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HOW TO ORDER
Ordering with Ferguson Facilities Supply is easy. In fact, we offer a variety of 

solutions to make getting the products you need as convenient as possible.

ORDER ONLINE
Shop our online storefront for 24/7 access to our vast inventory and time-saving tools.

Need a ferguson.com account?
Visit ferguson.com/account-registration to sign up and reap the benefits of everything our site 

has to offer, including access to special pricing, budget tracking tools, order history and more.

CALL OUR SOLUTIONS CENTER
To speak directly with one of our associates for ordering, shipping updates, product 

information or answers to other questions, please call:

English: 888-334-0004  Español: 855-267-2457

Monday through Friday, 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET

EMAIL
You can also always connect with our experts via email at facilities.supply@ferguson.com for 

help placing orders, requesting quotes or getting the status of your latest order.

DON'T SEE WHAT YOU NEED?
We might still have it. Browse thousands of SKUs on ferguson.com or call the number above for 

help finding all the products you need. 

Orders of less than $50 are subject to an additional $14.99 processing fee.

ols.

NEXTDAYDELIVERY
Automatic Tracking  and Delivery  Notifications

EPROCUREMENT AND DIGITAL INTEGRATIONS
We have a variety of innovative eProcurement 
options that make digital ordering quick 
and reliable. 

Our digital integration capabilities—including 

electronic invoicing—automate the procurement 

process to provide you with flexible digital ordering 

options, saving valuable time while increasing 

operational efficiency. 

PUNCHOUT

PunchOut offers the functionality and familiarity of 

ferguson.com, connecting your facility to real-time 

pricing, up-to-date product information, access to 

technical specifications and more, all while allowing 

you to continue ordering through an existing 

purchasing system. 

If your team has PunchOut enabled, ask your local 

sales associate about our enhanced capabilities.

To learn more, call our eProcurement Specialists at 888-222-1785 between 8 a.m. and 8 p.m. Monday through Friday, 

or email us at technology.solutions@ferguson.com.
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WHY 
STREAMLINED? 
The Big Blue Book is more than a carefully curated collection 
of this, that and those—it’s your conduit to project completion. 
This version of our catalog has been trimmed, tightened up, 
compacted and pruned to its most essential parts so you have 
less to leaf through to find the essentials.
The faster you can find what you need, the faster we can tackle 
your to-do list, together.

WANT TO SEE MORE?

Browse this and the 
full version of the 
Big Blue Book online at 
catalogs.ferguson.com.

EDITION 24
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PTACS

We’ve designed our renovations supply services to maximize your benefit and minimize the time, 

money and stress expended during the process. When you partner with us on a renovations project, 

you’ll benefit from:

• A single point of contact for your entire renovation portfolio

• Customized service packages for every budget and timeline

• Manufacturer relationships and unrivaled product offering

• Online tools and resources available 24/7 to help keep track of your projects

RENOVATIONS SUPPLY  
MADE SIMPLE 

We offer three unique supply solutions to help you save, and our team is standing by to help you 
determine which option best suits your project.

Any style, any budget, any project—the experts are here to help get you the 
resources you need, when and where you need them.

DIRECT SAVINGS 

You pick, we ship, you 
save. Consolidate your 

order and ship complete 
project packages 

straight to your site 
to minimize costs.

VALUE ADDED 

Choose from a selection 
of name-brand or our 
high-quality brands 

and products stocked 
in cross-country 

distribution centers.

CUSTOM CHOICE 

For properties that 
require specific products 
and brands, this solution 
offers fully customizable 

access to the specific 
SKUs you need.

Learn more about our renovations capabilities at 

ferguson.com/renovations

2 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457 ferguson.com
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Call for Lead Time
Product ships directly 

from the manufacturer 

or may require 

additional delivery 

time. Call for details.

Design Lights 
Consortium
Product meets Design 

Lights Consortium 

specifications and may 

qualify for local utility 

rebates.

EcoLogo
Product is certified for 

reduced environmental  

impact.

Energy Star
Product meets Energy 

Star specifications. 

More information at 

energystar.gov.

ETL
Product has been 

independently tested 

and meets North 

American safety 

standards. 

ADA
Product complies with  

the Americans with 

Disabilities Act.

Additional Freight  
May Apply
Additional charges 

may apply for delivery.

ANSI Grade 1 
Meets commercial 

building requirements, 

considered the most 

secure in the industry.

ANSI Grade 2
Meets light commercial 

building standards, 

exceeds residential 

building requirements.

ANSI Grade 3
Meets residential 

building requirements.

HVAC 20-Year 
Warranty 
Product includes 

a 20-Year Heat 

Exchanger Limited 

Warranty.

HVAC Lifetime 
Warranty 
Product includes 

a Lifetime Heat 

Exchanger Limited 

Warranty.

LED 
Product features 

LED technology.

Low Lead 
Product is defined as 

“lead free” as pursuant 

to U.S. federal and 

other applicable law.

Made/Assembled  
in USA
Product has been 

made/assembled in 

the USA.

FSC
Product comes from 

responsibly managed 

forests that provide 

environmental, 

social and economic 

benefits.

GreenSeal
Certification is based 

on performance, 

health, and 

sustainability criteria.

Hazmat Materials
Product requires 

special handling 

and may be subject 

to additional 

freight charges.

HVAC 5-Year 
Warranty 
Product includes a 

5-Year Parts Limited 

Warranty.

HVAC 10-Year 
Warranty 
Product includes a 

10-Year Parts Limited 

Warranty.

New Product
Product is a new  

addition to 

our offering.

UL
Product meets UL standards  

for product safety, performance, 

environmental health 

and sustainability.

UL Component Recognition 
Components/materials  

have been evaluated for use 

in complete products/systems 

intended for UL-eligible 

certifications.

WaterSense 
Certified to use at least  

20% less water, save energy 

and perform as well as or better 

than regular models.

ICON LEGEND

3888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457ferguson.com
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Lighting - Batteries

Alkaline Batteries

Item# Description Qty

4631239 Procell® 9V Alkaline Battery 12

4631240 Procell® AA Alkaline Battery 24

4631243 Procell® AAA Alkaline Battery 24

4631237 Procell® C Alkaline Battery 12

4631244 Procell® D Alkaline Battery 12

• Procell® Constant Power is specifically engineered to deliver consistent performance 
while lasting longer in low-drain professional devices • Individually date-coded to ensure 
freshness

Item# Description Qty

8940991 Procell® Intense 9V Alkaline Battery 12

8025927  Procell® Intense AA Alkaline Battery 24

8940986 Procell® Intense AAA Alkaline Battery 24

8025926  Procell® Intense C Alkaline Battery 12

8025925 Procell® Intense D Alkaline Battery 12

Procell Intense
• Procell® Intense Power is a new battery range specifically engineered to deliver precise 
pulses of energy while lasting longer in high-drain professional devices

Procell Constant Power

• 6V DC  • Fits model: A28100, A28110, MT  
Procell® Intense 28110 Alakaline Battery Pack  

Item#

9866238   

Door Lock Battery Packs  

Door Lock Battery Packs  

• 6V DC  • Fits model: IC, S54490, SL2500, System 5000, VC  
Procell® Intense Style B Alakaline Battery Pack  

Item#

9866240   

• 6V DC  • Fits model: S7400-12  
Procell® Intense Style F Alakaline Battery Pack  

Item#

9866239   

• 9V DC  • Fits model: 01070, 502238, 50225, 700  
Procell® Intense Ilco Alakaline Battery Pack  

Item#

9866237   

Emergency Fixture Batteries

• 6 volt • 4.5 Amp • 4-3/16H x 2-3/4W x 1-7/8"D  
• Maintenance-free design with spill proof construction

Exit/Emergency Replacement Battery

Item#

7037420

FS-E24_Mini-01-Lighting 004-023.indd   4 1/14/25   3:50 PM
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Light Bulbs - Lighting

• Candelabra base • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

B9 LED Filament Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7964385 BPCFC25/927CA/FIL 3 120 200 15,000 2,700 25W 66.7 Yes 2

7584966 BPCFC40927CAFIL/2/RP 4.5 120 300 15,000 2,700 40W 66.7 Yes 2

8929176 BPCFC40/950/CAFIL/2/RP 4.5 120 300 15,000 5,000 40W 66.7 Yes 2

7584961 BPCFC60927CAFIL/2/RP 6 120 500 15,000 2,700 60W 83.3 Yes 2

• Candelabra base  • 90 CRI  • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified  

B11 LED Filament Bulb  

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9868030   4B11/LED/927/CL/120V/E12   4   120   350   15,000   2,700   40W   87.5   Yes   1   

9868029   4B11/LED/930/CL/120V/E12   4   120   350   15,000   3,000   40W   87.5   Yes   1   

9868027   4B11/LED/940/CL/120V/E12   4   120   350   15,000   4,000   40W   87.5   Yes   1   

9868026   4B11/LED/950/CL/120V/E12   4   120   350   15,000   5,000   40W   87.5   Yes   1   

9868041   5.5B11/LED/927/CL/120V/E12   5.5   120   500   15,000   2,700   60W   90.9   Yes   1   

9868040   5.5B11/LED/930/CL/120V/E12   5.5   120   500   15,000   3,000   60W   90.9   Yes   1   

G16.5 LED Filament Bulb  
Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9868148   4G16.5/LED/CL/927/120V/E12   4   120   350   15,000   2,700   40W   87.5   Yes   1   
• Medium base • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

FTC Lighting Facts Labels can be viewed at Ferguson.com

• Natural™ Series • Candelabra base • 90 CRI  
• California Energy Commission (CEC) Title 20 
certified

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9548597 LED4B10CBLUNTDIM927 

CL13YTLBL2

4 120 350 15,000 2,700 40W 87.5 Yes 2

9548594 LED5.5B10CBLUNTDIM927 

CL13YTLBL

5.5 120 500 15,000 2,700 60W 90.9 Yes 2

B10 LED Filament Bulb

LED Bulbs - Decorative

FS-E24_Mini-01-Lighting 004-023.indd   5 1/14/25   3:50 PM
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Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7333468 LED6A19F82710YVRP 6 120 450 11,000 2,700 40W 75 No 6

7333446 LED8.5A19F82710YVRP 8.5 120 800 11,000 2,700 60W 94.1 No 6

7333427 LED8.5A19F84110YV 8.5 120 800 11,000 4,100 60W 94.1 No 6

7333464 LED8.5A19F85010YVRP 8.5 120 800 11,000 5,000 60W 94.1 No 6

7333480 LED12A19F82710YVRP 12 120 1,100 11,000 2,700 75W 91.7 No 6

7333479 LED14A19F82710YVRP 14 120 1,500 11,000 2,700 100W 107.1 No 6• Medium base

A19 LED Bulb

LED Bulbs - 11,000 Hours

Meets California Energy Commission Effciency Standards

• Medium base

A19 LED Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7342914 L9A19N1027K4 9 120 800 10,000 2,700 60W 88.9 No 4

7342898 L9A19N1041K4 9 120 850 10,000 4,100 60W 94.4 No 4

• Medium base
A19 LED Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7261917 A450/827/10KLED/6 6 120 450 11,000 2,700 40W 75 No 6

7261891 A800/827/10KLED/6 9 120 800 11,000 2,700 60W 88.9 No 6

7261893 A800/841/10KLED/6 9 120 800 11,000 4,100 60W 88.9 No 6

8929509 A800/850/10KLED/6 9 120 800 11,000 5,000 60W 88.9 No 6

7678341 A1100/827/10KLED/2 11.2 120 1,100 11,000 2,700 75W 98.2 No 2

7261904 A1600/827/10KLED/6 14.5 120 1,500 11,000 2,700 100W 103.4 No 6

• Medium base • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

A19 LED Bulb 

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

8929495 OM40/930CA10K/4 6 120 450 11,000 3,000 40W 75 No 4

7582853 OM60/930CA10K/10 10.6 120 800 11,000 3,000 60W 75.5 No 10

10077561 OM60/940CA10K/6 10.6 120 800 11,000 4,000 60W 75.5 No 6

7582855 OM60/950CA10K/10 10.6 120 800 11,000 5,000 60W 75.5 No 10

FTC Lighting Facts Labels can be viewed at Ferguson.com

• Medium base  • Non-dimmable 
A19 LED Bulb  

Item# Mfg. No. Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

10109361   9A19/LED/

E26/827/120V/100PK   

9   120   760 10,000   2,700   60W   88.9   No 100

10109362   9A19/LED/

E26/841/120V/100PK   

9   120   760 10,000   4,100   60W   88.9   No 100

100/PK

FS-E24_Mini-01-Lighting 004-023.indd   6 1/14/25   3:50 PM
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Light Bulbs - Lighting

FTC Lighting Facts Labels can be viewed at Ferguson.com

15,000 Hour LED Bulbs

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

8929207 BPA1540927CAFIL/2/RP 5 120 450 15,000 2,700 40W 90 Yes 2

8929195 BPA1560927CAFIL/2/RP 8 120 750 15,000 2,700 60W 90 Yes 2
• Medium base • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

A15 LED Filament Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9323369 4.5A19/CL/LED/E26/27K/

ES/120V

5 120 450 15,000 2,700 40W 90 Yes 1

9323404 8A19/CL/LED/E26/927/120V 8 120 800 15,000 2,700 60W 100 Yes 1

9323403 8A19/CL/LED/E26/930/120V 8 120 800 15,000 3,000 60W 100 Yes 1

9323405 8A19/CL/LED/E26/940/120 8 120 800 15,000 4,000 60W 100 Yes 1

9323408 8A19/CL/LED/

E26/950/120V

8 120 800 15,000 5,000 60W 100  Yes  1

9323443 10.5A19/CL/LED/

E26/930/120V

10.5 120 1,100 15,000 3,000 75W 104 Yes 1

9323478 12.5A19/CL/LED/

E26/930/120V

12.5 120 1,500 15,000 3,000 100W 120 Yes 1

LED Bulbs - GU24 Base

• Medium base  • 90 CRI  • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified  

A19 LED Filament Bulb  

• Medium base  
A19 LED Bulb  

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7060719   6A19/LED/2700K/120V   6.5   120   450   15,000   2,700   40W   69 No   1   

9409161   9.5A19/LED/827/ND/120V   9.5   120   800   15,000   2,700   60W   84 No   1   

9936040   9.5A19/LED/827/

ND/120V/4PK   

9.5   120   800   15,000   2,700   60W   84 No   4   

9935987   9.5A19/LED/30K/

ND/120V/4PK   

9.5   120   800   15,000   3,000   60W   84 No   4   

9935986   9.5A19/LED/840K/

ND/120V/4PK   

9.5   120   800   15,000   4,000   60W   84 No   4   

9936041   9.5A19/LED/850/

ND/120V/4PK   

9.5   120   800   15,000   5,000   60W   84 No   4   

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9627962 BPOM60DM/927CA/GU24 9.9 120 800 25,000 2,700 60W 90 Yes 4

7678321 OM60DM/930CA/GU24 9.9 120 800 25,000 3,000 60W 90 Yes 1

10221275 OM60DM/940CA/GU24/4 9.9 120 800 25,000 4,100 60W 90 Yes 4

9535595 BPOM60DM/950CA/GU24 9.9 120 800 25,000 5,000 60W 90 Yes 1
• GU24 base • California Energy Commission (CEC) 
Title 20 certified

A19 LED Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7579490 9.8A19/OMNI/220/LED/27K/GU24 9.8 120 800 25,000 2,700 60W 81 Yes 1

7514701 9.8A19/OMNI/220/LED/40K/GU24 9.8 120 800 25,000 4,000 60W 81 Yes 1
• GU24 base • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

A19 LED Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7500079   10A19/OMNI/LED/ 

3K/90CRI/GU24   

10   120   800   25,000   3,000   60W   80   Yes   1 • GU24 base  • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

A19 LED Bulb

FS-E24_Mini-01-Lighting 004-023.indd   7 1/14/25   3:50 PM
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FTC Lighting Facts Labels can be viewed at Ferguson.com

LED Reflector Bulbs

• Medium base • California Energy Commission 
(CEC) Title 20 certified

BR30 LED Bulb
Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

8929503 BR30/DM/10KLED/6 9.5 120 650 11,000 2,700 65W 61 Yes 6

8929177 BR30DM/850/10KLED/6 9.5 120 650 11,000 5,000 65W 61 Yes 6

• Medium base  • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

PAR20 LED Bulb  

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9208215 6.5PAR20/

LED/40'/927/120V

6.5 120 470 25,000 2,700 50W 72.3 Yes 1

9208216   6.5PAR20/

LED/40'/930/120V

6.5   120   520   25,000   3,000   50W   80   Yes   1   

• Medium base  • 90 CRI  • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified  

PAR30 Short Neck LED Bulb  Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Beam Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9208297   12.5PAR30/SN/

LED/40'/930/120V   

12.5   120   1,000   25,000   3,000 75W   80  Yes   1   

• Medium base  • 90 CRI  • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified  

PAR30 Long Neck LED Bulb  Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Beam Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9208359   12.5PAR30/LN/

LED/40'/930/120V   

12.5   120   40°  1,000   25,000   3,000 75W   80  Yes   1   

• Medium base  • 90 CRI  • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified  

PAR38 LED Bulb  Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Beam Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

9208315   15PAR38/

LED/40'/930/120V   

15   120   40°   1,200   25,000   3,000 90W   80   Yes   1   

LED PAR Bulbs

• Medium base  
BR30 LED Bulb  

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Dimmable Qty

7052815   9.5BR30/LED/2700K/ 

750L/120V/D   

9.5   120   750   25,000   2,700   65W   78.9 Yes   1   

7052814   9.5BR30/LED/3000K/ 

750L/120V/D   

9.5   120   750   25,000   3,000   65W   78.9 Yes   1   

7175321   9.5BR30/LED/4000K/ 

750L/120V/D   

9.5   120   750   25,000   4,000   65W   78.9 Yes   1   

FS-E24_Mini-01-Lighting 004-023.indd   8 1/14/25   3:50 PM
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FTC Lighting Facts Labels can be viewed at Ferguson.com

Item# Mfg# Watt Kelvin Lumens Avg Life LPW Dimmable Qty

10036493  LEDLD2A900ST9SC3WH 15 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 900 50,000 60 Yes 1

• Medium base • For 4, 5 & 6" cans • Surface mount 
to standard 4" J-box • 7-5/16" Diameter  
• Wet location listed • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

Color Selectable Retrofit LED Bulb

• Frosted glass  • Operates on existing instant start 
ballast  

Type A T8 LED Bulb  
Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Length Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Qty

9548601 ECOLED16T8L48FG841TYPEA   16   120-277   48"   2,160   50,000   4,100 32W   135   25   

9548600 ECOLED16T8L48FG850TYPEA  16   120-277   48"   2,160   50,000   5,000 32W   135   25   

LED T8 Tubes

• Shatter resistant coating • Operates on existing 
instant start ballast • Non-dimmable

Type A T8 LED Bulb

2 
PACK

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Length Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Qty

8929493   T848/840/LEDG2/2 18   120-277   48"   1,800   35,000   4,100 32W   100   2   

• Frosted glass  • Operated as Type A: Compatible with 
instant start ballasts  • Operated as Type B: Installs 
directly on line voltage  • Non-dimmable  

Type AB Hybrid T8 LED Bulb  Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Length Lumens Avg Life Kelvin Replaces LPW Qty

9535599   T4815/840/AB/LED/10   15   120-277   48"   1,850   50,000   4,100 32W   123.3 10   

9535596   T4815/850/AB/LED/10   15   120-277   48"   1,850   50,000   5,000   32W   123.3 10   

Item# Mfg# Watt Kelvin Lumens Avg Life LPW Dimmable Qty

10030696 LEDR4HO/6WYCA 8.6 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 775 50,000 90.1 Yes 1
• Medium base • For 4" cans • 90 CRI • California 
Energy Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

Color Sectable LED Downlight Retrofit 

LED Retrofit Kits

• Medium base • 90 CRI • California Energy 
Commission (CEC) Title 20 certified

Color Sectable LED Downlight Retrofit 
Item# Mfg# Watt Kelvin Lumens Avg Life LPW Dimmable Qty

10030697 LEDR56HO/6WYCA 14.3 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 1,290 50,000 90.2 Yes 1
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Lighting - Light Bulbs

Refector Bulbs

Fluorescent Tubes

Pin-Based Compact Fluorescent Bulbs

Item# Mfg# Watt Volts Beam Lumens Avg Life Qty

1279768 250R40/1 25 120 Flood 3,750 6,000 1• Medium base • Heat lamp • Vibration service • Clear

R40 Halogen Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Kelvin Lumens Avg Life CRI Length Qty

7349898 FO32/V35/ECO 32 3,500 2,450 22,500 90 48" 30

7349900 FO32/V41/ECO 32 4,100 2,450 22,500 90 48" 30

7333444 FO32/V50/ECO 32 5,000 2,450 22,500 90 48" 30• OCTRON® VIVID VALUE ECOLOGIC®

T8 Linear Fluorescent Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Kelvin Lumens Avg Life Base Length Qty

7278066 CF13DS827ECO 13 2,700 800 10,000 GX23 7-1/8" 1

1279761 CF13DS830ECO 13 3,000 800 10,000 GX23 7-1/8" 1

4249916 CF13DS841ECO 13 4,100 800 10,000 GX23 7-1/8" 1

7310960 CF13DS850ECO 13 5,000 800 10,000 GX23 7-1/8" 1• DULUX® S • For use on magnetic ballasts

Twin Tube Compact Fluorescent Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Kelvin Lumens Avg Life Base Length Qty

2338558 CF13DD/E/827/ECO 13 2,700 900 20,000 G24Q-1 5-1/4" 1

4847156 CF13DD/E/835 13 3,500 900 20,000 G24Q-1 5-1/4" 1

2338474 CF13DD/E/841 13 4,100 900 20,000 G24Q-1 5-1/4" 1
• DULUX® D/E • For use with electronic &  
dimming ballasts

Quad Tube Compact Fluorescent Bulb

• DULUX® D/E • For use with electronic &  
dimming ballasts

Quad Tube Compact Fluorescent Bulb

Item# Mfg# Watt Kelvin Lumens Avg Life Base Length Qty

2338570 CF26DD/E/827 26 2,700 1,710 20,000 G24Q-3 6-1/2" 1

1279522 CF26DD/E/830 26 3,000 1,710 20,000 G24Q-3 6-1/2" 1

2338508 CF26DD/E/835/ECO 26 3,500 1,710 20,000 G24Q-3 6-1/2" 1

7276809 CF26DD/E/841 26 4,100 1,710 20,000 G24Q-3 6-1/2" 1

Due to local legislation, not all items on this page are available in all locations.

FS-E24_Mini-01-Lighting 004-023.indd   10 1/14/25   3:50 PM



11888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457

L
ig

h
ti

n
g

ferguson.com

Ceiling Fans - Lighting

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel  
• White frosted glass light kit • One 6.5W medium base 
LED bulb included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average hour 
life • Five reversible silver/light maple blades • Energy 
Guide: 3,343 CFM • Watt 36 • CFM Per Watt: 92

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item# Energy Star Rated

8928738 N

10075648 Y

• Dual-mount  • 3-speed reversible motor  • Matte black   
• White frosted glass light kit  • One 6.5W medium base 
LED bulb included  • 3,000 Kelvin  • 10,000 average hour 
life  • Five matte black blades  • Energy Guide: 3,343 CFM   
• Watt 36 • CFM Per Watt: 92 

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item#

10049905   

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Chrome  
• Frosted glass • 22W integrated LED light kit • 3,000 
Kelvin • 10,000 average hour life • Dimmable • Five gray 
wood grain blades • Energy Guide: 2,662 CFM • Watt 37  
• CFM Per Watt: 72 • Replacement glass 

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item#

7775693   

Item# Size CFM Watt CFM Per Watt

7648792 52" 3,862 59 82

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel  
• White frost glass bowl light kit • 14W integrated LED light 
kit • 3,000 Kelvin • 1,200 lumens • Dimmable  
• Four reversible matte silver/maple blades  
• Limited lifetme warranty • Energy Guide: 3,862 CFM

52" Laval Ceiling Fan

Item#

8928734

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel  
• White frosted glass light kit • One 6.5W medium base 
LED bulb included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average hour 
life • Five reversible silver/light maple blades  
• Energy Guide: 2,099 CFM • Watt 29 • CFM Per Watt: 74

44" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Brushed nickel  
• White frosted glass light kit • 22W integrated LED light kit 
• 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average hour life • Dimmable  
• Three black blades • Remote control included • Energy 
Guide: 2,083 CFM • Watt 39 • CFM Per Watt: 72

52" LED Three-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item#

7775695   

• Dual-mount  • 3-speed reversible motor  • Matte black   
• White frosted glass light kit  • 22W integrated LED light kit  
• 3,000 Kelvin  • Three black blades  • Remote control 
included • Energy Guide: 2,083 CFM  • Watt 39  
• CFM Per Watt: 72 

52" LED Three-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item#

10049904

Item#

7803253   

52" Intrepid Ceiling Fan  

• Dual-mount  • 3-speed reversible motor  • Brushed nickel   
• White frost glass bowl light kit  • Two 9W medium base 
LED bulbs included  • 3,000 Kelvin  • Five reversible silver/
walnut blades  • Energy Guide: 3,085 CFM  • Watt 37   
• CFM Per Watt: 84  

Item#

8928739

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor • Gunmetal finish 
• White frosted glass light kit • One 6.5W medium base 
LED bulb included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average hour 
life • Three reversible black/graphite blades • Energy 
Guide: 2,043 CFM • Watt 29 • CFM Per Watt: 71

44" LED Three-Blade Ceiling Fan

Ceiling Fans
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Ceiling Fans Accessories
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Lighting - Ceiling Fans

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor  
• Brushed nickel • White etched glass bowl 
light kit • Three 4W candelabra base LED 
bulbs included • 2,700 Kelvin • Five walnut/
silver reversible blades • Energy Guide: 
4,200 CFM • Watt 52 • CFM Per Watt: 81

52" Basics Pro Select Fan

Item#

7912826   

Item#

7775697

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor  
• Brushed nickel • Opal schoolhouse light 
kit • One 6.5W medium base LED bulb 
included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average 
hour life • Five reversible sapelle/beech 
blades • Energy Guide: 2,948 CFM  
• Watt 39 • CFM Per Watt: 75

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item#

7775696

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor  
• White • Opal schoolhouse light kit  
• One 6.5W medium base LED bulb 
included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average 
hour life • Five reversible white/light maple 
blades • Energy Guide: 2,948 CFM  
• Watt 39 • CFM Per Watt: 75

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item#

8928737

Hugger mount • 3-speed reversible motor  
• Brushed nickel • White frosted glass light 
kit • One 6.5W medium base LED bulb 
included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average 
hour life • Five reversible walnut/light 
maple blades • Energy Guide: 2,130 CFM  
• Watt 38 • CFM Per Watt: 56

52" LED Five-Blade Hugger Mount 

Ceiling Fan

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor  
• Brushed nickel • White frosted glass light 
kit • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average hour 
life • Five reversible cherry/light maple 
blades • Energy Guide: 2,550 CFM  
• Watt 35 • CFM Per Watt: 92

52" LED Five-Blade Ceiling Fan

Item# Energy Star Rated

8928735 N

10075650 Y

• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor  
• Satin black • White etched glass bowl 
light kit • Three 4W candelabra base LED 
bulbs included • 2,700 Kelvin • Five black/
silver reversible blades • Energy Guide: 
4,200 CFM • Watt 52 • CFM Per Watt: 81

52" Basics Pro Select Fan

Item#

7912827   

Item#

7775692

• Hugger mount • 3-speed reversible motor 
• Brushed nickel • Opal glass globe  
• One 6.5W medium base LED bulb 
included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average 
hour life • Five reversible white/maple 
blades • Energy Guide: 1,300 CFM  
• Watt 33 • CFM Per Watt: 62

42" LED Five-Blade Hugger Mount 

Ceiling Fan

Item#

7033296

• Fits ceiling joists on 16 or 24" centers  
• Supports fans up to 70 lbs • 1-1/2" deep 
box remodeling kit

Ceiling Fan Installation Kit
• Dual-mount • 3-speed reversible motor  
• Brushed nickel • Five reversible cherry/
natural cherry blades • SureConnect® 
blade arms • Energy Guide: 4,991 CFM 
• Watt 63 • CFM Per Watt: 79

52" AirPro Ceiling Fan

Item#

1889254   

Item#

7775698

• Hugger mount • 3-speed reversible motor 
• Brushed nickel • Opal glass globe  
• One 6.5W medium base LED bulb 
included • 3,000 Kelvin • 10,000 average 
hour life • Five reversible walnut/maple 
blades • Energy Guide: 1,300 CFM  
• Watt 33 • CFM Per Watt: 62

42" LED Five-Blade Hugger Mount 

Ceiling Fan

• Black chain • Black knob
Beaded Chain Pull Knob

Item# Qty

10833037 4

• Nickel chain • Brushed nickel knob
Beaded Chain Pull Knob

Item# Qty

10833038 4
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Indoor Ceiling Fixtures - Lighting

LED

• 34W integrated LED • 120V • Color selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Matte black  
• White acrylic lens • Dimmable • 32-1/2L x 18W x 4-1/4"H  
• 50,000 average hour life 

LED Oval Saturn Ceiling Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10049912 2,400

LED Color Selectable Round Saturn Ceiling Fixture 

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

10049910  10"  16  1,000  

10049911 14"  20  1,400  

• Integrated LED • 120V • Color selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Matte black  
• White acrylic lens • Dimmable • 3-3/8" H  
• 50,000 average hour life 

• 24W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Matte black • White plastic 
lens • Dimmable • 90 CRI • 12" Diameter x 1/2" H • 50,000 
average hour life 

LED 12" Color Selectable Round Flat Panel Ceiling 

Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10049907  1,500

Item# Size Watt Lumens

9211711 32-1/2L x 18W x 4-1/4"H 34 2,400

• Integrated LED • 120V • Color selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Brushed nickel  
• White acrylic lens • Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life

LED Oval Saturn Ceiling Fixture

LED Round Saturn Ceiling Fixture

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

9211702  10" 16 1,000

9211718  12" 16 1,000

9211719  14" 20 1,400

9211717  16" 25 1,600

• 25W integrated LED • 120V • Color selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Brushed nickel  
• White acrylic lens • Dimmable • 3-3/8" H  
• 50,000 average hour life 

• 24W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Optional brushed nickel or 
white trim • White plastic lens • Dimmable • 90 CRI  
• 12" Diameter x 1/2" H • 50,000 average hour life

LED 12" Color Selectable Round Flat Panel Ceiling 

Fixture 

Item# Lumens

9205186  1,500

• Integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000/6,500 Kelvin • Matte black  
• White plastic lens • Dimmable • 1" H • 50,000 average 
hour life

LED Color Selectable Round Edge Lit Ceiling Fixture

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

10077557   11" 12.5 875

10077558   15" 15 2,200

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

7763581 11" 12.5 875

7763578 13" 15 1,050

7763582 15" 22.5 1,650

• 120V • Selectable 3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Brushed 
nickel • White plastic lens • Dimmable • 1" H • 50,000 
average hour life

Round Color Selectable Edge Lit LED Ceiling Fixture

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

9885658 11" 12.5 875

9885660 15" 22.5 1,650

• 120V • Selectable 3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000/6,500 Kelvin 
• White • White plastic lens • Dimmable • 1" H • 50,000 
average hour life

Round Color Selectable Edge Lit LED Ceiling Fixture
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Lighting - Indoor Ceiling Fixtures

• 120V • Selectable 3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin  
• Optional brushed nickel or white trim • White plastic lens 
• Dimmable • 1" H • 50,000 average hour life 

Round Color Selectable LED Ceiling Fixture 

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

9205202  5"  6  330  

9205196  7"  12  700  

9205193  9"  18  1,020  

• 50W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Brushed nickel  
• White diffuser • Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life 

1' x 4' LED Flat Panel Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10075651 4,000

• 50W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000/6,500 Kelvin • Brushed nickel  
• White diffuser • Dimmable • 48L x 12W x 1"D • 50,000 
average hour life 

Feit 1' x 4' Edge Lit LED Flat Panel Fixture 

Item# Lumens

9885655  4,000

LED 9" Color Selectable Round Flat Panel  

Ceiling Fixture 

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

10049908 9"  18 1,020

• 120V • Selectable 3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Black  
• White plastic lens • Dimmable • 90 CRI • 1/2" H  
• 50,000 average hour life 

• 50W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Matte black  
• White diffuser • Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life 

1' x 4' LED Flat Panel Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10049906 4,000

• 50W integated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000/6,500 Kelvin • Matte black  
• White diffuser • Dimmable • 48L x 12W x 1"D  
• 50,000 average hour life 

Feit 1' x 4' Edge Lit LED Flat Panel Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10077559  4,000

LED Low Profile Ceiling Fixture 

Item# Diameter Watt Lumens

9882394  6"  11  600  

9882395  6"  15  900  

9882396  7"  15  1,200  

• Integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 3,000/4,000/5,000 
Kelvin • White • White polycarbonate lens • Dimmable  
• 90 CRI • Wet location • for installation in most 3-1/2" and 
4" square, octagon, or round junction box • 50,000 
average hour life • 50W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 

3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • White • White diffuser  
• Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life 

1' x 4' LED Flat Panel Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10075652  4,000

• 50W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000/6,500 Kelvin • White  
• White diffuser • 50,000 average hour life 

Feit 1' x 4' Edge Lit LED Flat Panel Fixture 

Item# Lumens

9885653  4,000
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Indoor Ceiling Fixtures - Lighting

• 11W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/3,500/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000/6,5
00 Kelvin • White • White diffuser  
• Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life 

Feit 1' x 1' Edge Lit LED Flat Panel 

Fixture 

Item# Lumens

9885654  800

• 47W integrated LED • 120V  
• Selectable 3,000/3,500/  
4,000/5,000/6,500 Kelvin • White  
• White diffuser • 50,000 average hour life 

Feit 2' x 2' Edge Lit LED Flat Panel 

Fixture 

Item# Lumens

9885659  4,250

• 50W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000/6,500 Kelvin  
• White • White diffuser • 50,000 average 
hour life 

Feit 2' x 4' Edge Lit LED Flat Panel 

Fixture 

Item# Lumens

9885656  4,500

• 42.5W integrated LED • 120V • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • White • White 
diffuser • Dimmable • 50,000 average  
hour life 

2' x 2' LED Flat Panel Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10075653  4,250

• 35W integrated LED • 120V • 4,000 Kelvin 
• Brushed nickel • White acrylic lens  
• Dimmable • 48-1/4L x 10W x 3-1/4"D  
• 50,000 average hour life 

Linear LED Ceiling Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10075654 2,650

• 35W integrated LED • 120V • 4,000 Kelvin 
• Dimmable • Brushed nickel • White acrylic 
lens • 46-3/4L x 9-3/4W x 3-5/8"D • 50,000 
average hour life 

Linear Saturn LED Ceiling Fixture 

Item# Lumens

10075659 3,570

Item# Length Watt Lumens

7179641 25" 25 2,200

7179639 46-3/4" 36 3,400

• Integrated LED • 120V • 4,000 Kelvin  
• Brushed nickel • White acrylic diffuser  
• 9-7/8W x 3-1/2"D • 50,000 average  
hour life

Lithonia Lighting® Futra LED Fixture

Item# Mfg#

4861462 FMLL 9 30840

• 35W integrated LED • 120V • 2,000 
Lumens • 4,000 Kelvin • Steel base  
• White acrylic diffuser • 48L x 9-1/4W x 
3-1/4"D • Replaces two F40T12 • 50,000 
average hour life

Lithonia Lighting® LED 4' Puff Fixture

Item# Mfg#

8929191 71802

• 45W integrated LED • 120V • 3,200 
lumens • 4,000 Kelvin • White • White 
acrylic diffuser • Dimmable • 48-3/4L x 
9-7/8W x 3-5/8"D • 25,000 average hour life

Feit® LED 4' Puff Fixture

Item# Watt Lumens

7263694 30 3,600

7263697 52 7,200

• Integrated LED • 120-277V • 4,000 Kelvin 
• White housing • Frosted white prismatic 
lens • 48L x 7W x 3"D • 50,000 average 
hour life

AFX® LED 4' Commercial Wrap Fixture

Item# Length Watt Lumens

7541569 48" 40 3,600

• 120-277V • 4,000 Kelvin • Dimmable  
• White housing • Prismatic acrylic diffuser 
• 48L x 5-3/8W x 2-3/8” D • 50,000 average 
hour life

AFX® 4' LED Low Profile Wrap

Item# Kelvin Lumens

7368003 3,000 3,200

7361635 4,000 3,200

• 40W integrated LED • 120-277V • White 
metal housing • 47-2/5L x 5-1/2W x 2-3/5"D 
• 90 CRI • 50,000 average hour life

LED 4' Linear Fixture
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Lighting - Indoor Ceiling/Wall Fixtures

LED Recessed Fixture 

Chandeliers & Pendants Incandescent

Incandescent

Halo® Color Selectable Recessed LED Downlight

Item# Mfg# Avg Life LPW Qty

9536881  HLB4069FS1EMWR  50,000  73  1  

• 10.2W integrated LED • 120V • 750 lumens • Selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K • 90 CRI • Die-cast 
aluminum mounting frame • Dimmable • Remote driver  
• Wet location listed

Halo® Color Selectable Recessed LED Downlight

Item# Mfg# Avg Life LPW Qty

8200260  HLB6099FS1EMWR  50,000  65  1  

• 13.8W integrated LED • 120V • 900 lumens • Selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K • 90 CRI • Die-cast 
aluminum mounting frame• Dimmable • Remote driver  
• Wet location listed

• 13W integrated LED • 120V • 970 lumens • Selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500K • 90 CRI • Dimmable • Remote driver 
• Wet location listed

Juno® Color Selectable Recessed LED Downlight 

Item# Mfg# Avg Life LPW Qty

9531057  WF6 SWW5 90CRI MW M6  50,000  74  1  

• Brushed nickel • White linen shade • 20" Diameter x 9"H 
• Includes one 12" and one 18" lengths of stem • Requires 
three 60W medium base bulbs 

3-Light Pendant Fixture 

Item#

9205176  

• Brushed nickel • White linen shade • 20" Diameter x 
7-7/8"H • Includes one 6", one 12" and one 18" lengths of 
stem • Requires three 60W medium base bulbs 

3-Light Pendant Fixture 

Item#

9205203  

• Brushed nickel • Alabaster-style glass • 15-3/4" Diameter x 
10-3/8"H • Requires two 100W medium base bulbs 

2-Light Semi-Flush Fixture 

Item#

9205177  

Item# Diameter Lights

9211708  12"  2  

9211707  14"  2  

9211709  16"  3  

• Brushed nickel • Alabaster glass • Requires medium base 
bulbs 

Flush Mount Ceiling Fixture 

Twist-On 

Glass 

Item# Lights

9211699 1

• Brushed nickel • White glass • Requires 60W medium 
base bulb • Use 7331831 replacement glass

6" Mushroom Ceiling Fixture

Item#

9211710

• Brushed nickel • White glass • Requires one 60W medium 
base bulb

6" Globe Ceiling Fixture

Item#

7341391

• Brushed nickel • Satin Nickel • Two-piece clear and white 
cylinder glass • Mounts up or down • 10-1/4H x 5-1/2W x 
7-1/2"D • Requires one 60W medium base bulb

Oslo 1-Light Wall Sconce

Item#

7563251

• Satin nickel • White opal glass • Mounts up or down 
• 6-1/2H x 5-3/8W x 6"D • Requires one 60W medium  
base bulb

Dove Creek 1-Light Wall Sconce

Item#

9211703

• Brushed nickel & oil-rubbed bronze finials included 
• Satin etched glass • 8-1/4H x 8W x 4"D • Requires one 
100W medium base bulb

1-Light Wall Sconce
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Bathroom Fixtures - Lighting

LED PAR BulbsIncandescent

• Brushed nickel • Frosted white glass • Mounts up or down • 11-1/8H x 6-1/2" D • Requires 
60W medium base bulb

Vanity Fixture  

Item# Lights Width

9205192   2   12-5/8"   

9205188   3   21-1/8"   

9205187   4   29-3/8   

• Brushed nickel • Opal etched glass • Mounts up or down • 8-3/4H x 6-5/8" D • Requires 
60W medium base bulb

Vanity Fixture  

Item# Lights Width

9205185 2 14-1/2"

9205190 3 21-5/8"

9205189 4 30-1/2" 

• Matte black  • Opal etched glass  • Mounts up or down  • 8-3/4H x 6-5/8" D   
• Requires 60W medium base bulbs   

Vanity Fixture  

Item# Lights Width

10049913  3  21-5/8"  

10049914 4   30-1/2"   

• Matte black  • Clear seeded glass  • Mounts up or down  • Requires three 75W medium 
base bulbs  • 8-7/8H x 26-5/8W x 6-3/4"D

3-Light Vanity Fixture  

• Satin nickel  • Frosted glass  • 8H x 7-1/4"D  • Requires 60W medium base bulbs  
Vanity Fixture  

Item# Lights Width

9211723   3   24"   

9211721   4   30"   

9211722   5   36"   

Item#

10049915   
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Lighting - Bathroom Fixtures

Incandescent

Item# Lights Width

7563251 1 5-3/8"

7392820 3 24"

7392819 4 32"

• Satin nickel • White opal glass • Mounts up or down • 6-1/2"H • Requires 60W medium 
base bulbs

Dove Creek Vanity Fixture

Item# Lights Width

9623349   3   24"

Item# Lights Width

7341392 3 25"

5073292 4 34-5/8"

• Satin nickel • Two-piece clear and white cylinder glass • Mounts up or down  
• 10-1/4H x 7-1/2"D • Requires 60W medium base bulbs

Oslo Vanity Fixture

Item# Lights Width

7554567 3 24"

7554470 4 30"

• Chrome • Alabaster glass • 6-1/2H x 8"D • Requires 100W medium base bulbs
Vanity Fixture

Item# Lights Width

7554754 2 12"

7554622 3 24"

7554161 4 30"

• Brushed nickel • Alabaster swirl glass • 8H x 8"D • Requires 100W medium base bulbs
Vanity Fixture

Dove Creek 3-Light Vanity Fixture
• Matte black • White opal glass • Mounts up or down • 6-1/2"H x 6"D 
• Requires three 60W medium base bulbs
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Outdoor Ceiling/Wall Fixtures - Lighting

LED

Item#

7361650

• 14W integrated LED • 120V • 1,400 lumens • 4,000 Kelvin 
• Black polycarbonate housing • White polycarbonate lens 
• Fully enclosed bug resistant housing • 4-1/2H x 10" Square 
• Replaces 26W fluorescent • 50,000 average hour life

10" Square LED Ceiling Fixture

Bug 

Resistant

Item#

7878444

• 23W integrated LED • 120V • 1,930 lumens • 3,000 Kelvin 
• Black aluminum housing • White polycarbonate lens  
• Dimmable • 11-1/2" Diameter x 3-3/5" H • Replaces 100W 
incandescent • 50,000 average hour life • Double 
gasketed and enclosed for maximum insect resistant

13" Outdoor LED Lunar Ceiling Fixture

• 7.5W integrated LED  • 120V  • 400 lumens  • 3,000 Kelvin   
• Black cast aluminum housing  • Clear glass  • 8-1/2H x 
4-1/2W x 5-3/4"D  • Replaces 60W incandescent  • 50,000 
average hour life  

LED Cube Wall Lantern  

Item#

9211720   

• 10W integrated LED  • 120V  • 500 lumens  • 3,000 Kelvin   
• Greystone finish  • White acrylic lens  • 9-7/8H x 7W x 
3-1/2"D  • Replaces 75W incandescent  • Wet location   
• 50,000 average hour life

LED Wall Fixture  

Item#

9211725   

• 16W integrated LED  • 120V  • 1,250 lumens  • 5,000 Kelvin  
• Oil rubbed bronze finish  • White polycarboate lens   
• 14-1/8H x 10W x 5-3/4"D  • 50,000 average hour life   
• Wet location  

LED Wall Fixture  

Item#

9205184   

• 16W integrated LED  • 120V  • 1,250 
lumens  • 5,000 Kelvin  • Silver finish   
• White polycarboate lens  • 14-1/8H x 10W x 
5-3/4"D  • 50,000 average hour life   
• Wet location  

LED Wall Fixture  

Item#

9205200   

• 10W integrated LED  • 120V  • 530 lumens  
• 4,000 Kelvin  • Black  • Frosted glass   
• 9-3/4H x 7-5/8W x 4-1/2"D  • 50,000 
average hour life  

LED Wall Fixture  

Item#

9211716   

Item# Watt Lumens

7678437 9 700

7678435 16 1,100

• 120V • 5,000 Kelvin • Bronze steel 
housing • Clear prismatic acrylic lens  
• 13-1/4H x 4-3/4W x 3-5/8”D • 50,000 
average hour life

AFX® LED Wall Fixture

• 9W integrated LED  • 120V • 900 lumens   
• 5,000 Kelvin  • White aluminum base 
housing  • Clear prismatic acrylic lens   
• 10-1/2H x 6W x 4"D  • 50,000 average  
hour life  

AFX® LED Wall Fixture  

Item#

9699502   

• 19W  • 120V  • 1,600 lumens  • 4,000 Kelvin  • White 
aluminum base  • Frosted prismatic acrylic lens   
• 5-1/4H x 10-1/2" Square  • Includes two 9.5W medium base 
LED A19 bulbs  

10" Square LED Ceiling Fixture  

Item#

7361654   
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Lighting - Outdoor Wall Fixtures

Incandescent

Item#

2489956

• Textured black • Clear beveled glass • 8-5/8H x 4-3/8W x 
6-1/8"D • Requires one 60W medium base bulb

Outdoor Porch Fixture

Item#

7234343

• Black polypropylene housing • White acrylic diffuser 
• 9-1/4H x 5W x 4-3/4"D • Requires one 60W medium  
base bulb

Outdoor Porch Fixture

Item#

2940598

• Textured black • White linen texture acrylic lens • 9-3/4H x 
7-3/4W x 4-1/4"D • Requires one 60W medium base bulb

Outdoor Wall Fixture

Item#

7234341

• Black Lexan housing • 6" opal acrylic globe • 7-1/2H x 6W 
x 7"D • Photocell • Requires one 60W medium base bulb

Outdoor Porch Fixture
• Black aluminum  • 7H x 4-3/4W x 7"D  • Requires one 65W 
medium base BR30 bulb  

Outdoor Cylinder Wall Fixture  

Item#

7531737   

Item#

7239357

• Black • Clear glass • 8-1/2H x 4W x 5-1/2"D • Requires one 60W medium base bulb • Use 
7238561 replacement glass

Outdoor Porch Jelly Jar Fixture

Item#

7234346

• Black polycarbonate housing • Clear prismatic diffuser 
• 7-3/4H x 4-3/8W x 6"D • Requires one 60W medium  
base bulb

Outdoor Porch Fixture

Item#

7234349

• Black polycarbonate housing • Clear glass • 6-1/4H x 4-1/2W x 5-1/2"D • Requires one 60W 
medium base bulb

Outdoor Porch Jelly Jar Fixture

Item#

2911697

• Satin aluminum • White opal glass • 6-3/4H x 4-1/2W x 
4-3/4"D • Requires one 100W medium base bulb

Outdoor Porch Fixture

Item#

2911712

• Black cast aluminum • White glass cylinder • 6-3/4H x 
4-1/2W x 5-3/4"D • Requires one 150W medium base bulb

Outdoor Porch Fixture

Item#

7234351

• Black Lexan housing • 6" opal acrylic globe • 7-1/2H x 6W 
x 7"D • Requires one 60W medium base bulb

Outdoor Porch Fixture

Photocell
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Security Fixtures - Lighting

Security Fixtures

Item# Mfg#

9920125   ESXF1 ALO SWW2 KY DDB M2

Item# Mfg#

7263695 TPDW1300L50BK

• 13.5W integrated LED • 120V • 1,300 lumens • 5,000 
Kelvin • Black • Clear polycarbonate lens • 4H x 8W x 5-7/8" 
Depth • Replaces 70-150W metal halide • 50,000 average 
hour life

AFX® LED Floodlight

Item#

7957266

• 40W integrated LED • 120V • 1,503 lumens • Selectable 
3,000/4,000/5,000 Kelvin • Silver finish • Shatter resistant 
lens • Photocell • 50,000 average hour life

Feit® LED Wall Pack Fixture With Photocell

Photocell

Item#

7678333

• 20.7W integrated LED • 120V • 1,450 lumens • 5,000 
Kelvin • Brown aluminum housing • Polycarbonate shatter 
resistant lens • Photocell • 9-7/8H x 5-7/8W x 2-1/2"D  
• Replace 70W HPS • 50,000 average hour life

LED Wall Pack Fixture With Photocell

Item#

5071094

AFX® LED Wall Pack Fixture With Photocell

Photocell

• 27W integrated LED • 120-277V • 2,430 lumens • 4,100 
Kelvin • Bronze finish • White polycarboate lens  • Photocell 
• 11H x 6-5/8W x 6-3/4”D • 50,000 average hour life

Item#

10678942

• 8.8W integrated LED • 120-277V • 3,200 lumens • 4,000 
Kelvin • Bronze cast aluminum housing • Borosilicate glass 
lens • 8-1/2H x 9-3/8W x 8-1/2"D • IP65 Rated • 50,000 
average hour life

Feit LED Wall Pack

• Selectable 4 - 22W integrated LED • 120-277V • 600 - 
2,950 lumens • 5,000 Kelvin • Bronze cast aluminum 
housing • Clear polycarboate prismatic lens • 12H x 7-1/2W 
x 5”D • 100,000 average hour life 

Lithonia Lighting® ALO LED Wall Pack 

Item# Mfg#

9531055   TWX1 LED ALO 50K MVOLT DDBTXD

Item#

7678344

• 50W integrated LED • 120-277V • 5,800 lumens • 5,000 
Kelvin • Bronze cast aluminum housing • Borosilicate glass 
lens • 7-1/2H x 14-1/2W x 9-1/4"D • IP65 Rated • Replaces 
175W metal halide • 50,000 average hour life

Feit LED Wall Pack

• Selectable 9 - 54W integrated LED • 120-277V • Bronze 
die cast aluminum • 1,450 - 6,850 lumens • 5,000 Kelvin  
• Prismatic glass lens • 9H x 13W x 4-1/2"D • 100,000 
average hour life

Lithonia Lighting® ALO LED Wall Pack 

Item# Mfg#

9531056   TWX2 LED ALO 50K MVOLT DDBTXD

Lithonia Lighting® Contractor Select™ LED Floodlight

• 120-277V • Selectable 9/19/34 watts • Selectable 
1,500/3,000/5,000 lumens • Selectable 3,000/4,000/5,000 
Kelvin • Bronze finish • Standard photocell can be turned 
on or off • 50,000 average hour life

FS-E24_Mini-01-Lighting 004-023.indd   21 2/5/25   3:06 PM



22 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457

L
ig

h
tin

g

ferguson.com

Lighting - Light Fixture Repair

Light Fixture Repair

Item# Size Qty

7406570 2 x 4 20

Prismatic Clear Acrylic Panel Item# Mfg# Lights Size

5096183 DPUFF 1 48-3/4L x 7-5/8"W Opening

5096184 D15PUFF 2 48-3/4L x 13-1/2"W Opening

• Not a universal replacement
Lithonia Lighting® Replacement Acrylic Puff Lens

Item# Diameter Fitter

7238569 11" 9-7/8"

• 2-1/2"H

White Acrylic Drum Lens 

Item# Material

7238564 White Acrylic

• 3-1/8" Fitter 

6" Necked Replacement Globe

Item#

504284

• 250W • 125V • Use with 3-1/4 or 4" boxes • Ivory

Medium Base Glazed Porcelain On-Off Pull Chain 

Ceiling Receptacle With Convenience Outlet

Item#

95990

• 5" Diameter • Mounts on 4" outlet box • Holes spaced 
3-1/2" apart

White Outlet Concealer

Item#

1066174

• 250W • 250V • Use with 3-1/4 or 4" boxes • Ivory

Medium Base Glazed Porcelain On-Off Pull Chain 

Ceiling Receptacle

Item# Replaces Watt Volts Lumens

Avg 

Life Kelvin

7678436 22W T9 

Circline or  

26W PL 

Fluorescent

13 120 1,300 50,000 3,000

• Integrated LED • White • Dimmable • Ballast bypass  
• 6-5/16" Diameter

AFX® LED Retrofit Kit

Item# Material

7238570 Clear Prismatic Acrylic

• 3-1/8" Fitter 

6" Necked Replacement Globe
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Emergency Lighting Fixtures - Lighting

Item# Mfg#

7114755 PETPE-UR-30

• Red • 120-277V • White thermoplastic housing • Single or 
double sided • Wall or ceiling mount • 7-1/4H x 11-1/2W x 2"D 
• Ni-Cad battery back-up

Progress® LED Battery Back Up Exit Sign
• 120-277V • Impact resistant white thermoplastic housing  
• Single or double sided • Universal mounting, top/end/
back • 7-5/8H x 11-3/4W x 2"D 

Contractor Select™ Switchable Red/Green LED  

Exit Sign 

Item# Mfg#

9504158  EXRG M6

• 120-277V  • Impact resistant white thermoplastic housing   
• Single or double sided  • Universal mounting, top/end/
back  • 7-5/8H x 11-3/4W x 2"D  • 3.6V rechargeable, nickel-
cadmium battery  

Contractor Select™ Switchable Red/Green Battery 

Back Up LED Exit Sign  

Item# Mfg#

9504156   EXRG EL M6

• 120-277V • Impact resistant white thermoplastic housing  
• Single or double sided • Universal mounting, top/end/
back • 7-5/8H x 16-1/2W x 2"D • 3.6V rechargeable, nickel-
cadmium battery 

Contractor Select™ Switchable Red/Green Battery 

Back Up LED Exit/Emergency Light  

Item# Mfg#

9504155  ECRG RD M6

• 120-277V • Impact resistant white thermoplastic housing  
• Single or double sided • Universal mounting, top/end/
back • 7-5/8H x 19W x 2"D • 3.6V rechargeable, nickel-
cadmium battery 

Contractor Select™ Switchable Red/Green LED Exit/

Emergency Light 

Item# Mfg#

9504159  ECRG SQ M6

• Red • 120-277V • Impact resistant white thermoplastic 
housing • Single or double sided • Ceiling mount • Ni-Cad 
battery back-up • 7-5/8H x 18W x 2"D 

Battery Back Up LED Exit/Emergency Light

Item# Mfg#

7115026  PECUE-UR-30

• 5.4W • 120-277 V • White thermoplastic housing • Wall 
mount • Ni-Cad battery back-up  
• 3-3/4 H x 14-5/8 W x 3-3/4" D

Lithonia Lighting® LED Emergency Light

Item# Mfg#

8223326 EU2C M6

• 1.5W • 120-277V • White polycarbonate housing • Wall or 
ceiling mount • Snap-fit installation • 3.6V sealed Ni-Cad 
battery back-up • 5-3/8H x 11-1/8W x 1-3/4"D

Sure-Lites® LED Emergency Light

Item# Mfg#

7289021 CU2-LED

• 1W • 120-277V • White thermoplastic housing • Wall or 
ceiling mount • 3V • Ni-Cad battery back-up  
• 4H x 9W x 2-1/2"D

PROGRESS® LED Emergency Fixture

Item# Mfg#

7114854 PE2EU-30
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Item# Mfg#

4107352 PRO2-5

• 2.5 lb dry powder • Rechargeable • Commercial grade metal valve and head • Easy to 
read pressure gauge • Bracket included

First Alert® 1-A:10-B:C Fire Extinguisher

Fire Extinguishers

Item# Mfg#

4292368 PRO5

• 5 lb dry powder • Rechargeable • Commercial grade 
metal valve and head • Bracket Included

First Alert® 3-A:40-B:C Fire Extinguisher

Item# Mfg#

4385251 PRO10

• 10 lb dry powder • Rechargeable • Commercial grade 
metal valve and head • Easy to read pressure gauge  
• Includes bracket

First Alert® 4-A:60-B:C Fire Extinguisher

Item# Mfg#

7674313 HOME2PRO

• 5 lb dry powder • Rechargeable • Commercial grade 
metal valve and head • Easy to read pressure gauge  
• Bracket Included

First Alert® 2-A:10-B:C Fire Extinguisher

Item# Mfg#

4385255 AF400

• Effective on most household fires including electrical equipment • Institutive to use, no 
pins to pull or bulky cans to lift • Perfect for apartments, home, auto and marine

First Alert® Fire Extinguishing Spray

Electrical - Fire Extinguishers
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Fire Suppressors

Item# Mfg#

4448997 677-1

• StoveTop FireStop™ Microhood • Attaches to the wall 
below microwave ovens or kitchen cabinets • Range: 
15-27" above cooking surface • Activates only by direct 
contact with flames • 6-year replacement cycle

Automatic Microhood Fire Suppressor 2/Pk

Item# Mfg#

4448995 675-3D

• StoveTop FireStop™ Rangehood • Attaches magnetically 
under vent hoods • Range: 24-35" above cooking surface 
• No visibility upon installation • Maintenance free; 6-year 
replacement cycle

Automatic Rangehood Fire Suppressor 2/Pk

Item# Mfg#

9558754 691-1A

• Low profile design to mount under microwaves • Magnet 
arms swivel to make installation easy • Vertical clearance: 
15-32" between the mounting point and cooking surface  
• Automatically activated by contact with a sustained flame 
• Each pair protects a typical residential, 4-burner stove  
• 6-year effective life

Automatic Low Profile Microhood Fire  

Suppressor 2/Pk
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• Ion sensor • Replaceable 9V alkaline battery included 
• Test/silence button • Model SMI100

BRK® Battery Powered Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517654 1046832

• Photoelectric sensor • 2 AA replaceable batteries  
• 4" compact design ideal for small spaces • Low battery 
indicator • End of life notification • Model 10SDR

Kidde® Battery Powered Photoelectric Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663868 21031428

• Photoelectric sensor • 2 AA replaceable batteries  
• 5" design ideal for all living spaces • Low battery 
indicator • End of life notification • Model 20SDR

Kidde® Battery Powered Photoelectric Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663869 21031447

• Ion sensor • 10 year sealed lithium battery • Test/silence button • Model SMI110
BRK® 10-Yr Battery Powered Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517657 1046858

• Photoelectric sensor • 10 year sealed lithium battery • 5" design ideal for all living spaces 
• End of life notification • Model 20SD10

Kidde® 10-Yr Battery Powered Photoelectric Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663860 21031466

 • Photoelectric sensor • 10 year sealed lithium battery • Low profile design • Test/silence 
button • Model SM210

 BRK® 10-Yr Battery Smoke Alarm With Slim Profile

Item# Mfg#

10517641 1046741

• Multi criteria smoke & fire sensor uses artificial intelligence techniques that can 
differentiate and classify smoke & fire profiles • 10-yr lithium-free alkaline battery backup 
• Tamper-proof design • Test/silence button

USI® 10-Yr Battery Powered Smoke & Fire Alarm

Item# Mfg#

8928755 AMI3051SB

Smoke Alarms - 10-Year Battery Powered
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• Ion sensor • 9V battery backup • Interconnects with most 
First Alert and BRK hardwired alarms - when one alarm 
sounds, all compatible alarms sound (up to 12 smoke 
alarms and 6 other alarms) • Test/silence button  
• Model SMI100-AC

BRK® Hardwired Ionization Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517668 1046836

• 2 AA replaceable batteries • Interconnectable  
• Self-testing • Easy to install • End-of-life notification  
• Model SMACFEX

Kidde® Hardwired Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663871 21033081

• Photoelectric sensor • 3V (2 AA) battery backup 
• Voice warning tells what the danger is and its location 
• Latching alarm indicator - identifies which unit initiated 
alarm or low battery • Test/silence button • Interconnects 
with up to 18 alarms, 12 of which can be smoke alarms  
• Model SMI100V-AC

BRK® Hardwired Photoelectric Smoke Alarm With 

Voice Alert

Item# Mfg#

10517636 1046721

• Dual ion sensor • Interconnects with most First Alert and 
BRK hardwired alarms - when one alarm sounds, all 
compatible alarms sound (up to 12 smoke alarms and 6 
other alarms) • Latching alarm indicator - identifies which 
unit initiated alarm or low battery • Test/silence button  
• Model SMI105-AC

BRK® 10-Yr Hardwired Dual Ionization Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517669 1046850

• Worry-free 10-yr backup battery • Interconnectable  
• Self-testing • Easy to install • End-of-life notification  
• Model SMAC10YFEX

Kidde® 10-Yr Hardwired Smoke Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663867 21033087

• Multi criteria smoke & fire sensor uses artificial 
intelligence techniques that can differentiate and classify 
smoke & fire profiles • 10-yr lithium-free alkaline battery 
backup • Tamper-proof design • Test/silence button

USI® 10-Yr Hardwired Smoke & Fire Alarm

Item# Mfg#

8928757 AMI1061SB

Smoke Alarms - Hardwired

Smoke Alarms - Hardwired w/ 10-Year Battery Backup
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• Integrated smoke alarm and strobe light • Powerful LED strobe light provides effective 
visual warning to hearing impaired residents • When multiple BRK units are inteconnected, 
strobes flash in unison • 10-yr sealed battery backup • 1 HZ flash rate, 60 flashes per 
minute • Model SM110LED-AC

BRK® 10-Yr Hardwired Smoke Alarm With LED Strobe

Item# Mfg#

10517660 1046726

• Integrated combination alarm and strobe light • Powerful LED strobe light provides 
effective visual warning to hearing impaired residents • When multiple BRK units are 
inteconnected, strobes flash in unison • 10-yr sealed battery backup 1 HZ flash rate, 60 
flashes per minute • Model SMCO110LED-AC

BRK® 10-Yr Hardwired Smoke And CO Combo Alarm With LED Strobe

Item# Mfg#

10517650 1046789

• Protects against the threat of smoke and carbon monoxide • Replaceable 9V alkaline 
battery included • Test/silence button • Model SMICO100

BRK® Battery Powered Smoke/CO Combo Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517658 1046864

• 2 AA replaceable batteries • Photoelectric smoke sensor • Electrochemical CO sensor 
• 5" design • Low battery signal • End of life notification • Model 30CUDR

Kidde® Battery Powered Smoke/CO Combo Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663870 21031502

• Photoelectric smoke sensor • Electrochemical CO sensor 
• 10-Yr sealed battery • 5" design • End of life notification  
• Model 30CUD10

Kidde® 10-Yr Battery Powered Smoke/CO Combo 

Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663863 21031514

• Photoelectric smoke sensor • Electrochemical CO sensor 
• 10-Yr sealed battery • Slim profile design • Test/silence 
button • Model SMCO210

BRK® 10-Yr Battery Photoelectric Smoke/CO Combo 

Alarm With Slim Profile

Item# Mfg#

10517665 1046802

• Multi criteria smoke & fire sensor uses artificial 
intelligence techniques that can differentiate and classify 
smoke & fire profiles • 10-yr lithium-free alkaline battery 
backup • Tamper-proof design • Test/silence button

USI® 10-Yr Battery Smoke/Fire & CO Combo Alarm

Strobe Alarms - Hardwired

Smoke & CO Combo Alarms - Battery Powered

Smoke & CO Combo Alarms - 10-Year Battery Powered

Item# Mfg#

8928754 AMIC3511SB

Smoke  

Alarm Combo 

Alarm
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Smoke & CO Combo Alarms - Hardwired

Smoke & CO Combo Alarms - Hardwired w/ 10-Yr Battery Backup

• Ion smoke sensor • 9V alkaline battery backup • Interconnects up to 18 alarms • Test/
silence button • Model SMICO100-AC

BRK® Hardwired Ion Smoke/CO Combo Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517670 1046871

• Photoelectric smoke sensor • 3V (2AA) alkaline battery backup • Interconnects up to 18 
alarms • Test/silence button • Model SMCO100V-AC

BRK® Hardwired Photoelectric Smoke/CO Combo Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517663 1046781

• 2 AA replaceable batteries • Interconnectable • Self-testing • Easy to install • End-of-life 
notification • Model CUAFEX

Kidde® Hardwired Smoke/CO Combo Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10663872 21033083

• 2 AA replaceable batteries • Self-testing • Easy to install • End-of-life notification  
• Voice alert • Model CUACFEX-V

Kidde® Hardwired Smoke/CO Combo Alarm With Voice Alert

Item# Mfg#

10663873 21033084

• Ion smoke sensor • 10 year sealed battery • Interconnects 
up to 18 alarms • Test/silence button • Model SMICO105-AC

BRK® 10-Yr Hardwired Ionization Smoke/CO Combo 

Alarm

Item# Mfg#

10517671 1046884

• Worry-free 10-year backup battery • Voice alert  
• Interconnectable • Self-testing • Easy to install  
• Model CUAC10YFEX-V

Kidde® 10-Yr Hardwired Smoke/CO Combo Alarm 

With Voice Alert

Item# Mfg#

10663866 21033086

• Multi criteria smoke & fire sensor uses artificial 
intelligence techniques that can differentiate and classify 
smoke & fire profiles • 10-yr lithium-free alkaline battery 
backup • Tamper-proof design • Test/silence button

USI® 10-Yr Hardwired Smoke/Fire & CO Combo Alarm

Item# Mfg#

8928756 AMIC1510SB
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Item# Mfg#

4084992 CO250B

Item# Mfg#

3302862 CO605B

Item# Mfg#

8541966 1039753

• Replaceable 9V battery included • End of life signal 
• Electrochemical CO Sensor • Single button test/silence

BRK® Battery Powered CO Alarm

Item# Mfg#

4870428 21010073

• 10-yr sealed lithium battery - LED lights • Test/reset  
• Self-activation • Event memory

Kidde® 10-Yr Battery Powered CO Alarm

Item# Mfg#

2498163 21025778

• Battery operated • Electrochemical sensor • Low battery 
signal • Event memory • Loud 85 decibel alarm • Test/reset 
button • 10-yr warranty

Kidde® Battery Powered CO Alarm

CO Alarms - Battery PoweredCO Alarm - Plug-In

CO Alarms - 10-Year Battery Powered

Item# Mfg#

7653533 MC304SB/U

• 10 year sealed lithium-free battery • Electrochemical CO 
sensor • Table top or wall mount • Test/silence button  
• End of life warning • Hardware included

USI® 10-Yr Battery Powered CO Alarm

• Electrochemical CO sensor • Silence features • End of life 
signal • 9V battery backup

BRK® Plug-In Carbon Monoxide Alarm

• 10-yr built-in battery • Easy-to-read backlit digital LED 
display shows temperature and CO concentration • Can be 
wall mounted or sit on a flat surface

BRK® 10-Yr Battery Powered CO Alarm With Digital 

Display

Item# Mfg#

2498162 21006406

• AC with battery backup • Electrochemical sensor • Test/reset • LED notifications • Battery 
pull tab • Quick connect

Kidde® Hardwired Smoke/CO Combo Alarm

CO Alarms - Hardwired

Item# Mfg#

3534922 CO5120BN

• Replaceable 9V battery backup included • Latching alarm indicator remembers which unit 
initiated an alarm • End of life signal • Single test button test/silence

BRK® Hardwired CO Alarm
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Item# Color

4374428 White

4374384 Ivory

• Single pole switch plus receptacle • 15A-125V receptacle
Leviton® Combination Toggle Switch

Toggle Switches

Item# Color

4374368 White

4374328 Ivory

• Residential 15A 120VAC • Single pole • Quickwire® push-in 
& side wired • Ultrasonic welded construction

Leviton® Toggle Switch

Item# Color

4374326 White

4374434 Ivory

• Residential 15A 120VAC • 3-way • Quickwire® push-in & 
side wired • Ultrasonic welded construction

Leviton® Toggle Switch

Item# Color

4374352 White

4374458 Ivory

• 2 single pole switches • 15A-120-277VAC

Leviton® Toggle Switch

Item# Color

2342993 White

4374441 Ivory

• Commercial Spec Grade 20A-120/277VAC • Single pole 
• Side wired • Self-grounding

Leviton® Toggle Switch

Item# Color

2342852 White

1138632 Ivory

• Commercial Spec Grade 20A-120/277VAC • Double pole 
• Side wired • Self-grounding

Leviton® Toggle Switch

Item# Color

2342725 White

2342667 Ivory

• Commercial Spec Grade 20A-120/277VAC • 3-way  
• Side wired • Self-grounding

Leviton® Toggle Switch

Item# Color

4374316 White

4374424 Ivory

• Residential 15A 120/277VAC • Single pole • Quickwire® push-in & side wired

Decora® Single Pole Rocker Switch

Decorator Switches

Item# Color

4374415 White

4374376 Ivory

• Residential 15A 120/277VAC • 3-way • Quickwire® push-in & side wired

Decora® 3-Way Rocker Switch

Item# Color

4416314 White

• Industrial 20A 120-277VAC • Single pole • Key-operated 
locking mechanism • Clamp-type terminals for up to #10 
CU wire • 2 keys included

Leviton® Locking Switch
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Duplex Receptacles

USB Receptacles

Duplex Receptacle
• *Tamper-resistant

Item# Mfg# Grade Rating NEMA Termination Color

4374325 5320-WCP Residential 15A 125VAC 5-15R Push & Side Wired White

1629827 5320-ICP Residential 15A 125VAC 5-15R Push & Side Wired Ivory

3470294* T5320-W Residential 15A 125VAC 5-15R Push & Side Wired White

3470292* T5320-I Residential 15A 125VAC 5-15R Push & Side Wired Ivory

Decora Duplex Receptacle

Item# Mfg# Grade Rating NEMA Termination Color

4374349 5325-W Residential 15A 125VAC 5-15R Push & Side Wired White

4374457 5325-I Residential 15A 125VAC 5-15R Push & Side Wired Ivory

Duplex Receptacle
• *Tamper-resistant

Item# Mfg# Grade Rating NEMA Termination Color

2342395 CR20-W Commercial 20A 125VAC 5-20R Side Wired White

4374329 CR20-I Commercial 20A 125VAC 5-20R Side Wired Ivory

3619868* TBR20-W Commercial 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired White

3619867* TBR20-I Commercial 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired Ivory

• 125V • Tamper-resistant • Order qty 1 and receive 
package of 10

USB Receptacle 10/Pk  
Item# USB Type Rating NEMA Termination Color Qty

7851745 A/A 15A 125VAC 5-15R Side & Back Wired White 10

10022314 A/A/C 15A 125VAC 5-15R Side & Back Wired White 10

Value

Pack

Decora® USB Receptacle  

Item# Mfg# USB Type Rating NEMA Termination Color

4851603 T5632-W A/A 15A 125VAC 5-15R Side & Back Wired White

4851612 T5632-I A/A 15A 125VAC 5-15R Side & Back Wired Ivory

4851601 T5832-W A/A 20A 125VAC 5-20R Side & Back Wired White

4851610 T5832-I A/A 20A 125VAC 5-20R Side & Back Wired Ivory

7928532 T5633-W A/C 15A 125VAC 5-15R Side & Back Wired White

9677926 T5833-W A/C 20A 125VAC 5-20R Side & Back Wired White
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Item# Mfg# Rating NEMA Termination Color

5134309 GFNT1-W 15A 125VAC 5-15R Back & Side Wired White

5134303 GFNT1-I 15A 125VAC 5-15R Back & Side Wired Ivory

5134314 GFNT2-W 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired White

5134305 GFNT2-I 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired Ivory
GFCI Receptacle
• Nylon wall plate and screws included 

Item# Mfg# Rating NEMA Termination Color

5134301 GFNT2-HGW 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired White

5134297 GFNT2-HGI 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired Ivory

5134300 GFNT2-HGR 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired Red

Item# Mfg# Rating NEMA Termination Color

5134290 GFNL1-W 15A 125VAC 5-15R Back & Side Wired White

5134285 GFNL1-I 15A 125VAC 5-15R Back & Side Wired Ivory

Item# Mfg# Rating NEMA Termination Color

5134310 GFTR1-W 15A 125VAC 5-15R Back & Side Wired White

5134304 GFTR1-I 15A 125VAC 5-15R Back & Side Wired Ivory

Item# Mfg# Rating NEMA Termination Color

5134315 GFTR2-W 20A 125VAC 5-20R Back & Side Wired White

GFCI Receptacle
• Dual LED guide lights • Tamper-resistant

GFCI Receptacle
• Nylon wall plate and screws included  
• Tamper-resistant

GFCI Receptacle
• Self-Test • Tamper-resistant • Wall plate and screws 
included

GFCI Receptacles - Hospitality Grade

GFCI Receptacles w/ LED Guide Lights

GFCI Receptacles - Non-Tamper Resistant

GFCI Receptacles - Tamper Resistant

Item# Rating NEMA Termination Color Qty

7952298 15A 125VAC 5-15R Back & Side Wired White 10

• Wall plate and screws included • Tamper-resistant  
• Automatic self-testing • Provides notification when 
GFCI no longer delivers power • Order qty 1 and receive 
package of 10

GFCI Receptacle 10/Pk

Value

Pack

• Wall plate included
GFCI Receptacle - Hospital Grade
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Duplex Outlet Wall Plate

Item# Gang Size Color Material

4374466 Single Standard White Hard Plastic

2342985 Single Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

9534873 Single Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

2342853 Single Jumbo White Hard Plastic

4374440 Double Standard White Hard Plastic

3019994 Double Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

9534869 Double Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

Receptacle Wall Plates

Toggle Switch Plates

Item# Gang Size Color Material

4374330 Single Standard White Hard Plastic

2342713 Single Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

9534868 Single Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

1138664 Single Jumbo White Hard Plastic

4374411 Double Standard White Hard Plastic

2342753 Double Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

9534867 Double Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

2342877 Double Jumbo White Hard Plastic

4374400 Triple Standard White Hard Plastic

2342788 Triple Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic Toggle Switch Plate

• Box Mount  
Blank Wall Plate  

Item# Gang Size Color Material

4087562  Single Standard White Hard Plastic

5115498 Single Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

4055538 Single Jumbo White Hard Plastic

9534870 Single Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

7305171 Double Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

9534871 Double Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

Blank Plates  

Decorator Wall Plates

Decora® Wall Plate

Item# Gang Size Color Material

4087563 Single Standard White Hard Plastic

3019971 Single Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

9534874 Single Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

2343049 Single Jumbo White Hard Plastic

4913705 Double Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic

4913702 Double Midway Ivory Impact-Resistant Plastic

9534872 Double Midway Stainless Stainless Steel

7064301 Triple Midway White Impact-Resistant Plastic
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Item# Gang

4596621 Single

4596620 Double

• Unbreakable premium plastic• Easily painted or 
wallpapered • Color/Finish: White

Masque® Toggle Switch Plate

Masque® Wall Plates

• Allows the use of a Masque® rocker switch plate on a 
toggle switch • Easily painted or wallpapered • Color/
Finish: White

Masque® Single Toggle Adapter Plate

Item#

4596624

Item# Color

10559913 White

• Hides outdated or discolored devices • Matching screws 
included • Material: Plastic • Pack of 5

Masque® Duplex Outlet Wall Plate 5/Pk

Item# Qty

4596619 1

7727506 5

• 2.94" W x 4.75" H Medium plate • Covers existing toggle 
switch • Unbreakable premium plastic • Textured finish 
• Easily painted or wallpapered • Color/Finish: White

Masque® Single Toggle Cover Up Switch Plate

Item# Color

7306014 White

• Covers old duplex outlet, adds decorator style • Jumbo 
• Matching screws included • Material: Polycarbonate

Masque® Duplex Outlet Wall Plate 5/Pk

• Covers existing toggle switch • Allows the use of a toggle 
switch in Masque® decorator style wall plate • Color/Finish: 
White

Masque® Single Toggle Cover Up Adapter Plate

Item#

4596616

Item# Qty

4596622 1

10559914 5

• 4.75" W x 4.75" H • Hides outdated outlets • Easily 
painted or wallpapered • Single toggle and single duplex 
• Color/Finish: White

Masque® Combination Wall Plate

Item# Gang

4596617 Single

4596623 Double

4596626 Triple

• Unbreakable premium plastic • Paintable  
• Color/Finish: White

Masque® Switch Plate

Item#

5129233

• Hides outdated duplex outlets in Masque® decorator style 
wall plates • Paintable • Color/Finish: White

Masque® Cover Up Adapter Plate 5/Pk
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Item# Mfg# Amp

7053503 GDC-5A 5

• Time delay • Low breaking capacity • Glass tube  
• Nickel-plated brass end caps

Bussmann® Time Delay Fuse

Fuses

Item# Mfg# Amp

132129 ABC-15 15

132130 ABC-20 20

• Fast acting • Ceramic tube
Bussmann® Ceramic Tube Fuse

Item# Mfg# Amp

7376473 BP/ATC3-ID 3

7376472 BP/ATC5-ID 5

• Easy ID
Bussmann® Blade Fuse 2/Pk

Item# Mfg# Amp

7376470 ATC-3 3

7376471 ATC-5 5

Bussmann® Blade Fuse 5/Pk

Item# Mfg# Amp

6007958 ATM-3 3

6007967 ATM-5 5

• ATC blade fuses use industry standard color coding to indicate amp rating commonly 
used in domestic and imported vehicles today

Bussmann® Mini Fuse

Item# Mfg# Amp

7053496 FRN-R-15ID 15

7053486 FRN-R-20ID 20

7053487 FRN-R-30ID 30

7053488 FRN-R-40ID 40

7053510 FRN-R-50ID 50

7053499 FRN-R-60ID 60

Bussmann® Easy ID Cartridge Fuse

Item# Mfg# Amp

122412 FRN-R-15 15

122413 FRN-R-20 20

122206 FRN-R-30 30

122210 FRN-R-40 40

122212 FRN-R-50 50

122480 FRN-R-60 60

Bussmann® Time Delay Cart Fuse
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Item# Mfg#

7298244 30-341

• Swept wings offer more comfort and 
leverage • For large wire combinations 
• Durable copolymer shell • Tough, UL 
94V-2 flame-retardant shell rated at 105°C 
(221°F) • Tan

IDEAL® Twister® Wire Connector 100/Pk

Wire Connectors

ferguson.com

• Fixed, square-wire spring for a grip that 
will last  • Refined range to handle all 
common applications  • Positive grip shell 
that is perfect to twist-on with fingers   
• Excellent for fine stranded wire 
applications  

IDEAL® Wire-Nut® Wire Connector  

100/Pk  

• Contoured wing design  • Wide range, 
live-action spring handles  • Copolymer 
shell expands for smooth, progressive 
tightening  • Removable  

IDEAL® Wing-Nut® Wire Connector

Item# Mfg# Color Qty

7298255   30-454   Blue   25   

7298254   30-451   Yellow   100   

7298253   30-452   Red   100   

Item# Mfg# Color

7298252 WT1-1 Gray

7298248 WT2-1 Blue

7298251 WT3-1 Orange

7298250 WT4-1 Yellow

7298243 WT6-1 Red

• Twist-on • General purpose

IDEAL® WireTwist® Wire Connector  

100/Pk

Item# Mfg#

7298257 30-273

• Fixed, square-wire spring for a grip that 
will last • Refined range to handle all 
common applications • Positive grip shell 
that is perfect to twist-on with fingers 
• Excellent for fine stranded wire 
applications • Orange

IDEAL® Wire-Nut® Wire Connector  

500/Pk

Item# Mfg#

7298249 30-165

• Only aluminum-to-copper twist-on 
connector specifically designed to prevent 
aluminum corrosion • Pre-filled antioxidant 
compound prevents oxidation of aluminum 
conductors • Swept wings and hexagonal 
head for easy installation • Complies with 
N.E.C. Section #110-14(b) for aluminum-to-
copper connections • Purple

IDEAL® Twister® Al/CU Wire Connector 25/Pk

Item# Mfg#

7298247 30-372

• Allows safe disconnect of hot and neutral 
ballast wiring • Perfect for new, retrofit or 
OEM lighting installations • Push-in 
technology results in quicker connections  
• Fits through 1/2" knockout

IDEAL® PowerPlug® Luminaire 

Disconnect 25/Pk

Item# Mfg# Color

7298242   30-072   Blue   

7298246   30-074   Yellow   

7298245   30-076   Red   

• Includes 75 each of the two most 
common sizes of connectors  • Feature a 
square-wire spring and a contoured wing 
design for easier and more comfortable 
installation  

WingTwist® Connector Red/Yellow 

Assortment 150/Jar  

Item# Mfg#

10022524   30-5152J

• Includes 75 each of blue, orange, yellow 
and red connectors  • Positive grip shell 
design for comfort and ease of application  

WireTwist® Connector Assorted  

300/Jar  

Item# Mfg#

10022521   30-2346J   

• Connector with added protection of a 
flexible skirt  • Delivers widest wire 
combination range with the highest voltage 
rating in the industry  • Tough UL 94V-2 
flame-retardant shell  

Twister ProFLEX 347 R/Y 50/Box  

Item# Mfg#

10022519   30-1047   

• Connector with added protection of a 
flexible skirt  • Delivers widest wire 
combination range with the highest voltage 
rating in the industry  • Wire combination 
range 22 to 12 AWG  

Twister ProFLEX Mini 343 O/B 100/Box  

Item# Mfg#

10022523   30-343   

• Fast, easy no-twist push-in connector   
• Joins and insulates 3 wires  • Min capacity 
of three #20 solid wires  • Max capacity of 
three #12 solid wires  • Stranded wire 
range: #16 - #12 AWG (19 strand) and #18 
AWG (7 strand)  

In-Sure Push-In Wire Connector 33 

3-Port Org 100/Box  

Item# Mfg#

10022516   30-1033   
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Extension Cords

Item# Length

3383498 25'

3383497 50'

• 16/3 gauge • Orange
Medium-Duty Extension Cord

Item# Length

3383510 50'

3383509 100'

• 14/3 gauge • Blue/Yellow
Medium-Duty Extension Cord

Item# Length

3383515 25'

3383514 50'

3383513 100'

• 12/3 gauge • Yellow
Heavy-Duty Extension Cord

Item# Length

3383518 50'

• Extreme weather • Blue/Orange • SJEOW Heavy-duty 
outdoor extension cord

Heavy-Duty Extension Cord

Item#

3383521

• Cord length: 3' in-line • Water-resistant and flame-retardant 
jacket on cord • Working temperature range is -31°F to +140°F

GFCI Extension Cord

Item# Mfg#

7295711 EC501610

• 16/3 • 10'
Prime Wire® Outdoor Extension Cord

Item# Mfg# Length

7295736 NS512830 50'

7295734 NS512835 100'

• 12/3 • Green w/ primelight indicator
Prime Wire® Neon Extension Cord

Item# Mfg#

7295758 LT530835

• 12/3 • 100' • w/ primelight indicator
Prime Wire® Arctic Blue All-Weather Extension Cord

Item# Mfg#

7295732 EC890715

• 14/3 • Black/Orange 3-outlet shop cord
Prime Wire® Shop & Utility Extension Cord

ferguson.com
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Radios & AccessoriesRadios & Accessories

• Watt portable business radio • Includes battery, holster 
and individual charger • 16 channel with scan feature  
• Small but a workhorse of a radio • LED flashlight  
• Battery save mode

PROCOM™ Two-Way Radio

Item# Mfg#

10152564   PKT-300

• 1820mAh lithium ion battery  • For use with PROCOM™ 
PR-300 radio  

PROCOM™ Radio Battery  

Item# Mfg#

10152563   PR-300BAT   

• For use with PROCOM™ PR-300 radio  
PROCOM™ 6-Unit Charger  

Item# Mfg#

10152565   KSC-506K

• 2 watt analog • 6-channel • Lightweight and compact 
• Powerful 2.0 watt output

Kenwood® Two-Way UHF Compact Radio

Item# Mfg#

10935808 PKT-300

• For use with Kenwood PKT-300 • Lithium ion battery 
• Provides long lasting rapid charging power

Kenwood® Radio Battery Pack

Item# Mfg#

7837809 KNB-71L

• For use with Kenwood PKT-300 • Save space and time by 
charging six radios at once

Kenwood® Inline 6-unit Multicharger

Item# Mfg#

7837824 KSC-506K

• 16 channels • UHF
Kenwood® Quad-Zone Analog Two-Way Radio

Item# Mfg# Power

8925451 NX-P1302AUK 2W

8925452 NX-P1300AUK 5W

• 16 channels • UHF • 5 Watt
Kenwood® Quad-Zone Digital NXDN/Analog Two-Way Radio

Item# Mfg#

8925454 NX-P1300NUK
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Region Item# Mfg# Refrigerant Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse dBA

14.3 SEER 2 Condensing Unit - South and Southwest Regions

A 10334329 DRACS14A18AJ1ANA R-410A 1.5 18,000 162 23-63/100" 23-63/100" 32-1/4" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 76

A 10334331 DRACS14A24AJ1ANA R-410A 2 24,000 161 23-63/100" 23-63/100" 32-1/4" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 76

A 10334333 DRACS14A30AJ1ANA R-410A 2.5 30,000 192 27-63/100" 27-63/100" 32-1/4" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 74

A 11696743 DRACS14B18AJ1ANA R-454B 1.5 18,000 134 29-54/100" 29-54/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 70

A 11696744 DRACS14B24AJ1ANA R-454B 2 24,000 151 33-66/100" 33-66/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 71

A 11696745 DRACS14B30AJ1ANA R-454B 2.5 30,000 151 33-66/100" 33-66/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 71

A 10740905 DRAC14B36AJ1ANA R-454B 3 36,000 172 33-66/100" 33-66/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 30 Amps 71

13.4 SEER 2 Condensing Unit - Northern Regions - R-454B

B 10740853 DRAC13B18AJ1NNA R-454B 1.5 18,000 134 29-54/100" 29-54/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 70

B 10740859 DRAC13B24AJ1NNA R-454B 2 24,000 134 29-54/100" 29-54/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 20 Amps 70

B 10740862 DRAC13B30AJ1NNA R-454B 2.5 30,000 151 33-66/100" 33-66/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 71

B 10740866 DRAC13B36AJ1NNA R-454B 3 36,000 172 33-66/100" 33-66/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 35 Amps 71

14.3 SEER 2 Condensing Unit - HEAT PUMP - All Regions - R-454B

C 10491014 DRHP14B18AJ1ANA R-454B 1.5 18,000 163 29-54/100" 29-54/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 20 Amps 73

C 10491015 DRHP14B24AJ2ANA R-454B 2 24,000 158 29-54/100" 29-54/100" 25-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 73

C 10491016 DRHP14B30AJ2ANA R-454B 2.5 30,000 178 33-66/100" 33-66/100" 27-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 30 Amps 72

C 10491017 DRHP14B36AJ2ANA R-454B 3 36,000 213 33-66/100" 33-66/100" 35-17/100" 3/8" 3/4" 30 Amps 72

Condensing Equipment

• Scroll compressor • Easy access control box • Filter drier (shipped - not installed)
14.3 SEER 2 Condensing Unit
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Condensing Equipment - A2L - R-32

• R-32 • Rotary (1.5-2.5t) or Scroll (3.0-5.0t) compressor • Coils constructed with copper tubing and enhanced aluminum fins • Louvered cabinet • Grille/motor mount for quiet fan operation 
• Easily accessible control box • Factory installed filter drier • Factory installed accumulator • Certified and rated under AHRI • Precharged for 15' line set

Goodman 14.3 SEER2 Heat Pump - R-32 - All Regions

Item# Mfg# Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse dB

10743032 GLZS4BA1810 1.5 18,000 150 29" 29" 32-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 74

10743035 GLZS4BA2410 2.0 24,000 150 29" 29" 32-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 74

10743037 GLZS4BA3010 2.5 30,000 175 29" 29" 39-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 77

10743039 GLZS4BA3610 3.0 36,000 196 35-1/2" 35-1/2" 35-3/4" 3/8" 7/8" 30 Amps 75

• R-32 • Rotary (1.5-2.5t) or Scroll (3.0-5.0t) compressor • Coils constructed with copper tubing and enhanced aluminum fins • Louvered cabinet • Grille/motor mount for quiet fan operation 
• Easily accessible control box • Factory installed filter drier • Certified and rated under AHRI • Precharged for 15' line set

 Goodman 14.5 SEER2 Condensing Unit - R-32 - South and Southwest Regions

R-32

Item# Mfg# Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse dB

10740963 GLXS4BA1810 1.5 18,000 117 26" 26" 27" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 74

10740967 GLXS4BA2410 2.0 24,000 117 26" 26" 27" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 74

10740970 GLXS4BA3010 2.5 30,000 155 29" 29" 32" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 71

10740972 GLXS4BA3610 3.0 36,000 158 29" 29" 39-1/2" 3/8"  7/8" 30 Amps 67

• R-32 • Rotary (1.5-2.5t) or Scroll (3.0-5.0t) compressor • Coils constructed with copper tubing and enhanced aluminum fins • Louvered cabinet • Grille/motor mount for quiet fan operation 
• Easily accessible control box • Factory installed filter drier • Certified and rated under AHRI • Precharged for 15' line set

Goodman 13.7 SEER2 Condensing Unit - R-32 - Northern Regions

Item# Mfg# Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse dB

10839810 GLXS3BN1810 1.5 18,000 114 26" 26" 27-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 73

10839811 GLXS3BN2410 2.0 24,000 114 26" 26" 27-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps 74

10839812 GLXS3BN3010 2.5 30,000 134 26" 26" 32-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 25 Amps 74

10839813 GLXS3BN3610 3.0 36,000 136 26" 26" 32-1/2" 3/8" 7/8" 30 Amps 69
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Item# Mfg# Refrigerant Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse

9915847 DRAH2TA2417ASTNNJ R-410A 1.5-2.0 24,000 92 17-1/2" 21-11/16" 42-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps

9915849 DRAH2TA3617ASTNNJ R-410A 2.5-3.0 36,000 96 17-1/2" 21-11/16" 42-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps

10490990 DRAH2TB2417ASTNNJ R-454B 1.5-2.0 24,000 92 17-1/2" 21-11/16" 42-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps

10490992 DRAH2TB3617ASTNNJ R-454B 2.5-3.0 36,000 96 17-1/2" 21-11/16" 42-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 15 Amps

Air Handlers

Item# Mfg# kW Max Fuse Breaker

9888911 RXBH-1724A05J-B 5 30 Yes

9888959 RXBH-1724A07J-B 7 40 Yes

Universal Heat Kits

Item# Model # Refrigerant Ton Nominal BTU

Electric Heater 

Size (kW)

Filter  

Size Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Weight (lb)

ECM Motor

11602949 DRF2TB2421ASTSNJB3 R-454B 1.5-2.0 24,000 3 20" x 20" x 1" 21-1/2" 17" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 80

11602951 DRF2TB2421ASTSNJB5 R-454B 1.5-2.0 24,000 5 20" x 20" x 1" 21-1/2" 17" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 80

PSC Motor

11602924 DRF1PB1821ASTSNJB5 R-454B 1.5 18,000 5 20" x 20" x 1" 21-1/2" 17" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 80

11602929 DRF1PB2421ASTSNJB5 R-454B 2.0 24,000 5 20" x 20" x 1" 21-1/2" 17" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 80

11602934 DRF1PB3024ASTSNJB5 R-454B 2.5 30,000 5 20" x 25" x 1" 24" 21" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 95

Durastar Air Handler
• Aluminum Indoor Coil Design: Constructed of aluminum fins bonded to internally grooved aluminum tubing and are more corrosion resistant • Coils are tested at the factory with an 
extensive refrigerant leak check • Less than 2% Cabinet Air Leakage at 1-inch H2O: When tested in accordance with ASHRAE Standard 193 • Sturdy steel cabinet with one inch of foil faced 
insulation for quiet and efficient comfort • Versatile 4-Way Convertible Compact Design: Allows for upflow, downflow, horizontal left, and horizontal right applications even in the smallest 
of spaces • R-454B air handlers include Refrigerant Detection System

Wall Mount Air Handlers
• Sturdy steel cabinet with one inch of foil faced insulation for quiet and efficient comfort • Front or Bottom Return with Aluminum Indoor Coil Design • Constructed of aluminum fins 
bonded to internally grooved aluminum tubing and are more corrosion resistant • Includes Refrigerant Detection System
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Item# Mfg# Refrigerant Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse

10333451 AMST24BU1400BA R-410A 2.0 24,000 112 17-1/2" 21.0 45 3/8" 3/4" 15

10333453 AMST30BU1400BA R-410A 2.5 30,000 129 17-1/2" 21.0 53-4/9" 3/8" 3/4" 15

10333455 AMST36BU1400BA R-410A 3.0 36,000 129 17-1/2" 21.0 53-4/9" 3/8" 3/4" 15

10740821 AMST24BU1300BA R-32 2.0 24,000 112 17-1/2" 21.0 45 3/8" 3/4" 15

10740825 AMST30BU1300BA R-32 2.5 30,000 129 17-1/2" 21.0 53-4/9" 3/8" 3/4" 15

10936947 AMST36BU1300BA R-32 3.0 36,000 153 17-1/2" 21.0 49 3/8" 3/4" 15

Air Handlers

• Internal factory-installed thermal expansion valves for cooling and heat pump applications • Direct drive, multi-speed ECM blower motor • All-aluminum evaporator coil • Coil mounting 
track for quick repositioning • R-32 unit include factory installed leak sensor • AHRI certified; ETL listed

Goodman Multi-Position Air Handler

• All-Aluminum tube/aluminum fin coil • Direct-drive, resilient-mount, multi-speed motor • Sequence-controlled and rust-resistant nickel chromium heating elements of 5, 8, or 10 kW  
• High-efficiency evaporator coil • Quiet operation • AHRI Certified; ETL Listed • Primary/secondary drain connection in a high-temperature plastic drain pan • Suitable for free-return 
installation (non-ducted return air) • Galvanized-steel construction • Factory-installed pull-type disconnect • Easy service access

Goodman Ceiling Mounted Air Handler

• All-Aluminum tube/aluminum fin coil • Direct-drive, resilient-mount, multi-speed motor • Sequence-controlled and rust-resistant nickel chromium heating elements of 5, 8, or 10 kW  
• High-efficiency evaporator coil • Quiet operation • AHRI Certified; ETL Listed • Primary/secondary drain connection in a high-temperature plastic drain pan • Suitable for free-return 
installation (non-ducted return air) • Galvanized-steel construction • Factory-installed pull-type disconnect • Easy service access

Goodman Wall Mounted Air Handler

Item# Mfg# kW Voltage Amps Max Fuse Breaker

10384259 HKTSN05X1 4.8 208/240 17.3/20.0 30/35 Amps No

10384261 HKTSN08X1 8.0 208/240 28.9/33.3 45/50 Amps No

10384246 HKTSD05X1 4.8 208/240 17.3/20.0 30/35 Amps Yes

10384247 HKTSD08X1 8.0 208/240 28.9/33.3 45/50 Amps Yes

• Sequencers for better temperature control • Completely assembled and tested • Fuse link secondary high temperature limit control • Plug-in wiring harness for ease of installation into 
air handler • Rust-resistant nickel chromium heat elements • Used with AMST and ARUF air handlers

Goodman Electric Heat Kits

Item# Mfg# Refrigerant Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse

10056705 ACSF18MN1605 R-22 / R-410A 1.5 18,000 69 43-1/4" 21" 10" 3/8" 3/4" 30

10056707 ACSF24LN1605 R-22 / R-410A 2.0 24,000 79 49-1/4" 21" 10" 3/8" 3/4" 30

10056711 ACSF30LN1605 R-22 / R-410A 2.5 30,000 79 49-1/4" 21" 10" 3/8" 3/4" 30

11681559 ACST18MU1305 R-32 1.5 18,000 69 43-1/4" 21" 10" 3/8" 3/4" 30

11681563 ACST24LU1305 R-32 2.0 24,000 79 49-1/4" 21" 10" 3/8" 3/4" 30

11681570 ACST30LU1305 R-32 2.5 30,000 79 49-1/4" 21" 10" 3/8" 3/4" 30

Item# Mfg# Metering Refrigerant Ton Nominal Btu Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Max Fuse Heat

10084233 AWSF18SU1605 Flowrator R-22 / R-410A 1.5 18,000 84 20-1/5" 16-1/5" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10084235 AWSF24SU1605 Flowrator R-22 / R-410A 2.0 24,000 84 20-1/5" 16-1/5" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10084238 AWSF30LU1605 Flowrator R-22 / R-410A 2.5 30,000 109 20-1/5" 21" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10333477 AWST18SU1405BA TXV R-410A 1.5 18,000 84 20-1/5" 16-1/5" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10333479 AWST24SU1405BA TXV R-410A 2.0 24,000 84 20-1/5" 16-1/5" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10333482 AWST30LU1405BA TXV R-410A 2.5 30,000 109 24" 21" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10740843 AWST18SU1305BA TXV R-32 1.5 18,000 84 20-1/5" 16-1/5" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10740850 AWST24SU1305BA TXV R-32 2.0 24,000 84 20-1/5" 16-1/5" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw

10740863 AWST30LU1305BA TXV R-32 2.5 30,000 109 24" 21" 36" 3/8" 3/4" 30 5Kw
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Gas Furnaces - HVAC

Item# Mfg# Input Btu Output Btu Blower CFM (max) Width Depth Height Weight (lb) Max Fuse

9915776  DR80UHAT0501314SAN 50,000 40,000 1027 14" 29-3/5" 34" 110 15

9915777  DR80UHAT0751417SAN 75,000 60,000 1146 17" 29-3/5" 34" 125 15

Furnaces

• Single stage • Constant torque • Upflow or horizontal configuration • Direct spark ignition 
Durastar 80% A.F.U.E. Natural Gas Furnace 

80%

Item# Mfg# Input Btu Output Btu

Blower CFM 

(max) Width Depth Height Weight (lb)

Max Fuse 

(Amp) NOx

9635761 GM9S800403AN 40,000 32,000 1,200 14" 28" 33-3/8" 86 15 Amps Regular

9635692 GM9S800603AN 60,000 48,000 1,200 14" 28" 33-3/8" 90 15 Amps Regular

10050713 GM9S800603AU 60,000 48,000 1,200 14" 28" 33-3/8" 90 15 Amps Ultra Low

9635696 GM9S800603AX 60,000 48,000 1,200 14" 28" 33-3/8" 90 15 Amps Low

• Single-stage gas furnace • Distinctive, heavy-duty heat exchanger technology • Multi-speed ECM motor supports efficiency • Self-diagnostic control board • Insulated furnace cabinet
Goodman® 80% AFUE Gas Furnace 

96%
Item# Mfg# Input Btu Output Btu Blower CFM (max) Width Depth Height Weight (lb) Max Fuse (Amp) NOx

9635735 GM9S960603BN 60,000 57,700 1,200 17-1/2" 28-3/4" 35-1/4" 118 15 Amps Regular

• Multi position • Multi-Speed ECM motor • Single Stage • California Compliant • Non-compliant to California’s South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)
Goodman® 92% AFUE Gas Furnace

92%
Item# Mfg# Input Btu Output Btu Blower CFM (max) Width Depth Height Weight (lb) Max Fuse (Amp) NOx

9635746 GM9S920603BN 60,000 55,300 1,200 17-1/2" 28-3/4" 35-1/4" 114 15 Amps Regular

• Multi position • Multi-Speed ECM motor • Single Stage • California Compliant • Non-compliant to California’s South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)
Goodman® 96% AFUE Gas Furnace

80% 92% 96%

80%
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Air Handlers, Furnaces, Coils

• Constructed of aluminum fins bonded to internally grooved aluminum tubing • Chatleff metering device connections, at inlet and outlet of TXV and equalizer • N-Coil design maximizes 
performance connections • R-454B air handlers include Refrigerant Detection System

 Durastar® Cased Coils

Item# Model # Refrigerant Nominal Tons Weight (lb) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Metering

11602922 DRBEF2414STAAMC R-454B 2 45 14" 21-11/16" 23-3/16" 3/8" 3/4" TXV

10491005 DRBEF2417STANMC R-454B 2 43 17-1/2" 21-11/16" 20" 3/8" 3/4" TXV

 All-Aluminum evaporator coil • Optimized for use with R-32, R-410A, or R-22 refrigerant • Single front access panel • Factory installed TXV or flowrator • Rust resistant, thermoplastic drain 
pans featuring a low water-retention design with secondary drain connections  • AHRI certified; ETL listed

 Goodman Indoor Cased Coil - Upflow, Downflow

Item Mfg # Refrigerant Nom Size (ton) Width Depth Height Liquid Suction Metering Weight (lb)

10740835 GCAPTA1818A3 R-32 1.5 14" 21" 18" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 30

9721810 GCAPTA1818A4 R-410A 1.5 14" 21" 18" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 36

7958505 CAPFA2418A6 R-22/R-410A 2.0 14" 21" 18" 3/8" 3/4" 0.057 33

10740842 CAPTA2422A3 R-32 2.0 14" 21" 22" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 37

10740845 CAPTA2422B3 R-32 2.0 17-1/2" 21" 22" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 40

9721806 CAPTA2422B4 R-410A 2.0 17-1/2" 21" 22" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 48

10740852 CAPTA3022A3 R-32 2.5 14" 21" 22" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 37

9721807 CAPTA3022A4 R-410A 2.5 14" 21" 22" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 44

10740856 CAPTA3022B3 R-32 2.5 17-1/2" 21" 22" 3/8" 3/4" TXV 40

Item# Mfg# Nominal Tons Piston Size Gross Width Gross Depth Gross Height

10361508 0270A01154SLP 1.5 - 2 – 16" 3-1/2" 18-1/4"

7260629 0270A01167S 2.5 0.065 24" 3-1/2" 22"

10162636 0270A01168SP 3 .068 10-1/4" 37-1/2" 26-1/4"

• Fits AWUF air handlers
Goodman® Slant Coil

HVAC - Coils
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Condensate Management - HVAC

Condensate Pumps

PROSELECT Condensate Pump  

Item# Mfg#

10030968   PSCPV315WS

• 115V, 85W, 1.6A, 1/35 hp, with safety switch, 1/2 gal rustproof ABS tank capacity  

Condensate Safety Switches  

Rectorseal® Safe-T-Switch® SS2  

Item# Mfg#

9292586   97087   

• L-shaped switch installs on primary drain pan in the auxiliary outlet; No plug required  

Item# Mfg#

855031 42861

• For condensate lines
PROFLO® 3/4" PVC Condensate Running Trap

Condensate Running Traps

Item# Mfg#

855030 42860

• For condensate lines
PROFLO® 3/4" PVC Condensate P Trap

Condensate P-Traps

Item#

3857

• End Connection: Socket, Socket, Socket • Intended for 
pressure applications where the operating temperature will 
not exceed 140°F

3/4" SCH 40 PVC Tee

PVC Tees

Item#

35636

• End Connection: Socket, Socket • Intended for pressure 
applications where the operating temperature will not 
exceed 140°F

3/4" SCH 40 PVC 90° Elbow

PVC 90° Elbows

Item#

655487

• Schedule 40 Plain-End pipe • 10 foot length • Priced per 
foot, must purchase in multiples of 10

3/4" PVC Pipe

PVC Pipe

Item#

29829

• End Connection: Socket, Socket • Coupling Design: 
Common • Intended for pressure applications where the 
operating temperature will not exceed 140°F

3/4" SCH 40 PVC Coupling

PVC Couplings
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HVAC - Goodman OEM Parts 

• 208/230V single phase • Mounting centers 7-1/2" x 7-1/2"

Copeland® Scroll Compressor

Scroll Compressors

Item# Mfg# Type Nominal Tons BTU/hr Refrigerant Liquid Suction

R-410A Scroll Compressors

3530144 ZP16K5EPFV830 Scroll 1.5 16,000 R-410A 1/2" 3/4"

3529566 ZP21K5EPFV830 Scroll 2 21,000 R-410A 1/2" 3/4"

Item# Mfg# Voltage Amps Horsepower RPM Speeds Rotation Shaft Diameter Capacitor

A 4837975 0131M00060SP 208/230V 1.1A 1/6 hp 810 1 CW 1/2 x 3" 5.6" 5 mfd

B 7260641 0131M00739S 208/230V 2.6A 1/3 hp 1,400 1 CW 3-23/25" 7" 5 mfd

C 4846996  0131M00502S  230V  4.1A  1/2 hp  1,050  5  CCW  4-1/2"  5-5/8"  7.5 mfd  

D 5067071  0131M00501S  208/230V  4.1A  1/2 hp  1,200  5  CCW  4-1/2"  5-5/8"  –  

Goodman® Condenser Fan Motors

OEM Motors

A
B

C D
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Motors & Mounts • Belts • Capacitors - HVAC

Motor

Item# Mfg#

3927597 10728

Fasco® Condenser Fan Motor

Item# Mfg#

8061984 6633

U.S. Motors® Blower Motor

Item# Mfg#

1847278 44

• Direct drive blower mounting ring set • E-band torsion 
type • Includes motor support ring with welded ears  
• For 5-3/5" to 10" diameter motors

U.S. Motors® Motor Mounting Bracket

Mounting Bracket

Item# Mfg# Volts

MFD 

Rating

10513552 PSIRC2R305A 440/370V 30/5

10513556 PSIRC2R355A 440/370V 35/5

10513561 PSIRC2R405A 440/370V 40/5

10513567 PSIRC2R455A 440/370V 45/5

10513571 PSIRC2R505A 440/370V 50/5

PROSELECT 440/370V Dual Round 

Run Capacitors

Item# Mfg# Volts

MFD 

Rating

10513523 PSIRC1R5A 440/370V 5

10513531 PSIRC1R75A 440/370V 7.5

10513497 PSIRC1R10A 440/370V 10

PROSELECT 440/370V Single Round 

Run Capacitors

440v Capacitors 

Work in 370v 

Applications

Item# Mfg# Volts

MFD 

Rating

10513491 PSIRC1O5A 440/370V 5

10513495 PSIRC1O75A 440/370V 7.5

10513464 PSIRC1O10A 440/370V 10

• General replacement non-PCB run 
capacitors • Equipped with a physical 
interrupter for safety

PROSELECT 440/370V Single Oval 

Run Capacitors

Capacitors

Item# Mfg# Volts

MFD 

Rating

10513536 PSIRC2O305A 440/370V 30/5

10513538 PSIRC2O353A 440/370V 35/3

10513541 PSIRC2O355A 440/370V 35/5

• General replacement non-PCB run 
capacitors • Equipped with a physical 
interrupter for safety

PROSELECT 440/370V Dual Oval  

Run Capacitors

Item# Mfg# Horsepower

2240860 SPP8E 1/2 to 10 hp 

• Electronic potential relay (EPR) technology and 330 VAC 
start capacitor • 170 - 277 VAC • Backup electronic timing 
circuit to protect the compressor • Voltage sensing  
• Instant re-start • Easy 2-wire installation • Can be used on 
PSC and CSIR type compressors • NATE Recognized 
(Course #1867-0002)

Supco® E Series Hard Start Kit

Item# Mfg#

985091 96503

• Kickstart® • For single-phase 208V, 230V and 265V A/C 
refrigeration and heat pump compressors • 1 to 3 tons

Rectorseal® Kickstart® T05 Hard Start Kit
Item# Mfg# Horsepower

76059 SPP5 1/2 to 10 hp

76060 SPP6 1/2 to 10 hp

4479558 SPP7S 1/2 to 10 hp

• PTC hard start relay and capacitor • Easy 2-wire 
installation • Can be used on PSC type compressors  
• 120-277 VAC

Supco® Super Boost Hard Start Kit

Hard Start Kits

• 115/208/230V • Variable Speed • Integrated Bluetooth 
Technology • Reversible rotation

440v Capacitors 

Work in 370v 

Applications

440v Capacitors 

Work in 370v 

Applications

440v Capacitors 

Work in 370v 

Applications
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HVAC - Wall & Window Air Conditioners

Item# Model # Voltage Plug Type Amps

Cooling  

(BTU/hr)

Electric Heating  

(BTU/hr) Max CFM CEER

Dehumid  

(PTS/hr) Weight (lb)

10384204 DRTAC101XNA1 115V 5-15P 8.69 10,000 - 251 9.6 2.5 67.2

10384205 DRTAC102XNA1 208-230V 6-15P 4.6/4.9 10,000 - 275 9.6 2.7 67.9

10384210 DRTHC102XNA1 208-230V 6-20P 5.4/15 10,000 10,600 293 9.6 2.4 68.1

10384206 DRTAC121XNA1 115V 5-15P 11.04 12,000 - 286 9.5 3.5 75

10384207 DRTAC122XNA1 208-230V 6-15P 5.2/5.6 12,000 - 278 9.5 3.6 74.5

10384211 DRTHC122XNA1 208-230V 6-20P 6.5/15 12,000 10,600 286 9.5 3.3 75

10384208 DRTAC142XNA1 208-230V 6-15P 7.0/7.7 14,000 - 296 9.5 4.4 75.4

Through-the-Wall Acs

Through-The-Wall Air Conditioners

• 24 hour timer • Filter alarm function • 4-way air deflection • Remote control included • Installation kit included • 1-year parts and labor warranty

LG® Through-The-Wall Air Conditioner

Item# Mfg# Voltage

Plug  

Type

Cooling  

Amps

Heating  

Amps

Cooling 

(BTU/hr)

Electric Heating 

(BTU/hr)

Max  

CFM CEER

Dehumid 

(PTS/hr)

Energy  

Star

7343754 LT1016CER 115V 5-15P 8.5A - 9,800 - 250 10.6 2.9 No

7343744 LT1036CER 208/230V 6-15P 4.5A - 9,800 - 250 10.6 2.9 No

7343737 LT1236CER 208/230V 6-15P 5.5A - 11,800 - 280 10.5 3.5 No

10052743 LT1033HNR Heat 208/230V 6-20P 4.6A 15.3A 10,000 11,200 260 10.7 2.8 No

10352228 LT12124CNR 115V 5-15P 10.2A - 11,800 - 280 10.2 3.5 No

10052744 LT1233HNR Heat 208/230V 6-20P  5.6A 15.3A 11,800 11,200 280 10.2 3.5 No

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type Amps Cooling (BTU/hr) Electric Heating (BTU/hr) EER Dehumid (PTS/hr) Energy Star

10029854 AJCQ10AWJ 115V 5-15P 8.8A 10,000 - 10.6 - ✓

10029856 AJCQ12AWJ 115V 5-15P 10.3A 12,000 - 10.5 3.5 ✓

10029857 AJCQ12DWJ 230/208V 6-15P 5.3/5.7A 12,000/11,700 - 10.5 3.4/3.4 ✓

10029855 AJCQ10DWJ 230/208V 6-15P 4.3/4.7A 10,000/9,800 - 10.6 2.7/2.7 ✓

10029861 AJEQ10DWJ 230/208V 6-20P 4.6/5.1A 10,000/9,800 10,600/8,600 9.6/9.6 2.7/2.7 -

10029862 AJEQ12DWJ 230/208V 6-20P 15.0/13.5A 12,000/11,700 10,600/8,600 9.5/9.5 3.4/3.4 -

• Electronic control, 24 hour timer • Eco mode, dry mode and auto mode • Fits standard wall sleeves • Includes remote control • Unit does not include outside grille • GE® 1 year limited 
warranty parts and labor, 5 year sealed system parts and labor warranty service

GE® Through-The-Wall Air Conditioner
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Wall & Window Air Conditioners - HVAC

• 24-hour on/off timer • Multiple fan speeds • Installation it included • Two year parts and labor warranty

Durastar Window Mounted Air Conditioner

Window Air Conditioners

Item# Model # Voltage Plug Type Amps

Cooling  

(BTU/hr)

Electric Heating 

(BTU/hr) Max CFM CEER

Dehumid 

(PTS/hr) Weight (lb) Energy Star

10384213 DRWAC081XNA1 115 5-15P 8.4 8000 - 196 10.9 2 43.7 No

10384214 DRWAC101XNA1 115 5-15P 9.4 10000 - 300 10.9 2.2 57.8 No

10384202 DRCAC101XNA1 115 5-15P 8.5 10000 - 324 10.4 2.4 74.1 No

10384215 DRWAC121XNA1 115 5-15P 10.03 12000 - 319 10.9 3.3 63.5 No

Window Air Conditioners

• 24-hour on/off timer • Multiple fan speeds • Installation kit included • 1-year parts and labor warranty

LG® Window Mounted Air Conditioner

B C

Item# Mfg# Voltage

Plug  

Type

Cooling  

Amps

Heating  

Amps

Cooling  

(BTU/hr)

Electric Heating 

(BTU/hr)

Max  

CFM CEER

Dehumid 

(PTS/hr)

Energy  

Star

B 10052756 LW8016HR 115V 5-15P 6.3A 11.0A 7,600 3,850 190 11.3 2.1 No

C 10352229 LW1024RD 115V 5-15P 7.7A - 10,000 - 240 11.4 2.8 No

B 10352237 LW8024R 115V 5-15P 6.4A - 8,000 - 243 11.4 1.8 No

C 10052747 LW1216HR 208/230V 6-20P 5.1A 14.0A 12,200 11,200 320 11.6 3.5 No
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HVAC - Portable Air Conditioners & Dehumidifiers

Dehumidifiers

Portable Air Conditioners

Frigidaire® Portable Air Conditioner With Dehumidifier Mode
• Programmable timer • Dehumidifying dry mode • Remote control • Easy to clean washable filter • Multi-speed fan • Automatic restart • 1 year full warranty on parts and labor

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type Amps Dehumid (PTS/day) Size

10120846 FFAD5034W1 115V 5-15P 5.2A 50 15.96"W x 12.19"D x 24.25"H

Frigidaire® Dehumidifier
• Easy-to-clean washable filter • Continuous drain option • Custom humidity control • Automatic shut-off • Low temperature operation • Multi-speed fan  
• 1 year full warranty on parts and labor

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type Amps

Cooling 

(BTU/hr)

Electric Heating 

(BTU/hr) EER Dehumid (PTS/hr) Color Type Size

9766850 FHPC102AC1 115V 5-15P 9.5A 10,000 - 9.7 2.6 White Free Standing 16.7"W x 13.87"D x 27.9"H

9766854 FHPW142AC1 115V 5-15P 11.0A 13,000 - 10.5 2.9 White Free Standing 18.7"W x 15.16"D x 27.9"H

Heat Pump

9766856 FHPH142AC1 115V 5-15P 11.0A 13,000 - 10.3 2.8 White Free Standing 18.7"W x 15.16"D x 27.9"H
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PTACs - HVAC

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type Amps

Cooling  

(BTU/hr)

Electric Heating 

(BTU/hr)

Heat Pump Heat 

(BTU/hr) Max CFM

Dehumid  

(PTS/hr) EER

Seacoast 

Protection

Standard PTAC

10207062 DRPTAC09Y32351A 208-230 6-20P 3.7/4.0 8800/8700 10900/8900 - 390 1 12.8 -

10207063 DRPTAC12Y32351A 208-230 6-20P 5.3/5.8 12000/11800 10900/8900 - 404 2.9 11.6 -

10207064 DRPTAC15Y32351A 208-230 6-20P 7.5/8.9 14700/14500 10900/8900 - 430 4.5 10.6 -

Heat Pump

10207067 DRPTHP09Y32351A 208-230 6-20P 3.7/4.0 9200/9100 10900/8900 7800/7500 424 1 12.8 -

10207068 DRPTHP12Y32351A 208-230 6-20P 5.2/5.6 12000/11800 10900/8900 10800/10500 436 2.9 11.6 -

10207069 DRPTHP15Y32351A 208-230 6-20P 6.5/7.4 14700/14500 10900/8900 13500/13200 416 4.3 10.6 -

PTACs

• HVAC equipment products sold to licensed contractors only • Products sold in select areas only • Fits standard wall sleeve • LCDI power cord included • Automatic room freeze 
protection at 32°F in an unoccupied room • Sleeve and grille sold separately • Washable filters • 5-year limited warranty  

DuraStar PTAC

Item# Mfg# Voltage Cooling (BTU/hr) Electric Heating (BTU/hr) Heat Pump Heat (BTU/hr) Dehumid (PTS/hr) Vent Air EER

10490789 AZES07DCXXA 208/230V 7,200 dependent on plug type - 1.2 33 13.2 / 13.4

10490790 AZES09DCXXA 208/230V 9,500 dependent on plug type - 2.2 33 12.2 / 12.5

10490791 AZES12DCXXA 208/230V 12,000 dependent on plug type - 3.3 33 11.6 / 11.7

10490792 AZES15DCXXA 208/230V 15,000 dependent on plug type - 4.5 33 10.5 / 10.6

10490793 AZHS07DCXXA 208/230V 7,100 dependent on plug type 6,200 0.9 33 13.0 / 13.2

10490796 AZHS09DCXXA 208/230V 9,600 dependent on plug type 9,000 2.0 33 12.4

10490799 AZHS12DCXXA 208/230V 12,000 dependent on plug type 10,600 3.1 33 11.6

10490802 AZHS15DCXXA 208/230V 15,000 dependent on plug type 13,500 4.1 33 10.4

• GE Zoneline® Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner • Fits industry standard 16" high x 42" wide wall sleeves • Electronic touch controls with LED display • Quiet operation • Power 
connection not included • R454B - Most environmentally friendly refrigerant on the market • GE® 1 year limited warranty service on parts and labor, 5 year sealed system parts and labor 
limited warranty service

GE Zoneline® Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner

7055214 - 20amp cord  
sold separately
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HVAC - PTACs

PTAC

• Fits industry standard 16" high x 42" wide wall sleeves • DigiSmart control board for energy savings • Acoustically engineered for quiet comfort and operation • DigiSmart wireless 
thermostats available • 1 year commercial limited warranty parts and labor, 5 year limited warranty on functional parts, and sealed system labor • Sub-base kit required with 265 volt 
models • Power cord included with 208/230 volt models  • Uses R-32 refrigerant for increase efficiency

Amana® PTAC

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type Amps

Cooling  

(BTU/hr)

Electric Heating 

(BTU/hr)

Heat Pump Heat 

(BTU/hr) Max CFM Dehumid (PTS/hr) Vent Air EER

Seacoast 

Protection

Standard PTAC

9997449 PTC093J35AXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 9,000 12,000 - 310 2.2 65 11.7 -

10098858 PTC093J35CXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 9,000 12,000 - 310 2.2 65 11.7 Yes

9997461 PTC123J35AXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 12,000 12,000 - 310 3.6 65 10.5 -

10098860 PTC123J35CXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 12,000 12,000 - 310 3.6 65 10.5 Yes

9997473 PTC153J35AXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 14,000 12,000 - 360 4.4 65 10 -

10098862 PTC153J35CXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 14,000 12,000 - 360 4.4 65 10 Yes

9997474 PTC153J50AXXX 230V 6-30P 30A 14,000 17,100 - 360 4.4 65 10 -

Heat Pump

9997500 PTH093J35AXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 9,000 12,000 8,300 360 2.2 65 11.5 -

9997512 PTH123J35AXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 12,000 12,000 11,500 370 3.6 65 10.7 -

9997524 PTH153J35AXXX 230V 6-20P 20A 15,000 12,000 13,800 410 4.4 65 9.7 -

9997525 PTH153J50AXXX 230V 6-30P 30A 15,000 17,100 13,800 410 4.4 65 9.7 -

265V

9997455 PTC094J35AXXX 265V 7-20P 20A 9,000 12,600 - 310 2.2 65 11.5 -

9997467 PTC124J35AXXX 265V 7-20P 20A 12,000 12,600 - 310 3.6 65 10.3 -

9997506 PTH094J35AXXX 265V 7-20P 20A 9,000 12,600 8,300 360 2.2 65 11.5 -

9997518 PTH124J35AXXX 265V 7-20P 20A 12,000 12,600 11,400 370 3.6  65 10.7 -

Required thermostat  

sold separately

Item# Mfg# Type

7942392 DS01G Eden

Amana® PTAC DigiSmart™ Digistat™ Wireless Wall Thermostat
• 2-Stage Heat/1-Stage Cool Heat Pump or 1-Stage eat/1-Stage Cool Electric Heat  • Works 
with DigiSmart gateway antenna DT01A (sold separately)  • Powered by 4 AAA batteries  

Non-Programmable Thermostats

Item# Mfg#

10256016 DSA02NO

• Battery Powered • Basic Operation • Backlit Display • For use with Amana J & K Series
Amana® PTAC Digital Wireless Wall Thermostat
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Thermostats - HVAC

Line Voltage

Item# Mfg# Poles Color

7682133 72865 Single White

• For use with line voltage 120/240 or 208 electric baseboard and wall heaters • Controls 
up to 5280 watts at 240 volts or 2640 watts at 120 volts • Easily replaces most line voltage 
wall-mounted thermostats • Setpoint range: 40°F to 80°F (5°C to 27°C)  
• Comfort range: 3-6°

Cadet® Thermostat

Digital Non-Programmable

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

1607658 1F78-144 1H/1C Conv White

1817969 1F79-111 2H/1C HP White

• 24V or millivolt • Battery powered • Horizontal, 5-1/8" W x 3-13/16" H x 1-1/8" D • 5 year 
limited warranty

Emerson 70 Series™ Non-Programmable Thermostat

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

4264101   TH1110DH1003 1H/1C Premier White

• Dual-Powered: Hardwired or two AAA batteries • Basic operation - easy-to-use slide 
switches allow you to select the heat or cool mode and operate the fan • Backlit display

Honeywell Home Pro 1000 Non-programmable Thermostat

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

4702905 TH1110DV1009 1H/1C White

4702903 TH1100DV1000 1H White

• Dual-Powered: Hardwired or two AAA batteries • Basic operation - easy-to-use slide 
switches allow you to select the heat or cool mode and operate the fan • Backlit display

Honeywell Home Pro 1000 Non-Programmable Thermostat

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

8453441 TH1110E1000 1H/1C White

2355682 TH5220D1029 2H/2C Premier White

• Dual-Powered: Hardwired or battery • 20-30V • 32 to 120 Deg F • Large easy to  
read display

1H/1C Non-programmable Thermostat in White

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

10334083 PSTSN11AWH 1H/1C White

10334084 PSTSN21AWH 2H/1C White

• Dual-Powered: Hardwired or battery • Basic operation • Backlit display • 5 year warranty
PROSELECT® PSTSN Non-programmable Thermostat

Digital Non-Programmable
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HVAC - Thermostats

Digital Non-Programmable

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

7507621 TH1110D2009 1H/1C White

• For 24 VAC systems • Includes mounting system, 
thermostat and mounting plate • 4-1/16" W x 4-1/16" H x 
1-3/32" D

Honeywell Home T1 Pro Non Programmable 

Thermostat

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

7053319 1F83C-11NP 1H/1C White

• Dual-Powered: Hardwired or battery • 24V or millivolt  
• 4.5-square-inch blue display • Energy management 
recovery / Early start program • 6" W x 3-3/4" H x 1-1/8" D 
• 5 year limited warranty

Emerson 80 Series™ Non-Programmable Thermostat

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

2452103   TH3210D1004 2H/1C White

2452102 TH3110D1008 1H/1C White

• Stages: 2H/1C • Displays both current and set 
temperature • Dual powered: battery or hardwired • Basic 
operation such as a slide switch for selecting heat or cool 
mode and operating the fan

Honeywell Home Pro 3000 Non-Programmable 

Thermostat

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

7289058 TH4110U2005 1H/1C Arctic 

White

7343499 TH4210U2002 1H/1C Conv / 2H/1C HP Arctic 

White

Honeywell Home T4 Pro Programmable Thermostat
• 7 day, 5-1-1, 5-2, 1 day & non-programmable  
• 3.93-square-inch screen with backlight • Soft key controls 
• Dual-Powered: Hardwired or battery • 4-1/16" W x 4-1/16" H 
x 1-3/32" D • 5 year limited warranty

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

7190557 TH6210U2001 1H/1C Conv / 2H/1C HP Arctic 

White

7190555 TH6220U2000 2H/2C Conv / 2H/1C HP Arctic 

White

Honeywell Home T6 Pro Programmable Thermostat
• 7 day, 5-1-1, 5-2, 1 day & non-programmable  
• 5.44-square-inch screen with backlight • Soft Key 
Controls • Dual-Powered: Hardwired or battery • Service 
reminders • 4-1/16" W x 4-1/16" H x 1-3/32" D • 5 year limited 
warranty

Item# Mfg# Color

9008678 GA02180-US White 

• Stages: 2H/2C • Control it from anywhere with the Nest 
App™ • Emergency alerts and shutoff • Works with most 
24V heating and cooling systems • Extended warranty with 
Nest Pro signup

Nest® Thermostat E

Honeywell Home T6 Pro Wi-Fi Programmable 

Thermostat
• Geofencing, 7 day, 5-1-1, 5-2, 1 day & non-programmable 
• 24V Common wire required • Maintenance notifications 
and smart alerts • Works with Apple HomeKit • 4-1/16" W x 
4-1/16" H x 1-3/32" D • 5 year limited warranty

Item# Mfg# Stages Color

7190556 TH6220WF2006 2H/2C Conv /  

2H/1C HP

Arctic 

White

Item# Mfg# Color

10670972 GA05560-US Polished Silver

• Stages: 3H/2C • Fast setup and installation • Control the 
temperature and adjust the schedule from phones, tablets 
or laptops • Advanced learning algorithms • Emergency 
alerts and shutoff • Extended warranty with Nest Pro signup

Thermostat Wires

Item# Conductors

3059819 8

• 18 AWG solid copper, insulated • Color/Finish: Brown 
• Sold as 250' rolls, not one each or one foot

Southwire® Thermostat Wire

Programmable

Wi-Fi Programmable

Wi-Fi Programmable

Nest Pro® Learning Thermostat™
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Fiberglass Air Filters

• One piece chipboard frame, notched to allow filters to nest  • Heat-sealed frame provides 
rigidity and  strength, easy serviceability  • Flat faced frame on the air leaving side ensures 
a good seal  • Priced each  • Sold only in case of 24  

1" Economy Fiberglass Air Filter MERV 4

Item# Size

7367452 12" x 24" x 1"

7367455 14" x 20" x 1"

7367453 16" x 20" x 1"

7367463 16" x 25" x 1"

7367461 20" x 20" x 1"

• One piece heavy chipboard frame • Constructed with premium grade fiberglass media  
• Priced each • Sold only in case of 12

1" Fiberglass Air Filter MERV 4

Item# Size

58275 12" x 12" x 1"

58277 12" x 20" x 1"

9554667 12" x 24" x 1"

95995 12" x 30" x 1"

1725596 14" x 18" x 1"

2851238 14" x 20" x 1"

96001 14" x 24" x 1"

58282 14" x 25" x 1"

96003 14" x 30" x 1"

96019 16" x 16" x 1"

Pleated Air Filters - MERV 8 - 1"

Item# Size

4010402 12" x 24" x 1"

4939998 14" x 18" x 1"

4471844 14" x 20" x 1"

4408313 14" x 25" x 1"

4010387 16" x 20" x 1"

4010408 16" x 25" x 1"

4010411 18" x 20" x 1"

3998415 20" x 20" x 1"

4010414 20" x 24" x 1"

4010399 20" x 25" x 1"

4010418 20" x 30" x 1"

4010426 24" x 24" x 1"

• Synthetic backed media  • Priced each  • Sold in case of 12  

1" Standard Pleat Air Filter MERV 8  

Item# Size

3998417 16" x 20" x 2"

3998412 16" x 25" x 2"

3998416 20" x 20" x 2"

4028934 20" x 24" x 2"

3998418 20" x 25" x 2"

3998414 24" x 24" x 2"

• Synthetic backed media  • Priced each  • Sold in case of 12  
2" Standard Pleat Air Filter MERV 8  

Item# Size

19073 16" x 20" x 1"

58284 16" x 25" x 1"

95979 18" x 18" x 1"

95980 18" x 20" x 1"

95971 18" x 24" x 1"

2675 20" x 20" x 1"

37915 20" x 25" x 1"

9554672 20" x 30" x 1"

58309 24" x 24" x 1"

Item# Scent

7235168 Gardenia

• FilterFresh scented filter pads • 6" x 6" pads attach instantly to any furnace or A/C filter  
• Helps control pet, cooking, smoking and other odors • Use with a clean filter for best 
results • Ideal for apartment move-ins

WEB Products® Air Filter Freshener

Air Filter FreshenerPleated Air Filters - MERV 8 - 2"
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Item# Size Color

2175155 8" L x 4" W White

2175186 10" L x 4" W White

2175188 10" L x 6" W White

2175191 12" L x 4" W White

2175100 12" L x 6" W White

2175101 12" L x 8" W White

2175112 14" L x 6" W White

2175115 14" L x 8" W White

• 1/2" spaced fins at 40° • For both sidewall and ceiling applications • Ideal for shallow duct 
installation • Integral multi-shutter damper

PROSELECT 2-Way Steel Ceiling/Sidewall Register

Sidewall/Ceiling Registers

Item# Size Color

2175136 10" L x 6" W White

2175147 12" L x 6" W White

• 1/2" spaced fins at 40° • For both sidewall and ceiling applications • Ideal for shallow duct 
installation • Integral multi-shutter damper 

PROSELECT 3-Way Steel Ceiling/Sidewall Register

Item# Size Color

2175118 4" W x 10" L Brown

• Multi-angled fin setting • Foot-operated damper
PROSELECT Steel Floor Diffuser

Floor Diffusers

Item# Size Color

2175166 20" W x 20" L White

• 1/2" spaced fins at 40° • Removable face with concealed latches and hinges
PROSELECT Steel Filter Grille

Return Air Filter Grilles
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Exhaust Fans

Item# Mfg# CFM Sones

10936041 688E 50 4.0

• Ceiling/wall mount fan • White polymeric grille 9 x 9-1/4"  
• Housing: 7-1/4" L x 7-1/2" W x 3-5/8" H • 3" Duct • Use 
3766896 or 3766937 replacement grille

Broan NuTone® Snap-In Ceiling/Wall Exhaust Fan

Item# Mfg#

7251285 FV-0510VS1

• Pick-A-Flow airflow selector with options of 50, 80 or 100 
CFM • Easy-to-install: for use with 4" oval duct collar  
• L-Shaped bracket simplifies installation • Extremely quiet: 
less than 0.3 sones at 50 CFM, 0.4 sones at 80 CFM and 
0.9 sones at 100CFM • 13 L x 13 W x 4-1/2"H

Panasonic® WhisperValue® DC™ Bathroom Exhaust Fan

Item# Mfg#

10613032 BEL6

• 8" L x 8-1/4" W x 5-3/4" H • 50 CFM, 0.9 sones  
• Requires medium base lamp up to 100W

Broan NuTone® Snap-In Exhaust Fan with Light

Exhaust Fans With Light

Item# Mfg# Color

3766896 BP20 White

• 10" x 10" • Fits models 663, 670, 671, 675, 688 and 689 
exhaust fans

Broan NuTone® Exhaust Fan Grille

Exhaust Fan Grille And Light Assemblies

Item# Mfg#

3767018 BP90

• 9-1/4 x 9-1/4" • Spring mount installation • Fits models 670, 
671, 671EX, 688, 688EX, and 689

Broan NuTone® Exhaust Fan Replacement Grill

Motor And Fan Assemblies

Item# Mfg# Color

2227636 1688F White

• For the newer style 696N-R01 and 696N-R02 housing  
• Fits N690RA 7-1/2" x 7-1/4" housing • 50 CFM, 4.0 sones  
• Grille 8-5/8" x 9-1/2"

Broan NuTone® 

Motor Assembly & Grille Replacement Kit

Motor & Fan Assemblies

• 1-Speed 50 CFM 120V, .75A • Fits old style 696N  
• CCW rotation (shaft end) • 8" x 7-1/4" • Fan blade 4.5" DIA

Item# Mfg#

10926480 C350BNR

Broan NuTone® Exhaust Fan Assembly
• 1-Speed 50 CFM • 120V, .75A • Fits Broan 688 H-Z  
• CCW rotation (shaft end)

Item# Mfg#

7206839 S97012026

Broan NuTone® Exhaust Fan Assembly

Item# Mfg#

4479626 SM550P2

• Exact replacement for Nutone® range hood ventilators 
and others • Includes FB460 fan blade • Single speed, 
reversible • Fits NuTone C65878, K111, EM550, also 
replaces Robertshaw 33-100 • 1/2" Stack, 1-3/4" D Shaft, 
7/32" diameter • Fan blade 4-1/2" diameter • 1-7/8" bolt 
center • Order as 1 package of two

Supco® Exhaust Motor And Fan Assembly

Item# Size Mfg#

4572017 4" dia x 8' A048/40

• 8' length, shipped compressed to 28" 
• Plain end • Fire resistant

Deflecto® Semi-Rigid Flexible Non-

Crimped Aluminum Duct
• Plain end  • Fire resistant  

Deflecto® Multi-Layered Transition 

Duct  

Item# Size Mfg#

1236039   4" dia x 25'   F0425   

4393269   4" dia x 50'   F0450   

Flexible Duct Flexible Duct Clamps

Item#

7222680

• Use with 4" ducting

EZ-FLO® 4" Metal Spring Tension 

Clamp 10/Pk

Item#

2480803

Deflecto® 4" Metal Worm Clamp
• Use with 4" ducting • Adjusts using a 
screwdriver
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Circulating Pumps

B C
A

Item# Mfg# Body Type H/P Voltage

Flange to 

Flange Max Head Max GPM Connection Low Lead Series

A 3534593 59896771 Stainless Steel 1/12 HP 115 6-1/2" 10 15 GF 15/26 Flange 3/4" to 1-1/2" Yes UP15-29SF

A 3534681 59896775 Stainless Steel 1/12 HP 115 5-7/8" 10 15 GU 125 Union 3/4" Yes UP15-29SU

A 3534680 G59896773 Stainless Steel 1/15 HP 115 6-1/2" 18 21 Oval SS 2 Bolt Flange Yes UPS15-35SFC

B 1783451 59896341 Cast Iron 1/25 HP 115 6-1/2" 19.5 17 GF 15/26 Flange 3/4" to 1-1/2" No UPS15-58FC

C 7048268 98961763 Stainless Steel 1/6 HP 115 6-1/2" 29 33 Oval SS 2-Bolt Flange Yes UPS26-99SFC

D 3026230 52722512 Cast Iron 1/6 HP 115 6-1/2" 29 33 GF 15/26 Flange 3/4" to 1-1/2" No UPS26-99

• UP Series -- Single speed • UPS Series -- 3 speeds for system flexibility and energy savings • Water lubricated

Grundfos® Circulator Pump

D

Item# Mfg# Body Type H/P Voltage Flange to Flange Max Head Max GPM Connection Low Lead Series

A 523777 007-F5 Cast Iron 1/25 hp 115V 6-3/8" 9 23 GF 15/26 Flange 3/4" to 1-1/2" No 007-F5

B 3624890 007-SF5 Stainless Steel 1/25 hp 115V 6-3/8" 9 23 GF 15/26 Flange 3/4" to 1-1/2" Yes 007-SF5

• Standard high capacity output • Direct drive, low power consumption

Taco® Circulator Pump

A B

Item# Mfg#

16970 V8043E1012

• Hydronic zone valve 24V, 7.7A • 3/4" x 3/4" 
copper sweat connections, straight through 
• SPST end switch • 18" leads • Manual 
opening lever • 20 psi max close-off 
pressure, 125 psi static

Honeywell Home Actuator Zone Valve

Zone Valves

Item# Mfg#

3698341 400-4

• Hy-Vent® • 3-3/16" H x 1-13/16" D • Material: 
Brass, nickel plated • Maximum System 
Pressure: 150 psi • Connection: 1/8" NPT  
• High-capacity float style nickel plated 
vent • Automatically vents unwanted air 
from any hydronic installation • Size: 1/8"

Taco® Hy-Vent® 1/8" Brass Air Vent

Item# Mfg# Size

Pump 

Connection

40265 519651 3/4" GF 15/26

• Set Includes: 2 each flanges, 2 each 
flange gaskets, 4 each bolts with nuts  
• Material: Bronze

Grundfos® Bronze Flange Set

Item#

Pressure  

Class

Temperature 

 Range

3862396 30-240# 30-240°F

• Rotating case • Dual scale • Green 
kerosene filled • Shown with optional 
thermowell • Optional accessories:  
3-1/2" brass thermowell: FNWBTWN

FNW® 9" Adjustable Angle 

Thermometer

Air Vents Flange Sets Temperature Gauges
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Item# Mfg# Length Watts Volts Amps Color

4623101 09949 24" 350W 240V 1.46A White

4623104 09954 48" 1000W 240V 4.17A White

4623105 09955 60" 1250W 240V 5.21A White

4623135 09956 72" 1500W 240V 6.25A White

• 6-3/4" H x 2-1/2" D • Quiet operation • Oversized high temperature limit switch with full length capillary sensor tube • Easy installation with pre-punched case at 1" intervals • Thermostats 
can mount on either end (thermostats sold separately) • Material: Steel

Cadet® Electric Baseboard Heater

Electric Baseboard Heaters

Item# Mfg# Poles Color

7682133 72865 Single White

7682132 72866 Double White

• For use with line voltage 120/240 or 208 electric baseboard and wall heaters • Controls 
up to 5280 watts at 240 volts or 2640 watts at 120 volts • Easily replaces most line voltage 
wall-mounted thermostats • Setpoint range: 40°F to 80°F (5°C to 27°C)  
• Comfort range: 3-6°

Cadet® Thermostat

Non-Programmable Thermostats

Item# Mfg#

2447854 174

• Adds warmth to bathrooms, entryways or other small areas • 20 gauge steel grille has 
down flow louvers • Adjustable, front-mounted thermostat offers a simple way to control 
the level of heat • Factory wired at 1500W at 120V AC, easily converts to 750W/120V, 
1125W/208V or 1500W/240V

Broan® Wall Heater

Wall Heaters
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Line Sets

Item# Size

97358 3/8" OD x 3/4" OD x 30'

97515 3/8" OD x 3/4" OD x 50'

• Solder end connection • Copper lines that connect the 
condensing unit to the evaporator • 3/8" closed cell 
elastomeric insulation on the suction line

Copper Line Set

Refrigeration Tubing

Item# Size

11549 1/4" OD x 50'

29445 3/8" OD x 50'

48020 5/8" OD x 50'

31278 3/4" OD x 50'

• Dehydrated HVAC tubing, annealed and end sealed
Soft Copper Refrigeration Coil

Copper Fittings

Item# Inside Diameter Outside Diameter

9271 1/4" 3/8" OD

44641 3/8" 1/2" OD

27517 1/2" 5/8" OD

38821 5/8" 3/4" OD

10045 3/4" 7/8" OD

45247 1" 1-1/8" OD

Copper Couplings Sweat x Sweat With Stop

Item# Inside Diameter Outside Diameter

42642 1/2" 5/8" OD

25860 3/4" 7/8" OD

8197 1" 1-1/8" OD

Copper Slip Couplings Sweat x Sweat
Item# Inside Diameter Outside Diameter

31523 1/2" 5/8" OD

49570 3/4" 7/8" OD

31782 1" 1-1/8" OD

Copper 90° Close Rough Elbows Sweat x Sweat
Item# Inside Diameter Outside Diameter

5849 1/4" 3/8" OD

41777 3/8" 1/2" OD

25196 1/2" 5/8" OD

7682 5/8" 3/4" OD

43088 3/4" 7/8" OD

Copper 90° Long Radius Elbows Sweat x Sweat

Item# Inside Diameter

2971810   5/8"   

2971823   7/8" 

• Closed cell flexible elastomeric foam insulation tubes  
• Self-Seal (Pre-Slit / Pre-Glued / DoubleSeal closure 
system) for retrofit applications • Price per foot, order in 
multiples of six

Rubber Pipe Insulation

Filter Driers - Liquid Line

• Air conditioner liquid line filter drier

Parker Liquid Line Drier

Item# Connection Size

143180 3/8" ODF sweat 8 cu in

335840 3/8" ODF sweat 16 cu in

Filter Driers - Bi-Flow

Item# Connection Size

335878 3/8" ODF sweat 8 cu in

335880 3/8" ODF sweat 16 cu in

• Complete contaminant control to protect and extend 
system life • Operates in either flow direction with low 
pressure drop • Suitable for use with HCFC, HFC, and  
HFO refrigerants

Parker Gold Label™ Bi-Flow Filter Drier

Copper Couplings

Copper Elbows

Pipe Insulation

FS-E24-Mini-03-HVAC 039-068_FINAL.indd   60 2/4/25   5:25 AM



H
V

A
C

61888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457ferguson.com

H
V

A
C

Refrigerants & Gases • Tools & Accessories - HVAC

Refrigerants

Item# Size Mfg#

4352759 25 lb MO99

• Alternative refrigerant, can be used to 
retrofit some R-22 systems; non-zone 
depleting; can be used with mineral oil, 
POE, or alkyl benzene lubricants; Do not 
mix refrigerants; 25lb disposable container; 
EPA certification required

MO99 Refrigerant

Item# Size Mfg#

1875659 25 lb R-410A

• Refrigerant: R-410A • 25 lb disposable 
container • EPA Certification required

R-410A Refrigerant

Item# Size Mfg#

3449908 25 lb R-407C25

Item# Size Mfg#

4604233 25 lb R-421A 25

Item#

3346784

• Retrofits many existing R-502 systems  
• 25 lb container

R-407C Refrigerant

• Retrofits R-22 systems • 25 lb container

R-421A "Choice" Refrigerant • Direct replacement for R-22, R-422D, 
R-407C, and R-417A • 25 lb cylinder

NU-22B® R-22 Refrigerant

• Refrigerant: R-22  • 30 lb disposable 
container  • EPA Certification required  

R-22 Refrigerant  

Item# Size Mfg#

75909 30 lb R-22

Item# Mfg#

10103348 R458A25

Item# Capacity Mfg#

3062610 30 lb 30 REC EMPTY

3062604 50 lb 50 REC EMPTY

Reclamation Cylinder
• Reclaim Cylinder • Empty recyclable 
cylinder • Includes "Y" valve for liquid/
vapor recovery

Item# Mfg# Qty

109385 NFT5-4 10

• Finger-tight sealing

JB Industries® 1/4" Schrader Valve 

Brass Cap

Item# Mfg# Qty

109157 A31999 5

1729535 A31999-25 25

• Max 800 psi and 220°F • PTFE / 
Neoprene seal

JB Industries® 1/4" Schrader  

Valve Core

Item# Mfg# OD Size

96290 BPV31 1/4", 5/16", and 3/8"

• Use on 1/4, 5/16, and 3/8" OD tubing

Supco® Refrigerant Line Bullet 

Piecing Valve

Refrigerant Recovery 
Cylinders

Refrigerant Line Access

Bluon TDX20
• Replacement for R-22 • 25 lb cylinder

Item# Trade Name Size

10267092 R-32 20 lb

10397377 R-454b 20 lb

A2L Refrigerants
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HVAC - Goodman OEM Parts

Item# Mfg# Type Nominal Tons BTU/hr Refrigerant Liquid Suction

3530144 ZP16K5EPFV830 Scroll 1.5 16,000 R-410A 1/2" 3/4"

3529566 ZP21K5EPFV830 Scroll 2 21,000 R-410A 1/2" 3/4"

• Mounting Centers 7-1/2" x 7-1/2" • 208/230V single phase
Compressors

Compressors

Item# Mfg#

3511484 PCBFM103S

• Fits most older Goodman air handlers
Goodman® Air Handler Control Board

Item# Mfg#

4114593 PCBDM133S

Goodman® Defrost Control Board

Item# Mfg# kW

2049288 B1256559 8-10

3530733 B1256558 15

• Fits Goodman electric heat kits

Goodman® Sequencer

Heat Sequencers

Item# Mfg#

5049850 0130M00138S

• 208/240 Primary, 24V secondary • For use with A18-60 Goodman equipment

Goodman® Transformer

Transformer

Defrost Control Boards Air Handler Control Board
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Replacement Parts - HVAC

Item# Mfg# Amps Poles Volts

3347615 17315 30A 1.5 24V

3925927 17325 30A 2 24V

3927527 17415 40A 1.5 24V

3927746 17425 40A 2 24V

• Straight thru wiring • Industry standard size and mounting 
• Lug terminals and quick connects

JARD® Contactors

Item# Mfg# Amps Poles Volts

2443211 17311 30A 1.5 24V

2443214 17321 30A 2 24V

• Straight thru wiring speeds installation • Industry 
standard size and mounting • Screw terminal with quick 
connects

JARD® Contactors

Item# Mfg# Amps Poles Volts

177200 91321 30A 2 24V

1243300 91411 40A 1.5 24V

• Straight thru wiring • Industry standard size and mounting 
• Lug terminals and quick connects

MARS Contactors

Contactors

Item# Mfg# kW

3530733 B1256558 15

2049288 B1256559 8-10

• Fits Goodman electric heat kits

Goodman® Sequencer

Heat Sequencer

Item# Mfg# Type

Coil 

Voltage

2443256 92380 SPNO-SPNC 24V

• 25 Amp switching • Universal mounting 
bracket • Quick connect terminals • Used 
on heating and air conditioning equipment 
to provide switching of heavier loads

JARD Heavy-Duty Fan Switching Relay

Switching Relays

Item# Mfg#

4114593 PCBDM133S

Goodman® Defrost Control Board

Item# Mfg#

3444601 ICM277C

• Replacement for Goodman B1370735S 
and PCBFM131S control boards  
• Microprocessor based fan blower control  
• For circulating fan in heat pump, A/C and 
forced air systems  
• 30V • 6" W x 4-1/2" L x 1-3/4" H

ICM® Fan Blower Control Board

•30V • 6-2/5" • Replacement for GSZ140361 
heat pump

Item# Mfg#

171881 50354

• NEMA Class II transformers for HVAC/R systems • Foot 
mount open construction • 120/208/240V • 24V secondary 
voltage • 40 VA • Color coded primary and secondary leads

MARS Control Transformer

Item# Mfg#

171884 50321

• NEMA Class II transformers for HVAC/R systems 
• Foot mount end bell type • Manual reset circuit breaker 
• Power: 120/208/240/480V • 24V secondary voltage  
• 75 VA rating • Color coded primary and secondary leads

MARS Control Transformer

Item# Length

1302320   24"

• Comes with adaptors for most standard configurations  
• For residential and light commercial applications  
• Primarily used in water heaters, forced air heating 
systems, floor and wall furnaces

PROSELECT® Thermocouple

Transformers Thermocouples

Defrost Control Boards Fan Blower Controls
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HVAC - Tools & Accessories

Capacitor Tester

Item# Mfg# Size

3880597 POP3 3 Amp

• Temporarily replaces 3 amp ATC type 
fuses • Allows testing and troubleshooting 
without burning out multiple fuses • Self-
adhesive backing for easy, temporary 
installation • Push button reset circuit 
breaker

Supco® 3 Amp Circuit Breaker

Circuit Breakers

Item# Mfg#

96277 MFD10

• Range 0.01 to 10,000 MFD • Accuracy ±5% 
• Test clip storage within case • Leads clip 
to capacitor terminals • LED display • One 
button operation • Operates on one 9V 
battery (not included) • Soft carrying case 
included

Supco® Digital Capacitor Tester

HVAC Hand Tools

Item# Mfg#

115943 RRW3

• Facilitates easy ratcheting action for servicing hard to 
access valves • 5-1/2" Length, 3/16", 1/4" square by 5/16,  
3/8 square

Malco® Service Wrench

Item# Mfg# Hex Key

196908 RRW316 3/16"

• 1/4" square shanks fit any Malco Refrigeration Wrench 
• 5/16" hex shown

Malco® Service Wrench Insert

Item# Mfg#

4416383 FBP100

• Sturdy, heavy duty steel • 5/8" steel center shaft • 4 pull 
fingers • Alignment tool included • Has flats for wrench  
• Fine thread version provides additional torque and  
pulling power

Supco® Fan Blade Puller

Item#

3383116

• Includes 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16" and 1/2"  
• Size markings on each grip

Raptor® 7-Piece Hollow-Shaft Vinyl Grip Nut Driver Set

Laser Thermometers

Item# Mfg#

7260440 KIR5

• Features include dual laser targeting, auto-scan, min/
max/avg/diff, high/low alarm and auto-off • Measurement 
range: -22° - 752°F or -30° - 400°C • Uses one 9V battery

Klein® Dual Laser Infrared Thermometer

Item# Mfg#

5169660 2267-20

• Non-contact laser thermometer • Features a 10:1 distance 
to spot ratio • User configurable high/low alarm settings  
• High contrast with white on black display and backlight for 
easy reading • Rugged over molding increases durability 
and user grip • Value Functions: Hold, Max, Min, Avg  
• 9 volt battery included

Milwaukee® Infrared Temp-Gun™

Item# Mfg#

9772405 NCVT1

• Detects voltage in cables, cords, circuit 
breakers, lighting fixtures, switches, outlets 
and wires • LED indicates tester is 
operational • Emmits light and audible tone 
• Low battery indicator • 50 - 1000V AC 
range

Klein® Non-Contact Voltage Tester

Non-Contact Voltage 
Tester

Item# Mfg#

4878373 SC260

Ideal Clamp Meter

HVAC Hand Tools

Digital Meters
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Tools & Accessories - HVAC

Item#

4382829

• 1/2 and 3/4" sizes • Cleans inside and 
outside of copper tubing and fittings

RAPTOR® 4-in-1 Copper Wire Brush

Item# Mfg#

45086 0386-0403

• Extreme™ • Soft Solder: 1/4" - 3-1/2" • Silver 
Braze: 1/4" - 1-3/4" • 360° swivel tip and 
easy to clean orifice

TurboTorch® Extreme® Torch

Item# Mfg#

25027 0916-0004

• For soldering, loosening seized bolts and 
thawing

TurboTorch® 14.1 oz Disposable 

Propane Gas Cylinder

Item# Mfg#

3611437 0916-0122

• For welding and brazing • Burns much 
hotter than propane

TurboTorch® 14.1 oz Disposable MAP-

Pro™ Gas Cylinder

Item# Mfg# Size

317213 5620F1 1 lb

• Standard for air conditioning 
and refrigeration applications  
• Used to braze copper-to-copper 
and copper-to-brass

Harris® 20" Stay-Silv® 5 

Brazing Rod

Item# Mfg# Size

4514011 15620F1 1 lb

2399147 1520FMPOP 1/4 lb

• Standard for air conditioning 
and refrigeration applications  
• Used to braze copper-to-copper 
and copper-to-brass

Harris® 20" Stay-Silv® 15 

Brazing Rod

• 12" L x 16" W  • Flame and heat 
resistant up to 2200°F  • Asbestos 
free  • Aluminum backer can be 
molded around an object and 
helps keep guard in place  

Raptor® Heat Shield With Foil  

Item#

4328070

Item# Mfg#

10283059 42035 

• 3-1/8" gauges and 60" PLUS II™ 
hose set • 1/4" flare fittings 

YELLOW JACKET® Series 41 

R22/404A/410A Refrigerant 

Manifold

Item# Mfg#

10273266 M2-8-454-32

• M2 brass manifold • 2-1/2" 
gauges • R-22/R-404A/R-410A  
• Includes CCLE 60" Kobra hose 
set • Completely field repairable 
floating piston design • Limited 
lifetime warranty

JB Industries® 2 Valve 

Manifold R-22/R-410A

Item# Mfg#

10273252 26633

• Patriot brass manifold, rugged 
straight bar design with metal 
handles • All metal, 3-1/8" Class 1 
illuminating gauges, surge 
dampened for reduced needle 
movement • R-22/R-404A/R-410A  
• Includes CCLE 60" Kobra® hose 
set • Completely field repairable 
floating piston design • Limited 
lifetime warranty

JB Industries® 2 Valve 

Manifold R-22/R-410A

Soldering & Brazing Supplies

Soldering & Brazing Supplies Charging Manifolds

Charging Manifolds

Item# Mfg#

10273250 25633

• Zeppelin premium aluminum 
manifold, with durable soft grip 
rubber handles • 3-1/8" glow-in-
the-dark gauges 
• R-22/R-404A/R-410A • Includes 
CCLE 60" Kobra hose set Sight 
glass included • Completely field 
repairable floating piston design 
• Limited lifetime warranty

JB Industries® 4 Valve 

Manifold R-22/R-410A

Item# Mfg#

1283732 CCLS-60

• 1/4" x 60" high pressure Kobra 
charging hose set with secure 
seal fitting • 800 psi working and 
4,000 psi burst • Includes Blue, 
Red and Yellow hoses • Secure 
seal fittings, UL approved for 
R-410A

JB Industries® Kobra® Three 

Hose Set With Secure Seal 

Low Loss Fittings

Item# Mfg#

2408248 29985

• 800 psi working, 4,000 psi 
burst • Full flow compact ball 
valve with metal handle • Uses 
standard gasket and valve opener 
• 60" 1/4" Hose Set R/Y/B with 

compact ball valve end

Yellow Jacket® Plus II™ Hose 

Set With Compact Ball Valve 

End

Item# Mfg#

286864 22985

• 800 psi working, 4,000 psi 
burst • Use with CFC, HCFC and 
HFC refrigerants • 60" 1/4" Hose 

Set R/Y/B with 45° SealRight™  

fitting at One End • Gaskets resist 
deterioration from existing CFC, 
HCFC and HFC refrigerants and 
oils

Yellow Jacket® Plus II™ Hose 

Set

Charging Hoses
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HVAC - Tools & Accessories

Vacuum Pumps

Item# Mfg#

3027150 DV-6E

• 1/2 horsepower motor, two stage pump for deep vacuum  
• 25 micron rating • 6 CFM • 1/4" x 3/8" intake port • All 
metal construction including all brass fittings • Completely 
field repairable • Two year over-the-counter warranty

JB Industries® Eliminator® Vacuum Pump

Item# Mfg#

4397123 A32525N

• Valve core remover with 1/4" QC, and side port • Quarter 
turn ball valve shut-off • Storage area for spare valve cores  
• Connect micron vacuum gauge to the side port

JB Industries® 1/4" Schrader Valve Core Remover 

With Side Port

Item# Mfg#

103410 A32004

• Remove, install and store 1/4" valve cores • Includes six 
extra valve cores

JB Industries® 1/4" Schrader Valve Core Tool

Refrigerant Recovery Machine

Item# Mfg#

2357395 714-202-G1

• 1 HP (variable smart speed) 3,000 RPMs • 95-130V  
• Backlit dual LCD display • Easy access ports • Minimizes 
liquid slugging and maximizes vapor recovery • Single 
dual-route ball valve • Selectable auto-stop levels

Variable Speed Digital Refrigerant Recovery 

Machine

• Black Gold • Non detergent • Hydro processed rendering 
the oil extremely refined, more viscous, and more stable

JB Industries® Vacuum Pump Oil

Vacuum Pump Oils

Item# Size Mfg#

4397121 1 qt DVO-12

109413 1 gal DVO-24

Refrigerant Scales

Item# Mfg#

11546714 501-202-G!

• 275 lb. capacity • Large, all metal platform for durability 
and versatility • High accuracy to 0.1 oz, and the load cell 
will not drift • Easy to use handpiece with large, clear 
display • Includes weighing platform, control handpiece, 
communications cable, plastic carrying case, and three AA 
batteries battery • Two-year over-the-counter warranty

Inficon® Wey-TEK™ Pro

Item# Mfg# Type

1128286 GG-1 Drain Gun

3184227 GGC-12 Cartridges (Pk 12)

• Clears clogged drain lines • Small and 
lightweight • 800psi • 16 grams of 
propellent

DiversiTech® Drain Gun®

Item# Mfg#

9204732 SG-1

9204731 SGC-12

• Lightweight • SWOOSH® CO2 cartridges 
deliver 800 PSI of oil free air to clear the 
line • 20 grams of propellant

Diversitech® Swoosh® Big Shot™ 

Drain Gun

Condensate Drain Line Cleaners Fin Tools

Item# Mfg#

357137 78833

• 6-3/4" plastic brush • Polypropylene 
bristles

MARS Fin Whisk Brush

Item# Mfg#

4416413 UFC1

• Straightens and cleans condenser and 
evaporator fins • Adjustable for multiple 
fin sizes

Supco® Universal Fin Comb

Valve Cores and Accessories
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Installation/Maintenance Supplies - HVAC

Item# Size Gauge Type

1135307 1/2" x 6' #10 Non-metallic

1135282 3/4" x 6' #8 Non-metallic

• A labor saving convenience kit for A/C unit hookup  
• Also use for heat pumps, refrigeration, hot tubs, 
swimming pools and outdoor lighting

DiversiTech® Electrical Whip

Electrical Whips Disconnect Switches

Item# Mfg# Amps Type

1947807 DDS-60U 60A Non-Fusible

• 240VAC, 10 hp max • Indoor/Outdoor • Metal case with 
180° opening door

DiversiTech® Pull-Out Disconnect Switch

Item# Size Color Qty

2484061 7-1/2" Black 100

2484063 11" Black 100

2484064 14-1/2" Black 100

• High tensile strength • Manufactured from type 6/6 nylon 
• UL181B approved on 36" and 48" ties for HVAC industry  
• 7-1/2" to 36" black are UV rated under standard 62275

PROSELECT Cable Ties

Small Cable Ties

Item# Mfg# Amps Qty

7376470 ATC-3 3A 5

7376471 ATC-5 5A 5

• Automotive type fuse, used on HVAC control boards  
• Maximum 32V • Sold as one pack of 5

Bussmann® Blade Fuse Type ATC

ATC Fuses

Item# Size Color Qty

10101336 36" Black 50

10101338 36" Natural 50

• High tensile strength • Manufactured from type 6/6 nylon 
• UL181B approved on 36" and 48" ties for HVAC industry  
• 7-1/2" to 36" black are UV rated under standard 62275

PROSELECT Cable Ties

Large Cable Ties

Item# Mfg# Color Size

1875698 304144 White 1 gal

• All purpose duct sealant for use on all types of ductwork  
• Built-in polyester reinforcement for exceptional strength, 
with UV inhibitors for outdoor use • UL 181A-M & UL181B-M 
Listed • Passes ASTM C-731, D-2202 USDA, EPA & FDA 
Approved LEED compliant SCAQMD Rule 1168 • City of Los 
Angeles Approval RR #8427

Hardcast® Duct Sealant

Duct Seal

Insulation Tape

Item# Mfg# Type

547715 6-9718 Foam

• For the prevention of condensation on 
refrigeration and cooling lines • Use on hot 
or cold pipes to stop condensation and 
drips • Adheres firmly to all metals • Use to 
wrap metal pipes, tubing and fittings

DiversiTech® Insulation Tape

Item# Size Color

4065437 2" x 60 yds Black

4065438 2" x 60 yds Silver

• Natural rubber adhesive • 10 mils 
thickness • HUD and BOCA rated

PROSELECT Premium Grade Duct Tape

Item# Size Color

4065440 2" x 60 yds Silver

• Natural rubber adhesive • 8 mils 
thickness • HUD and BOCA rated

PROSELECT Utility Grade Duct Tape

Item# Size Color

1376928 48mm x 55m Black

• Used to seal, seam and join Class 1 Flex 
Duct • Superior shear strength • Resistant 
to flame spread, smoke generation, mold 
growth, humidity and the effects of high 
temperatures

Shurtape® PC 857 Printed Cloth 

Duct Tape

Item# Size Color

8193790 2-1/2" x 60 yds Silver

Item# Size Color

3879353 72mm x 46m Silver

• For sealing seams in scrim-reinforced 
duct insulation • Superior stability during 
extreme fluctuations in temperatures  
• Wrinkle-free backing resists tearing 
• Resists water vapor and smoke 
transmission

Shurtape F 099 60 yd. x 2-1/2 in. 

Aluminum and Acrylic Adhesive Foil 

Tape in Silver

Shurtape® AF 984CT Foil, Scrim, 

Kraft Tape

Item# Size Color

8193788 3" x 60 yds Silver

• Used to joing and seal fiberglass 
ductboard, flex air duct and rigid duct 
board • UL 181A-P/B listed and printed  
• Used in temperatures ranging from -20° F 
to 260° F humid conditions

Shurtape® AF 099 UL 181A-P/B-FX 

Aluminum Foil Tape

Item# Size Color

1948971 48mm x 110m Silver Metalized 

Printed

• Used for connecting, joining, sealing and 
patching flexible duct • Acrylic adhesive 
quick stick system • Performs in 
temperatures ranging -1°F to 21°F 

Shurtape® DC 181 Professional Film Tape

Duct Tapes

HVAC Tapes
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• Biodegradable • NSF registered 
• Sprays from any angle

Nu-Calgon® Evap Foam No 

Rinse® Coil Cleaner
• Cuts through grease, dirt and 
grime better than acids

Nu-Calgon® Nu-Brite® 

Foaming Condenser Coil 

Cleaner Concentrate

• Dilution rate 3:1

DiversiTech® PRO-GREEN™ 

Light-Duty Coil Cleaner

• Heavy foaming, alkaline coil 
cleaner

DiversiTech® PRO-BLUE™ 

Heavy-Duty Coil Cleaner

Item# Size Mfg#

1619066 18 oz 4171-75

Item# Size Mfg#

4122205 1 gal Pro-Green

Item# Size Mfg#

4122202 1 gal Pro-Blue

Item# Size Mfg#

1601724 1 gal 4291-08

Item# Size Mfg#

7848135   19 oz 4371-75

• Degreaser and deodorizer

Nu-Calgon Tri-Pow’r® HD 

Coil Cleaner

• Indoor coil cleaner  • Self-rinsing 

Nu-Calgon Evap Pow'r-C Coil 

Cleaner  

Item# Size Mfg#

1601720   1 Gal 4168-08   

HVAC - Chemicals & Accessories

Coil Cleaning Chemicals

Item# Mfg#

4121492 PROTREAT-161

• 1 bottle (100 tablets)

Asurity® PROTREAT-161 

Condensate Drain Pan 

Treatment

Item# Mfg#

4121502   PROTREAT-200

Item# Mfg#

2145188   4296-60

Asurity® PROTREAT-200 

Condensate Drain Pan 

Treatment  
• 1 bottle (300 tablets) • 1 bottle (200 tablets)

Pan-Treat Condensate 

Treatment Tablet

Item# Size Mfg#

765849 2 gal 2602

DiversiTech® Wand Sprayer

Item# Size Mfg#

547716 48 oz 1002

DiversiTech® Hand Held Sprayer

Coil Cleaning Chemicals

Item# Mfg#

5097477 4050-08

Nu-Calgon® EasySeal® Ultimate LS®

Item# Mfg#

7300725 4050-11

Nu-Calgon® EasySeal® Refrigerant 

Leak Sealant

Item# Size Mfg# Type

1666901 32 oz 45802 Sprayer

2392310 16 oz 45804 Sprayer

Hercules® MegaBubble® Leak Detector

Item# Size Mfg#

1612042 1 qt spray bottle 4182-24

Nu-Calgon® Cal Blue Plus Leak 

Detector Item# Mfg# Type

3700021 PF-KIT Kit

3700022 PF-16 Refill

DiversiTech® Pro-Flush™ HVAC 

Flushing Solvent Starter Kit

WD-40® Lubricant

Item# Size

4834102 8 oz

Refrigerant Leak Detection Line Flush Supplies Lubricants

• Ready to use • Effective 
degreaser and cleaner • High 
foaming formulation

Nu-Calgon® Nu-Brite® Foaming 

Condenser Coil Cleaner

Item# Size Mfg#

2336384 18 oz 4291-18

Best Seller
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Paper Products - Cleaning & Hygiene

• Color: White • 2-ply • 3.3" x 1,000' roll • Core Diameter: 3.3" • Virgin fibers  
• Qty: 12 Rolls/Case

Westcraft® Deluxe Jumbo Roll Tissue 1000'

Jumbo Roll Tissues

Item# Mfg#

7800428 WC1501

Item# Quality Mfg# Mfg#

7800432 Deluxe WC3531 96 rolls/case

7800433 Choice WC3101 80 rolls/case

9936114   Deluxe WC3701 80 rolls/case

• Color: White • 2-ply • Embossed • Virgin fibers
Westcraft® Bath Tissue

Standard Roll Tissues

Roll Towels

• 7.9" x 800' roll • Core Diameter: 1.9" • Embossed • Recycled fibers • Qty: 6 Rolls/Case
Westcraft® Choice Hard Roll Towel 800'

Item# Mfg# Color

7800426 WC2100N Natural

7800423 WC2101W White

• Sheet Size: 9.5" x 9" • Folded Size: 3.25" x 9" • Embossed • Virgin fibers • Qty: 250 
Towels/Clip; 16 Clips/Case

Westcraft® Multi-Fold Towel 16/250

Item# Quality Mfg# Color

7800422 Deluxe WC4501W White

7800427 Choice WC4101W White

7800424 Choice WC4100N Natural

• Color: White • 2-ply • Sheet Size: 9" x 11" • Embossed • Virgin fibers • Qty: 85 Sheets/Roll; 
30 Rolls/Case

Westcraft® Deluxe Kitchen Roll Towel 30/85

Item# Mfg#

7800430 WC5501

Item# Mfg#

7800431 WC6501

• Color: White • 2-ply • Sheet Size: 8.1" x 7.9" • Embossed • Virgin fibers • Qty: 100 tissues/
box; 30 boxes/case

Westcraft® Deluxe Facial Tissue 30/100

Paper Towels

Multi-Fold Paper Towels

Facial Tissue
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Paper Products

• Roll size: 3.78" W x 1,150' L • Elemental 
chlorine-free (ECF) • Reduce packaging 
waste by eliminating of core waste • Meets 
EPA guidelines for post-consumer waste 
• Qty: 12 rolls/case • Compatible 
Dispensers: 5051838, 4442240  
or 5051841

Scott® Coreless JRT Jr. 2-Ply Bathroom 

Tissue White

Coreless JRT Jumbo Roll 
Tissues

Item# Mfg#

6202118 07006

Item# Mfg#

5051872 67805

• Roll Size 3.27" W x 1,000' L • Made with 
100% recycled fiber • Meets EPA standards 
for minimum post-consumer waste content 
• Qty: 12 rolls/case • Compatible 
Dispensers: 2180047

Scott® 100% Recycled Fiber 2-Ply JRT 

Jr. Bathroom Tissue White

Jumbo Jr. Roll Tissues

• 10" W x 800' L • USDA Certified Biobased 
product • Qty: 800'/roll; 6 rolls/case 
• Compatible Dispensers: 7486354, 
7486355, 7486356 or 7486357

enMotion® High Capacity Roll Towel

Item# Color Mfg#

6115378 White 89460

6540810 Brown 89480

enMotion® 8" 1-Ply Roll Towel 

Item# Color Mfg#

7020008 White 89420

7043734 Brown 89440

• 8-1/5" x 700' • USDA Certified Bio based 
product • Qty: 6 rolls/case • Compatible 
Dispenser: 7237018 

enMotion® Roll Towels

Item# Mfg# Qty

4441552 19375 Qty: 1,000 sheets/roll; 

36 rolls/case

4441585 19378 Qty: 1,500 sheets/roll; 

18 rolls/case

• Sheet size: 3.85" x 4.05" • Compatible 
Dispenser: 7464438

Compact® Coreless 2-Ply Toilet Paper 

White

• Roll Size: 8" x 950' • Qty: 6 rolls/case 
• Compatible Dispenser: 7159420

Scott® Essential™ High Capacity Hard 

Roll Towels

Item# Mfg#

7207649 02001

Scott Essentials Roll 
Towels

Item# Mfg#

5051879 01804

3623817 01980

• Qty: 250 sheets/pack; 16 packs/case
Scott® Multi-Fold Towels White

Multi-Fold Paper Towels

Item# Mfg#

4441144 16880

• Sheet Size: 4" x 4" • Contains at least 
20% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber 
• Meets EPA comprehensive procurement 
guidelines • Qty: 450 sheets/roll; 80 rolls/
case

Angel Soft® 2-Ply Premium Embossed 

Bathroom Tissue White

Item# Mfg#

2438941 17713

• Sheet Size: 4.09" x 4" • Meets EPA 
standards for minimum post-consumer 
waste content • Qty: 451 sheets/roll; 60 
rolls/case

Kleenex® Cottonelle® 2-Ply Bathroom 

Tissue White

Item# Mfg#

2150583 4460

• Sheet Size: 4.1" x 4" • Meets EPA 
standards for minimum post-consumer 
waste content • Qty: 550 sheets/roll;  
80 rolls/case

Scott® 2-Ply Standard Roll Bathroom 

Tissue White

Item# Mfg#

4632933 20389

5053043 21000

• Towel size: 9.2" x 9.4" • Folded width: 
3.25" • Meets EPA Comprehensive 
Procurement Guidelines • Qty: 250 sheets/
pack; 16 packages/case

Pacific Blue Select™ Multi-Fold Paper 

Towels White

Compact® Tissues

Item# Mfg#

8116705 21270

• Qty: 90 tissues/box; 36 boxes/case

Kleenex® Upright 2-Ply Facial Tissue 

Cube Box

Facial Tissue Standard Roll Tissues
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Toilet Seat Covers

• Cost effective, sanitary method of meeting personal 
hygiene needs in public restrooms

Disposable Toilet Seat Cover 1/2 Fold White

Item# Qty

7889626 2500/cs

7472614 5000/cs

Item#

5051351

• 9" W x 10" H x 3-1/4" D • Qty: 250

Waxed Paper Liners

Sanitary Napkin Receptacle Liners

Item# Qty

5051356 500/case

• Individually wrapped and in vending tube
Tampax® Tampons Professional Pak

Tampons

Item#

5051347

• 7-1/2" W x 10-1/4" H x 3-1/2" D • Qty: 500

Kraft Waxed Feminine Hygiene Disposal Bags 

with Gusset

Item#

6229256

• No. 4 box • For use in vending machines • Qty: 250/case

Maxithins® Maxi Pads

Sanitary Napkins

Bobrick Classic Series® Wall Mounted 

Seat-Cover Dispenser 

Item# Mfg#

1195479  221  

• Satin-finish stainless steel • Dispenses 
250 Single or half-fold toilet seat covers.  
• Fills from bottom • 15-3/4"W x 11"H x 2"D 

Sanitary Napkin Receptacles 

Bobrick Contura Series® Wall Mount Napkin Receptacle 

Item# Mfg#

1254048  270  

• Satin-finish stainless steel  • 7-1/2" W x 10" H x 3-13/16" D 

Vending Machines

• Dispenses both Sanitary Napkins and 
Vend Pack Tampons • High capacity 
machine requires less frequent service  
• ADA compliant • High capacity machine 
requires less frequent service 

Dual Sanitary Napkin / Tampon 

Vending Machine 

Item#

7575492  

Sanitary Napkin 
Receptacles

Item#

5052985

• Unit empties from the bottom so hands 
never touch the contents • Prevents the 
spread of disease or cross contamination 
• Unit operates by pulling bottom forward; 
liner automatically drops into waste 
receptacle • Can be used on floor as single 
or double unit • Can be wall-mounted

Safe-Use Plastic Sanitary Napkin 

Receptacle White

Item#

4441606

• Holds two sleeves of 250 half-fold seat 
covers • Includes self adhesive tape for 
mounting

Toilet Seat Cover 
Dispensers

Health Gards® 1/2  Fold Toilet Seat 

Cover Dispenser White

Toilet Seat Cover 
Dispensers
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Westcraft Can Liners

• Made from virgin high density polyethylene resin • High Density can liners are stiffer with less stretch to offer a strong lift strength • Applications for small to large receptacles, primarily 
used indoors where matrerials are soft such as food, laundry, paper or rags • Not recommended for sharp or rough objects

Westcraft High Density Can Liners

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty Max Load

7460363   10 gal 24" x 24" Natural 8 Mic 1000/cs 25 lbs

7460167   16 gal 24" x 33" Natural 6 Mic 1000/cs 20 lbs

7460361   16 gal 24" x 33" Natural 8 Mic 1000/cs 25 lbs

7460383   30 gal 30" x 37" Natural 10 Mic 500/cs 30 lbs

7460354   33 gal 33" x 40" Natural 16 Mic 250/cs 75 lbs

7460353   45 gal 40" x 48" Natural 12 Mic 250/cs 50 lbs

7460520   45 gal 40" x 48" Black 16 Mic 250/cs 75 lbs

7460226   45 gal 40" x 48" Natural 16 Mic 250/cs 75 lbs

7459766   45 gal 40" x 48" Black 22 Mic 150/cs 100+ lbs

7460351   56 Gal 43" x 48" Black 22 Mic 150/cs 100 lbs

7460122   60 gal 38" x 60" Natural 17 Mic 200/cs 75 lbs

7460136   60 gal 38" x 60" Black 22 Mic 150/cs 100+ lbs

High Density Can Liners

• Manufactured with Premium Virgin Resin.  All Westcraft Low Density can liners 0.7mil or thicker contain at least 10% PCR (Post Consumer Resin).  • Linear Low Density Polyethalene 
(LLDPE) Can Liners are very strong with more stretch and more resistant to puncture and tears from sharp objects than HDPE can liners  • Applications includes small to large trash 
receptacles, indoor or outdoor use where trash contains sharps such as sticks, glass, cardboard, metal, plastic eating utensils and food with rough edges  • Star Sealed for easy removal 
from receptacles and best protection from leaks  

Westcraft Linear Low Density Can Liners  

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty Max Load

5024997   16 gal 24" x 32" Black 0.7 mil 500/cs 70 lbs

5073294   16 gal 24" x 32" Clear 0.7 mil 500/cs 60 lbs

5025052   33 gal 33" x 39" Clear 1.1 mil 250/cs 90 lbs

9832845   33 gal 33" x 39" Black 1.35 mil 150/cs 90 lbs

7460482   56 gal 43" x 47" Black 1.35 mil 100/cs 100+ lbs

5025074   56 gal 43" x 50" Grey 2 mil 100/cs 100+ lbs

5025003   55 gal 45" x 50" Grey 2 mil 100/cs 100+ lbs

7677084   60 gal 38" x 58" Black 1.3 mil 100/cs 100+ lbs

5025009   60 gal 38" x 58" Black 1.8 mil 100/cs 100+ lbs

5025058   60 gal 38" x 58" Clear 2 mil 100/cs 100+ lbs

Linear Low Density Can Liners
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• 38 x 58" • 1.8mil • 25/Roll 
Westcraft Black Contractor Bag 

Item# Size

9938339  42 gallon

9938340  55 gallon

Contractor Bags

Item# Mfg#

264104 FG264000BLA

• Swivel casters offer better mobility through work areas 
• Heavy duty non-marking casters • Twist lock secures 
container to the dolly • Compatible with 20, 32, 44 and 55 
gal Brute® containers • Capacity (Mass): 250 lbs

BRUTE® Dolly Black

Waste Container Dollies

Item# Mfg# Capacity

3442792 FG264360GRAY 44 gal

• Innovative venting channels make lifting out liners up to 
50% easier • Integrated cinches secure the liner • Rounded 
rim handles & contoured base handles • Lids sold 
separately

BRUTE® Container Gray

Kitchen Trash Bags

Item#

9998366

13 Gallon Tall Kitchen Drawstring Bag
• White • .95 mil • 100/Box

Item# Mfg# Color Size

3442640 FG295700BLA Black 10.25 gal

3441831 FG295600BLA Black 7 gal

3777980 FG295673BLUE Blue - Recycling 7 gal

• Rolled rims add strength, and are easy to clean • Won't 
chip, rust or dent • Material: Plastic

Deskside Wastebasket

Item# Mfg# Capacity

287335 FG263200GRAY 32 gal

287337 FG265500GRAY 55 gal

• Innovative venting channels make lifting out liners up to 
50% easier • Integrated cinches secure the liner • Rounded 
rim handles & contoured base handles • Lids sold 
separately

BRUTE® Container Gray

Waste Containers 

• Slim, Efficient Design saves sapce • Stainless Steel Finish 
• Air vents provide effortless trash bag removal • Dual, 
heavy-duty activated carbon filters neutralize odors  
• Convenient carry handle 

HLS Commercial 16 Gallon Stainless Steel Round 

Open Top Trash Can 

Item# Mfg#

9558216  HLS16STR  

Indoor Decorative Refuse

Item# Mfg#

3441606 FG264200YEL

• Adjustable buckles and bottom strap to fit 32 or 44 gal 
containers (sold separately) • Big elastic pockets can hold 
cans, bottles, tools and cleaning utensils

Brute® Caddy Bag Yellow

Item# Mfg# Color/Finish

3442717 FG354060BLA Black

3441914 FG354007BLUE Blue - Recycling

• Venting channels improve productivity and reducing the 
risk of worker injury • Space-saving profile fits virtually 
anywhere • Integrated cinches secure the liner

Slim Jim™ Vented 23 gal Container

Waste ContainersWaste Container Caddies
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Hand & Skin Care

Wall Mounted Skin Care

• Dye Free and Frange Free formula • 99% product evacuation • Gentle formula cleans 
light to medium soils • Compatible Dispenser: 10151811 or 10151810 

Westcraft Clear Fragrance Free Foam Soap 

Item# Mfg#

10151809  WC10009

• Contains 0.13% benzalkonium chloride for broad spectrum germ kill • Gentle on skin and 
will not cause dryness or irritation • 99% product evacuation • Compatible Dispenser: 
10151811 or 10151810 

Westcraft Antibacterial Foam Soap 

Item# Mfg#

10151808  WC10007

Wall Mounted Manual Skin Care Dispensers

• Compatable with refills: 10151809 and 10151808 
Westcraft Manual Soap Dispenser White 

Item# Mfg#

10151811  WC615WH

10151810  WC615BL

Bulk Soap & Dispensers 

• Gentle on hands • Superior cleaning • Almond scent 
Westcraft Hand Soap Gallon 

Item# Color Mfg#

10221873  Clear WC410CLR

10221875  White WC410WH

10221874  Pink WC410PNK

Wall Mounted Skin Care

• Formulated to leave skin feeling softer, smoother and silky, it features a tangy-cranberry 
fragrance and does not contain ingredients that contribute to dry skin • When foamyiQ is 
empty, simply remove it from the bracket, and snap on a fresh, new one.

Spartan foamy IQ Cranberry Ice

Item# Mfg#

8025760 460200

• Non-Alcohol Hand sanitizer is a benzalkonium chloride based, triclosan-free foaming anti-
bacterial hand sanitizer with a sunshine lemon fragrance • When foamyiQ is empty, simply 
remove it from the bracket, and snap on a fresh, new one

Spartan foamy IQ Non Alcohol Hand Sanitizer

Item# Mfg#

10080274 461000
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Hand & Skin Care - Cleaning & Hygiene

• Cleans a broad range of industrial soils, medium dirt and 
grease • Contains pumice scrubbing particle • Qty: 4 
bottles/case; priced each

GOJO® NATURAL* ORANGE™ Pumice Hand Cleaner  

1 gal Pump

Bottle Hand Sanitizer

Item# Mfg# Size

526230 9651-24 4 oz

4440999 3659-12 12 oz

4912491 3023-12 20 oz

• Kills 99.99% of common, illness-causing germs • Specially 
formulated with moisturizers to leave hands soft and 
refreshed • Qty: 12 bottles/case; priced each

Purell® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel

Pumice Hand Cleaner

Item# Mfg#

1347482 0955-04

Item# Mfg#

7924789 8561-04

7926830 8565-04

• Rich, gentle, pre-lathered luxury foam handwash 
• For general light duty cleaning • Qty: 1,500 mL/bottle; 
4 bottles/case • Refill for CX™, CXi™, CXac™, CXT™ 
dispensing systems

GOJO® CX™ Luxury Foam Handwash Refill 1500 mL

Wall Mounted Skin Care

Counter Mount Hand Cleaners

PURELL® ES8 Healthy Soap® 1200ml 

Foam Hand Soap 

Item# Mfg# System

7563666 7772-02  ES8

• Enriched with moisturizers and skin 
conditioners • Dye-free and fragraqnce-
free • "Energy-on-the-Refill" technology - 
every refill has a built-in energy source  
• Qty: 2 bottles/case • Compatible 
Dispenser: 7445363

Item# Mfg#

5174403 91552

• Rich lather • Contains moisturizers 
• Sealed container keeps soap free of 
contaminants • For use only with the 
Kimberly-Clark Professional® cassette skin 
care dispenser • Qty: 1 L/bottle; 6 bottles/
case • Compatible Dispensers: 6239175 
or 7459617

Pink Foam Soap Refills

• Antibacterial foam cleanses skin and 
eliminates 99.99% of germs and bacteria 
• Pleasant scent • Added skin conditioners 
improve hydration and prevent drying • Mild 
formula allows for frequent use • Qty: 
1 L/ bottle; 6 bottles/case • Compatible 
Dispenser: 7013859

Refresh™ AntiBac Foam Refill

Item# Mfg#

7100507 ANT1L

• Remakably mild formulation removes 
over 99% of dirt and germs without 
antibacterial ingredients or harsh 
preservatives. • Made with plant based 
ingredients • Qty 1200ml; 2 refills per case  
• Compatable Dispenser: 10306636 

Purell ES10 Healthy Soap 1200ml 

Fragrance Free Foam Soap 

Item# Mfg# System

10306636  8385-02 ES10

• Kills more than 99.99% of most common germs that may 
cause illness • Enhanced with skin conditioners  
• Hypoallergenic • Qty: 1200mL bottle; 2 bottles/case  
• Compatible Dispensers: 7445379, 7445382 

PURELL® ES8 Professional Advanced Hand 

Sanitizer Foam 

Item# Mfg# System

7445353  7753-02  ES8

Wall Mounted Hand Sanitizers

• Kills 99.99% of germs that may cause illness while 
remaininging gentle on hands for everyday use • Exceeds 
FDA healthcare personnel handwash requirements with a 
single pump. • Gentle on skin • Causes no dryness or 
irritation even when used frequently • Qty 1200ml; 2 
bottles/case • Compatable Dispensers 10306621 

Purell ES10 Advanced Hand Sanitizer Foam 

Item# Mfg# System

10306631  8353-02 ES10

• 515ml Counter Top Pump Bottle • Remarkably mild 
formulation removes over 99 percent of dirt and germs 
without harsh preservatives or antibacterials  
• Qty 4 per case 

Purell CRT Healthy Soap High Performance Foam 

Item# Mfg#

9918306  5014-04

Bottle Soap
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Sanitizing Wipes • Sanitizing Wipes Dispenser  
• Disinfecting Wipes

• Kills 99.99% of common germs • Durable, textured wipe sanitizes hands while wiping 
away light soils and dries quickly • Dermatologist tested • Tested for surface compatibility; 
incidental contact will not harm vinyl, plastic, metal or rubber • Qty: 6 canisters/case

Purell® Hand Sanitizing Wipes 270 Count Canister

• Waterless wash-up made easy • Alcohol-free formulation • Ingredients aid in moisturizing 
skin • Orange peel extract cleansing agent

WypAll® Waterless Hand Wipes Green

Item# Mfg# Qty

2254009 91371 75 wipes/canister

Item# Mfg#

6226993 9113-06

Hand Cleaning Wipes

Item#

7238821

• Pre-moistened facility wipes that are 
ideal for gyms wipes & athletic clubs  
• Cleans & deodorizes all surfaces • Wipe 
size 8" x 10" • Qty: 800 wipes/roll;  
2 rolls/case

Wipe-a-Way All Purpose Facility Wipes• Disinfects and deodorizes • Each roll 
contains 700 thick and durable 8" x 6" 
towelettes • Will not damage vinyl, rubber, 
leather, plastic, acrylic, metal, finished 
wood, and other non-porous surfaces 
• Qty: 700 wipes/pack; 4 packs/case

GymWipes® Antibacterial Towelette 

Refills

Item#

4483724

Facility/Gym Wipes

Item#

7238818

Wipe-a-Way All Purpose Facility Wipe 

Dispenser Black

Item# Mfg#

7238819 WA-FAC-SS

• Attractive and durable stand for 
dispensing wipes • Features a center-pull 
dispenser on top and a discard receptacle 
in front • 15.5" x 15.5" x 375" • Inner 
dimension length 13" • Inner dimension 
width 13" • Inner dimension Height 36"  
• Wipes not included

Wipe-a-Way Stainless Steel Floor 

Stand Dispenser

• Wall Mounting • Hinged, side-loading 
cover • Vandal-proof lock • Wipes not 
included

Sanitizing Wipes

Item#

5162123

• Each thick, pre-moistened wipe kills 99.9% of viruses and bacteria on hard nonporous 
surfaces when used as directed • Ideal for cleaning, disinfecting and deodorizing  
• Use on kitchen counters, appliances, stove tops, cabinets, floors, garbage cans, toilet 
exteriors, bathtubs and sinks

Lysol Disinfect Wipe Citrus 80 Count

Item#

6206760

• Kills bacteria in just 10 seconds • Disinfection time 1 to 4 minutes • One step, no pre-
cleaning required • Qty: 75 wipes/canister

Clorox® Disinfecting Wipes Fresh Scent 75 Count

Disinfectants & Sanitizers

Facility/Gym Wipe Dispenser
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Chemical Dilution Systems - Cleaning & Hygiene

FaciliPro™ 1.3 L Bio-Enzymatic Odor Eliminator  

(Case of 2) 

Item# Mfg#

7483810  6101025  

Facilipro™ 1.3 L Liquid Degreaser Case of 2 

Item# Mfg#

7483779  6101047  

FaciliPro™ 72 Concentrated Laundry Fresh Air 

Freshener Case of 2 

Item# Mfg#

8194246  6102058  

• Designed to counteract urine and body odor • Continuous 
action on odor post-application • Effective on hard and  
soft surfaces

• Concentrated Extra Heavy-Duty Caustic Degreaser • 
Effective for manual cleaning - spray bottle or mop bucket 
as well as autoscrubber, steam cleaner and pressure 
washer applications

• Long-lasting heavy-duty room refresher. Fragrance of 
sun-dried linen with fresh floral accents and a touch of 
clean white musk • Neutralize odors in guest areas while 
providing a pleasant and subtle, yet lasting clean scent

• Broad range of hospital level disinfection claims  
• Effective on high touch point hard surfaces, mirrors, 
windows, glass, and fixtures • Flexible, 4-in-1 disinfectant 
cleaner • Simplify cleaning with one product across a 
variety of spaces and surfaces including public spaces, 
bathrooms, tables and hard furniture • Qty: 2 bottles/case 

Facilipro 1.3L Rapid Multi Surface Disinfectant 

Cleaner 

Item# Mfg#

10073175  6102261

Facilipro

FaciliPro™ 1.3 L Concentrated Neutral Floor Cleaner 

(Case of 2) 

Item# Mfg#

7482690  6100081  

FaciliPro™ 1.3 L Concentrated Glass Cleaner  

Case of 2 

Item# Mfg#

7482648  6100299  

Facilipro™ 93 1.3 L Concentrated Acid 

Bathroom Cleaner Case of 2 

Item# Mfg#

7477954  6100300  

• Low foaming formula • Patent pending formula achieves 
alkaline cleaner performance on foot traffic soil and is safe 
on vinyl, stone, rubber, epoxy, porcelain, concrete, linoleum 
and all finished floors

• Streak-free, fast-drying glass cleaner • Effective on 
windows, mirrors, glass, plastic, acrylics and  
painted surfaces

• Effectively removes dirt, soap scum, and 
hard water deposits from bathroom 
surfaces • Safe for use on bathroom 
chrome, porcelain, vinyl, tile and fiberglass.

Facilipro

Facilipro™ Ultra Concentrated 

Dispensing System 

Item# Mfg#

7478090  92022030  

FaciliPro™ Mobile Dispensing System 

Item# Mfg#

7479086  92652406  

2.5 gal Mobile Dispensing Foam or 

Rinse System 

Item# Mfg#

7479087  92652407  

• Multiproduct dispenser fills both mop 
buckets and spray bottles with no mess or 
waste and feature windows for volume 
monitoring • Lockable, compact dispenser 
holds four solutions and fits into tight 
spaces direct ship to customer only

• Mobile Dispensing System that works 
with QC line of  products (both core and 
FACILIPRO) for dilution control needs of 
Facility Care customers

• Mobile Dispensing System that works 
with QC line of products (both core and 
FACILIPRO) for dilution control needs of 
Facility Care customers

Facilipro Dilution Control Dispensers
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Cleaning Chemicals

Cleaners & Degreasers

• Butyl-based industrial strength all-purpose cleaner • Quickly penetrateds and removes 
both food and industrial type grease-base soils • Qty: 12 bottles/case 

Tough Duty® Cleaner & Degreaser 

Item# Mfg#

4884418  204003  

Bleaches

Item# Mfg#

4779723 30966

Clorox Ultra Concentrated Germicidal Bleach 121 oz
• Sanitizes and disinfects virtually all nonporous surfaces • 39 kill claims including C Diff, 
Hepatitis B and C, MRSA, Norovirus, and leading viruses that cause the common cold and 
flu • Meets FDA guidelines for sanitizing food-contact surfaces 

Item#

7532945

• Concentrate • Nontoxic • Biodegradable 
• Nonflammable • Dilution Ratio: 1:11  
• Nonabrasive

Simple Green® General Purpose 

Cleaner & Degreaser 1 gal

Item#

4478264

• New improved formulation for better 
bathroom and stove top cleaning • Long 
lasting lavender scent • No rinsing required 
• Bilingual labeling • Concentrate makes 
64 gal of solution • Qty: 4 bottles/case

Fabuloso Professional All Purpose 

Cleaner/Degreaser 1 gal

All Purpose Cleaners

• All-Purpose cleaner with the power of 
peroxide • Cleans windows, mirrors, floors, 
walls, restrooms without streaking • Green 
Seal certified • Qty:4/Case 

Clean by Peroxy® All Purpose Cleaner 

Item# Mfg#

5051640  003504  

• Enjoy the fresh fragrance of lavender  
• The convenient aerosol provides spray 
and wipe cleanup for stains and spills as 
they occur. • Safe for use on a variety of 
hard surfaces • Qty: 12 20oz cans/case 

Xcelente Multi Purpose Cleaner 20oz 

Item# Mfg#

7955493  603100

Triple action formula of virgin hydrochloric acid • Dissolves 
inorganic deposits that restrict flow of water and waste  
• Effectively dissolve hard water and other deposits of 
carbonates, sulfates, phosphates, oxides, urinary salts and 
other mineral deposits

Hercules Sizzle® Sizzle Drain And Waste System 

Cleaners

Fastest and most effective method for emergency waste 
line stoppages• No mechanical equipment needed • For 
professional use only

Hercules Clobber® Drain And Waste System Cleaners

• Non-acid crystals clear sluggish drains and prevent clogs 
• Harmless to most metal and plastic pipe, valves and 
fittings • Leaves no after-odor

Hercules Glug® Drain Cleaner 20 oz

Item# Type Size Qty

55469 Sizzle Drain and Waste  

System Cleaner

32 oz 12/cs

1395 Sizzle Drain and Waste  

System Cleaner

1 gal 4/cs

Item# Type Size Qty

36331 Clobber Drain and Waste 

System Cleaner

32 oz 12/cs

36508 Clobber Drain and Waste 

System Cleaner

1/2 gal 6/cs

Item# Type Size Qty

279633 Glug Kitchen Cleaner 

Liquid

32 oz 10/cs

987728 Glug Drain Cleaner 20 oz 24/cs

Drain Cleaners
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Cleaning Chemicals - Cleaning & Hygiene

Disinfectants & Sanitizers

Item#

4440777

• One-step cleaning and disinfecting 
• Removes tough stains and grease 
• Eliminates odors caused by bacteria, 
mold and mildew • Deodorizes surfaces 
and leaves a clean, fresh scent  
• Qty: 9 bottles/case

Clorox® Clean-Up® Disinfectant 

Cleaner With Bleach 32 oz • Foam disinfectant cleaner for bathroom 
fixtures, tables, countertops and other 
hard, non-porous surfaces • Removes mold 
& mildew stains • Clinging foam penetrates 
and emulsifies soap scum, grime, grease  
and other tough soils • Non-abrasive  
• Qty: 12/Case 

TNT® Foam Disinfectant Cleaner 20 oz 

Item# Mfg#

5051578  634300  

Glass Cleaners 

• Spray and wipe clean • Leaves no film • 
Use on windows, mirrors, windshields, and 
other glass surfaces • 12 cans 

Gleme Glass Cleaner 20oz 

Item# Mfg#

7485327  CL050

Item#

9814118

Windex® Ammonia Glass Cleaner  

32 oz
• Cleans with Ammonia-D® for streak free 
shine • Streak free shine and won't leave a 
film • Cleans glass, chrome, stainless steel, 
plastic and many other washable surfaces  
• Qty: 8 bottles/Case 

NABC Disinfectant Restroom Cleaner 

Item# Mfg#

7575514  710603  

• Non-acid disinfectand, deodorizer for 
toilet bowls, urinals and other restroom 
surfaces • Safe to use on any hard surface 
• Effective for clean-ups per the blood 
borne pathogen standard • Qty: 12/Case 

• Chewing Gum Remover is a combination 
of two liquefied gases that remove 
chewing gum, candle wax, and other 
gummy substances from carpets, 
upholstery, wood, plastic, and vinyl.  
• Chewing Gum Remover instantly freezes 
chewing gum, candle wax and sticky spills 
• Qty: 12 cans/case 

Chewing Gum Remover 6.5 oz 

Item# Mfg#

7438629  644500

• Disinfects and removes tough stains, rust 
and scale • Formulated with metal 
corrosion inhibitors, protects plumbing and 
is safe for use on all vitreous china surfaces  
• Qty: 12/Case 

Germicidal Bowl Cleanse 

Item# Mfg#

5051483  712003  

• Citric/Phosphoric food-grade product  
• Formulated for removing scale deposits 
from ice makers with nickel-plated or tin-
plated evaporators • 16 oz 

Item#

1601710  

Nu-Calgon® Nickel-Safe Ice  

Machine Cleaner

Ice Machine Cleaner

Item#

5051300

Oil Based Stainless Steel Cleaner 

Wipes 40 Count

Stainless Steel Wipes

Claire® Oil Base Stainless Steel 

Cleaner 20 oz 

Item# Mfg#

9861112  CL841  

• Cleans, polishes and protects stainless 
steel without hard rubbing • Does not 
leave an oily residue. With regular care this 
product can help prolong the factory finish 
• Resists fingerprints, grease and water 
spatter. Use the stainless steel polish on 
escalators, elevators, doors, metal trim 

• Size: 9-1/2" x 12" • Wipes that clean and 
polish stainless steel • Brightens and 
protects • Prevents watermarks and 
corrosion 

Item#

9727703

• No harsh Fumes • No need to use 
protective gloves • Ready to Use product 
• Qty: 6 cans/case

Easy Off 24 oz Fume Free Oven 

Cleaner

• Removes urine stains and odors • Great 
for cleaning organic waste and pet stains 
• Does not contain bleach • For use on tile, 
grout, urinals and toilets, mattresses, 
carpet, upholstery, sidewalks, pavement 
and concrete

Clorox Urine Remover

Item# Size

5057429  32 oz  

7104394  1 gal refill  

Gum Removers Restroom Cleaners

Stainless Steel Cleaners Oven Cleaner Urine Removers & 
Cleaners

Restroom Cleaners
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Laundry • Cleaning Chemicals

Detergent Solids

• NPE and Phosphate free solid detergent formulated to 
deliver premium linen results for our Hospitality customers 
• Helps remove the toughest soils such as cosmetic soils 
and blood 

Low Temp Solid Laundry Detergent 

• Solid detergent for institutional laundering • Laundry 
Detergent • Detergent / Softener 

Ultimate One Shot Solid Laundry Detergent 
• Ideal for small load machines less than 25lb • Mild 
alkalinity is safe for personals and home-style washers  
• The added Color Safe Bleach provides safe and stable 
destaining 

Home-Style Sold Laundry Detergent w/Color 

Safe Bleach 

Item# Mfg#

7728960  6101766

Item# Mfg#

7019912  7860S2

Item# Mfg#

7503398  6101659

• Mild Fragrance • Color - Clear yellow  
• Chlorine-based bleach that enhances the 
performance of Clothesline Fresh Laundry 
Detergents and aids in the removal of 
tough stains

Clothesline Fresh Chlorine Bleach 

Item# Mfg# Size

7481645  700404 1 Gal

7480930  700405 5 Gal

• Mild Fragrance • Color - Clear, Water 
White • Concentrated laundry builder that 
prepares the fabric for the washing process 
by raising the pH of the wash water, which 
accelerates the washing process and 
allows individual fibers of a fabric to open 
up and begin releasing entrapped soil 
particles • Size: 5 Gal Pail 

Clothesline Fresh Liquid Alkali 

Item# Mfg#

7485008  701605

Laundry Liquid Bleach Laundry Liquid Builder

• Mild Fragrance • Color - Clear, Faint 
Yellow • Concentrated liquid laundry sour 
designed to neutralize the pH of the 
finished wash to a comfortable level which 
will not irritate skin • Will help to remove 
iron stains from previously stained linen 
and is also excellent at removing suntan 
lotion stains. • Size: 5 Gal Pail 

Clothesline Fresh Xtreme Sour 

Item# Mfg#

7484635  701705

• Lavender Linen • Color - White • Softens 
and eliminates static cling from laundered 
fabrics • Fortified with a fabric protectant 
to reduce fiber damage, preventing color 
fade, prolonging linen life, and increasing 
softness

Clothesline Fresh Softener X 

Item# Mfg# Size

8144146  702504 1 Gal

8144155  702505 5 Gal

Laundry Liquid SourLaundry Liquid Softener

• High Efficiency Neutral Laundry Detergent 
• Ideal for small load machines less than 
25lb • Designed for home-style machines  
• Effective at both low and high 
temperatures 

Home-Style Liquid Laundry Detergent 

Item# Mfg#

9292230  6100916

• Pleasant Fragrance • Color - Blue  
• Clothesline Fresh Laundry Detergent 
quickly suspends tough oily and particulate 
soils to prevent them from redepositing 
back onto the fabric

Clothesline Fresh Laundry Detergent 

Item# Mfg# Size

7484960  700304 1 Gal

5051577  700305 5 Gal

Liquid Detergents

Item#

6233990

Bounce® Fabric Softener 160 Sheets

Fabric Softener

Item#

5057662

Dawn Dishwashing Liquid 38 oz

Dishwashing Liquids

• Prevents static cling on garments as they 
come out of dryer and as they are worn  
• Softens clothes • Scent: Outdoor Fresh™ 

• Cuts through the toughest grease • Long 
lasting suds • Specially formulated to help 
remove greasy food soils from pots, pans, 
and utensils 
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Odor Control • Cleaning Chemicals - Cleaning & Hygiene

• Steriphene II has been tested and shown 
effective against Methicillin-resistant 
Staphylococcus aureus (MRSA) and 
Vancomycin-resistant Enterococcus faecalis 
(VRE) • Qty: 12 cans/case 

Steriphene II Disinfectant Deodorant 

Clean Fresh 20oz 

Item# Mfg#

5051495  608100

Air Fresheners

Airlift® Tropical Aerosol Spray 

Item# Mfg#

5051523  606800  

• Controls and eliminates unpleasant odors 
wherever they occur • Airlift may be 
sprayed on carpet when extra carpet 
freshness is desired • 12/case 

Bio Stain Removers

Item#

7658017

• Cleans and deodorizes a variety of hard 
and soft surfaces such as walls, tile, grout, 
concrete, carpet, fabrics, upholstery and 
more • Compliant with OSHA Bloodborne 
pathogens standard and works great on 
stains from blood, feces, vomit, sweat, 
saliva, and urine • Disinfects Norovirus, E. 
coli, MRSA, Salmonella, Staph on a variety 
of hard, non-porous surfaces • Bleach-free 
• Qty: 9 bottles/case

Clorox 32 oz Bio Stain and  

Odor Remover

Item#

8967088

• SmartDose® dilution control • Makes 84 
Gallons! • One-step quat based disinfectant 
cleaner concentrate • Fight mold, mildew & 
bad odor • Bactericidal, virucidal & 
fungicidal • Kills MRSA & VRE • Meets 
bloodborne pathogen standards for 
decontaminating blood and body fluids  
• Qty: 2/case

Virex® II Disinfectant & Deoderant

Disinfectant & Deodorant

Compare

to

OdoBan
®

Odor Eliminator

Consume® Cleaner, Odor Eliminator, Stain Remover 

and Drain Maintainer 

Item# Mfg#

8130944  319703  

• Naturally removes difficult organic soils from many 
surfaces including tile, concrete, steel and carpet • Regular 
use of Consume eliminates organic build-up in drains, 
keeping them clear and odor-free • Ideal for cleaning and 
odor control in many areas, such as carpets, drains, 
dumpsters, and more • 12/Case 

Urine Removers & Cleaners

• Removes urine stains and odors • Great for cleaning 
organic waste and pet stains • Does not contain bleach 
• For use on tile, grout, urinals and toilets, mattresses, 
carpet, upholstery, sidewalks, pavement and concrete

Clorox Urine Remover

Item# Size

5057429  32 oz  

7104394  1 gal refill  

Ozone Generators

Item#

4623874 

• Remove offensive odors caused by tobacco smoke, urine, 
body odors, food, pets, mildew, diapers, formaldehyde and 
other causes • Convert a smoking room to a non-smoking 
room in as little as an hour • Capacity: 2500 sq ft • Ozone 
Output: 20-250 mg/hr • Timer Settings: 0-60 minutes with 
auto shutoff

Rainbowair Activator 250 Series II Ozone Generator

Toilet Bowl Clips

Item# Scent

4442656 Spiced Apple

7754751 Cucumber Melon

4441267 Mango

7754745 Cotton Blossom

7754744 Herbal Mint

• Lasts 30 days • Contains 30 times more 
fragrance than the standard rim-stick and 
releases a consistent fragrance load over 
30 days • Simply place the clip, logo side 
out, on the toilet rim and lower the seat to 
secure it • Can also be clipped on 
bathroom dividers, under vanities or office 
cubicles • Qty: 12 clips/box

Eco Bowl Clip

Item# Scent

7658223 Spiced Apple

5119230 Cucumber Melon

5119231 Mango

5119232 Herbal Mint

7754740 Cotton Blossom

• Eliminates odor • Freshens for 30 days  
• Qty: 10 screens/box

Wave 3D™ Urinal Screen Deodorizer

Urinal Screens

Item#

5051350

• Clean and deodorizes • Non-staining, 
non-toxic, biodegradable block • Patented 
no-splash design • Not to be used in 
urinals with standing water • Scent: Cherry  
• Qty: 12/case

Hospeco Health Gards® Urinal Screen 

With Non-Para Block

Item# Scent

5051301 Dutch Apple

5051281 Fresh Linen

8935243 Invigorating Garden

5051282 Citrus Blast

5051283 Country Garden

• Contains Ordenone® odor neutralizer  
• No wet fallout • No residue or staining  
• Effective in areas up to 6,000 cu ft 
• Contains more than 3,000 metered 
releases • Compatible Dispenser: 7012112

Metered Air Freshener

Wall Mounted Systems
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Pet Waste

Pet Waste Westcraft Pet  
Waste Bags

• Universal fit bags for use with most universal pet waste 
dispensers • 10 boxed rollers per case (2000 bags total)  
• 8x13 inches and 17 microns thick • 200 bags per roll, 10 
rolls per case 

Westcraft Universal Pet Waste Bags 

Item# Mfg#

10437531  WCPW200  

• Heavy Duty, draw tape liners fit most 10 to 13 gallon 
waste receptacles • For use with pet wast station 
receptacles • Size: 27.5" x 29" 1.5Mil Thickness • 50 bags 
per roll in box

Westcraft 13 Gallon Trash Can Liners 

Item# Mfg#

10437530  WCPW13GAL  

Item#

7014382

• Lemon-scented to keep odors out • Large Gusset with a 
tie-handle • 400 bags per roll packaged 6 rolls per case 
(2400 bags total) • Bag Size: 7" x 15" x 5" • For use with 
the Imperial dispenser or station

Poopy Pouch Pet Waste Bags, Lemon Scented  

w/ Tie-Handle

Item#

7238810

• Pet waste bags hang flat for easy dispensing one bag at 
a time, so there is less waste • For use with the Regal 
dispenser or station and fits most competitors • One of the 
thickest bags available • 200 bags per header packaged 12 
headers per case (2400 bags total) • Bag Size: 8" x 13"  
• Color: Opaque Green

Poopy Pouch Pet Waste Header Bags

Pet Waste Bags Pet Waste Westcraft Pet  
Waste Bags

Item#

8103939

• Constructed of high-quality galvanized powder coated 
steel • Station kit includes a vandal resistant, locking 
dispenser, 10 gal waste receptacle with lid, 8' channel post 
(in two 4' sections), one 12" x 18" powder coated steel sign 
“Please Clean Up After Your Dog” and 4 boxes of 200 bags 
per roll of the 7014381 Poopy Pouch Universal Bags (800 
bags total) • Mounting hardware and instructions included 
• Dimensions: 14" x 12" x 96"

Item#

8103938

• Constructed of high-quality galvanized powder coated 
steel • For use with the Poopy Pouch Tie-Handle Bags 
7014382 • Dimensions: 14" x 12" x 96" • Color: Green

Poopy Pouch Tie-Handle Pet Waste Station, Imperial

Poopy Pouch Universal Pet Waste Station, Monarch

Item#

8103937

• Provides a convenient and economical solution to 
dispose of pet waste • Ideal for any outdoor area such as 
dog parks, beaches, HOA communities, local and state 
parks, municipalities and other public spaces • Constructed 
of high-quality galvanized powder coated steel  
• For use with the Poopy Pouch Header CPPH200  
• Dimensions: 14" x  12" x  96"

Poopy Pouch Header Dispenser Station, Regal

Pet Waste Stations and Accessories

Pet Waste Stations and Accessories

Item#

9565201

• Rustproof aluminum pan with powder coated finished 
rake • Easily removes pet waste and other small debris  
• Works on any surface • Spring button for easy assembly

Pooper Scooper And Pan

Item#

10332617

• Constructed of high-quality galvanized powder coated 
steel • Station kit includes a vandal resistant, locking 
dispenser, 10 gal waste receptacle with lid, 8' channel post 
(in two 4' sections), one 12" x 18" powder coated steel sign 
“Please Clean Up After Your Dog" and 4 boxes of 200 bags 
per roll of the 7014381 Poopy Pouch Universal Bags (800 
bags total) • Mounting hardware and instructions included

Poopy Pouch Universal Pet Waste Station, Monarch
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Pest Control - Cleaning & Hygiene

Item#

7688575

• Kills roaches, ants, silverfish, fleas and ticks
Boric Acid Insecticidal Dust 16 oz

Item#

7730445

Raid Fogger Triple Pack
• Kills ants, roaches, fleas, ticks, spiders and other hidden 
bugs • Penetrates into cracks & crevices to kill bugs where 
they live & breed • Keeps killing for up 2 months • Treat an 
entire room (25' x 25' with an 8' ceiling) • Qty: 3

Ant & Roach Control

• EPA registered aerosol product that controls pests for up 
to four weeks • Designed for use on furniture, mattresses 
and other non-washable items • Effective against bed 
bugs, lice and louse eggs • Qty: 12 cans/case 

Bed Bug and Lice Killer 17.5 oz 

Item# Mfg#

10052533  690500  

Bedbug Control

Insect Killer

• Long-lasting residual spray with quick knockdown • Spray 
pattern up to 20 feet • Kills wasps, hornets and yellow 
jakets • Qty: 12 cans/case 

Wasp & Hornet killer 20 oz 

Item# Mfg#

7482285  682000  

• Shoots a 20-foot jet blast for instant knockdown of 
wasps, hornets, and yellow jackets • Blanketing foam that 
plugs yellow jacket holes and clings to wasp and hornet 
nests, preventing their escape • Qty: 1 each 

Enforcer® Wasp & Hornet Killer 16 oz 

Item# Mfg#

759470  8WH16  

CR-2™ Roach & Ant Killer 20 oz 

Item# Mfg#

7482288  690300  

• Quick killing action and residual control for up to 3 
months • Qty: 12 cans/case • Eliminates and controls 
reinfestations by ants, bees, carpenter ants, carpet beetles, 
centipedes, cockroaches, crickets, earwigs, firebrats, fleas, 
flour beetles, grain beetles, ground beetles, millipedes, 
mole crickets, moths, pillbugs, sowbugs, spiders, ticks, and 
many other crawling insects • 12 cans/case 

Item#

9814117

• Repellent is equipped with 25% DEET formula • Provides 
up to 8 hours of protection from mosquitoes, flies, ticks, 
chiggers and fleas • Spray is non-greasy and odorless  
• Long-lasting repellency, especially in heavily wooded 
areas • Qty: 12 cans/case

Off!® Deep Woods® Insect Repellent 6 oz

Insect Repellents

Item#

7688540

• Artificially peanut butter scented inserts that attract and 
capture multiple mice and insects • No poison pest 
removal option • Use flat or fold to use in smaller multi 
catch traps • Qty: 12

Pest Catchers Glue Boards for Mice and Insects

Item#

7688594

• 10" Length x 5" Width x 3/4" Height • Peanut butter scent 
with foamed adhesive so mice sink further into the 
adhesive for better capture • 50% thicker plastic and 
20-30% heavier to resist chewing and escapes by larger 
aggressive rodents • Qty: 6

Stick-Em Rat/Mouse Size Double Glue Trap Tray

Rodent Control
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Hard Floor Care

Item#

5052991

• Built-in teeth on base accepts 4-1/2" x 10" cleaning pads 
• Accepts 15/16" diameter tapered or threaded handle • Swivel 
action in all directions for hard-to-reach areas • Includes: 1 
brown stripping pad and 1 white polishing pad  
• Color/Finish: Gray

Universal Collar Swivel Pad Holder

Pad Holders

• Ergonomically designed backpack fits comfortably on the 
operator for the ultimate in floor finishing convenience 

Phazer® Mobile Floor Finish System 

Item# Mfg#

7478645  92021103  

• Long lasting, reusable microfiber pads for use with the 
Phazer® Mobile Floor Care System 

Phazer® Applicator Pad for Phazer Movable Floor 

Care System 

Item# Mfg#

7333159  920222264  

Item# Mfg#

5051920 8541

7480799 8541N

• Ideal for removing floor finish build-up on baseboards, 
stairs and floor edges • Conformable stripping pad 
provides a maximum contact to uneven surfaces 
• Washable, reusable pad resists loading and clogging 
• Allows stripping in hard-to-reach places like corners and 
stairwells • Qty: 5 pads/box, 4 boxes/case

Doodlebug™ Brown Stripper Pad 5/Pk

Item# Mfg#

5051919 8550

• Designed for heavy duty maintenance and stripping 
applications • The flexibility of the pad also brings a range 
of benefits, such as conformity to uneven surfaces, and 
ease of wash after use • Material: Synthetic Fiber • Qty: 10 
pads/box, 4 boxes/case

Doodlebug™ Black Stripper Pad 10/Pk

Doodlebug Pads

Item# Mfg#

10464693 D101109755

• Formulated for everyday cleaning of 
floors and other hard surfaces • Non-
dulling and rinse free • Accumix system for 
easy dilution • Dilution Rate: 1:256 • Qty: 6 
bottles/case

Stride® Citrus Neutral Cleaner 32 oz

Floor Cleaners

Floor Cleaners 

• Effortlessly removes dirt and other surface soils in 
heavyily-trafficked areas • Leaves no residue or haze to 
dull floor finish • Pleasant lemon fragrance • biodegradable 
and phosphate-free • Qty: 4/Case 

Damp Mop No Rinse Floor Cleaner 

Item# Mfg#

8203123  301604  

Floor Strippers 

• Quickly removes heavy build-ups and 
brunished floor finish • For use with ultra-
high speed floor care systems • Formulated 
with a light fragrance to eliminate strong 
solvent odors • Qty: 4/Case 

Shineline Emulsifier Plus® Floor 

Stripper 

Item# Mfg#

5051636  08404  

• Super-concentrated, low-odor floor finish 
stripper designed to remove the heaviest 
floor finish buildups • Free-rinsing, low 
foaming formula is fast-acting and non-
ammoniated • Suitable for use on vinyl and 
vinyl asbestos floor tiles, ceramic tile, 
terrazzo, and concrete floors 

FaciliPro™ 5 gal Low Odor Floor 

Stripper 

Item# Mfg#

7481350  6101033  

Floor Finishes

• 25% high solids floor finish • Employs 
patented optically enhanced polymer 
technolgoy to amplify the overall gloss 
appearance and clarity of floors • Durable 
finish that provides protection against scuff 
marks, water spots, and black heel marks  
• Qty: 4/Case 

iShine® Floor Finish 

Item# Mfg#

5051582  405504  
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Hard Floor Care Equipment - Cleaning & Hygiene

Item# Mfg# Pad Size

5051409 TP1715HD 17"

5051417 TP2015HD 20"

• Pad Speed: 175 rpm • Heavy duty, 1.5 hp 66-frame • Triple 
planetary, all steel gear box • Power Cable: 50'  
• Non-Marking Gray Wheels: (2) 5" • Optional Solution 
Tank: 2.5 gal

Task-Pro™ Heavy Duty Floor Machine

Buffers

Item# Mfg#

5051416 TP1500

• Pad Speed: 1,500 rpm • Width: 20" • Pad Driver Size: 16" 
• 1.5 hp dc rectified motor • Cord Length: 50' • Handle-
mounted handle release and circuit breaker

Task-Pro™ High-Speed Burnisher

Burnishers

Item# Mfg# Battery

9550013 1.008-008.0 130 Ah

9550012 1.008-011.0 114 Ah

• Stand-on cleaning technology that significantly increases 
productivity and cleaning quality • Swiveling no-adjustment 
squeegee • Quiet operation • 18,000 sq ft/hr • rpm: 180  
• Solution/Recovery Tank: 10 gal • Not available in all 
locations

Chariot™ 2 iScrub 20

Item# Diameter

5055007 13"

6080694 17"

5055010 20"

• Specially designed for spray buffing • Cleans when damp, buffs when dry • Quickly cleans 
and removes scuff marks and enhances floor appearance • Works great on automatic floor 
scrubber for light duty cleaning, use with low speed machines • Polyester fiber contains a 
minimum of 50% post-consumer recycled content • Color/Finish: Red • Qty: 5 pads/case

3M™ Red Buffer Pad 5100

Buffer Pads

Item# Diameter

5055009 20"

• Optimizes scuff and black mark removal • For use with ultra high speed machines  
• Retains excellent gloss and image clarity • Open construction of washable, reusable pad 
provides long life • For use with machines running at ultra high speed • Color/Finish: Pink  
• Qty: 5 pads/case

3M™ Eraser Burnish Pad 3600

Burnishing Pads

Item# Diameter

5054992 20"

• Natural hair and synthetic fiber pad designed for best gloss • For use with ultra high 
speed machines • Provides excellent results on a wide variety of floor finishes and traffic 
conditions • Polyester fiber contains a minimum of 50% post-consumer recycled content  
• Color/Finish: White • Qty: 5 pads/case

3M™ Natural Blend White Pad 3300

Item# Diameter

5054999 20"

• Quickly and thoroughly removes old floor finish, dirt and build-up • Unique, open web 
construction allows stripping solution to flow through pad to rinse out dirt and reduce 
loading for increased pad-to-floor contact and efficient stripping • Color/Finish: Black  
• Qty: 5 pads/case

3M™ High Productivity Stripper Pad 7300

Polishing Pads Stripping Pads

Scrubbers
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Carpet Care

Air Blowers

• 3-speed induction motor with reduced power 
consumption • Easy to manoeuvrer to desired blowing 
angle • CFM: 2400 • 21' cord 

Nilfisk® Viper AM2400D Air Blower 

Item# Mfg#

7897943  50000390  

Backpack Corded Vacuums

• Capacity 6qt • Advanced Filtration — ProLevel Filtration 
System that captures and contains soil and harmful 
particles, preventing them from being reintroduced into the 
environment. • Productivity — Cleans carpets and hard 
surfaces without stirring up dust, plus backpack vacuums 
are proven to clean more in less time and with less 
operator fatigue. • 3 years parts, labor and motor on 
vacuum, limited lifetime on molded body parts 

GOFIT 6 6qt Backpack Vacuum w/Multi Surface 

Telescoping Wand Kit 

Item# Mfg# Capacity

10038366  107696 6 qt

Backpack Cordless Vacuums

• Cordless vacuuming allows you to safely go wherever 
you need to go to get the job done and increase your 
productivity by 30% compared to corded backpack 
vacuums • Use the high/low power switch to control the 
power setting and enjoy an extended runtime of 
approximately 51 minutes on low setting and approximately 
39 minutes on high • Also used to clean heavily soiled hard 
surface floors such as concrete when used with 
appropriate cleaning chemicals 

GOFIT 3 Cordless 4Ah 3qt Backpack Vacuum  

w/Multi Surface Telescoping Wand Kit 

Item# Mfg# Capacity

10401479  107774 3 qt

10401486  107786 6 qt

Item# Mfg# Description

7217608 XL2100RHS Oreck® XL 8 lb Upright Vacuum

Oreck® XL 8 lb Upright Vacuum
• 12" wide cleaning path • Self adjusting for carpets and 
bare floors • 35' power cord • Uses 7217598 vacuum bags

Oreck Vacuum & Parts

Item# Mfg# Description

8254911 SC684G High-Capacity Commercial  

Upright Vacuum

• 12" cleaning path • 6-position carpet height adjustment  
• 18 quart shake-out bag • Chrome steel Vibra Groomer II 
ball bearing agitator • Adjustable 3-position handle 
• 50' power cord • 16 lb

Sanitaire® High-Capacity Commercial Upright Vacuum

Sanitaire Vacuums & Parts

Item# Mfg# Width

8124087 1.012-024.0 12"

8124088 1.012-027.0 15"

• Automatically adjust brush height on any surface • Triple 
lined bag that traps 99% of contaminants down to 0.3 
microns • Cleans both hard floors and carpets • Ultra-quiet 
operation • 40' cord • 5,400 brush contacts per minute  
• Uses W98406430 filter bags

Sensor® XP

Item# Mfg#

8330130 1.012-021.0

• Width: 12" • 40' cord • Larger, 1200W vacuum motor  
• 5,400 brush contacts per minute • High efficiency 
filtration traps 99.6% at 0.3 microns • Low profile, flat-to-
floor hinge design • Uses W98406430 filter bags

Sensor® S12

Vacuums

Vacuums

• Fast acting heavy-duty carpet cleaner for use with hot or 
cold water extractors • Power boosting dual surfactant 
system • low foam solution leaves no residue • Springtime 
scent • Qty: 4/Case 

Xtraction II® Carpet Cleaner 

Item# Mfg#

5051570  309604  

Carpet Cleaners

• Hydrogen peroxide-based spotting solution and pre-spray 
treatment • Cleans away many of the most common stains 
including red wine, red sauces, cooking oils and greases  
• Qty: 12/Case 

Contempo® H2O2 Spotting Solution 

Item# Mfg#

7438075  313703  

Spot Remover
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Wipes, Wipers & Rags - Cleaning & Hygiene

Microfiber Cloths

• Color coding to reduce cross contamination of cleaning 
surfaces • Electromagnetic charged microfibers attract and 
hold dust, dirt and grime • Provides superior absorption  
• Ideal for cleaning or dusting any surface, wet or dry  
• Washable • Qty: 12 cloths/pack 

16" x 16" Microfiber Cleaning Cloths 

Item# Color

9731481  Blue

10114033  Green

10114034  Red

10114035  Yellow

Rags

Item# Size

5057736 10 lb

5057726 25 lb

• Knit t-shirt material • Economical rag suited for almost all 
rag needs • Cut in usable-sized pieces • Washable

T-Shirt Multi-Colored Rags

Item# Mfg#

3794918 75260

Scott® Rags in a Box White
• Rag Size: 10" x 13" • Ideal for painting, wiping up spills, 
staining and refinishing furniture • Soft and absorbent 
towel that performs like cloth • Pop-up box with built in 
handles allows you to take the product to the job while 
keeping the rags clean • Qty: 200 rags/box 

Item#

5057735

• Very absorbent and ideal for all purpose cleaning, 
polishing and detailing • Can be used around the auto, 
home and garage • Machine washable • Fully hemmed 
• Material: Cotton • Color/Finish: White  
• Qty: 24 towels/case

Terry Towels

Item# Description

5057734 Bar Mop Towels 5 lb Box

7105212 Bar Mop Towels 2 lb Box

• Combination pack of all white terry towels and color 
striped towels with slight manufacturing imperfections 
• For heavy-duty cleaning, dusting and polishing 
• Absorbent, low linting and machine washable • Fully 
hemmed • Material: Cotton

Bar Mop Towels

Towels

Scott® Shop Towel Roll Blue

Item# Mfg#

2346654  75130  

• Towel Size: 4.5" x 11" • 1-ply • Fits standard towel holder  
• Qty: 55 sheets/roll 

Item# Mfg# Color/Finish

8116687 41041 Blue

1832664 41044 White

• 12.5" x 16.8" • Absorbs more water and 
oil than rental shop towels • Replaces your 
cloth rags and shop towels • Consistent 
size, shape and cleanliness • Qty: 160 
wipers/box

WypAll® X80 Wipers

Item# Mfg#

8116691 41455

• 9.1" x 16.8" • Reusable • Ideal for all 
manufacturing and maintenance/repair 
• Qty: 100 wipers/box case of 10

WypAll® X70 Wipers

Item# Mfg#

8133614 34790

• 16-4/5" L x 9-1/10" W • Pop-up box 
dispenser • Hydroknit® technology  
• Teri® reinforced • Qty: 126 wipers/box 
case of 10

WypAll® X60 Wipers

General Purpose Wipers Heavy Duty Wipers

• 10" x 10"  • Specially designed to absorb 
liquids, lubricants and oils.  • Great for 
wiping up spills large and small.  • Qty: 90 
wipers/box  

Wypall L40 Wipers Power Clean Extra 

Absorbant Towels  

Item# Mfg#

9409093   05790
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Cleaning & Hygiene - Cleaning Tools

Item# Sheet Size

7101201 5" x 6"

7101199 8" x 6"

• Roll Length: 125' • Traps and holds up to 8 times more 
dust and hair than other dusting systems • Works in wet 
environments • Works with most high dusting tools  
• 5" size comes with 2 x 125' rolls

3M Easy Trap Sheet Rolls

Dusters

• Made from 100% lambswool • Attacts dust like a magnet 
• Ideal for cleaning hard to clean devices such as louvers, 
vents and blinds • Material: 100% genuine lambs wool

30" Lambswool Duster with Extension 

Item# Length

117502 30" - 45"

5052984 33" - 60"

Item# Mfg#

3441903 FG253100BLA

• Width: 11-3/10" • Durable rear wheels improve wear 
resistance • Ideal for use in malls, restaurants and lobbies 
• Will not stain, discolor or absorb odors

Lobby Pro® Upright Dust Pan Black

Dust Pans

Item#

9756517

12" Black Dust Pan 
• Metal handle • Long handled flip up  
dust pan for holding litter & light debris 
when sweeping

10.5" Angle broom

Item# Mfg#

1800923 FG637500GRAY

3779458  FG638906BLA

• Long-lasting, stain resistant 
polypropylene bristles • 56" High

Brooms

Item#

7959721

Warehouse Broom 
• 42 x 1-7/8" handle • Blended corn fiber  
• Size: 28 lbs

Dust Mop Frames

Item# Mfg#

3443003 FGQ56000YL00

• Flat profile slides easily under furniture 
and equipment • One-step connecting 
mechanism speeds mop assembly and 
changeover • Replaceable hook-and-loop 
strips' cost efficiently extend product life 
• Compatible Handle: 3442872

Hygen™ 18" Quick-Connect Frame

Item# Mfg# Size

3442361 FGQ41800GR00 18"

• High-pile with looped fringe • HYGEN™ 
antimicrobial treatment • Shrink-proof, 
ultra-durable microfiber material 
• Advanced hook-and-loop backing • Stiff, 
double-stitched edges • Qty: 6 mops/case; 
priced each

Hygen™ Green Microfiber Dust Mop 

with Fringe

Dust Mops

Dust Pans

Scotch-Brite™ General Purpose 

Scouring Pad 20/Pk

Scouring Pads

• Size: 6" x 9" • Use by hand or with 
Scouring Pad Block 3M04801109493 • Use 
for everyday cleaning of most cooking 
utensils and equipment 

Item# Mfg#

5051913  04801108293  

5051925  86  

7480714  86N

Mop Buckets Grabbers

35 qt Mop Bucket With Side Press 

Wringer

Item#

9606596

• Ergonomic rubber grip • Non-marking 
casters • Color/Finish: Yellow

• 36" Length • Ideal for picking up bottles 
and garbage including cigarette butts and 
other small objects • Can be used to 
retrieve items from high shelves • Gear 
diven claws • Over molded fingers provide 
excellent gripping power

Unger® Nifty Nabber Extension Arm 

With Claw

Item#

7432635
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Cleaning Tools - Cleaning & Hygiene

Item#

7959737

60" Plastic Head Mop Handle

Item# Handle

8051760 Wood Handle

7959621 Fiberglass Handle

60" Quick Change Mop Handle
• 2 pack • Janitor size 1-1/8" • Quick change • Heavy duty 
design for professional cleaning • 2 pack • Janitor size 1-1/8" with wood handle • Jaw grip 

• Heavy duty design for professional cleaning

Mop Handles

• Clamp style handles hold mop firmly between the jaws of 
the mop • Most optimal for 5" headband mops 

Gripper® 60 in. Heavy Duty Hardwood Handle 

Item# Mfg#

3441659  FGH216000000  

Item# Size

10094665  16 oz

7959613 20 oz

7959604 24 oz

Cotton Cut End General Purpose Mop
Economy Cut-End Cotton Mop White• 100% Recycled Cotton • Narrow band • 5-ply • Space 

saving Brik-Pak™ of 3 • Size: 1" headband • Best for general purpose cleaning

Item# Mfg# Mop Capacity

3442633 RFGV11700WH00 20 oz

287352 RFGV11800WH00 24 oz

3441896 RFGV11900WH00 32 oz

Item# Size

7959654 16 oz

7959692 20 oz

7959729 24 oz

Blue Cotton Cut End Mop

Item# Size

7959672 Small

7959609 Medium

Blue Cotton Loop End Mop

Item#

7959750

Disinfectant Loop End Mop
• Rayon & polyester blend • Wide band  
• 4-ply • Launderable for repeated use  
• Synthetic yarns with anti-microbial 
properties • Space saving Brik-Pak™ of 2

• Blended cotton yarns for strength & 
absorption • Narrow band • 4-ply • Space 
saving Brik-Pak™ of 3

• Blended cotton yarns for strength & 
absorption • Narrow band • 4-ply • Space 
saving Brik-Pak™ of 2

•  Blend of cotton and synthetic yarns for 
absorbency and strength •  Looped ends 
and yarn tailband mop for greater floor 
coverage • 1" Band • 24 Oz 

Super Stitch® Heavy Duty  Wet Mop  

in Blue 

Item# Size

3442376  Medium  

3442967  Large  

• Narrow band  • Reinforced polyester headband  • Rayon 
yarn provides for a quick absorption and even release with 
minimal lint making it a perfect solution for floor finish   
• Space saving Brik-Pak™  

Rayon 4-Ply Narrow Band Cut-End Mop  

Item#

10506711   

Mop Heads
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• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel 
latch • KW1 keyway on keyed functions

Westcraft® Tulip Knob

Westcraft® Tulip Knob

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940331 Satin Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940278 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940363 Satin Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940214 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940255 Satin Chrome Entry 3

8940374  Satin Nickel Entry 3

8940219 Satin Chrome Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940349 Satin Nickel Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940285 Satin Chrome Dummy

8940335 Satin Nickel Dummy

Westcraft® Ball Knob

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel 
latch • KW1 keyway on keyed functions

Westcraft® Ball Knob

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940299 Satin Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940325 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940377 Satin Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940266 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940271 Satin Chrome Entry 3

8940193 Satin Nickel Entry 3

8940238 Satin Chrome Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940252 Satin Nickel Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940240 Satin Chrome Dummy

8940340 Satin Nickel Dummy

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940196 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940198 Matte Black Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940229 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940232 Matte Black Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940300 Satin Nickel Entry 3

8940297 Matte Black Entry 3

8940290 Satin Nickel Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940287 Matte Black Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940353 Satin Nickel Dummy

8940354 Matte Black Dummy
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable 
steel latch • KW1 keyway on keyed functions

Westcraft® Flat Ball Knob

Westcraft® Flat Ball Knob
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Residential Locksets - Hardware

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940206 Satin Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940351 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940254 Satin Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940308 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940357 Satin Chrome Entry 3

8940224 Satin Nickel Entry 3

8940280 Satin Nickel Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940338 Satin Chrome Dummy

8940387 Satin Nickel Dummy
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel 
latch • KW1 keyway on keyed functions

Westcraft® Straight Lever

Westcraft® Straight Lever

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel 
latch • KW1 keyway on keyed functions

Westcraft® Wave Lever

Westcraft® Wave Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940260 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940257 Matte Black Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940274 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940272 Matte Black Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940343 Satin Nickel Entry 3

8940346 Matte Black Entry 3

8940230 Satin Nickel Entry & Deadbolt Combo 3

8940382 Satin Nickel Dummy-Right

8940221 Satin Nickel Dummy-Left

8940379 Matte Black Dummy-Right

8940218 Matte Black Dummy-Left

Westcraft® Flat Bar Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940213 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940199 Polished Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940210 Matte Black Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940247 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940236 Polished Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940239 Matte Black Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940311 Satin Nickel Entry 3

8940303 Polished Chrome Entry 3

8940309 Matte Black Entry 3

8940370 Satin Nickel Dummy

8940359 Polished Chrome Dummy

8940364 Matte Black Dummy
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel 
latch • KW1 keyway on keyed functions

Westcraft® Flat Bar Lever
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Hardware - Residential Locksets

Westcraft® Round Rod Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940328 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940295 Polished Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940330 Matte Black Passage/Hall/Closet 3

8940242 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940259 Polished Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940246 Matte Black Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8940220 Satin Nickel Entry 3

8940234 Polished Chrome Entry 3

8940222 Matte Black Entry 3

8940367 Satin Nickel Dummy

8940380 Polished Chrome Dummy

8940369 Matte Black Dummy
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel 
latch • KW1 keyway on keyed functions

Westcraft® Round Rod Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940225 Satin Chrome Single Cylinder Deadbolt 3

8940321 Satin Nickel Single Cylinder Deadbolt 3

8940323 Matte Black Single Cylinder Deadbolt 3

Westcraft® Standard Single Cylinder Deadbolt

• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • Fits doors 1-3/8" to 
1-3/4" thick • 5-pin cylinder • 2-way adjustable 
steel latch • KW1 keyway • Individually keyed,  
non-mastered

Westcraft® Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940216 Satin Nickel Single Cylinder Deadbolt 3

8940208 Polished Chrome Single Cylinder Deadbolt 3

8940217 Matte Black Single Cylinder Deadbolt 3

Westcraft® Square Contemporary Deadbolt

Westcraft® Square Contemporary Deadbolt

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset  
• 2-way adjustable latch • Fits 1-3/8 to 1-3/4" standard 
door thickness • KW1 keyway

Westcraft® Round Contemporary Deadbolt

Westcraft® Round Contemporary Deadbolt  
Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

8940292   Satin Nickel   Single Cylinder Deadbolt  3

8940276   Polished Chrome   Single Cylinder Deadbolt  3

8940289   Matte Black Single Cylinder Deadbolt  3

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset  • 2-way adjustable latch   
• Fits 1-3/8 to 1-3/4" standard door thickness  • KW1 
keyway  
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Commercial Locksets - Hardware

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

7507375 Satin Chrome Single Cylinder Deadbolt 2

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Steel cylindrical housing 
• SC1 Keyway • 6-pin cylinder • Individually keyed, 
non-mastered

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

7507372 Satin Chrome Storeroom 2

• For 2-3/4" backset • Steel cylindrical housing • SC1 
Keyway • 6-pin cylinder • Individually keyed,  
non-mastered

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

7507386 Satin Chrome Entry 2

• For 2-3/4" backset • Steel cylindrical housing  
• SC1 Keyway • 6-pin cylinder  
• Individually keyed, non-mastered

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

7507385 Satin Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 2 • For 2-3/4" backset • Steel cylindrical housing

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

7507389 Satin Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 2 • For 2-3/4" backset • Steel cylindrical housing

Westcraft® Commercial Lever

Westcraft® Commercial Deadbolt

Westcraft® Commercial Passage Lever

Westcraft® Commercial Privacy Lever

Westcraft® Commercial Entry Lever

Westcraft® Commercial Storeroom Lever

Westcraft® Commercial Single Cylinder Deadbolt
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Hardware - Residential Locksets

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

4860208 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

4630241 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

4630254 Satin Nickel Entry 3

10353026 Satin Chrome Storeroom 3

4667131 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Entry 3

7716168 Satin Nickel Entry & Single Cylinder Deadbolt 3

2379975 Satin Nickel Dummy
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable latch 
• Mfg# 200P

Kwikset® Polo Knob

Kwikset® Polo Knob

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

4456972 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

4456973 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8199380 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Entry 3
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable 
latch • Mfg# 200CV

Kwikset® Cove Knob

Kwikset® Cove Knob

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

7237834 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

7237831 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8199350 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Entry 3

7358551 Satin Nickel Dummy - LH

7358550 Satin Nickel Dummy - RH• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable 
latch • Mfg# 200BL

Kwikset® Balboa Lever

Kwikset® Balboa Lever
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Residential Locksets - Hardware

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

4667132 Satin Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 3

7252803 Satin Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8199363 Satin Chrome Entry 3

8199320 Satin Chrome SmartKey® Entry 3

10353028 Satin Chrome Storeroom 3

2390013 Satin Chrome Dummy

Kwikset® Delta Lever

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable 
latch • Mfg# 200DL

Kwikset® Delta Lever

Kwikset® Halifax Square Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

9505656 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 2

9505712 Polished Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 2

9505668 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 2

9505711 Polished Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 2

9505657 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Entry 2

9505671 Polished Chrome SmartKey® Entry 2
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable 
latch • Mfg# 720HFL SQT

Kwikset® Halifax Lever

Kwikset® Milan Round Lever

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable 
latch • Mfg# 720MIL RDT

Kwikset® Milan Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

9505672 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 2

9505655 Polished Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet 2

9505663 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 2

9505716 Polished Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath 2

9505661 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Entry 2

9505702 Polished Chrome SmartKey® Entry 2
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Kwikset® Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Grade 3

Item# Finish Function Mfg#

2389881 Satin Chrome Single Cylinder Deadbolt 660

2379979 Satin Nickel Single Cylinder Deadbolt 660

4410935 Satin Chrome SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt 660SMT

4320438 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt 660SMT
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Individually keyed, 
non-mastered

Kwikset® 660 Series Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Kwikset® Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Grade 2

Item# Finish Function

10198176 Satin Chrome SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt

10198172 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Individually keyed, 
non-mastered • SmartKey® cylinder • Mfg# 780 SMT

Kwikset® Heavy-Duty 780 Series SmartKey® 

Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Kwikset® Contemporary Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Grade 2

Item# Finish Function

10198142 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt

10198144 Polished Chrome SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Item# Finish Function

10198130 Satin Nickel SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt

10198133 Polished Chrome SmartKey® Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Kwikset® Halifax SmartKey® Deadbolt

Kwikset® Milan SmartKey® Deadbolt

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Individually keyed, 
non-mastered • SmartKey® cylinder  
• Mfg# 158 SQT SMT

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Individually keyed, 
non-mastered • SmartKey® cylinder  
• Mfg# 158 RDT SMT

Kwikset® Key Control Deadbolt

Item# Finish Function

10352156 Satin Chrome Key Control™ Deadbolt

10352155 Satin Nickel Key Control™ Deadbolt

• Smart alternative to master keying • Top concealed 
cylinder provides one-key control for the property 
manager • Lower exposed cylinder allows unique use 
keys for the resident • Rekey your user or control 
cylinder at any time in seconds • For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" 
backset • Fits door thickness of 1-3/4" or more  
• 1-3/8" Doors require additional adapter kit • Mfg# 816

Kwikset® 816 Series Key Control™ Deadbolt
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Residential Locksets - Hardware

Schlage® Solstice Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

7044126 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 3

7044123 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 3

8928978 Satin Nickel Entry 3
Schlage® Solstice Lever
• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Mfg# J10 SOL

Item# Finish Function Mfg#

3666580 Polished Brass Passage/Hall/Closet F10 ELA

3666807 Satin Chrome Passage/Hall/Closet F10 ELA

3666664 Polished Brass Privacy/Bed/Bath F40 ELA

3666919 Satin Chrome Privacy/Bed/Bath F40 ELA

7254573 Polished Brass Entry F51 ELA

7212396 Satin Chrome Entry F51 ELA

7252651 Satin Chrome Storeroom F80 ELA

Schlage® Elan Lever

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Includes dual option latch

Schlage® Elan Lever

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Includes dual optional 
latch • Mfg# F10 FLA

Schlage® Flair Lever

Schlage® Flair Lever

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

3668289 Polished Brass Passage/Hall/Closet 2

3669572 Satin Nickel Passage/Hall/Closet 2

3666997 Polished Brass Privacy/Bed/Bath 2

3668066 Satin Nickel Privacy/Bed/Bath 2

4737623 Polished Brass Entry 2

7252662 Satin Nickel Entry 2

Item# Finish Function ANSI Grade

3878066 Polished Brass Single Cylinder Deadbolt 1

3878350 Satin Chrome Single Cylinder Deadbolt 1

8928979 Satin Nickel Single Cylinder Deadbolt 1

• For 2-3/8 or 2-3/4" backset • Anti-pick shield • Fits 
both 1-1/2" and 2-1/8" bore • Includes triple optional 
latch • Schlage "C" keyway • Individually keyed, non-
mastered • 5-Pin cylinder • Mfg# B60

Schlage® Heavy-Duty Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Schlage® Deadbolt
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Hardware - Key Machines & Key Blanks

Key Machines

Item# Mfg#

7199210 045SPEED

• Four sided, nickel plated jaws for clamping the majority of all edge cut/flat type keys 
• Slotted jaw surfaces accommodate tip stop bars and a rigid shoulder gauge design to 
allow for greater accuracy • Wide spacing 3-1/2" spacing between clamps accommodate 
large bow and long blade keys, including flip style keys • Depth tracer system with micro 
adjustment for precise calibration • Titanium Nitride coated cutter for longer life and 
oxidation resistance • Nylon deburring brush • Electro-magnetic “main” safety switch with 
a separate cutter motor switch for easy access • Mounting bracket included for securing 
the machine to counter

Ilco® Manual Heavy-Duty Milling Key Machine

Item# Mfg#

7289099 FLASH008

• Lightweight • Portable, easy to carry • Four sided jaw to accommodate for more keys  
• Clean ergonomic design • Easy access on/off switch

Silca® Portable Key Duplicating Machine

Kwikset® KW1 Brass 5-Pin Key Blank

Item# Qty

4626113 50

7685051 250

Kwikset® Key Control® Key Blank 

Box/10
Item#

7506818

Key Blanks

Item#

7685053

• Ideal for Kwikset SmartKey® applications 
when new keys are required • Precut keys, 
not blanks

KW1 Random Cut Keys 25 Pairs/Pk

Schlage® SC1 Brass 5-Pin Key Blank

Item# Qty

4626115 50

7221917 250

National® NA14 Brass Key Blank 

Box/50

• Use on Florence factory installed locks 
(compx USPS1172c) found on Vital 157 
Series CBU and Versatile 4C mailboxes 
• Use if current keys are marked with 
codes 1PS-1999PS or 3PS-3999PS

National® 1646 Key Blank Box/50

Item#

4897008

Item#

4626114

Item#

4897014

Item#

4804674

• Use on Florence factory installed locks 
(CompX USPS1172C) found on Vital™ 157 
Series CBU and Versatile™ 4C mailboxes  
• Use if current keys are marked with 
codes 2PS-2999PS or 4PS-4999PS

National 1646R Key Blank Box/50

• 5-pin, can be cut to 4-pin  
• Also fits Amerock

National NA12 Brass Key Blank Box/50
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Door Hinges - Hardware

Residential Plain Hinges

Item# Size Finish Material Bearing Corner Qty

5172688 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Bright Brass Steel Plain 5/8" Radius 2

9263734 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Chrome Steel Plain 5/8" Radius 2

9263713 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Nickel Steel Plain 5/8" Radius 2

9263707 3-1/2" x 3-1/2"  Matte Black Steel Plain 5/8" Radius 2 3-1/2" Residential Plain Hinge 2/Pk

Item# Size Finish Material Bearing Corner Qty

9263737 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Brass Steel Plain 1/4" Radius 2

9263721 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Chrome Steel Plain 1/4" Radius 2

9263727 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Nickel Steel Plain 1/4" Radius 2

9263701 3-1/2" x 3-1/2"  Matte Black Steel Plain 1/4" Radius 3 3-1/2" Residential Plain Hinge 2/3/Pk

Item# Size Finish Material Bearing Corner Qty

9263681 4" x 4" Satin Nickel Steel Plain 1/4" Radius 2 4" Residential Plain Hinge 2/Pk

Item# Size Finish Material Bearing Corner Qty

9263684 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Brass Steel Spring 5/8" Radius Round Corner 2

9263725 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Chrome Steel Spring 5/8" Radius Round Corner 2

9263678 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Satin Nickel Steel Spring 5/8" Radius Round Corner 2 3-1/2" Residential Spring Hinge 2/Pk

Item# Size Finish Material Bearing Corner Qty

9263750 4" x 4" Satin Brass Steel Spring 5/8" Radius Round Corner 2

9263731 4" x 4" Satin Chrome Steel Spring 5/8" Radius Round Corner 2

9263696 4" x 4" Satin Nickel Steel Spring 5/8" Radius Round Corner 2 4" Residential Spring Hinge 2/Pk
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Hardware - Door Closers

Item# Size Finish ANSI Grade

7507376 2 Aluminum 2

7507373 2 Bronze 2

• Non-handed • Adjustable closing & latch speeds  
• Standard & top mount application • Maximum width 
of door: Interior 3'0" • Mounting holes: 6-5/8" center to 
center horizontal, 3/4" vertical • Cover not included

Light Commercial Door Closer

Item# Size Finish ANSI Grade

7507383 3 Aluminum 2

7507387 3 Bronze 2

• Non-handed • Adjustble closing & latch speeds  
• Standard & top mount application • Maximum width 
of door: Interior 3'6", exterior inswinging 2'6",  
interior inswinging 3'0" • Mounting holes: 8-1/8"  
center to center horizontal, 3/4" vertical  
• Cover not included

Light Commercial Door Closer

Item# Size Finish ANSI Grade

7507388 4 Aluminum 1

• Non-handed • Adjustable closing & latch speeds  
• Adjustable back-check • Standard & top mount 
application • Mounting holes: 9-1/16" center to center 
horizontal, 3/4" vertical • Cover not included

Heavy-Duty Commercial Door Closer

Item# Size Finish ANSI Grade

7507380 4 Aluminum 2

• Non-handed • Adjustble closing & latch speeds  
• Standard & top mount application • Maximum width 
of door: Interior 4'0", exterior inswinging 3'0",  
interior inswinging 3'6" • Mounting holes: 8-3/16" 
center to center horizontal, 3/4" vertical  
• Cover not included

Light Commercial Door Closer

Item# Size Finish ANSI Grade

7507382 1-4 Aluminum 1

7507379 1-4 Bronze 1

• Non-handed • Adjustable closing & latch speeds  
• Barrier free • Standard & top mount application  
• Mounting holes: 9-1/16" center to center horizontal, 
3/4" vertical • Cover included

Heavy-Duty Commercial Door Closer

Westcraft® Light Commercial Door Closers

Westcraft® Heavy-Duty Door Closers
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Door Knockers & Viewers - Hardware

Door Viewers

Item# Finish Width Height Viewer Diameter

4892233 Bright Brass 2" 4" 1/2"

4597119 Chrome 2" 4" 1/2"

5060453 Satin Nickel 2" 4" 1/2"
• Material: Die cast metal • Fits doors 1-3/8" to 1-3/4" thick 
• Plastic lens

Door Viewer With Knocker

Item# Finish Diameter View

7051613 Bright Brass 9/16" 180°

4597128 Satin Chrome 9/16" 180°

7051623 Satin Nickel 9/16" 180°

7051612 Bright Brass 5/8" 160°

4597146 Satin Nickel 5/8" 160°

7051614 Polished Chrome 1" 180°

4597151 Satin Chrome 1" 180°

7051615 Satin Nickel 1" 180° • Material: Brass • Fits doors 1-3/8" to 2" thick

Door Viewer With Plastic Lens

Item# Finish Diameter View

7051607 Bright Brass 5/8" 160°

4597121 Satin Chrome 5/8" 160°

7051611 Satin Nickel 5/8" 160°

7051618 Bright Brass 9/16" 200°

4597131 Satin Chrome 9/16" 200°

7051619 Satin Nickel 9/16" 200°
• Material: Brass • Fits doors 1-3/8" to 2" thick  
• Fire rated

Door Viewer With Glass Lens

Item# Finish Width Height Viewer Diameter

4892232 Bright Brass 2-3/8" 5-1/4" 9/16"

4597141 Chrome 2-3/8" 5-1/4" 9/16"

5078775 Satin Nickel 2-3/8" 5-1/4" 9/16"
• Material: Die cast metal • Fits doors 1-3/8" to 1-3/4" thick 
• Plastic lens

Door Viewer With Knocker
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Hardware - Door Stops

Item# Finish

7233928 Bright Brass

7233901 Chrome

7233903 Satin Nickel

4" Standard Cast Zinc Kick Down Holder

Item# Finish

4624827 Painted Gray

7233890 Bronze

4" Heavy-Duty Cast Iron Kick Down Holder

One Point Hinge Pin Door Stop  

Item# Finish Qty

9606789   Satin Nickel   1   

9606794   Matte Black   1   

Item# Size Finish Qty

9606778 3" Bright Brass 5

9606786 3" Satin Nickel 5

9606801 3" Matte Black 1

9606766 4" Bright Brass 5

9606828 4" Chrome 5

9606811 4" Satin Nickel 5Heavy-duty Spring Door Stop

Item# Finish Qty

9606780 Bright Brass 10

9606773 Satin Nickel 10Standard Cast Zinc Hinge Pin Door Stop

Item#

7638709

• Brown
4-1/2 x 1" Rubber Wedge Door Stop 5/Pk

Door Stops

Item# Size Finish Qty

9606800 3" Bright Brass 5

9606822 3" Satin Nickel 5

9606820 3"  Matte Black 1Heavy-duty Rigid Door Stop
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Weatherization - Hardware

Item#

7233923

• Roll formed aluminum • For wood frame doors • Includes 
one 36" top strip and two 84" side strips • 1-1/8" Overall 
height • Slotted mounting holes for adjustment • Screws 
included • Color/Finish: Aluminum

Economy Aluminum And Vinyl Door 

Weatherstrip 2/Pk
• Durable extruded aluminum • For metal or wood frame 
doors • Includes one 36" top strip and two 84" side strips  
• 15/16" Overall height • Slotted mounting holes for 
adjustment • Screws included • Color/Finish: Aluminum

Frost King® Premium Aluminum And Vinyl Door 

Weatherstrip

Item# Mfg#

7216953 VA17H

Item# Mfg#

7222921 303AV3684

• Meets ASTM air infiltration requirements • Use on UL 
listed steel frames and/or classified swinging type fire 
doors • Includes one 36" top strip and two 84" side strips  
• 1-1/8" Overall height • Screws included  
• Color/Finish: Aluminum

Pemko® Premium Aluminum And Vinyl Door 

Weatherstrip

• A soft foam enclosed by a tear resistant cover • Conforms to irregularities for a tight seal 
• Includes one 7ft vinyl insert for a fast and easy install • Thermostat plastic seal replaces 
door seal with standard kerfs

Frost King® 7' Replacement Door Seal for Kerfed Doors

Item# Finish Mfg#

7014610 White DS7W25

7014608 Brown DS7B25

Item# Mfg#

7033390 TMDS17HA

• Thermoplastic construction • For steel entry doors  
• Installs in kerf in door stop • Creates magnetic seal with door • Flexible gasket 
compensates for unevenness in doors • For door frames with kerfs or at least 3/8" and door 
stop widths of 7/16" • Seals top and sides of door • Includes one 82" magnetic strip, one 
82" compression strip and one 36" magnetic strip • Color/Finish: White

Frost King® Magnetic Weatherstrip

• Slides easily onto aluminum, steel or wood doors  
1-3/4" thick • Seals out dirt, water and insects • Slotted 
mounting holes for adjustment • Screws included

Frost King® 36" Vinyl Slide-On Door Bottom

Item# Finish Mfg#

4700351 Brown B7936H

4700352 White W7936H

Item# Mfg#

7222922 221AV36

• Protects door bottom • Extends and overcut door to meet 
threshold • For doors 1-3/4" thick • 3-1/8" Height  
• Meets ASTM air infiltration, ASTM sound testing,  
UL/ASTM fire labeling and UL smoke labeling requirements  
• Color/Finish: Aluminum

Pemko® 36" Aluminum Door Shoe & Kickplate

Item# Mfg#

4625394 2173DV36

• 1-3/4" Width • 1-5/8" Height • Insert is constructed of soft, 
pliable black vinyl with an alternate notching pattern, 
allowing HVAC systems and bathroom fans to circulate air 
under the door while still blocking light and noise  
• Meets ASTM air infiltration, ASTM sound testing,  
UL/ASTM fire labeling and UL smoke labeling requirements  
• Color/Finish: Dark Bronze

Pemko® 36" Aluminum & Vinyl Slide-On Door Bottom

Weatherstrips & Door Bottoms
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Item# Size Finish Qty Material

7223748 1-1/4" Polished Chrome 5 Solid Zinc

7223738 1-1/4" Satin Chrome 5 Solid Zinc

7223772 1-1/4" Satin Chrome 25 Solid Zinc

7223763 1-1/4" Satin Nickel 5 Solid Zinc

7223692 1-1/4" Satin Nickel 25 Solid Zinc1-1/4" Mushroom Cabinet Knob

Item# Size Finish Qty Material

7223769 1-1/4" Satin Chrome 5 Hollow Brass

7223688 1-1/4" Satin Nickel 5 Hollow Brass1-1/4" Mushroom Cabinet Knob

Item# Size Finish Qty Material

4625906 1-1/4" Satin Nickel 1 Zinc

4490525 1-1/4" Oil Rubbed Bronze 1 Zinc1-1/4" Decorative Cabinet Knob

Cabinet Knobs

Cabinet Pulls

Square Cabinet Pull  

Item# Center to Center Finish Qty Material

7066744   3"   Satin Nickel   1   Zinc   

10196929 3-3/4"   Satin Nickel   1   Zinc   

Cabinet T-Pull

Item# Size Finish Qty Material

4625878 1-9/16" Satin Nickel 1 Diecast Zinc

Item# Size Finish Qty  Center to Center Material

5108976 6-1/8" Stainless Steel 1 3-3/4" Solid Stainless Steel

10196863 5-3/8" Satin Nickel 1 3" Steel 

4625770 6-1/8" Satin Nickel 1 3-3/4" Steel 

9552144 6" Satin Nickel 10 4" Steel 

7223710 5.35" Satin Nickel 5 3-3/4" Steel Bar Cabinet Pull
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Screen Doors - Hardware

Item# Size Finish Qty

7221412 36" White 1

7221415 36" Bronze 1

7221411 36" Gray 1

7221414 48" White 1

7221416 48" Bronze 1

7221413 48" Gray 1

Ritescreen® Heavy-Duty Sliding Screen Door
•2" Profile steel frame • Fiberglass screen  
• Self-adjusting • Extruded aluminum spring loaded top 
and bottom expanders • Adjustable height from  
78 to 81" • Steel rollers • Hat section for added strength

Screen Doors

Item# Size Finish Qty

4606108 30" White 5

4606109 30" Bronze 5

4606103 30" Gray 5

4606105 36" White 5

4606106 36" Bronze 5

4606107 36" Gray 5

4606110 48" White 5

4606102 48" Bronze 5

4606104 48" Gray 5

• 1-1/2" Profile steel frame • Fiberglass screen  
• Self-adjusting, extruded aluminum spring loaded top 
and bottom expanders • Adjustable height from  
78 to 80" • Steel rollers

Ritescreen® Economy Sliding Screen Door 5/Pk
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Hardware - Mailbox Locks

Mailbox Locks

Item#

7952287

• HL1 keyway • Clip-On • Fits American 
Device, Florence, Miami-Cary, Bommer and 
Auth • Nickel finish

Universal 5-Cam Aluminum Face Clip-

On Mailbox Lock (C8730)

Item#

4870870

• NA14 keyway • Threaded-barrel • Fits 
American Device, Auth-Florence, Bommer 
and Miami-Carey • Counter-clockwise 
rotation • Color/Finish: Nickel

Universal 5-Cam Aluminum Face 

Mailbox Lock (C8730)

Item#

7233905

• Fits Superior, Auth-Florence, Auth Electric, 
Bommer and Cutler Federal • NA14 keyway 
• Dust cover included • Counter-clockwise 
rotation • Color/Finish: Nickel

Universal 5-Cam Aluminum Face 

Mailbox Lock (C8735)

Item#

7638693

• NA14 keyway • Offset cam • Fits Cutler 
Federal • Nickel finish

5-Pin Tumbler Mailbox Lock (C8725)

Item#

7638696

• HL1 keyway • Offset cam • Fits Auth-Florence and 
Florence • Nickel finish

5-Pin Tumbler Mailbox Lock (C8715)

Item# Keyway

7233914 XL

5123932 NA14

• Clip-on mount • Fits American Device, Auth-Florence, 
Bommer, Jensen, Permabilt, Dura Steel, Security (Vertical), 
Cutler Federal (Pedestal) and NuTone • Counter-clockwise 
rotation • Color/Finish: Nickel

Universal 9-Cam Aluminum Face Mailbox Lock

Item#

7233913

• Fits American Device, Auth-Florence, Bommer, Jensen, 
Permabilt, Dura Steel, SH Couch, NuTone, and Miami-Carey  
• Threaded barrel • HL1 keyway • Counter-clockwise 
rotation • Color/Finish: Nickel

Universal 9-Cam Aluminum Face Mailbox Lock

Item#

5123934

• Offset cam • Fits Auth-Florence and Florence • NA14 
keyway • Clockwise rotation • Color/Finish: Nickel

5-Pin Tumbler Mailbox Lock (C8715)

Item#

7233902

• Fits Cutler Federal, Auth, Auth Florence, and Bommer 
pedestal type mailboxes • For exterior applications  
• HL1 keyway • Color/Finish: Nickel

5-Cam Mailbox Lock With Dustcover

Item#

5123933

• Cam not included • Clockwise rotation • NA14 keyway  
• Fits Florence vital™ 1570 Series cluster box units (all 
types), Versatile™ 4C Mailbox Suites; also works on 1575 
Cluster Box Units (8-compartment units only) • 1570 Series 
can be identified by serial number beginning with "F" 
located on back of mailbox • Color/Finish: Nickel

C9100 Mailbox Lock

Item#

4926320

• Cam not included • Counterclockwise rotation • NA14 
keyway • Fits Florence Vital™ 1575 Series cluster box units 
12, 13 & 16 compartment models • Does not fit Florence 
Vital™ 1570 Series cluster box units and Versatile™ 4C 
mailbox suites • 1575 Series can be identified by serial 
number beginning with "C2" located on back of mailbox

C9200 Mailbox Lock

• Color/Finish: Chrome
1-1/8" Cam Lock

Item# Keying

7299858 Keyed Alike

7233931 Keyed Different

• Color/Finish: Chrome
1-3/8" Cam Lock

Item# Keying

7233894 Keyed Alike

7048608 Keyed Different
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You can count on LG for innovative technology, unique products and cutting-edge design that makes 
customers’ lives better. LG freestanding and built-in appliances allow customers to enjoy power and 
precision in an upbeat and accessible way. From the new A.I.-powered Washer to the InstaView  ThinQ  
Range with Air Fry to the highly acclaimed LG InstaView  Door-in-Door  Refrigerator with the industry’s 
rst Craft Ice , LG is leading the way to a better life in the kitchen and laundry room.

Leading the Way  
in Innovation, Quality and Trust

16124 LG Bldr Ferguson Facilities Supply Ad.indd   1 �����������	
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Appliances - LG • Samsung

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.

Stainless Steel

• 6.3 cu ft • Two 9" dual elements • EasyClean® oven • Super-sized window • Storage 
drawer • Stainless Steel • 29-7/8" W x 46-1/2" H x 28-7/8" D • Mfg# LREL6321S 

LG® Smart Wi-Fi Enabled Electric Range 

Item#

8329189  

• Factory installed ice maker • 2 tempered glass refrigerator shelves • 2 humidity crispers  
• 1 glass freezer shelf • Reversible doors • Stainless Steel • 29-3/4" W x 66-1/8" H x 33-3/8" D 
• Mfg# LTCS20030S 

LG® 20 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator 

Item#

8879836  

• Fully integrated electronic front controls • 5 wash cycles • NSF certified • 50 dBA  
• NeveRust™ Stainless Steel tub • Stainless Steel • 23-3/4" W x 33-5/8" H x 24-5/8" D  
• Mfg# LDFN3432T 

LG® 24" Built-In Dishwasher 

Item#

9403032  

• 1,000 watts • 2-speed 300 CFM ventilation system • 10 power levels • Auto defrost  
• Energy savings key • Stainless Steel • 29-7/8" W x 16-7/16" H x 15-11/16" D  
• Mfg# LMV1764ST 

LG® 1.7 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave 

Item#

8879858  

Item#

9345528

Item#

10423633

• 6.3 cu ft • Flexible cooktop • Two dual ring burners • Hidden bake element • Storage 
drawer • Stainless Steel • 29-5/16" W x 46-5/16" H x 28-11/16" D • Mfg# NE63A6311SS/AA

• All around cooling • Garage ready • Automatic ice maker • Reversible doors • Stainless 
Steel • 28-3/4" W x 66-3/4" H x 31-7/8" D • Mfg# RT18DG6700SR/AA

Samsung® 30" Smart Self/Steam-Clean Electric RangeSamsung® 18 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

Item#

9563555

Item#

10119519

• 1,000 watts • 2-speed 300 CFM ventilation system • 10 power levels • Auto defrost • LED 
display • Stainless Steel • 29-7/8" W x 17-1/16" H x 16-1/2" D • Mfg# ME16A4021AS/AA

• Digital touch controls • Adjustable rack • Digital water leakage sensor • 55 dBA  
• Plastic tub • Stainless Steel • 23-4/5" W x 35-1/10" H x 24-3/5" D • Mfg# DW80CG4021SR/AA

Samsung® 1.6 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave Samsung® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

FS-E24_Mini-06-Appliances 107-134.indd   108 2/4/25   11:41 AM



Best in class, 
best in home

*Source: TraQline market research, Major Appliances through Q1 2024.

Samsung understands the needs of today and innovates for 
tomorrow. We set the industry standard in overall service 
experience as the most awarded brand in appliance 
customer satisfaction and the only ENERGY STAR® Corporate 
Commitment Award recipient in the past decade. Upgrade 
your facilities with SmartThings Energy, a sustainable solution 
designed to reduce energy consumption and recognized 
��������	
	���
�����������������������������������������������
mass-market Smart Home Energy Management System.

Build with America’s 
#1 Appliance Brand*

Learn more at
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WE’RE STANDING ALONGSIDE YOU.
NO MATTER WHAT.
Consumers have counted on Whirlpool Corporation appliances for 

more than 110 years, but it takes more than longevity to earn the trust 

of the trade. That’s why we continue to put in the hard work, to push 

for better, and to face your challenges with you. Commitment is more 

than a promise — it’s how we get things done together.

whirlpoolpro.com/count-on-us

Count On Us

®/™ ©2024. All rights reserved.
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WE’RE STANDING ALONGSIDE YOU.
NO MATTER WHAT.
Consumers have counted on Whirlpool Corporation appliances for 

more than 110 years, but it takes more than longevity to earn the trust 

of the trade. That’s why we continue to put in the hard work, to push 

for better, and to face your challenges with you. Commitment is more 

than a promise — it’s how we get things done together.

whirlpoolpro.com/count-on-us

Count On Us

®️/™️ ©️2024. All rights reserved.

Whirlpool - Appliances

Stainless Steel

• Frameless glass shelves • Electronic temperature control • Clear humidity controlled 
crispers • Optional ice maker ready • Stainless Steel • 29-3/4" W x 65-7/8" H x 33-1/2" D  
• Mfg# WRT148FZDM

Whirlpool® 18.2 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

Item#

7914408

• 5.3 cu ft • Glass cooktop • FlexHeat™ dual radiant element • Large oven window  
• Stainless Steel/Black • 29-7/8" W x 47-7/8" H x 27-3/4" D • Mfg# WFES3030RS

 Whirlpool® 30" Standard Clean Electric Smoothtop Range

Item#

10355596

• 12-place setting capacity • High-temp wash option • 57 dBA• Plastic tub • Stainless Steel 
• 23-7/8" W x 33-1/2" H x 24-1/2" D • Mfg# WDF341PAPM

Whirlpool® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

Item#

10191194

• 1,000 watts • 2-speed, 300 CFM • 4 quick touch/one touch selections  
• 10 power levels • Dishwasher safe turntable plate • Stainless Steel  
• 29-7/8"W x 17-1/8" H x 15-9/16" D • Mfg# WMMS3130RS

Whirlpool® 30" 1.7 cu ft Microwave Hood Combination

Item#

10680324

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  
transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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WE’VE GOT EVERY PROPERTY COVERED 
No matter the size of your space or budget, we've got the right suite.

Our wide range of appliance brands help yo

Tougher than tenants.

Enhance your kitchens. Attract more renters.

WE’VE GOT EVERY 
PROPERTY COVERED

No matter the size of your space or budget, we’ve got the right suite. 
Our wide range of appliance brands help you offer more to 

your customers—so you can get more in return.

 good things, for life. 
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GE - Appliances

Stainless Steel

• Frost free • Upfront temperature controls • Edge-to-edge glass shelves • LED lighting  
• Sliding deli drawer • Optional IM4D ice maker ready • Stainless Steel 
• 28" W x 67-3/8" H x 32-5/8" D • Mfg# GTE18GSNRSS

Item#

8026993

GE® 17.5 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

Item#

9263394

• Up To 12-place setting capacity • 4 cycles, 4 options • 100% filtration with Piranha™ hard 
food disposer and removable filter • Active flood protect • Dry boost • 59 dBA • Stainless 
Steel • 23-3/4" W x 33-3/8" H x 24" D • Mfg# GDF510PSRSS

GE® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

• 950W • Convenience cooking controls • Auto and time defrost • Turntable on/off • Two-
speed, 300-CFM venting system • Stainless Steel • 29-7/8" W x 16-7/16" H x 15-7/8" D

GE® 30" 1.6 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave

Item# Mfg# Vent Type

5148379 JVM3162RJSS Vented

• 5.0 cu ft • Coil elements • One-piece upswept porcelain-enamel cooktop • Dual element 
bake • Removable full-width storage drawer • Use with PROSELECT drip bowls:  
6" PS3040203, 8" PS3040208 • Stainless Steel/Black • 30" W x 47" H x 28-3/4" D  
• Mfg# JB256RTSS 

GE® 30" Self Clean Electric Range 

Item#

9866582  

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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True to our legacy of careful craftsmanship 
and reliability, the Frigidaire® Series 
offers delightfully sensible, easy-to-use products 
you can count on for years to come. 

AVAILABLE AT:

for all your multi-family needs.
quality
Trusted
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Frigidaire - Appliances

Stainless Steel

• 3 cycles • Delay start • Electronic controls • Tall plastic tub • 60 dBA • Stainless Steel/
Black • 24" W x 35" H x 25" D • Mfg# FFCD2413US

Frigidaire® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

Item#

7655147

Frigidaire® 30" 1.8 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave 

Item#

9884880  

Frigidaire® 17.6 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator 

Item#

9808147  

• 1,000 watts • Quick start options • Bright interior lighting • Two speed ventilation • Zero-
clearance door • Stainless handle • Stainless Steel • 29-7/8" W x 16-3/8" H x 15-3/4" D  
• Mfg# FMOS1846BS 

• Humidity-controlled crisper drawers • 2 adjustable glass shelves • 1 wire freezer shelf  
• Reversible doors • Optional IM117000 ice maker ready • Brushed Stainless  
• 27-7/8" W x 66-15/16" H x 30-13/16" D • Mfg# FFHT1822UV 

• 5.3 cu ft • Five element cooktop • Extra-large oven capacity • Stainless handle • Stainless 
Steel/Black • 30" W x 46-3/4" H x 28-1/2" D • Mfg# FCRE3062AS

 Frigidaire® 30" Steam Clean Smoothtop Electric Range

Item#

9304917

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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Appliances - Whirlpool • Amana

Item# Mfg# Color

10100675 WRTX5028PW White

10097899 WRTX5028PB Black

• LED interior lighting • Flexi-Slide™ bin • Electronic temperature controls • Freezer 
temperature control • Optional ice maker ready • 28-1/8" W x 66-5/8" H x 31-7/8" D

Whirlpool® 16.3 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

Item# Mfg# Color

8194445 WFC150M0JW White

8194466 WFC150M0JB Black

• 4.8 cu ft • Coil elements • Upswept porcelain spill guard • Storage drawer • Clock and 
timer • Use with PROSELECT drip bowls: (Chrome) 6" PSDPPRW6, 8" PSDPPRW8 or (Black) 
6" PS3040207, 8" PS3040212 • 29-7/8" W x 47-7/8" H x 27-3/4" D

Whirlpool® 30" Standard Clean Electric Range

Item# Mfg# Color

10680325 WMMS3130RW White

10680323 WMMS3130RB Black

• 1,000W • 2-speed, 300 CFM • 4 quick touch/one touch selections • 10 power levels  
• Dishwasher safe turntable plate • 29-7/8" W x 17-1/8" H x 15-9/16" D

Whirlpool® 30" 1.7 cu ft Microwave Hood Combination
• 12-place setting capacity • High-temp wash option • 57 dBA • Plastic tub  
 • 23-7/8" W x 33-1/2" H x 24-1/2" D

Whirlpool® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

Item# Mfg# Color

10191196 WDF341PAPW White

10191193 WDF341PAPB Black

Item#

7264799

• 12-place setting capacity • 1-hour wash option • Triple filter wash system  
• Heated dry option • High temperature wash option • White  
• 23-7/8" W x 34-1/2" H x 24-1/2" D • Mfg# ADB1400AGW

Amana® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

Item#

7095319

• 1,000W • Defrost feature • Popcorn feature • Reheat feature • White  
• 30" W x 17-3/8" H x 15-7/8" D • Mfg# AMV2307PFW

Amana® 30" 1.6 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave

Item#

4912273

• Humidity-controlled Garden-Fresh™ crisper bins • Electronic temperature controls  
• Reversible doors • Optional ice maker ready • White • 29-3/4" W x 65-7/8" H x 31-3/8" D  
• Mfg# ART308FFDW

Amana® 18.2 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

• 4.8 cu ft • Coil elements • Temp Assure™ cooking system • SpillSaver™ unswept cooktop  
• Easy-clean glass door • Use with PROSELECT drip bowls:  6" PSDPPRW6, 8" PSDPPRW8  
• White • 29-7/8" W x 46-7/8"H x 27-3/4" D • Mfg# ACR4203MNW

Amana® 30" Standard Clean Electric Range

Item#

10170102

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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GE - Appliances

Item# Mfg# Color

8017159 GTE17DTNRWW White

8026882 GTE17DTNRBB Black

• Upfront temperature controls • Adjustable wire shelves • LED lighting  
• Optional IM4D ice maker ready • 28" W x 64-3/4" H x 32-5/8" D

GE® 16.6 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

Item# Mfg# Vent Type Color

5097040 JVM3162DJWW Vented White

5097030 JVM3162DJBB Vented Black

• 950W • Convenience cooking controls • Auto and time defrost • Turntable on/off  
• Two-speed, 300-CFM venting system • 29-7/8" W x 16-7/16" H x 15-7/8" D

GE® 30" 1.6 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave

Item# Mfg# Color

7387033 JBS160DMWW White 

7387294 JBS160DMBB Black

• 5.0 cu ft • Coil elements • Dual element bake • Removable full-width storage drawer  
• One-piece upswept porcelain-enamel cooktop • Use with PROSELECT drip bowls: White 
ranges - 6" PSDPPRG6, 8" PSDPPRG8, Black ranges - 6" PS3040203, 8" PS3040208  
• 30" W x 47" H x 29" D

GE® 30" Standard Clean Electric Range

Item# Mfg# Color

9507255 GDF450PGRWW White 

9507256 GDF450PGRBB Black

• 12 place setting capacity • 3 cycles, 3 options • 100% filtration with Piranha™ hard food 
disposer and removable filter • Active flood protect • Automatic hot start • 60 dBA  
• 23-3/4" W x 33-3/8" H x 24" D

GE® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

Item# Mfg# Color

8026146 HPS16BTNRWW White

8026147 HPS16BTNRBB Black

• Adjustable wire shelves • Right-hand swing • Reversible doors • Optional IM4D ice maker 
ready • 28" W x 61-3/4" H x 30" D

Hotpoint® 15.6 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

Item# Mfg# Color

7387343 RBS160DMWW White

7387035 RBS160DMBB Black

• 5.0 cu ft • Coil elements • One-piece upswept porcelain-enamel cooktop  
• Storage drawer • Use with PROSELECT drip bowls: White ranges - 6" PSDPPRG6, 8" 
PSDPPRG8, Black ranges - 6" PS3040203, 8" PS3040208 • 30" W x 46-3/4" H x 28-3/4" D

Hotpoint® 30" Standard Clean Electric Range

Item# Mfg# Color

4717521 RVM5160DHWW White

4717512 RVM5160DHBB Black

• 1,000W • Convenience cooking controls • Weight and time defrost • Two-speed, 300 CFM 
venting system • Add 30 seconds button • 29-7/8" W x 16-7/16" H x 17-15/16" D

Hotpoint® 30" 1.6 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave - Vented

Item# Mfg# Color

9329138 HDF310PGRWW White

9329154 HDF310PGRBB Black

• Up To 12-place setting capacity • 2 cycles, 2 options • 100% filtration with Piranha™ hard 
food disposer and removable filter • Active flood protect • Automatic hot start • 60 dBA  
• 23-3/4" W x 33-3/8" H x 24" D

Hotpoint® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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Appliances - Frigidaire 

Item# Mfg# Color

9305376 FFTR1814WW White

9305383 FFTR1814WB Black

• Automatic defrost • Store-More™ humidity controlled crisper drawers • Full-width wire 
freezer shelf • Wire shelves • Optional IM117000 ice maker ready 
• Optional IM117000 ice maker ready • 30" W x 66-5/8" H x 30-1/8" D

Frigidaire® 18 cu ft Top-Mount Refrigerator

• 5.3 cu ft • Five element cooktop • Even baking technology • SpaceWise® dual expandable 
element • Extra-large oven capacity • 30" W x 46-3/4" H x 28-1/2" D

Frigidaire® 30" Steam Clean Smoothtop Electric Range

Item# Mfg# Color

 9304935 FCRE3062AW White

9304944 FCRE3062AB Black

Item# Mfg# Color

8339618 FDPC4221AW White 

8339630 FDPC4221AB Black

• Up to 14-place setting capacity • Energy saver dry option • 5 level wash system • 62 dBA 
• Plastic tub • 24" W x 35" H x 25" D

Frigidaire® 24" Built-In Dishwasher

Item# Mfg# Color

9884882 FMOS1846BW White 

9884886 FMOS1846BB Black

• 1,000 watts • Quick start options • Bright interior lighting • Two speed ventilation  
• Zero-clearance door • 29-7/8" W x 16-3/8" H x 15-3/4" D 

Frigidaire® 30" 1.8 cu ft Over-The-Range Microwave 

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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Experience peace of mind and convenience with a Samsung washer. 
Protect your purchase with a 20-year warranty on the Digital Inverter 
Motor, and deliver ease-of-use with a new control panel that improves 
visibility when stacked. 

���������������������������������!����"#����$%&�'�����'�
���������(�
optimize energy usage with Sensor Dry technology. This seamless 
���������������"���������(�����#��'������'�����������(����� 
perfectly into any space.

4.5 cu. ft. Front Load Washer with  
Vibration Reduction Technology+™
WF45T6000AW

7.5 cu. ft. Front Dryer with Sensor Dry
DVE45T6000W

The smart choice in laundry 
Simplify facility management with Smart Care from Samsung. 
Easily troubleshoot and diagnose washers and dryers from any 
smartphone, saving time and money on repairs.

In stock and ready to ship

*ADA Compliant when using a Samsung 27” wide riser (WE272NV, WE272NW, 

or WE272NC.) 1Requires wireless network, Samsung account and Samsung 

SmartThings app. The Samsung SmartThings app supports Android OS 4.0 

(ICS) or later which is optimized for Samsung smartphones (Galaxy S and 

Galaxy Note series). This app also supports iOS 7 or later for iPhone models. 

Samsung SmartThings app available in App Store and Play Store.

* 1

119888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457ferguson.com
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Whether it’s a laundry room, kitchen nook or closet, small space or large, LG has the laundry 
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exteriors are LG innovations that are built to perform. With compact laundry for small spaces, 
full size front load or top load pairs for large loads, or our space-saving, full size WashTower™ 
with a convenient Center Control™ panel, the LG laundry lineup keeps clothes looking, smelling, 
and feeling great.

YOU GET SO MUCH MORE WITH LG

INNOVATION
Smart innovations that make 
your tenant’s lives easier.

QUALITY
Sleek, premium design, yet tough 
enough to hold up to years of use.

TRUST
Reliable and worry-free, so you 
���
������	

����
�����
��
�

LAUNDRY SOLUTIONS
FOR EVERY SPACE

Full Size Front Load
WM3600HWA / DLE3600W

WashTower™

WKE100HWA

Top Load Agitator
WT7005CW / DLE7000W

Compact Front Load
WM3555HWA, WM1455HWA / 
DLHC1455W
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Front Load Laundry

• 5.0 cu ft • 6Motion™ technology • ColdWash™ technology • Direct drive motor 10-year 
limited warranty • 1,300 max RPM • White • 27" W x 39" H x 33-1/8" D • Mfg# WM3470CW

LG® Mega Capacity Front Load Washer 

Item#

10099851

• 7.4 cu ft • Sensor dry • FlowSense™ duct clogging indicator • Closet depth • Aluminized 
alloy steel drum • White • 27" W x 39" H x 30-1/8" D • Mfg# DLE3470W

LG® Ultra Large Capacity Electric Dryer 

Item#

10099822

• 4.5 cu ft • VRT Plus™ Technology • Self Clean+ • Smart Care • AI powered smart dial  
• 1,200 RPM • White • 27" W x 38-7/10" H x 31-3/10" D • Mfg# WF45T6000AW/A5

Samsung® Front-Load Washer

Item#

8939970

• 7.4 cu ft • Sensor dry • 10 preset drying cycles • Smart Care • Lint filter indicator • White  
• 27" W x 38-7/10" H x 31-1/2" D • Mfg# DVE45T6000W/A3

Samsung® Electric Dryer

Item#

8952674

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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Laundry  - Appliances

• 6.5 cu ft • 11 dryer cycles • Automatic dryness control • Wrinkle prevent option • White  
• 29" W x 44" H x 27-3/4" D

Amana® Dryer

Item# Mfg# Power Source

5025357 NED4655EW Electric

5025366 NGD4655EW Gas

• 3.5 cu ft • 5 temperature settings • Dual action agitator • Late lid lock • Porcelain tub  
• White • 27-1/2" W x 42" H x 27" D • Mfg# NTW4516FW

Item#

7169216

Amana® Top Load Washer

Item#

7503604

• 3.8 cu ft • Water level selection • Two-way wash action agitator • Max spin speed 680 
rpm • Smooth spiral stainless steel wash basket • White • 27-1/2" W x 44" H x 27" D  
• Mfg# WTW4855HW

Whirlpool® Top Load Washer

Item# Mfg# Power Source

7544932 WED4850HW Electric

7543264 WGD4850HW Gas

• 7.0 cu ft • AutoDry™ drying system • 12 dryer cycles • 3 temperatures • 3 options • White 
•29" W x 43" H x 28-1/4" D 

Whirlpool® Dryer

Top Load Laundry

• 6.2 cu ft • 3 cycles • Auto dry feature • Flat back design • Up to 120' venting • White 
• 27" W x 44" H x 26-3/4" D

GE® Dryer

Item# Mfg# Power Source

7055378 GTX22EASKWW Electric

7055175 GTX22GASKWW Gas

• 4.0 cu ft • 10 cycles • Water level control • Deep rinse • Heavy-duty agitator • Late lid lock 
safety • Stainless steel drum • Fill hose included • White • 27" W x 44" H x 27" D  
• Mfg# GTW220ACWWW

GE® Top Load Washer

Item#

10365201

• 4.0 cu ft • 6 cycles • Deep rinse • Heavy-duty agitator • Stainless steel basket • White  
• 27" W x 44" H x 27" D • Mfg# HTW265ASWWW

Hotpoint® Top Load Washer

Item#

10334966

• 6.2 cu ft • 3 cycles • Auto dry • Up to 120 ft venting • White • 27" W x 44" H x 26-3/4" D
Hotpoint® Dryer

Item# Mfg# Power Source

10334967 HTX26EASWWW Electric

10334968 HTX26GASWWW Gas

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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Item# Mfg# Power Source

8339608 FLCE7522AW Electric

8339652 FLCG7522AW Gas

• 3.9 cu ft washer/5.5 cu ft dryer • 10 wash cycles • 6 dry 
cycles • Quiet Pack • Quick wash and dry cycles • MaxFill™ 
setting • Stainless wash tub • Cycle status lights • White  
• 27" W x 76" H x 31-1/2" D

Frigidaire® 27" Laundry Center

Item#

7503655

• 1.6 cu ft washer/3.4 cu ft dryer • 6 wash cycles • 4 dry cycles • Stainless steel drum  
with impeller • EasyView™ glass lid • White • 23-7/8" W x 74-1/4" H x 26-5/8" D  
• Mfg# WET4024HW

Whirlpool® 24" Thin Twin Electric Laundry

Item#

7503624

• 3.5 cu ft washer/5.9 cu ft dryer • 9 wash cycles • 4 dryer cycles • AutoDry™ drying system 
• Porcelain basket with agitator • White • 27-1/4" W x 75-1/2" H x 32-7/16" D  
• Mfg# WET4027HW

Whirlpool® 27" Thin Twin Electric Laundry

P170480_1z.tif
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Appliances - Laundry
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Combination and Space Saving Laundry

• 3.8 cu ft washer/5.9 cu ft dryer • 11 wash cycles • 800 
rpm maximum spin speed • 4 dryer cycles • Stainless Steel 
wash basket • White • 26-3/4" W x 75-7/8" H x 30-7/8" D

GE® 27" Unitized Washer/Dryer• 2.3 cu ft washer/4.4 cu ft dryer • 11 wash cycles  
• 830 rpm maximum spin speed cycles  
• Stainless Steel wash basket  
• White • 23-3/4" W x 74-7/8" H x 27-3/8" D

GE® 24" Unitized Washer/Dryer

Item# Mfg# Power Source

7387169 GUD24ESSMWW Electric

7387038 GUD24GSSMWW Gas

Item# Mfg# Power Source

7387280 GUD27ESSMWW Electric

7387205 GUD27GSSMWW Gas

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.
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Scanning a QR code on the machine with a smartphone
allows users to track and pay for laundry from their phone.*
It also allows your earnings to populate securely through
the SmarthHQTM portal.

*Payment processing fees apply.

Boost business and generate 
efficiences with reliable solutions.

Learn how to make every cycle seamless.

Seamless Support for Your Business
so you can set shiny new goals.
With the SmarthHQTM Management Portal, you can manage
your machines, your money and your maintenance, all
on the go with a remote tool.

WiFi Machines Mean
Less Time Counting Coins
so you can spend more time counting wins.

• t
•

COMMERCIAL 
LAUNDRY

Scan here to
learn more.

Commercial Washer & Dryers
Microban® Protection          Commercial-Grade Components          Front Serviceable

Built in WiFi*       Payment Flexibility – QR Reader/Launderday App/Coin Kit Options*

COMMERCIAL TOP LOAD SET

VTW525ASRWB – FFS# 9568542
**VTW565ASVWB – FFS# 10112427

WASHER DRYER

COMMERCIAL FRONT LOAD SET

WASHER DRYER

VTD52EASRWB – FFS# 9568585
**VTD56EASVWB – FFS# 10030052

 **VTD52GASRWB (GAS) – FFS# 9568549
**VTD56GASVWB (GAS) - FFS# 10030053

VFW310SSRWW – FFS# 9912513

**VFD31EDSRWW – FFS# 9912509
**VFD31ESSRWW – FFS# 9912510

**VFD31GDSRWW (GAS) – FFS# 9912511
**VFD31GSSRWW (GAS) – FFS# 9912512

*Applies to select models  |        May require additional delivery lead time. Call for details.
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Appliances - Laundry
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Commercial Laundry

Appliances are non-returnable.  Commercial use of residential appliances may void warranty.  Please inspect all appliances upon delivery.  Claims for damage in  

transit must be reported within one (1) day following delivery.  For concealed damage returns, original packaging must be returned with the damaged appliance.  

Model numbers and product image are subject to change and may vary from image shown.  Freight charges may apply in some areas.

• 4.2 cu ft • Built-in, coinless payment system • Launderday™ user app • SmartHQ™ 
management • Protected with Microban® • Service priority • Commercial-grade 
components and materials • 5-year limited parts warranty • White • 27" W x 44" H x 27" D  
• Mfg# VTW525ASRWB 

GE® Commercial Top Load Washer 

Item#

9568542  

• 7.4 cu ft • Built-in, coinless payment system • Launderday™ user app • SmartHQ™ 
management • Protected with Microban® • Aluminized alloy drum • Up to 120' venting  
• Commercial-grade components  • 5-year limited parts warranty • White  
• 27" W x 44" H x 30-1/2" D • Mfg# VTD52EASRWB 

GE® Commercial Electric Dryer 

Item#

9568585  

• 6.7 cu ft • Commercial grade cabinet • Microprocessor controls • Front access panel  
• Simple programming • White • 27" W x 37-3/4" H x 29" D • Mfg# CED9160GW

Whirlpool® Commercial Non Coin On-Premise Laundry Front Load Electric Dryer

Item#

7503672

• 3.1 cu ft • Commercial grade cabinet • Microprocessor controls • Robust hinge • White  
• 27" W x 37-3/4" H x 28-13/16" D • Mfg# CHW9160GW

Whirlpool® Commercial Non Coin On-Premise Laundry Front Load Washer

Item#

7503641

• 3.27 cu ft • 3 cycles • Factory coin slide and coin box equipped, $2.00 factory preset  
•1/2 HP motor • Traditional flex-vane agitator • Deep-water wash system • White  
• 27" W x 44-1/2" H x 26" D • Mfg# CAE2745FQ

Whirlpool® Commercial Coin Operated Top Load Washer

Item# Mfg# Power Source

7312244 CEM2745FQ Electric

7312243 CGM2745FQ Gas

• 7.4 cu ft • 3 cycles • Factory coin slide and coin box equipped, $1.50 factory preset  
• 180° wide-opening reversible side-swing door • White • 27" W x 43" H x 29-1/4" D

Whirlpool® Commercial Coin Operated Dryer

Item#

7312245

• 3.27 cu ft • 5 cycles • Traditional flex-vane agitator • Deep-water wash system  
• Extra large lid and tub opening • White • 27" W x 42-1/2" H x 26" D • Mfg# CAE2795FQ

Whirlpool® Commercial Non Coin On-Premise Laundry Top Load Washer

Item#

7314900

Item#

7997599

• 7.4 cu ft • 3 cycles • Galvanized, heavy-gauge cabinet • Four-roller suspension • 180° 
wide-opening, side-swing door • White • 27" W x 44-1/4" H x 29" D • Mfg# CEM2795JQ

Whirlpool® Commercial Non Coin On-Premise Laundry Electric Dryer

FS-E24_Mini-06-Appliances 107-134.indd   126 2/4/25   11:41 AM



A
p

p
lia

n
c
e

s

ferguson.com

Range Parts - Appliances

127888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457

Item# Mfg# Size Replaces

7223093 PS3026203 6" Mfg #WB31K5024

7222953 PS3028203 8" Mfg #WB31K5025

• Chrome plated
ProSelect® GE/Roper Drip Bowl 6/Pk

Item# Mfg# Size Fits

7222968 PS3040205 6" Whirlpool, Frigidaire #318067041, 5303305653, 

5304430149, Tappan and Magic Chef

7222983 PS3040210 8" Whirlpool, Frigidaire #318067051, 5303305651, 

5304430150, Tappan and Magic Chef

• Black porcelain

Item# Mfg# Size Fits

7223092 PS3026204 6" Whirlpool, Frigidaire #316048414, 

Tappan, Modern Maid and Magic Chef

7222952 PS3028204 8" Whirlpool, Frigidaire #316048413, 

Tappan, Modern Maid and Magic Chef

• Chrome plated
ProSelect® Universal Drip Bowl 6/Pk

Item# Mfg# Size Replaces

7222966 PS3040203 6" Mfg# WB31M20, WB32X5070 & WB31T10014

7222964 PS3040208 8" Mfg# WB31M19, WB32X5069 & WB31T10015

• Black porcelain

ProSelect® GE Drip Bowl 6/Pk

ProSelect® Universal Drip Bowl 6/Pk

Item# Mfg# Size Turns W/V

7223088 3090-033F 6" 3 1,250W/240V

7223076 3090-035F 8" 4 2,100W/240V

Universal Surface Range Element

Item# Mfg# Size Turns W/V

7223078 3090-034F 6" 4 1,500W/240V

7223083 3090-036F 8" 5 2,100W/240V

Universal Surface Range Element

Item# Mfg# Size Replaces W/V

7952278 3090-165F 6" Mfg# 5304516160 and W11396792 1,500W/240V

7952274 3090-166F 8" Mfg# 5304516159 and W11396790 2,400W/240V

Replacement Frigidaire Surface Range Safety Element

Item# Mfg# Size Replaces W/V

7952275 3090-163F 6" Mfg# WB30X31058 1,250W/240V

7952279 3090-164F 8" Mfg# WB30X31057 2,400W/240V

Replacement GE Surface Range Safety Element

FS-E24_Mini-06-Appliances 107-134.indd   127 2/4/25   11:41 AM



A
p

p
lia

n
c
e

s

ferguson.com128 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457

Appliances - Range Parts

Item#

4416368

• Replaces Whirlpool® 330031 • Includes horizontal 
mounting clip, block and hardware • Mfg# RR110

Replacement Whirlpool Receptacle

Item#

4353315

• Includes horizontal and vertical bracket, block and 
hardware • Mfg# RR117

Universal Receptacle

Item#

7223046

• Includes terminal block, mounting clips, assembly and 
wire nuts • Mfg# 3130-293

Universal Receptacle

Item#

5152544

• For 8" burner elements • Mfg# 316436001

Frigidaire® Infinite Switch

Item#

7180394

• Replaces 310180, 311846, 311858, 311859, 314140, 
3148954, 3149400, 99989662 and W10295573  
• Mfg# WP3149400

Whirlpool® Infinite Switch

Item#

7223098

• For 6" burner elements • Replaces GE® WB24T10029  
• Mfg# 3130-217

Replacement GE Infinite Switch

Item#

7256048

• Replaces WB02K10020 • Mfg# WB02K10254

GE® Anti-Tip Kit

Item# Mfg# Prongs Length Amps Volts

10346028 RAP34005 3 4' 40 125

10346030 RAP34007 3 4' 50 125/250

10346031 RAP34008 3 6' 50 125/250

10346029 RAP34006 4 4' 40 125

10346032 RAP34009 4 4' 50 125/250

Range Cord
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Range Hood Parts - Appliances

Item#

7255316

• Replaces Broan HCK44D • Mfg# 3080-214
Range Hood Power Cord• Non-vented range hood fan assembly • 2-speed • 120V, 

.62A • Mfg# 3080-209 

Replacement Broan Range Hood Fan Assembly

Item#

4416391

• C frame design • Exact replacement for NuTone® range 
hood ventilators and others • Includes SFB460 fan blade  
• Replaces NuTone® C65878 and 65878000 • 9" leads 
w/120 VAC plug • 3,000 rpm • Mfg# SM550

Vent Hood Motor

Item#

7223103

• Protects the exposed wall behind the range • 30" W x 24" H
Range Back Splash Guard

Item# Mfg# Color

A 7223142 3160-030F White/Almond

B 7223143 3160-032F Black/Bisque

C 7223160 3160-029F Faux Stainless

A B C

Range Hood Filters

D-E
F G-H

Item# Mfg# Height Width Depth Material USA Fits

D 7221332 96948957 8-3/4" 10-1/2" 3/32" Aluminum ✓ Broan, Caloric, Nautilus, Roper and Sears

E 7221333 97048958 8-3/4" 10-1/2" 3/8" Aluminum ✓ Broan

F 7221328 97048956 8-3/4" 10-1/2" 3/8" Carbon ✓ Broan, Caloric, Nautilus, Roper, Sears and Tappan

G 7221329 96948963 5-1/6" 7-5/8" 3/32" Aluminum ✓ Whirlpool OTR Microwave

H 5152622 W10208631A 12-15/16" 5-3/4" 1/16" Aluminum - Whirlpool® OTR Microwave

FS-E24_Mini-06-Appliances 107-134.indd   129 2/4/25   11:41 AM



A
p

p
lia

n
c
e

s

130 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457 ferguson.com

Appliances - Refrigerator Parts

Item#

10846334

• Mfg# W11729596

Whirlpool® Ice Maker Kit
• Mfg# IM4D

GE® Ice Maker Kit

Item#

7970844

• Mfg# IM117000

Frigidaire® Ice Maker Kit

Item#

4895299   

Item#

4717390

• Reduces 99% of lead from your drinking water • Reduces 
pharmaceuticals, chlorine taste and odor • NSF certified  
• Mfg# MWFP

GE® Smartwater Refrigerator Water Filter

Item#

5147387

• Filters up to 200 gallons of water • NSF certified • Mfg# 
EDR4RXD1

Whirlpool® Ice & Refrigerator Water Filter 4

Item#

7218821

Item#

758589

• Blue plastic • Mfg# Z-10513
Economy Ice Cube Tray 5/Pk

• White polypropylene • Mfg# Z-10863

Premium Ice Cube Tray 2/Pk

Item#

7000392

• Replaces W10295370A • Filters up to 200 gallons of 
water • NSF certified • Mfg#EDR1RXD1

Whirlpool® Ice & Refrigerator Water Filter 1

• 6 month filter life  • 170 gallon filter capacity  • NSF 
certified  • Mfg# XWFE 

GE® Refrigerator Water Filter  

Item#

8742554   
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Item#

2405287

• 1/4" compression x 1/4" compression • 60" • Stainless steel 
• 125 psi max operating pressure • 40°F - 160°F operating 
temperature • Exclusive double reinforced construction 
consists of a high strength stainless steel braid and 
reinforced thermoplastic inner core • Mfg# PFX146205

ProFlo® 5' Ice Maker Line

Item#

4345255

• 1/4" OD female compression x 1/4" OD female compression 
• Includes self piercing saddle valve • PVC/nylon braid/PVC 
• 125 psi max operating pressure • 160°F max working 
temperature • Mfg# 91310N

10' Vinyl Ice Maker Hose

Item#

5118610

• Self-tapping brass valve • Kit includes: tubing, needle 
valve, saddle clamp, nuts, bolts, washers and inserts  
• Connects from water line to appliance • 3/8" OD to 1" OD 
x 1/4" OD comp • Mfg# PFXIMK25PA

ProFlo® 25' Poly Ice Maker Installation Kit

Item#

5152601

• Replaces WR57X90, WR57X93, WR57X10015, 
WR57X10034, WR57X10049, WR57X10063, WR57X10075, 
WR57X102, WR57X110, WR57X90, WR57X93, WR57X95 and 
WR57X96 • With guard • Mfg# WR57X10033

GE® Water Valve

131888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457ferguson.com

Refrigerator Parts - Appliances

Item#

7218692

• 12" brush length • 1-1/2" and 3/4" bristle length • 27-1/2" L  
• Mfg# RCB1

Refrigerator Coil Brush

Item#

7180409

• Clip-on • Mfg# WP4387490
Whirlpool® Bimetal Defrost Thermostat

Item#

4479611

• -20°F to 80°F (-29°C to 27°C) • Stainless steel 
construction • Hangs or stands • Unbreakable lens  
• Mfg# ST03

Refrigerator Thermometer

Item#

7256058

• Replaces GE® WR60X10285 • Mfg# WR60X21886

GE® Evaporator Fan Motor

Item#

5152577

• 26-3/32" W x 38-1/2" H • Mfg# WR24X10231

GE® Refrigerator Door Gasket
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Appliances - Dishwasher Parts

132 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457

Item# Mfg# Side Replaces

4416357 DW156 Right-hand GE® WD8X227

Replacement GE Dishwasher Baffle• Universal  • For 24" dishwasher space  • Mfg# W10426979  
Whirlpool® Under Counter Mounting Bracket Kit  

Item#

7237791   

Item#

5152652

• Replaces WD21X10057 and WD21X10064 • Includes armature and linkage  
• Mfg# WD21X10060

GE® Dishwasher Drain Solenoid Kit

Item# Mfg# Length

2405279 PFX146350 48"

2405280 PFX146352 60"

2405281 PFX146354 72"

• 3/8" compression x 3/8" compression • Exclusive double reinforced construction consists 
of a high strength stainless steel braid and reinforced thermoplastic inner core • 125 psi 
max operating pressure • 40°F - 160°F operating temperature • Includes 3/8" MIP x 3/8" 
compression elbow

ProFlo® Dishwasher Connector

Item# Mfg# Length

4320705 PFXSD6C60ET 60"

• 3/8" compression x 3/8" compression • Includes dishwasher connector and 2 elbows; 
PFMCECC and PFXDEN • Exclusive double reinforced construction consists of a high strength 
stainless steel braid and reinforced thermoplastic inner core • 150 psi max operating pressure 
• Heavy duty sealing washers • 33°F - 180°F operating temperature

ProFlo® Dishwasher Connector

Item#

4810266

• 3/4" FGHT x 3/8" OD Comp • 75 psi maximum pressure • 180°F maximum temperature  
• Mfg# G20086LF

Dishwasher Compression Elbow

Item# Mfg# Side Replaces

4416359 DW157 Left-hand GE® WD8X228

Replacement GE Dishwasher Baffle
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Washer Parts - Appliances
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Item#

7629100

• Replaces GE® WH1X2727 • Mfg# ERWH1X2727
Replacement GE Tub Dampening Strap

Item#

5152604

• Replaces 285612, 285770, 3366877, 387091, 80040VP and 99989668 • Mfg# 80040

Whirlpool® Agitator Dogs 4/Pk

Item#

7629099

• Replaces Whirlpool® 285753 • Mfg# ER285753
Replacement Whirlpool Washer Drive Coupling

Item#

3994910

• 60" • 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT • Rubber with straight ends • Mfg# PFWMH5PR
ProFlo® Washing Machine Connector 2/Pk

Item#

7180404

• Replaces 3348015, 3352492, 3363394, 62516, 63347, 64076, 8235 and WP3363394VP  
• Mfg# WP3363394

Whirlpool® Water Pump Assembly

Item# Mfg# Length

2405282 PF146814 48"

2405283 PF146815 60"

• 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT • Exclusive double reinforced construction consists of a high strength 
stainless steel braid and reinforced thermoplastic inner core • Heavy duty sealing washers 
snap into place • 125 psi max operating pressure • 40°F - 160°F operating temperature

ProFlo® Washing Machine Connector

Item#

4479548

• Replaces Whirlpool® 3949237, 3949239, 3949240 and 3949247 • 24" wire leads with 
14" plastic sleeves • Mfg# ES247

Replacement Whirlpool Lid Switch

Item#

7180396

• Replaces 3355806 and WP3355806VP • Mfg# WP3355806

Whirlpool® Lid Switch
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Appliances - Dryer Parts

Item#

7218697

• 9 piece kit includes: (1) self-feeding 4" auger brush, (4) 
36" flexible rods, (1) large 2.5 dia. lint brush, (1) vacuum 
adapter, (1) dryer adapter • Removes lint build-up  
• Mfg# RLE202

Linteater® Dryer Vent Cleaning System

Item#

831481

• 4" dia x 24" round aluminum pipe • Snaplock seam 
• Mfg# DP244/12

Deflecto® Aluminum Pipe

Item#

7011283

• 4" dia x 8' • Fire resistant • Flexible • Easy to install  
• Mfg# F0408B

Deflecto® Supurr-Flex® Dryer Aluminum Duct

Item# Mfg# Color

765784 HR4W White

• Detachable bird guard • Plastic hood • Durable and 
weather-resistant

Deflecto® 4" Wide Mouth Hood

Item# Mfg# Color

519800 RVHAW4 White

519802 RVHAB4 Brown

• Includes pipe and collar • Detachable bird guard 
• Assembled • Durable and weather-resistant

Deflecto® 4" Aluminum Dryer Vent With Wide  

Mouth Hood

Item#

1254139

• Includes pipe and collar • White plastic hood • Assembled 
• Durable and weather-resistant • Mfg# DAVHA4/12

Deflecto® 4" Aluminum Dryer Vent Hood

Item# Mfg# Color

1082583 UBGWB White

3326342 UBGBB Brown

• Easily installs over most any type 3" or 4" dryer or 
bathroom exhaust vent

Deflecto® Universal Bird Guard

• Replaces 348399, 348400, 685273, 8531964, 8531967, 
W10812395 and W10828351VP • Mfg# W10828351

Whirlpool® Dryer Lint Screen And Cover

Item#

7225853

Item# Mfg# Prongs Length Amps

10346024 RAP34001 3 4' 30

10346025 RAP34002 3 6' 30

10346026 RAP34003 4 4' 30

10346027 RAP34004 4 6' 30

• 125/250 volts • Three 10 gauge wires
Dryer Cord
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Need custom cut blinds?  Send us an email your measurements using the form on page 141 and we’ll take care of the rest!

Cordless Vinyl Mini Blinds

• 1" wide static resistant, fade resistant PVC slats • PVC headrail • White
Cordless Vinyl Mini Blind

Item# Mfg# Window Width Blind Width Lead Time Maximum Cut (Width)
48" Length

7643026 MLX3548WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643041 MLX4648WH 46" 45.5" - 6"

60" Length

7643103 MLX3160WH 31" 30.5" - 6"

7643147 MLX3460WH 34" 33.5" - 6"

7643073 MLX3560WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643179 MLX3960WH 39" 38.5" - 6"

7643086 MLX4760WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643029 MLX5960WH 59" 58.5" - 6"

7643059 MLX7160WH 71" 70.5" - 6"

64" Length

7642971 MLX2764WH 27" 26.5" - 6"

7642988 MLX3164WH 31" 30.5" - 6"

7643093 MLX3364WH 33" 32.5" - 6"

7643021 MLX3464WH 34" 33.5" - 6"

7642950 MLX3564WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643130 MLX3664WH 36" 35.5" - 6"

7642963 MLX3964WH 39" 38.5" - 6"

7642958 MLX4364WH 43" 42.5" - 6"

7642959 MLX4764WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643133 MLX7064WH 70" 69.5" - 6"

72" Length

7643083 MLX2372WH 23" 22.5" - 6"

7643135 MLX2472WH 24" 23.5" - 6"

7642947 MLX2572WH 25" 24.5" - 6"

7643120 MLX2772WH 27" 26.5" - 6"

7643116 MLX3172WH 31" 30.5" - 6"

7643129 MLX3472WH 34" 33.5" - 6"

7643096 MLX3572WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643023 MLX3672WH 36" 35.5" - 6"

7643191 MLX3972WH 39" 38.5" - 6"

7643038 MLX4772WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643025 MLX7072WH 70" 69.5" - 6"
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Need custom cut blinds?  Send us an email your measurements using the form on page 141 and we’ll take care of the rest!

Decor - Blinds
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Item# Mfg# Window Width Blind Width Lead Time Maximum Cut (Width)

36" Length

7643149 RLX2336WH 23" 22.5" - 6"

48" Length

7642946 RLX3548WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643063 RLX4748WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

60" Length

7643092 RLX2360WH 23" 22.5" - 6"

7643188 RLX3160WH 31" 30.5" - 6"

7643163 RLX3560WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643172 RLX3660WH 36" 35.5" - 6"

7643158 RLX4760WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643022 RLX5960WH 59" 58.5" - 6"

7643024 RLX7160WH 71" 70.5" - 6"

64" Length

7643061 RLX3164WH 31" 30.5" - 6"

7643159 RLX3464WH 34" 33.5" - 6"

7642981 RLX3564WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643047 RLX3664WH 36" 35.5" - 6"

7643003 RLX3964WH 39" 38.5" - 6"

7642964 RLX4664WH 46" 45.5" - 6"

7643032 RLX4764WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7642972 RLX7064WH 70" 69.5" - 6"

72" Length

7642564 RLX2372WH 23" 22.5" - 6"

7643165 RLX2472WH 24" 23.5" - 6"

7643170 RLX2572WH 25" 24.5" - 6"

7643128 RLX2972WH 29" 28.5" - 6"

7643148 RLX3072WH 30" 29.5" - 6"

7643176 RLX3172WH 31" 30.5" - 6"

7643143 RLX3572WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7642970 RLX3672WH 36" 35.5" - 6"

7643141 RLX3972WH 39" 38.5" - 6"

7643137 RLX4772WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643194 RLX6372WH 63" 62.5" - 6"

7643184 RLX9572WH 95" 94.5" - 6"

• 1" wide premium room darkening, warp resistant PVC slats • Steel head and bottom rails • White

Cordless Vinyl Plus Mini Blind

Cordless Vinyl Plus Mini Blinds
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Need custom cut blinds?  Send us an email your measurements using the form on page 141 and we’ll take care of the rest!

Item# Mfg# Window Width Blind Width Maximum Cut (Width)

          36" Length

7643020 AMX3536WH 35" 34.5" NA

          48" Length

7643016 AMX46548WH 46.5" 46" NA

7643144 AMX58548WH 58.5" 58" NA

7643089 AMX7048WH 70" 69.5" NA

          60" Length

7643110 AMX3560WH 35" 34.5" NA

7643070 AMX4760WH 47" 46.5" NA

7643094 AMX5960WH 59" 58.5" NA

7643122 AMX7160WH 71" 70.5" NA

          72" Length

7643169 AMX2372WH 23" 22.5" NA

7643112 AMX2472WH 24" 23.5" NA

7643054 AMX2572WH 25" 24.5" NA

7643095 AMX3572WH 35" 34.5" NA

7643085 AMX4772WH 47" 46.5" NA

7643076 AMX7172WH 71" 70.5" NA

7643166 AMX8372WH 83" 82.5" NA

7643035 AMX9572WH 95" 94.5" NA

• 1" wide 6-gauge crease resistant, static resistant aluminum slats • Steel head and bottom rails • Custom cut service not available on Aluminum blinds • White

Cordless Aluminum Mini Blind

Cordless Aluminum Mini Blinds
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Decor - Blinds
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Cordless Faux Wood Blind
• 2" wide static resistant slats for designer look • 3-1/4" crown valance • Wand control • Smooth texture • Off-White

Item# Mfg#

Window 

Width

Blind  

Width Lead Time

Maximum Cut  

(Width)

36" Length

7643145 FCX3536WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643045 FCX4736WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7642944 FCX5936WH 59" 58.5" - 6"

7642979 FCX7136WH 71" 70.5" - 6"

48" Length

7643138 FCX2348WH 23" 22.5" - 6"

7643121 FCX2948WH 29" 28.5" - 1"

7642985 FCX3548WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643060 FCX4748WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643000 FCX5948WH 59" 58.5" - 6"

7642993 FCX7148WH 71" 70.5" - 6"

7643139 FCX7248WH 72" 71.5" - 6"

60" Length

7643090 FCX2360WH 23" 22.5" - 6"

7642961 FCX2960WH 29" 28.5" - 1"

7643186 FCX3160WH 31" 30.5" - 4"

7643008 FCX3460WH 34" 33.5" - 6"

7643098 FCX3560WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7643124 FCX3960WH 39" 38.5" - 6"

7643067 FCX4360WH 43" 42.5" - 6"

7642955 FCX46560WH 46.5" 46" - 6"

7643108 FCX4760WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643014 FCX5960WH 59" 58.5" - 6"

7643175 FCX6360WH 63" 62.5" - 6"

7643161 FCX7060WH 70" 69.5" - 6"

7643013 FCX70560WH 70.5" 70" - 6"

7643088 FCX7160WH 71" 70.5" - 6"

7643050 FCX7260WH 72" 71.5" - 6"

Cordless Faux Wood Blinds

Item# Mfg#

Window 

Width

Blind  

Width Lead Time

Maximum Cut  

(Width)

72" Length

7642953 FCX1772WH 17" 16.5" - 2"

7643072 FCX2372WH 23" 22.5" - 6"

7643053 FCX2772WH 27" 26.5" - 1"

7643167 FCX2972WH 29" 28.5" - 1"

7643074 FCX3172WH 31" 30.5" - 4"

7643117 FCX3472WH 34" 33.5" - 6"

7643181 FCX3572WH 35" 34.5" - 6"

7642989 FCX3672WH 36" 35.5" - 6"

7643111 FCX3972WH 39" 38.5" - 6"

7643082 FCX4372WH 43" 42.5" - 6"

7643118 FCX4772WH 47" 46.5" - 6"

7643065 FCX5972WH 59" 58.5" - 6"

7643193 FCX6372WH 63" 62.5" - 6"

7643113 FCX7072WH 70" 69.5" - 6"

7643040 FCX7172WH 71" 70.5" - 6"

7642978 FCX7272WH 72" 71.5" - 6"

84" Length

7643042 FCX2784WH 27" 26.5" - 1"

7643002 FCX3684WH 36" 35.5" - 6"

FS-E24_Mini-07-Decor 135-146.indd   138 1/23/25   5:51 AM



Blinds - Decor

139888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457

D
e

c
o

r

ferguson.com

Need custom cut blinds?  Send us an email your measurements using the form on page 141 and we’ll take care of the rest!

• 2" wide static resistant slats for designer look  • 3-1/4" crown valance  • Wand control  • Smooth texture  • Bright White  
Cordless Faux Wood Blind  

Item# Mfg#

Window  

Width

Blind  

Width Lead Time

Maximum Cut 

(Width)

36" Length

10065871   FLX3536BWH   35"   34.5"   -   6"   

10065970   FLX4736BWH   47"   46.5"   -   6"   

10066018   FLX5936BWH   59"   58.5"   -   6"   

10066053   FLX7136BWH   71"   70.5"   -   6"   

48" Length

10065715   FLX2348BWH   23"   22.5"   -   6"   

10065779   FLX2948BWH   29"   28.5"   -   1"   

10065873   FLX3548BWH   35"   34.5"   -   6"   

10065972   FLX4748BWH   47"   46.5"   -   6"   

10066020   FLX5948BWH   59"   58.5"   -   6"   

10066055   FLX7148BWH   71"   70.5"   -   6"   

60" Length

10065718   FLX2360BWH   23"   22.5"   -   6"   

10065784   FLX2960BWH   29"   28.5"   -   1"   

10065811   FLX3160BWH   31"   30.5"   -   4"   

10065860   FLX3460BWH   34"   33.5"   -   6"   

10065881   FLX3560BWH   35"   34.5"   -   6"   

10065919   FLX3960BWH   39"   38.5"   -   6"   

10065944   FLX4360BWH   43"   42.5"   -   6"   

10065963   FLX46560BWH   46.5"   46"   -   6"   

10065974   FLX4760BWH   47"   46.5"   -   6"   

10066022   FLX5960BWH   59"   58.5"   -   6"   

10066033   FLX6360BWH   63"   62.5"   -   6"   

10066048   FLX7060BWH   70"   69.5"   -   6"   

Item# Mfg#

Window  

Width

Blind  

Width Lead Time

Maximum Cut 

(Width)

60" Length

10066044   FLX70560BWH   70.5"   70"   -   6"   

10066057   FLX7160BWH   71"   70.5"   -   6"   

10066062   FLX7260BWH   72"   71.5"   -   6"   

72" Length

10065684   FLX1772BWH   17"   16.5"   -   2"   

10061860   FLX2372BWH   23"   22.5"   -   6"   

10065762   FLX2772BWH   27"   26.5"   -   1"   

10065786   FLX2972BWH   29"   28.5"   -   1"   

10065815   FLX3172BWH   31"   30.5"   -   4"   

10065864   FLX3472BWH   34"   33.5"   -   6"   

10065885   FLX3572BWH   35"   34.5"   -   6"   

10065901   FLX3672BWH   36"   35.5"   -   6"   

10065922   FLX3972BWH   39"   38.5"   -   6"   

10065946   FLX4372BWH   43"   42.5"   -   6"   

10065977   FLX4772BWH   47"   46.5"   -   6"   

10066024   FLX5972BWH   59"   58.5"   -   6"   

10066035   FLX6372BWH   63"   62.5"   -   6"   

10066050   FLX7072BWH   70"   69.5"   -   6"   

10061862   FLX7172BWH   71"   70.5"   -   6"   

10066064   FLX7272BWH   72"   71.5"   -   6"   

84" Length

10065764   FLX2784BWH   27"   26.5"   -   1"   

10065904   FLX3684BWH   36"   35.5"   -   6"   

Cordless Faux Wood Blinds
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Decor - Blinds
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Item# Mfg# Width Lead Time

Maximum  

Cut (Width)

48" Length

5149302 VS3548SCWH 35" - No Max

5149065 VS4748SCWH 47" - No Max

5148829 VS5948SCWH 59" - No Max

5148983 VS6348SCWH 63" - No Max

5149289 VS7148SCWH 71" - No Max

5148798 VS7248SCWH 72" - No Max

60" Length

5148933 VS2360SCWH 23" - No Max

4737814 VS3560SCWH 35" - No Max

5149139 VS4760SCWH 47" - No Max

5148915 VS5960SCWH 59" - No Max

4542464 VS6360SCWH 63" - No Max

5149371 VS7160SCWH 71" - No Max

4737812 VS7260SCWH 72" - No Max

5148764 VS7860SCWH 78" - No Max

Item# Mfg# Width Lead Time

Maximum  

Cut (Width)

72" Length

5149226 VS4772SCWH 47" - No Max

5148989 VS5972SCWH 59" - No Max

7642995 VS6372SCWH 63" - No Max

5148754 VS7172SCWH 71" - No Max

5148973 VS7272SCWH 72" - No Max

5148859 VS7872SCWH 78" - No Max

7642968 VS10272SCWH 102" - No Max

84" Length

5149073 VS5984SCWH 59" - No Max

4808324 VS6684SCWH 66" - No Max

4503701 VS7284SCWH 72" - No Max

4420424 VS7884SCWH 78" - No Max

4420446 VS10284SCWH 102" - No Max

4808838 VS10484SCWH 104" - No Max

4808552 VS11084SCWH 110" - No Max

5149232 VS11684SCWH 116" - No Max

96" Length

5149007 VS7896SCWH 78" - No Max

5149123 VS10296SCWH 102" - No Max

7643174 VS10496SCWH 104" - No Max

7643168 VS11096SCWH 110" - No Max

• 3-1/2" wide vanes • Stack left or right • Heavy-duty roll formed steel headrail • Complete with matching valance • Child safe wand control • White

Standard Vertical Blind

Vertical Blinds
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CUSTOM BLINDS ORDER FORM
All custom orders require up to 48 hours to complete, provided the material is available in stock.  

Lead time and price will vary for Vinyl, Vinyl Plus mini blinds and Faux Wood blinds requiring custom height.  

Large quantities may require a longer lead time. There will be a $5.00 charge per custom blind.

Email completed form to facilities.supply@ferguson.com

Account Name/Number Ship To

Requestor Name

Order Date City/ST/Zip

PO Number Phone Number

PLEASE SEND ORDER CONFIRMATION TO:    

         Customer Name/Email/Fax 

Qty Blinds Size Type Width Length Color Mount Special Instructions

� 1" Vinyl Mini Blind (MLX)

� 1" Vinyl Plus Mini Blind (RLX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FCX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FLX)

� 3-1/2" Standard Vertical (VS)

� Window Opening

� Blind Size
inches inches

� Inside

� Outside

� 1" Vinyl Mini Blind (MLX)

� 1" Vinyl Plus Mini Blind (RLX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FCX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FLX)

� 3-1/2" Standard Vertical (VS)

� Window Opening

� Blind Size
inches inches

� Inside

� Outside

� 1" Vinyl Mini Blind (MLX)

� 1" Vinyl Plus Mini Blind (RLX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FCX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FLX)

� 3-1/2" Standard Vertical (VS)

� Window Opening

� Blind Size
inches inches

� Inside

� Outside

� 1" Vinyl Mini Blind (MLX)

� 1" Vinyl Plus Mini Blind (RLX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FCX)

� 2" Faux Wood (FLX)

� 3-1/2" Standard Vertical (VS)

� Window Opening

� Blind Size
inches inches

� Inside

� Outside

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

1. For inside mount measurements, measure width from the bottom, middle, 

and top of the window, and provide the smallest measurement.

2. Inside mount horizontal blinds will include a 1/2" inch deduction in width 

from the size provided. Inside mount vertical blinds will include a 1/2" inch 

deduction in both width and length from the size provided.

3. For replacement of existing blinds, provide the measurements of the 

product and not sizes listed on previous packaging.

4. For outside mount measurements, provide the total size of the  

blinds needed.

For Inside Mount:

Measure width and 

height inside of the 

window frame.

For Outside Mount:

Measure overall area 

to be covered outside 

of the window frame.

CUSTOM WINDOW COVERING ORDER TERMS

Orders for custom blinds may not be canceled and blinds are not returnable. By signing below, you agree to the terms 

stated above.

Name:             Date:  
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• Durable White thermofoil finish  • Raised panel door style  • Full overlay  • Full-access vanity bases - no center stile  • Frameless cabinet construction  • Engineered wood construction   
• Open back for easy plumbing access  • Natural maple laminated interiors  • Finished notched toe kick  • Fully assembled - ready to install  • Solid White, oval bowl cultured marble vanity 
top included  • Limited lifetime warranty  

White Raised Panel Vanity and Top Combo  

Item# Mfg# Dimensions Configuration

10839898   80-8101-0-1195 24" W x 36" H x 18-3/4" D 2-Doors

10839899   80-8101-0-1196 30" W x 36" H x 18-3/4" D 2-Doors

Pre-Assembled  Combos

• Durable White thermofoil finish  • Shaker door style  • Full overlay  • Full-access vanity bases - no center stile  • Frameless cabinet construction  • Engineered wood construction  • Open 
back for easy plumbing access  • Concealed and adjustable self-closing hinges  • Natural maple laminated interiors  • Finished notched toe kick  • Fully assembled - ready to install  • Solid 
White, rectangular wave bowl cultured marble vanity top included  

White Shaker Vanity and Top Combo  

Item# Mfg# Dimensions Configuration 

10839900   80-8104-0-1159 24" W x 33-1/2" H x 18-3/4" D 2-Doors

10839901   80-8104-0-1196 30" W x 33-1/2" H x 18-3/4" D 2-Doors
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Item# Mfg# Dimensions Configuration

A 10106962 80-8204-0-1615 24" W x 34-1/2" H x 21" D 2-Doors

B 10106963 80-8204-0-1617 30" W x 34-1/2" H x 21" D 2-Doors

C 10106964 80-8204-0-1619 36" W x 34-1/2" H x 21" D 2-Doors

• Durable White thermofoil finish • Raised panel door style • Full overlay • Full-access vanity bases - no center stile • Frameless cabinet construction • Engineered wood construction  
• Open back for easy plumbing access • Concealed and adjustable self-closing hinges • Four-sided hardwood drawer box • Soft closing undermount drawer glides  
• Natural maple laminate finished interiors • Finished notched toe kick • Limited lifetime warranty • Fully assembled - ready to install

White Raised Panel Vanity Base Cabinets

Pre-Assembled

Cultured Marble Tops

CA B

Item# Mfg# Dimensions Configuration

D 10106954 80-8201-0-1615 24" W x 34-1/2" H x 21" D 2 Doors

E 10106955 80-8201-0-1617 30" W x 34-1/2" H x 21" D 2 Doors

F 10106956 80-8201-0-1619 36" W x 34-1/2" H x 21" D 2 Doors

• Durable White thermofoil finish • Shaker door style • Full overlay • Full-access vanity bases - no center stile • Frameless cabinet construction • Engineered wood construction • Open 
back for easy plumbing access • Concealed and adjustable self-closing hinges • Four-sided hardwood drawer box • Soft closing undermount drawer glides • Natural maple laminate 
finished interiors • Finished notched toe kick • Limited lifetime warranty • Fully assembled - ready to install

White Shaker Vanity Base Cabinets

F
D

E

Item# Mfg# Dimensions

10085438 623918 25" W x 22" D

10085439 623926 31" W x 22" D

10085440 623934 37" W x 22" D

• Solid White

Camilla Vanity Top
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OUR EASY CABINET MAKEOVERS 
ATTRACT RENTERS!  

Save time and money. Our fast, affordable process 
renews your existing boxes.

SHOCKINGLY 
EASY

SURPRISINGLY 
AFFORDABLE

SUPERIOR 
PRODUCT

BEFORE AFTER

Complete kits,  

anyone can install.

1/3 the cost of  

installing new  

cabinets.

Better looking than 

thermofoil. More 

durable. Never 

delaminates. 

Complete kits, 

anyone can install.

We provide only high-quality parts and accessories to finish the job.          Now offering Slab doors!

Call your local Ferguson  
rep or 888-334-0004 for  
a quote today!

Now offering Slab doors!
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Item#

7253120
Item#

8928963

• Includes: (2) upper clips, (2) lower clips and (4) screws • Mfg# XWM607234
• 60" • Scratch free finish pre-punched 4" on center • 1/4" wide • Smooth, clean finish, 
blemish and scratch free

E-Z Mount Mirror Clip
Mirror J-Mold 5/Pk

Frameless Mirrors

A, B, C, D E, F, G, H

Item# Mfg# Dimensions Mirror Edge

A 7253123 WM2436PEBP5 24" W x 36" H Polished edge

B 7253119 WM3036PEBP3 30" W x 36" H Polished edge

C 7253117 WM3636PEBP3 36" W x 36" H Polished edge

D 7253118 WM3642PEBP3 36" W x 42" H Polished edge

E 7253124 WM2436BVBP5 24" W x 36" H Beveled edge

F 7253122 WM3036BVBP3 30" W x 36" H Beveled edge

G 7253121 WM3636BVBP3 36" W x 36" H Beveled edge

H 7253116 WM3642BVBP3 36" W x 42" H Beveled edge

Frameless Mirror

Item# Mfg# Size Dimensions

7628588 OK2436N272 24" x 36"

7628591 OK3036N272 30" x 36"

7628598 OK3636N272 36" x 36"

7628419 OK4236N272 42" x 36"

7628571 OK4836N272 48" x 36"

7628592 OK6036N272 60" x 36"

• 4 precut wrapped MDF pieces • Hides mirror clips and blemishes • Easy assembly with 
included bow tie connectors and double-sided adhesive • Includes low-profile mirror clips 
and glue • Polyurethane adhesive recommended for permanent installation (not included) 
• Mirror sold separately

Silver Mirror Frame Kit

Item# Mfg# Size Dimensions

7628587 OK2436N271 24" x 36"

7628585 OK3036N271 30" x 36"

7628597 OK3636N271 36" x 36"

7628582 OK4236N271 42" x 36"

7628570 OK4836N271 48" x 36"

7628590 OK6036N271 60" x 36"

• 4 precut wrapped MDF pieces • Hides mirror clips and blemishes • Easy assembly with 
included bow tie connectors and double-sided adhesive • Includes low-profile mirror clips 
and glue • Polyurethane adhesive recommended for permanent installation (not included) 
• Mirror sold separately

White Mirror Frame Kit

Mirror Frame Kits and Framed Mirrors
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Item# Mfg# Model Dimensions Mount Type Mirror Edge Body

A 1892705 401ADJ Styleline 16" W x 20" H Recessed Stainless Steel Injection-Molded Polystyrene

B 4087175 781021 Builder Series 16" W x 22" H Recessed Stainless Steel Injection-Molded Polystyrene

C 4087112 781037 Builder Series 16" W x 22" H Recessed Beveled Injection-Molded Polystyrene

D 4087122 781045 Builder Series 16" W x 26 "H Recessed Stainless Steel Injection-Molded Polystyrene

E 4087127 781053 Builder Series 16" W x 26"H Recessed Polished Injection-Molded Polystyrene

F 1892801 1438 Focus 16" W x 26" H Recessed Polished Steel

G 1892833 1459 Horizon 16" W x 26" H Recessed Beveled Steel

Jensen® Medicine Cabinet

Medicine Cabinets

A B

E

C D

F G

Item# Mfg# Size Dimensions Fixed Shelves Adjustable Shelves Weight

4434958 M30 30" x 26" 1 2 41 lbs

• 1/2" beveled mirror • Surface mount • Some assembly required

Beveled Frameless Tri-View Medicine Cabinet

Tri-View Medicine Cabinets

FS-E24_Mini-07-Decor 135-146.indd   146 2/4/25   12:06 PM



ferguson.com 147888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457

Primers • Coatings - Paint 

Pa
in

t 

Primers

Item# Size Color

655143 13 oz White

• Blocks smoke and nicotine stains • Seals in water, ink and 
graffiti stains • Interior

Kilz® Original Oil-Based Aerosol Primer, Sealer and 
Stain Blocker • Seals stains from water, fire and smoke damage  • Non-

yellowing, dries flat, sands easily  • Use with all topcoats   
• 350 VOC

Zinsser® Odorless Oil-Base Stain Blocking Primer  

                           

 

Item# Size Color

9945076 13 oz White

Direct To Metal Coatings Epoxy Floor Coating Masonry Waterproofer

Item# Size Color

6385854 1 gal High Gloss White

4930080 1 gal High Gloss Black

4930530 1 gal Aluminum

4930353 1 gal Safety Red

6380408 1 gal Safety Yellow

4930339 1 gal Safety Blue

• High gloss finish • One coat coverage • Resists chipping, 
fading and weathering • Two-year rust-proof guarantee  
• Dries tack-free in 2-4 hours

Rust-Oleum® High Performance V7400 System 340 
VOC DTM Alkyd Enamel

Item# Size

7234143 1 gal

• Water-based • Used to waterproof basement walls and 
masonry • 15-year warranty • Stops up to 15 psi • Resists 
mold & mildew • Low odor, low VOC

SEAL-KRETE® DAMPLOCK® Masonry 
Waterproofing Paint

• Ready-to-use, acrylic-epoxy blend • Resists hot tire pick-
up, water, oil, grease and gasoline stains • Dries to a 
durable, UV-resistant, satin finish • Resists scuffing, 
peeling, blistering and fading • Satin finish • Low VOC  
• Interior/exterior

SEAL-KRETE® Epoxy-Seal Concrete & Garage  
Floor Paint  

Item# Size Color

9977301 1 gal Armor Gray

8486622 1 gal Slate Gray

Item# Size Color

7234138 13 oz White

• Great hide and adhesion without sanding • Superior stain 
blocking • Resists peeling and blistering • Mold and mildew 
resistant • Fast 1-hour dry • Interior/exterior

Zinsser® Bulls Eye 1-2-3® Oil-Based Aerosol Primer

                           

 

Paint Hardeners

Item# Size

7937019 4 gal

• 4 gal • Solidifies paint for proper disposal 
• Non-toxic & eco-friendly • Use on water 
or oil-based paint, stain & solvents • Simple 
to use: just add to the can and stir  
• Solidifies in minutes

Xsorb® Rock Solid™ Paint  
Hardener Pail

Item# Size

7953207 10.25 oz

• Seals rust and creates a neutral surface 
that is ready for priming and painting  
• Dries to produce a tough polymer surface 
• Sets in 20 minutes per coat

Loctite® Extend Rust Neutralizer Spray

Rust RemoversAnti-Slip Floor Coatings

Item# Size Color

5148094 1 gal Safety Yellow

5148096 1 gal Navy Gray

5148095 1 gal Black

• Single-component acrylic • Use on 
concrete, metal floors, walkways, decks 
and patios • Accepts heavy traffic in 
24-hours • Interior/exterior

Rust-Oleum® Concrete Saver®  
AS5600 System Anti-Slip Floor and 
Deck Coating

• Dissolves rust from all iron and steel 
surfaces  • Simply brush or spray on, wash 
off rust with cloth  • Replaces tough sanding 
and scraping  • Easy clean-up with water  

Permatex® Rust Dissolver Gel  

Item# Size

11454889 8 oz
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Paint - Spray Paints

Item# Size Color

1814948 15 oz Gray Primer

1814847 15 oz Flat White

1814827 15 oz Gloss White

1815010 15 oz Flat Black

1283505 15 oz Black

1815367 15 oz Gloss Black

1815092 15 oz Almond

1815461 15 oz Tan

831577 15 oz Silver Aluminum

1815321 15 oz Gray

1815162 15 oz Bright Red

6000768 15 oz Safety Yellow

1814793 15 oz Safety Red

1814884 15 oz Safety Blue

• Modified alkyd • Superior resistance to chipping, cracking and peeling • High-output tip 
covers 50% faster • Withstands heat to 200°F • Dries in 20 minutes

Rust-Oleum® High Performance V2100 System Enamel Spray Paint

High Performance Enamel Spray Paint

Multi-Purpose Enamel Spray Paint

• Modified alkyd • Resists chipping, fading and peeling • Withstands heat to 200° F  
• Dries in 12-minutes 

Rust-Oleum® Industrial Choice® 1600 System Multi-Purpose Enamel Spray Paint 

Item# Size Color

9808232  12 oz  Gloss White  

9808389  12 oz  Flat White  

9808266  12 oz  Ultra-Flat Black  

1815119  12 oz  Semi-Flat Black  

9808388  12 oz  Gloss Black  

1815188  12 oz  Almond  

Item# Size Color

4668931 12 oz White

4668932 12 oz Biscuit

4668926 12 oz Black

• Ultra-hard, moisture resistant enamel • Provides a smooth, washable surface  
• Spray on 2-3 light coats a few minutes apart; no primer needed • Interior

Rust-Oleum® Specialty Appliance Epoxy

Appliance Touch-Up

• Bonds to porcelain and ceramic providing outstanding adhesion, durability and color retention 
in hihg moisture areas • Epoxy acrylic formula • Withstands extreme hot temperatures • Leaves 
a smooth, glossy, waterproof finish

Rust-Oleum® Tub & Tile Aerosol

Item# Size Color

8035384 12 oz White

Fixture Touch-Up

Paint 
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Purdy Brushes

• For use with all paints and stains  • Blend of DuPont® 
solid, round and tapered Tynex® and Orel® filaments   
• Includes (1) 1" XL™ Dale™, (1) 1-1/2" XL™ Glide™ and (1) 2" XL™ 
Sprig™ brush  

Purdy® XL™ 3-Brush Multi Pack  

Item#

9190829   

• 5-Wire frame  • Wood handle  • High quality  
Purdy® 9" Wood Handle 5-Wire Roller Frame  

Item#

9190806   

• For use with all paints and exterior stains  • Provides a 
smooth, lint free finish  • Woven Dralon® high density fabric  
• Polypropylene core  

Purdy® White Dove™ Roller Cover  

Item# Size Nap

9190822   9"   1/4"   

9190872   9"   3/8"   

9190876   9"   1/2"   

Wooster Roller Frames

Purdy Roller Applicators

Item# Size

7206908 1, 1-1/2 & 2"

• White & Silver CT™ polyester filaments • Stainless steel 
ferrule • Hardwood handle • Variety 3 Pack: 1" Thin Angle, 
1-1/2" Angle, 2" Varnish

Wooster® Silver Tip® Polyester Angle Sash 
Brush Pack

Item#

6222764

• 9" sturdy 5-wire cage • Nylon end caps • 5/16" chrome-
plated shank, 90° angle • Sherlock GT® compatible

Wooster® Magikage® Ninety Roller Frame

Wooster Brushes Wooster Roller Frames

Item# Size Nap

4870145 9" 3/8"

4870150 9" 1/2"

4870154 9" 3/4"

4870152 18" 1/2"

• Knit fibers • Excellent paint pick-up and release • Green 
double thick polypropylene core

Wooster® American Contractor™ Roller Cover

Item#

6156512

• Accepts 4-1/2" & 6-1/2" jumbo-Koter® roller covers • Solvent 
resistant cage • Extra smooth rolling • Chrome-plated 1/4" 
shank • Sherlock GT® compatible

Wooster® Jumbo-Koter® Roller Frame

Item#

5170046

• 4" • Plastic threaded grip • Galvanized steel shank use 
with 4" mini roller covers

Wooster® 4" Mini-Koter® Frame

Item# Size

4870186 4"

• Sturdy 5-wire cage with plastic end caps • Chrome plated 
5/16" shank • Plastic threaded grip for extension poles

Acme Heavy Duty Roller Frame
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Paint - Wooster Paint Applicators • Paint Buckets & Containers

Paint 

• Shed-resistant  • High capacity  
Wooster® Mini-Koter® Roller Cover  

Item# Size Nap Qty

10231644   6"   3/8"   Pack of 10   

Wooster Mini Roller Covers

• Mop-like white fabric • High capacity • Closed end
Wooster® Mini-Koter® Yarn Roller Cover

Item# Size Qty

7727500   4"   Pack of 2   

Item# Nap Qty

6158939 3/8" Pack of 2

5169949 1/2" Pack of 2

7928907 3/8" Pack of 10

• 6-1/2" • Woven fibers • Shed resistant • Use with Jumbo-
Koter® roller frames • Extra strength core

Wooster® Jumbo-Koter® Pro/Doo-Z® Roller Cover

Item#

4870139

• 13" • Heavy gauge steel • Rust-resistant 
• Ribbed roll-off area

Wooster® Hefty Deep-Well™ Tray

Item#

5169906

• 11" • Rust-proof, solvent resistant • Ribbed roll-off area
Wooster® Deluxe Plastic Tray

Item#

4870164

• 13" • Form fitting • Resists cracking• Solvent resistant PET 
• Recycled plastic

Wooster® Hefty Deep-Well™ Tray Liner

Item#

7109896

• Gray • Calibrated in liters, quarts and gallon markings  
• Made of clear heavy-duty plastic • Metal handle with 
foam comfort grip

5 gal Plastic Pail

Item#

4870162

• 5-1/2" • 1 qt capacity • Built in roll-off area • Brush magnet 
• Expanding security strap • Solvent resistant

Wooster® Pelican® 1 qt Hand-Held Pail

Item#

7219152

• Measurements in 4 oz increments • Lid not included
Mix 'N Measure 1 qt Container

Paint Buckets & Containers

Wooster Trays & Liners
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Painters Tapes

Item# Size

7201470 0.94" x 60 yds

7201471 1.41" x 60 yds

7201480 1.88" x 60 yds

• Medium adhesion • 21-day release, 7-days in direct 
sunlight • Multiple surface • Rubber-based adhesive • Paint 
block technology • Produces sharp lines • Interior/exterior

Frogtape® Multi-Surface Painter's Tape

Item# Size

7201468 0.94" x 60 yds

7201473 1.41" x 60 yds

3569820 1.88" x 60 yds

7201481 2.83" x 60 yds

• Medium adhesion • 14-day release • Multiple surface 
• Rubber-based adhesive • Interior/exterior

Shurtape® CP 27® Premium Grade Blue  
Painter's Tape

• High adhesion  • Temperature range of 50 - 150°   
• Conforms to irregular shapes  • Rubber-based adhesive  

Shurtape® CP 66® Contractor Grade Beige  
Painter’s Tape  

Item# Size

7201478   0.94" x 60 yds   

7201469   1.41" x 60 yds   

7201477   1.88" x 60 yds   

259882   2.83" x 60 yds   

Item# Mil Size

7222392 1.0 mil 10 x 20'

7222393 4.0 mil 10 x 20'

• Economical and leak resistant • Embossed for 
easy opening

Trimaco® SuperTuff® Plastic Drop Cloth

Item# Size

7222387 9" x 180'

7222383 12" x 180'

• Brown general purpose paper • Formulated for 
water-based materials

Trimaco® General Purpose Masking Paper

Paper Masking

Item# Mil Size

7222390 4.0 mil 10 x 100'

• Super heavy weight • Economical and leak proof  
• Embossed for easy opening

Trimaco® SuperTuff® Plastic Drop Cloth

Item# Size

7222384 24" x 200'

• Reverse wound adhesive film • Provides a tight bond on 
soft surfaces • Easy to remove • 400 sq ft

Trimaco® Easy Mask® Protective Carpet Film

Plastic Sheeting

Item# Size Weight

7222394 4 x 15' 6 oz

7222398 9 x 12' 6 oz

Item# Size Weight

7222397 4 x 15' 8 oz

7222400 9 x 12' 8 oz

• Full panel drop cloth • Full piece design, no remnants  
• Washable and re-useable

• Full panel drop cloth • Full piece design, no remnants  
• Washable and re-useable

Trimaco® SuperTuff™ Canvas Drop Cloth Trimaco® SuperTuff™ Canvas Drop Cloth

Canvas Drop Cloths

6 oz 8 oz
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Paint 

Item# Size Color

100783 5.5 oz White

103972 5.5 oz Almond

461949 5.5 oz Clear

1591521 10.1 oz White

• Bonds like glue, seals like caulk • Durable, watertight seal • Excellent adhesion and 
flexibility • Mold & mildew resistant • Paintable

DAP® Kwik Seal Kitchen & Bath Adhesive Caulk

Item# Size Color

543772 5.5 oz White

655336 10.1 oz White

• Durable, fast curing • Mildew resistant • Low VOC
ProFlo® Tub & Tile Latex Caulk

Kitchen & Bath Acrylic Caulk

Item# Size Color

2125706 5.5 oz White

2125707 5.5 oz Clear

• Mildew resistant • Easy water clean-up • Low VOC
ProFlo® Kitchen & Bath Adhesive Sealant

Item# Size Color

764787 5.5 oz White

2997132 5.5 oz Biscuit

1203811 5.5 oz Clear

4124296 10.1 oz White

5154199 10.1 oz Clear

• Contains Microban® antimicrobial • Crack-proof guarantee • Siliconized latex 
• Maximum adhesion and flexibility • Watertight seal

DAP® Kwik Seal Plus® Premium Kitchen & Bath Adhesive Sealant

Premium Kitchen & Bath Acrylic Caulk

Item# Size Color

655111 10.1 oz White

• 15-Year life expectancy • Mildew resistant • Paintable • Interior/exterior
ProFlo® Acrylic Latex Caulk

All-Purpose Acrylic Caulk
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Item# Size Color

2477201 5.5 oz White

1344885 10.1 oz White

1580422 10.1 oz Clear

• 4-year durability • Highly flexible and durable • Waterproof seal • Excellent adhesion 
• Mold and mildew resistant

DAP® Alex Plus® All-Purpose Siliconized Acrylic Caulk

All-Purpose Acrylic Caulk

Item# Size Color

655291 10.1 oz White

• 35-year durability • Paintable • Easy water clean-up • Interior/exterior
ProFlo® All-Purpose Siliconized Acrylic Latex Caulk

Item# Size Color

1245023 10.1 oz White

2337869 10.1 oz Almond

2337870 10.1 oz Black

• "Silicone Tough" latex formulation • Flexible and crack proof • Endures expansion and 
contraction • Mold and mildew resistant • Paintable

DAP® Dynaflex 230® Premium Elastomeric Sealant

Elastomeric Caulk

Item# Size Color

7209916 2.8 oz White

7209911 2.8 oz Almond

7209918 2.8 oz Clear

7209923 10.1 oz White

7209917 10.1 oz Almond

7209919 10.1 oz Clear

• 100% silicone • 100% waterproof • 30-minute shower ready •10-year mold free product 
protection • Won’t crack, chip, peel or dry out • Permanent waterproof seal • Low VOC  
• Non-paintable • Lifetime guarantee

GE® Advanced Silicone II Kitchen & Bath Sealant

Item# Size Color

7209909 2.8 oz White

7209912 10.1 oz White

7209914 10.1 oz Clear

• 100% silicone • 100% weatherproof • 10-year mold-free product protection • 30-minute 
rain ready • Shrink & crack proof • Resists UV degradation • Non-paintable  
• Lifetime guarantee 

GE® Advanced Silicone II Window & Door Sealant

Kitchen & Bath Silicone Caulk

Window & Door Silicone Caulk
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• Formulated to resist impact, shock, vibration and 
temperature extremes • Ideal for bonds subject to daily use 
and harsh conditions

Loctite® Super Glue Ultra Gel Control
• Super strength formula; ideal for heavy-duty projects and 
repairs • Works well on porous and non-porous surfaces 
and close-fitting repairs

Loctite® Professional Super Glue
• Formulated to eliminate dripping and running • Pinpoint 
accurate dispensing tip • Bonds leather, rubber, wood, 
metal & plastic

Loctite® Super Glue Gel Control

Glues

Item# Size

4888692 4 g

Item# Size

7222911 20 g

Item# Size

7222918 4 g

Spray Adhesives

• Clear  • Bonds a wide range of lightweight materials   
• Fast, aggressive tack  

3M™ Spray Adhesive  

Item# Size Type

4411459   24 oz   Super 77™   

4411460   24 oz   Hi-Strength 90   

Item# Size

4664354 16 oz

Item# Size

4664355 22 oz

• Removes adhesives, glues, crayon, pen, marker, gum, 
scuff marks, stickers, decals, asphalt, tar, latex paint,  
duct tape, caulk, sap and wax • Ideal for all kinds of  
hard surfaces

Goof Off® Pro Strength Remover

Adhesive Removers

• Trigger spray • Removes adhesives, glues, crayon, pen, 
marker, gum, scuff marks, stickers, decals, asphalt, tar, 
latex paint, duct tape, caulk, sap and wax • Ideal for all 
kinds of hard surfaces

Goof Off® Heavy-Duty Remover

Caulk & Paint Removers  

• Water-based, biodegradable formula  • Removes most 
glues and adhesives, carpet seam sealer, and mastic   
• Not recommended for varnished surfaces  

Krud Kutter® Adhesive Remover  

Item# Size

9945136   32 oz   

• Formulated specially for latex paint removal  • Clean up 
fresh or fully cured paint spills and splatters  • Safe for 
indoor or outdoor application  

Krud Kutter® Latex Paint Remover  

Item# Size

9945074   24 oz   

• Removes nearly all types of caulks and sealants   
• Thick, gel formula clings to the sealant and stays wet 
longer  • Use indoors or outdoors  

Krud Kutter® Caulk Remover  

Item# Size

9945075   24 oz   
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Item# Size Color

4668929 0.6 oz White

4668930 0.6 oz Biscuit

4668928 0.6 oz Black

Fixture Touch-Up

• Brush-on • Restores tubs and sinks to like-new condition 
• Glossy finish • Works on fiberglass, porcelain, glazed 
ceramic tile and acrylic laminate • Covers one standard tub 
or two bathroom sinks

Homax® Tough As Tile® White Tub, Sink And Tile 
One-Part Epoxy Finish• Repairs scratches and chips on refrigerators, washers, 

dryers, dishwashers and other non-heated surfaces 
• Quick-dry acrylic lacquer formula

Rust-Oleum® Specialty  Appliance Touch-Up

Item# Size

7785573 26 oz

Appliance Touch-Up Wood Repair

Item# Size Color

7958735 1/3 oz Golden Oak

7958734 1/3 oz Red Oak

7958737 1/3 oz Cherry

7958738 1/3 oz Dark Walnut

7958736 1/3 oz Ebony

7958733 1/3 oz Red Mahogany

• Quick and easy touch-ups of nicks and scratches on 
wood furniture, moldings, cabinets, doors and other wood 
surfaces

Minwax® Wood Finish™ Stain Marker

Drywall Muds & Spackles

Item# Size

5078112 12 lb.

5150404 61.7 lb.

• Use for taping, topping and hand applied texturing • Ideal 
for repairing plaster

USG™ Sheetrock® Ready-Mix All Purpose  
Joint Compound

• For quick drywall and plaster repairs • 5-minute working 
time • Easy mix, strong bond

USG™ Sheetrock® Easy Sand 5 Lightweight Setting 
Type Patching Compound

• For all drywall joint finishing steps • Up to 25% less 
weight • Less shrinkage

USG™ Sheetrock® Ready-Mix Plus 3 Lightweight All 
Purpose Compound

Item# Size

7232013 18 ib

Item# Size

7232014 4.5 gal

Item# Size

7219186 4 x 4"

7219187 6 x 6"

7219175 8 x 8"

• For permanent drywall and plaster repair • Galvanized 
steel and reinforced fiberglass mesh • Self-adhesive

Homax® Wall Patch

Item#

7230273

• Includes 6" flex broad knife, 1-1/2" flex putty knife and 3" 
flex putty knife • Chiseled edge • Made of tough polystyrene 
• Pack of 3

Warner Tool® Plastic Putty Knives • For use on wood, metal, drywall, fiberglass and painted 
surfaces  • Soft edge design  • Excellent for corners and 
edges  • Can be used wet or dry  

Gator® Multi-Surface Wedge Sanding Sponge  

Item# Size Grit

9945092   5"L x 2-1/2"W x 1"H   Fine   

9945091   5"L x 2-1/2"W x 1"H   Medium   

Drywall Patches Drywall Tools Sanding
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Drywall Textures

• Excellent match to textured surfaces  • Wide coverage 
with even spray application  • 5 minute paint ready time   
• No priming needed before painting  • Mineral spirits 
clean-up  • Interior/exterior

DAP® 2in1 Wall & Ceiling Oil-Based Orange Peel 

Spray Texture

Item# Size

10275402   25 oz

• Excellent match to textured surfaces  • Wide coverage 
with even spray application  • 30 minute paint ready time   
• No priming needed before painting  • Soap and water clea 
n-up  • Interior/exterior  

DAP® 2in1 Wall & Ceiling Water-Based Orange Peel 

Spray Texture

Item# Size

10275402   25 oz   
Item# Size

10275396   25 oz

• Excellent match to textured surfaces  • Wide coverage 
with even spray application  • 30 minute paint ready time   
• No priming needed before painting  • Easy water clean-up  
• Interior/exterior  

DAP® 2in1 Wall & Ceiling Water-Based Knockdown 

Spray Texture

Item# Size

10275406 25 oz

Item# Size

4929398 20 oz

• Adjusts to spray medium to heavy texture • Low odor, 
easy clean-up • Covers up to 60 sq ft

Homax® Water-Based Knockdown Wall Texture

Item# Size

7219158 14 oz

• Replicates polystyrene, perlite or other popcorn ceiling 
aggregates • 4x faster than traditional guns and hoppers 
• 4x the coverage of traditional aerosols • Integrated safety 
lock for storage and reuse

Homax® Pro Grade Popcorn Ceiling Texture

Item# Size

7219185 14 oz

• Vertical spray tip provides precision control • Low odor, 
easy clean-up • Covers up to 4 sq ft

Homax® Easy Patch Water-Based Popcorn  

Ceiling Texture

Item#

1917264

• 4 lb tub • White • For general wall and sealing repair 
• Sets in 2-3 minutes without shrinking • Interior

DAP® Plaster Of Paris

Item# Size

7219179 74 oz

• Ready-to-use • Apply as orange peel or knockdown texture • Requires spray texture gun 
• Paintable and sandable • Covers up to 350 sq ft

Homax® Pre-Mixed Wall Texture

Item# Size

7219155 62.4 oz

• Ready-to-use • Requires spray texture gun • Paintable and sandable  
• Covers up to 50 sq ft

Homax® Pre-Mixed Popcorn Ceiling Texture

Item# Size

7187989 20 oz

• Adjusts to spray fine to heavy texture • Low odor, easy 
clean-up • Covers up to 110 sq ft

Homax® Water-Based Orange Peel Wall Texture

Item# Size

5060394 20 oz

• Adjusts to spray fine to heavy texture • Dries in 5-minutes 
• Covers up to 110 sq ft

Homax® Oil-Based Orange Peel Wall Texture
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Item# Size Color

4669935 1 qt White

4669981 1 gal White

• Ready-mix formula • Used to repair stucco and textured 
surfaces • Durable and permanent • Interior/exterior

DAP® All-Purpose Stucco Patch

Stucco Patch & RepairConcrete Patch & Repair

• Latex-based sealant  • Repairs cracks and holes in 
concrete. mortar and masonry  • Silicone additives for 
improved adhesion and water resistance  • Forms durable, 
flexible, watertight seal  • Paintable  

DAP® Concrete Waterproof Filler & Sealant  

Item# Size

504533   10.1 oz   

• Ultimate spray paint graffiti remover  • Proven best in 
independent tests  • Effective on most hard, soft, and 
porous surfaces  • Safe on clear coat automotive finishes  

Krud Kutter® Graffiti Remover  

Item# Size

9945139   32 oz   

Graffiti Remover

• Solvent-based • Creates bright, sharp, well defined lines 
• Dries in less than 10-minutes • Guaranteed not to clog 
• Interior/exterior

Rust-Oleum® Industrial Choice® S1600 System 
Inverted Striping Paint

Asphalt Marking Paints

Item# Size Color

1815420 1 gal White

1814777 1 gal Yellow

7234141 1 gal Red

7234142 1 gal Black

• Flat finish • Weather resistant • Dries in 30-minutes • Use 
with bulk spray machine, brush or roller • 450 linear foot 
per gal with 4" stripe

Rust-Oleum® High Performance 2300 System Traffic 
Zone Striping Paint

Item# Size Color

7234151 1 gal White

7234150 1 gal Yellow

7234137 1 gal Red

7234136 1 gal Blue

7234147 1 gal Green

• Semi-gloss finish • Weather resistant • Dries in 
30-minutes • Use with bulk spray machine, brush or roller 
• 450 linear foot per gal with 4" stripe

Rust-Oleum® High Performance 2300 System Traffic 
Zone Striping Paint

Flat Semi-Gloss

Item# Size Color

9815270   18 oz   White   

9977300   18 oz   Yellow   

1814911   18 oz   Red   

7234146   18 oz   Dark Blue   

Item# Size Color

7211361 1 gal Black

• Long lasting rubberized repair • Expands and contracts 
with the driveway surface • Fills cracks up to 3/4" wide

Gardner® Crack Stopper™ Rubberized Blacktop Crack 
And Joint Filler

Asphalt Patch & Repair

• Instant permanent repairs  • Applies easily in 
temperatures from 0°F to 100°F plus  • Can be applied as 
thin as 1/4"  • Can be used in water filled holes  • Use in all 
seasons and weather conditions  

Perma-Patch® Permanent Pavement Repair  

Item# Size

9393669   50 lb   

• Instant permanent repairs  • Applies easily in 
temperatures from 0°F to 100°F plus  • Can be applied as 
thin as 1/4"  • Can be used in water filled holes  • Use in all 
seasons and weather conditions  

Perma-Patch® Permanent Pavement Repair  

Item# Size

2347915   60 lb   
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Razor Knives Folding Razor Knives

Razor Blade Refills

Item# Point Style

7252702 13 pt 9mm

7252705 8 pt 18mm

• Pack of 5
Warner Tool Snap-Off Replacement Blades

Item# Qty

9860219 10 

7252707 100

Warner Tool® Single Edge .009" Razor Blades

Item#

245972

• Interlocking nose to hold blade securely • Three-position 
retractable blade • Blade storage in handle • Multi-position 
blade slide • Includes (3) heavy-duty utility blades

Stanley® 6" Classic 99® Retractable Utility Knife

Item#

4330840

• Patent pending locking/folding mechanism  
• Quick change blade design

Raptor® Folding Utility Knife

ferguson.com

• For general purpose cutting • Precision toned edge • Fits 
most standard utility knives  

Warner Tool® Heavy-Duty Utility Blades  

Item# Qty Mfg#

9537750 5 360

9537749 100  10808

• Retractable • Locking thumb advance mechanism
Warner Tool® 18-Point Economy Snap-Off Blade Knife  

Item# Length Size

7252701 8" 9mm

7252703 8-1/4" 18mm

Screwdrivers

Item#

8120800

• 4 tips in one tool • Includes #0 and #00 Phillips® plus 1/8" 
and 3/32" slotted tips • Rotating cap for precision control  
• Cushioned grip • Mfg# 32614

Klein® 4-in-1 Multi-Bit Electronics Pocket Screwdriver

Item#

3511764

• Holds 8 tips and converts to 3 nut driver sizes  
• Includes #1 and #2 Phillips®, T10 and T15 Torx®, 1/4" and 
3/16" slotted, #1 and #2 square and 3/8", 5/16" and 1/4" nut 
drivers • Mfg# 32500

Klein® 11-in-1 Cushioned Grip Screwdriver/Nut Driver

Item# Mfg# Style

35491 600-4 1/4" Slotted

45890 603-4 #2 Phillips® 

• Tip-Ident® marking system • Cushion-Grip for more torque
Klein® Cushion-Grip Screwdriver
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Item#

3383116

• Includes 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16" and 1/2"  
• Size markings on each grip

Raptor® 7-Piece Hollow-Shaft Vinyl Grip Nut Driver Set

Nut Drivers

• Comfortable, color coded rubber vinyl grips marked with 
individual size • Magnetic tip secures nut for easy 
threading

Raptor® Stubby Magnetic Nut Driver

Item# Size

3812089 1/4"

3812091 5/16"

• Comfortable, rubber vintl grip • Grip marked with hex 
symbol and individual size for quick identification  
• Includes 1/4, 5/16 and 3/8" nut drivers

Raptor® 3 Piece Magnetic Nut Driver Set

Item#

3812085

Item#

3383148

• Metric • Includes 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 
6mm, 8mm and 10mm • Snap set holder for secure storage  
• Ideal for tight spaces

Raptor® 9-Piece Hex Key Set

Item#

3383146

• SAE • Includes 1/16", 5/64", 5/32", 3/16", 3/32", 7/32", 7/64", 1/4", 
1/8", 5/16", 9/64" and 3/8"• Snap set holder for secure storage 
• Ideal for tight spaces

Raptor® 12-Piece Hex Key Set

Item#

3383147

• Includes 3/16", 1/8", 7/32", 7/64", 1/4", 3/32", 5/32", 5/64" and 9/64" 
• Ideal for tight spaces

Raptor® 9-Piece SAE Hexagon Folding Key Set

Hex & Torx Key Sets

• 8' standout • Standard and metric readout • 1" wide blade 
• High impact rubber palm grip

Raptor® Professional Standard/Metric Tape Measure

Item# Length

3383139 25'

Tape Measures Hammers Wrench Sets

Item#

3383113

• Fiberglass handle • High density, shock absorption 
handle with hollow core • Slip resistant grip

Raptor® 16 oz Claw Hammer

Item# Mfg# Type

2860740 87-245 Metric

2861404 87-244 SAE

• Includes 8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20 mm • Max-Drive 
system for 15% more torque • Meets or exceeds ANSI 
specifications

Stanley® 13-Piece Professional Grade™ Combination 
Wrench Set
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Item#

5025878

• Knurled control ring • Polished chrome vanadium finish 
• DirectTorque™ Technology • Mfg# DWMT73803

DeWalt® 168-Piece Mechanics Tool Set

Wrench & Socket Sets Adjustable Wrenches

Item# Size Jaw Capacity

3383067 4" 5/8"

3383066 6" 1"

3383073 10" 1-1/4"

3383071 12" 1-1/2"

3383069 15" 1-7/8"

• Unique jaw design avoids rounding fasteners • Weighs 
10% less than competitor models • Non-protruding, 
moveable jaw

Raptor® Pro Adjustable Wrench

Tongue & Groove Pliers

Item# Size

3383060 10"

3383061 12"

3383062 16"

• Right angle teeth grip • Long, cushioned handles for  
extra leverage

Raptor® Pro Tongue & Groove Pliers

• Press and slide button quickly adjusts lower jaw  
• ProTouch™ grips • Ratcheting action allows adjustment 
from the open position up to the work piece  
• Mfg # 2078711

Irwin® Vise-Grip® 3-Piece GrooveLock Pliers Set

Item#

2880787

• Cuts, crimps, strips and measures • Cuts both stranded 
and solid copper wire • Wire stripper capacity 10-22 AWG  
• Cuts bolts and screws

Raptor® Steel Wire Stripper and Crimper

Item#

4293304

• Compact and light weight • Cuts, strips and loops 12-26 
AWG solid and stranded wire • Adjustable side stop with set 
screw • Mfg# 1004

Klein® Spring Assisted Wire Stripper & Cutter

Item#

156500

Staple Gun

Item#

2864344

• Easy-squeeze handle • Hi/Lo power lever 
• Anti-jam mechanism • Uses TRA700 series 
or T-50® heavy duty staples

Stanley® SharpShooter® Heavy-Duty 
Staple Gun

Pliers Wire Strippers & Cutters

Staples

Item# Size

2862199 1/4"

2862430 5/16"

2862672 3/8"

2863125 1/2"

• For heavy-duty stapling jobs • Fits TR100, 
TR200, TRE500 series, PHT150, PHT250 
and Arrow T-50® • Box of 1000

Stanley® 
SharpShooter® Heavy-Duty Staples

Hot Glue Gun & Glue

Item#

2863188

• Trigger-feed mechanism • Bonds within 
60 seconds • Uses Standard .45" Size Glue 
Sticks: GS15DT, GS20DT, GS25DT, 
GS230DT, GS260A, GS264BK, GS500, 
GS500BK glue sticks • Fold-out stand

Stanley® 8-1/2" Heavy-Duty Hot Melt 
Glue Gun

Item#

7789421

• 7/16 x 4" • Excellent for bonding heat-
sensitive materials • Used by GR20, GR25-
2 and GR100 Glue Guns • Oval glue sticks 
• Qty: 6

Stanley® DualMelt™ Dual Temperature 
Glue Sticks
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• 3-Speed High-Performance Transmission • 3-position, 
push-button LED featuring a 20-minute work light setting  
• Make up to 275 holes per charge • Mfg# DCD1007WW1

DeWalt® 20V MAX XR® Brushless Cordless 1/2" 
3-Speed Hammer Drill Kit with XR POWERPACK™

Item#

9897746

• Most powerful compact hammer drill in its class • 6.9" in 
length for access into tight spaces and reduced fatigue  
• Delivers the most powerful drilling and driving under load 
• Mfg# 2904-22

Milwaukee® M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Hammer Drill/Driver Kit

Item#

9897739

• POWERSTATE™ Brushless motor delivers unmatched 
power • Increase productivity with the fastest impact driver 
speed • Trigger control provides smooth acceleration for 
small fasteners • Mfg# 2953-22

Milwaukee® M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Hex Impact Driver Kit

Item#

9897749

Cordless Drivers

Cordless Recip Saw

Item#

9046935

• Powerstate™ Brushless Motor • 0-3,000 spm  
• XC 5.0 battery pack • Quik-Lok® universal blade clamp 
• LED light • Includes reciprocating saw, XC 5.0 battery, 
M18™ & M12™ charger, blade and case • Mfg# 2720-21

Milwaukee® M18 Fuel™ Sawzall® Reciprocating Saw Kit

Heat Gun

Item#

4624657

• 2 speed selector for high and low fan • Variable 
temperature dial • 6 ft high grade cord • Mfg# PC1500HG

Porter Cable® 1500 Watt Heat Gun

Item#

5059918

• 2.0 amp • 0-13,500 rpm • Dual plane, counter-balanced 
low-vibration design • Dust-sealed switch • Sealed 100% 
ball-bearing construction • Mfg# 380

Porter Cable® 1/4" Sheet Sander

Corded Sanders

Item#

4710287

• 1.9 amp • 0-12,000 opm • Controllable pad speed with 
less gouging at startup • Dual-plane counter-balanced fan  
• Dust-sealed switch • Sealed 100% ball-bearing 
construction • Accepts 5 in. 8-hole hook and loop paper 
• Mfg# 382

Porter Cable® 5" Random Orbital Sander

Item#

4114753

• Variable-speed 12 setting dial to match speed to 
application • 5,000 to 20,000 opm • Includes (2) batteries, 
charger, (5) assorted sanding sheets, sanding pad, wood 
cutting blade and bag • Mfg# 2426-22

Milwaukee® M12™ Lithium Ion Multi-Tool Kit

Corded Grinder

• 11 amp AC/DC motor  • 11,000 rpm  • One-Touch™ Guard 
allows for 360 degree rotation  • Top mounted spindle lock  
• Paddle switch with safety lock-off  • Dust Ejection System™  
• Quick-Change™ Wheel Release  • Mfg# DWE402  

DeWalt® 4-1/2" Corded Small Angle Grinder  

Item#

5053755

Oscillating Tools
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Power Tool Bits & Accy Kits

• Assorted pack includes three Phillips drive bits: #1, #2 
and #3 • Extreme durability and impact resistance for up to 
50X longer life versus standard bits • Rust protection 
coating • Laser engraved bit type and size for easy 
identification

Diablo® 2" Assorted Phillips Drive Bits

Item#

8456427

• Assorted pack includes six Torx drive bits: #10, #15, #20, 
#25, #30 and #40 • Extreme durability and impact 
resistance for up to 50X longer life versus standard bits  
• Rust protection coating • Laser engraved bit type and 
size for easy identification

Diablo® 2" Torx Drive Bits

Item#

8456556

• Assorted pack includes five magnetic nut setters: 1/4", 
5/16", 3/8", 7/16", and 1/2" • Extreme durability and impact 
resistance for up to 50X longer life versus standard bits  
• Rust protection coating • Laser engraved bit type and 
size for easy identification

Diablo® 2-9/16" Magnetic Nut Driver Assorted Pack

Item#

8456881

• Includes 9/64", 5/64",3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16" and 7/64"  
• Impact Strong™ • Rust protection coating  
• Laser engraved bit type and size

Diablo® 7-Piece 1" Hex Drive Bit Set

Item#

9102933

• Extreme durability and impact resistance • Easily convert 
impact drivers and standard drill drivers into socket 
wrenches • Compatible with standard and deep well 
sockets • Rust protection coating

Diablo® 1/4" Hex Socket Adapter

Item# Size

9009315 1/4"

9009313 3/8"

9009311 1/2"

• Includes (1) 1/2" 6-steps impact step bit, (1) 7/8" 2-steps 
impact step bit, and (1) 1- 1/8" 17-steps impact step bit  
• Compact, durable case does not shatter or break when 
dropped 

Diablo® 3 Piece Impact Step Drill Bit Set

Item#

9359546

• Includes (1) 1/8”, (1) 3/16”, (2) 1/4”, and (1) 5/16” • Ideal for 
hammer and rotary drills • Multi-Ground carbide Grip Point 
tip • Up to 10X longer life versus standard glass and tile 
drill bits

Diablo® Hard Tile & Stone Carbide Tipped Drill Bit 
Set

Item#

10351143

• Optimized heat treatment process strengthens the bit for 
impact resistance and stability • Laser engraved for easy 
identification • Rust protection coating • Extreme durability 
and impact resistance

Diablo® 24 Piece Screwdriving Set

Item#

8456157

• Premium grade S2 tool steel  • Extreme 
durabilityCorrosion resistant  • Mfg# 48-89-1561  

Milwaukee® 95-Piece Drill & Drive Set  

Item#

7033900
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Drill Bit Sets

Power Tool Accessories  - Tools
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• Titanium coating withstands greater drill bit temperatures​ 
• 2x longer life than black oxide​ • Includes sizes 1/16" thru 
1/2" and drill index​ • Mfg# DW1361​ 

DeWalt® 21-Piece Titanium Pilot Point® Drill Bit Set​ 

Item#
4375337

Item#
863287

• Power through masonry, concrete, rock, and more • Rock 
carbide tips for extended bit life • 4-flute design that cleans 
debris while you work • Three flats on shank eliminate bit 
slipping • Includes sizes 3/16 thru 1/2" • Mfg# DW5207

DeWalt® 7-Piece Rock Carbide® Hammer Drill Bit Set

• Includes (1) 1-1/8" carbide hole saw, (1) 1-3/8"carbide hole 
saw, (1) 1-1/2" carbide hole saw, (1) 2" carbide hole saw, (1) 
2-1/8" carbide hole saw, (1) 2-9/16" carbide hole saw, (1) 
2-5/8" carbide hole saw, (1) 3" carbide hole saw, (1) Snap-
Lock Plus™ Mandrel System, (1) carbide pilot bit, (1) cobalt 
pilot bit, (1) 5/8" threaded adaptor (fits diameters 1-1/4" to 6") 
and (1) 1/2" threaded adaptor (fits diameters9/16" to 3-1/16")

Diablo® 13 Piece Carbide Teeth Hole Saw Set 
for Plumbers

Item#
7749074

Masonry Drill Bits Bi-Metal Hole Saws

• Full Contact Arched Design provides more working teeth 
within the material for faster cuts in fewer passes resulting 
in less heat build-up to deliver 5X longer cutting 
performance • Dual Tooth design features a double tooth 
configuration with small gullets for faster material removal 
and extra durability • Perma-SHIELD® coating protects the  
blade from heat, gumming, and corrosion • 1" Demolition 
body for straighter cuts with less vibration

Diablo® 14/18 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Saw Blades 
for Medium Metal

Item# Size Qty
7171976 9" 5

Heavy-Metal Cutting Blades

• Cutting and light grinding work in one step​ • For use with 
4-1/2" right angle grinders​ 

Gator® 4-1/2" Cut & Grind™ Type 27 Metal  
Cut-Off Wheel​ 

Item# Thickness Arbor Size
9945134 .078" 7/8

Gator® 4-1/2" Extreme Duty Flap Disk​ 
Item# Grit Arbor Size
9945127 36 7/8
9945128 60 7/8

Cutting, Grinding & Sanding Accessories

• Anticlog coated​ • All-purpose​ • Extra flexible​ • Multi-
surface; paint, wood, drywall, metal & fiberglass​ 

Gator® ProSelect™ Aluminext™ Sanding Sheet Pack​ 

Item# Size Grit
9945115 9"W x 11"L 220
9945116 9"W x 11"L 180
9945114 9"W x 11"L 120
9945117 9"W x 11"L 100
9945113 9"W x 11"L 80

• Tracking Point™ tooth design​ • 5x longer cutting life vs 
other blades​ • Newly enhanced anti-vibration design​  
• Mfg# D0724A​ 

Diablo® 7-1/4" x 24 Tooth Framing Saw Blade​ 

Item#
7236633

• Includes (1) 4" 10TPI High Carbide Steel Blade for wood, 
(1) 4" 10TPI High Carbon Steel Blade for wood, (2) 3-1/4" 
20TPI High Carbon Steel Blade for wood, (1) 4" 6TPI High 
Carbon Steel Blade for wood, (2) D4" 10TPI High Carbon 
Steel Blade for wood, (1) 5-1/4" 5/10TPI Bi-Metal Blade for 
general purpose cuts, (1) 3-5/8" 21TPI Bi-Metal Blade for 
medium metal (1/16”-1/8”), and (1) 3-5/8" 12TPI Bi-Metal Blade 
for thick metal (1/8”-1/4”)

Diablo® 10 Piece Jig Saw Blade Set for Wood & Metal

Item#
8457290
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Tools

Item#

7910205

• 6.5 Peak HP • 2-1/2" x 8' hose • Qwik Lock® filter fastening system • Includes vacuum, (2) 
extension wands, hose, locking blowing wand, utility nozzle, wet nozzle, car nozzle and 
standard filter • Mfg# 62723

Rigid® 16 gal NXT Wet/Dry Vac With Detachable Blower

Item#

7055961

• 2.6 CFM @ 90 psi • 120V direct drive motor with oil-free pump • 150 psi max • Includes 
6-gal pancake compressor, 18ga 2" brad nailer, 2-1/2" 16ga straight finish nailer, heavy-duty 
3/8" crown stapler, 25' air hose, and sample fasteners • Mfg# BTFP3KIT

Bostitch® 3-Tool Compressor Combo Kit

Vises

164 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457

Tools - Shop Tools

ferguson.com

Item#

4216623

• 3" throat depth, 6" jaw width and 5" jaw capacity • Swivel base • Anvil and pipe jaws 
incorporated • Mfg# 226306ZR

Irwin® 6" Heavy-Duty Workshop Vise

Item#

863574

• 3/4 hp • 3,600 rpm • 5/8" spindle diameter • Cast iron base with precision-machined 
aluminum tool rest • Includes 36-grit wheel, 60-grit wheel, eye shields, spark deflectors, 
tool rests and adjustable wrench • Mfg# DW758

DeWalt® 8" Bench Grinder

Bench Grinders

Wet/Dry Vacuums Air Compressors & Accessories

Item#

7107402

• Designed for light duty cutting, brazing and heating • Includes tanks and all accessories 
needed for light duty jobs • Mfg# 0384-0948

Victor® G150-J-CPT Portable Oxy-Acetylene Torch Kit

Item#

3169517

• 5.0 SCFM @ 90 psi • 120V oil free, maintenance free pump • 78 dBA operational noise  
• Wide track, semi-pneumatic tires • High flow air regulator • Mfg# D55168

DeWalt® 15 gal 200 psi Workshop Compressor

Torch KitAir Compressors & Accessories
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Ladders - Tools
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• Type IA duty rating • 300 lb load capacity • Non-conductive • Raptor top with magnet and 
multiple tool slots • Raptor boots with non-marring bonded tread • Secure slip-resistant 
footing • Meets or exceeds ANSI safety standards

Louisville Ladder® Fiberglass Standard Step Ladder

Step Ladders

Twin Step Ladders Extension Ladders

Item# Size

245796 4'

102995 6'

97950 8'

393192 10'

• Type IA • 300 lb load capacity • Converts from a step ladder into a shelf ladder for a 2 in 1 
combination • Mfg# FXS1504

Louisville Ladder® Fiberglass Cross Step Ladder

Item# Size

7173025   4'

Item# Size

1841001 6'

1841002 8'

• Type IA duty rating • 300 lb load capacity • Heavy-gauge steel hinges • DaBoot with 
non-marring bonded tread • Secure slip-resistant footing • Meets or exceeds ANSI  
safety standards

Louisville Ladder® Fiberglass Twin Front Ladder

Item# Size

245797 20'

245798 24'

• Type IA duty rating • 300 lb load capacity • Patented Quicklatch Runglock System 
• Mar-resistant rail end caps • D-shaped rungs • Meets or exceeds ANSI safety standards

Louisville Ladder® Fiberglass Extension Ladder
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Tools
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Racks

Racks Workbench

• Four adjustable shelves • Tool-free snap and lock 
assembly • Four adjustable shelves each hold up  
to 2,000 lbs

Gladiator® Heavy Duty Mega Rack

Item# Size

8455837 90" x 90" x 24"

• Four adjustable shelves • Tool-free snap and lock 
assembly • Holds Up To 2,000 lbs per shelf

Gladiator® Heavy Duty Rack

Item# Size

7160222 77" x 72" x 24"

• Four adjustable shelves • Tool-free snap and lock 
assembly • Holds Up To 2,000 lbs per shelf

Gladiator® Heavy Duty Rack

Item# Size

7178858 60" x 72" x 18"

7178982 48" x 72" x 18"

• Five full-width laminate shelves each hold up to 1,000 lbs 
• Innovative click-and-lock system for easy assembly

Gladiator® EZ Connect Rack

Item# Size

7333622 48" x 72" x 24"

• Five full-width laminate shelves each hold up to 1,000 lbs 
• Innovative click-and-lock system for easy assembly

Gladiator® EZ Connect Rack

Item# Size

7333610 36" x 72" x 18"

7333638 48" x 72" x 18"

• Adjusts to meet ADA height requirements • 3,000-lb max 
distributed weight capacity

Gladiator® 6' Adjustable Height Hardwood 
Workbench

Item# Size

7593236 72" x 27.5" to 40.8" x 25"
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Item#

7234352

• 1.5 gpm • 120V, 13.5 amp industrial-duty motor • Direct drive triplex ceramic piston pump 
• High-pressure spray gun with adjustable spray nozzle 0-60° • 25' high-pressure hose 
• 35' power cord with GFCI protection • Mfg# CM-1400-1MEH

Mi-T-M® 1,400 Cold Water Electric Pressure Washer

Pressure Washers

• 2.4 gpm  • 212cc Mi-T-M OHV engine  • Mi-T-M pressure relief start pump with thermal 
relief valve  • Inline water strainer with built in low pressure detergent injector  • Powder-
Coated, welded steel frame with 10" puncture-proof tires  • Includes three spray nozzles 
and 25' hose  • Mfg# CM-3200-OMMB 

Mi-T-M® 3,200 psi Cold Water Gasoline Pressure Washer  

Item#

9407329   

• 3.4 gpm  • 420cc Mi-T-M OHV engine  • Mi-T-M pressure relief start pump with thermal 
relief valve  • Inline water strainer with built in low pressure detergent injector  • Powder-
Coated, welded steel frame with 10" puncture-proof tires  • Includes three spray nozzles 
and 50' hose  • Mfg# CM-4200-OMMB  

Mi-T-M® 4,200 psi Cold Water Gasoline Pressure Washer  

Item#

9407330   

• 2.4 gpm  • 212cc Mi-T-M® OHV engine  • Mi-T-M® axial pump  • 25' x 3/8" steel braided hose  
• 2-piece 36" lance with trigger gun  • 10" flat free tires • Three quick connect nozzles (15°, 
25° & detergent)  • Mfg# CM-3000-OMMB  

Mi-T-M® 3,000 psi Cold Water Gasoline Pressure Washer  

Item#

9932396   

• Removes tough stains from mildew, mold, algae, fungus 
and moss  • Safely and easily dissolves stains from dirt, oil, 
grease, bird droppings, tree sap, and acid rain  • Cleans up 
to 3,200 sq ft  • Mfg# HS014  

Krud Kutter® 1 gal House and Siding Pressure 

Washer Concentrate  

Item#

9945140   

• Penetrates and dissolves tough stains on concrete, brick, 
masonry and asphalt • Contains oil grabber • Safe for 
surrounding plants and shrubbery • Coverage up to 5,800 
sq ft • Mfg# 385466

Krud Kutter® 1 gal Concrete & Driveway Pressure 

Washer Concentrate

Item#

10271969

• Commercial strength formula • Removes tough stains 
from dirt, oil, grease, bird droppings, tree sap, mold and 
mildew • No scrubbing, apply to surface, leave for 3-5 
minutes, and wash off • Coverage up to 5,800 sq ft  
• Mfg# 385462

Krud Kutter® 1 gal Multi-Purpose Pressure Washer 

Concentrate

Item#

10271968

Pressure Washer Accessories
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Item#

7237118

• Stair guides to assist in moving loads up and down 
stairways and curbs • 8" solid puncture proof wheels and 
3 x 1-1/2" poly kickout wheels • Protective plastic strips on 
frame rails • 2" nylon strap with ratcheting system  
• 4.5 x 24" toe plate • 600 lb load capacity

Milwaukee Deluxe Kickout 4-Wheel Appliance  

Hand Truck

Item#

7237116

• Quickly changes from a 2-wheel hand truck to a 4-wheel 
platform cart • 10 x 4" pneumatic wheels and 4" swivel 
casters • 7.5 x 14" toe plate • 800 lb load capacity

Milwaukee Deluxe Convertible Hand Truck

Item#

7237103

• 10" solid puncture proof wheels • 8 x 18" toe plate 
• Tubular stair climbers and wheel guards • 1000 lb load 
capacity

Milwaukee Heavy-Duty Dual Handle Hand Truck

Hand Trucks

Item#

7237107

• 10 x 4" pneumatic wheels • 8 x 18" toe plate  
• Oversized wheel guards • 800 lb load capacity

Milwaukee D-Handle Commercial Utility Hand Truck

Item#

7237101

• 10 x 4" pneumatic wheels • 11 x 14" toe 
plate • 800 lb load capacity

Milwaukee Pail Hand Truck With  

Pin Handle

Item#

7237114

• 10" solid puncture proof semi-pneumatic 
wheels • 8 x 14" toe plate • 800 lb load 
capacity

Milwaukee Flow Back Utility Hand 

Truck

Item#

5053517

• Carpeted hardwood • 3" hard rubber 
wheels • 1000 lb load capacity

Milwaukee 18 x 30" Professional 

Furniture/Appliance Dolly

Item#

7237112

• Quilted pattern • Double lock stitching 
• Reinforced edges

Milwaukee 72 x 80" Moving Pad

Item#

7237110

• Quickly changes from a 2-wheel hand truck to a 4-wheel 
platform cart in one folding motion • 10 x 4" pneumatic 
wheels and 5" swivel casters • 8 x 18" toe plate • Rust and 
corrosion resistant finish • 800 lb load capacity

Milwaukee Convertible Aluminum Hand Truck

Item#

7237100

• Stair guides to assist in moving loads up and down 
stairways and curbs • 6 x 2" rubber wheels • Protective 
plastic strips on frame rails • 2" nylon strap with ratcheting 
system • 4.5 x 24" toe plate • 800 lb load capacity

Milwaukee Deluxe Appliance Hand Truck
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First Aid • Eye Protection - Safety  

169

Item#

7740518

• Provides the appropriate protection for bloodborne and 
bodily fluid cleanups • Includes 1 biohazard bag, 1 ziplock 
bag, 1 scoop bag with handle scraper, 1 absorbent powder 
bag, 1 pair of nitrile gloves, 1 antiseptic towelette, 1 certi-
soap cleanser towelette, alcohol gel, 1 nose and mouth 
mask, 2 paper towels, 1 eye shield and 1 gown • Complies 
with OSHA Bloodborne Pathogen Rule 29 CFR 1910.1030

Certified Safety® Bloodborne Pathogen Kit

Bio-Hazard Clean-Up KitsFirst Aid Kits

First Aid Kits

• 2-shelf  • 15-1/4 x 10-1/4 x 4-3/4"  • Contains a large 
assortment of first aid and medical supplies  • Wall 
mountable steel cabinet  • Meets ANSI standard  
Z308.1-2021 and OSHA standard 1910.151.b  

Medique® Class A 2-Shelf First Aid Cabinet  

Item#

9927267

• 3-shelf  • 15-3/4 x 16-3/4 x 5-5/8"  • Contains a large 
assortment of first aid and medical supplies  • Wall 
mountable steel cabinet  • Meets ANSI standard  
Z308.1-2021 and OSHA standard 1910.151.b  

Medique® Industrial First Cabinet  

Item#

9927266

• 4-shelf • 21-1/8 x 15-1/8 x 5-1/8" • Contains a large 
assortment of first aid and medical supplies • Wall 
mountable steel cabinet • Meets ANSI standard  
Z308.1-2021 and OSHA standard 1910.151.b 

Medique® Industrial First Cabinet  

Item#

9927265

• Designed for common workplace injuries  • Weatherproof 
plastic box  • Easy To Maintain And Refill With Back-Plate 
Labeling  • Wall Mountable  • Meets ANSI standard  
Z308.1-2021 and OSHA standard 1910.151.b  

Certified Safety® Class A First Aid Kit  

Item#

10015106   

• Designed for high risk work areas  • Weatherproof metal 
box  • Easy To Maintain And Refill With Back-Plate Labeling  
• Wall Mountable  • Meets ANSI standard Z308.1-2021 and 
OSHA standard 1910.151.b  

Certified Safety® Class B First Aid Kit  

Item#

10015115   

• Clear wraparound polycarbonate lens provides 99.9% 
UVA/UVB protection • Lightweight design  
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 

Armateck Economy Safety Glasses  

Item#

9206173   

Safety Glasses

• Polycarbonate clear lenses provide 99.9% UVA/UVB 
protection  • Sleek, lightweight design  • Dual molded  
non-slip grips on temples  • Meets ANSI Z87.1  

Armateck Bayonet Full Frame Safety Glasses  

Item#

9206260   

• Polycarbonate smoke lenses provide 99.9% UVA/UVB/
UVC protection  • Soft rubber nosepiece and temples   
• Neck cord included  • Meets ANSI Z87.1  

Armateck Half Frame Safety Glasses  

Item#

9206336   
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• Polyuretahne palm coating  • 13 gauge HPPE liner  
• Touch sensitivity  • Ansi Cut level 3  • Abrasion level 5   
• Puncture level 4  

Armateck Cut Resistant Gloves  

Item# Size

9206236   Small   

9206239   Medium   

9206247   Large   

9206184   X-large   

ferguson.com

Safety

Safety - Hand Protection
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Item# Size

7240538 Small

7240514 Medium

7240512 Large

7240504 X-Large

• Powder-free • Exam grade • 6 mil • Black nitrile  
• Fully textured • Excellent chemical resistance • Qty: 100

SAS Safety® Raven™ Extra Strength Nitrile 
Disposable Gloves

Disposable Gloves

Item# Size

7964437 Small

7964440 Medium

7964442 Large

7964435 X-Large

Item# Size

7964454 Small

7964453 Medium

7964449 Large

7964447 X-Large

• 4 mil • Multi-Purpose • Food service approved • Qty: 100 • Powder Free • General purpose • 4 mil • Pack of 100

Westcraft Clear Powder Free Disposable Vinyl 
Gloves Westcraft™ Nitrile Disposable Gloves

Item# Size

7240503 Small

7240535 Medium

7240501 Large

7240530 X-Large

• Powder-free • Exam grade • 8 mil • 12" length  
• Blue nitrile • Textured fingers • Excellent sensitivity  
• Qty: 50

SAS Safety® Derma-Max™ Extended Length Nitrile 
Disposable Gloves

Item# Size

7258636 Small

7258638 Medium

7258641 Large

7258643 X-Large

• Powder-free • 5 mil • Lightly textured • Excellent touch 
sensitivity • Qty: 100

SAS Safety® Value-Touch™ Powder-Free Latex 
Disposable Gloves

• Exam grade  • 6 mil  • Box of 100  
Armateck Nitrile Disposable Gloves  

Item# Size

9211740   Small   

9211738   Medium   

9211739   Large   

9211743   X-large   

Chemical Resistant Gloves

Item# Size

7958745 Medium

7958743 Large

7958744 X-Large

• 15 mil • 13" length • Puncture and abrasion resistant  
• Textured for superior grip • Tough against chemicals, 
solvents, hazardous liquids, PVC cements and standing 
water • 1 pair

SAS Safety® Flock Lined Nitrile Gloves

• Micro-Foam nitrile palm coating  • 15 gauge nylon liner   
• Good grip in all conitions  • Nylon and latex elastic cuff  
• Abrasion level 5  • Puncture level 2  

Armatek Coated Gloves  

Item# Size

9206345   Medium   

9206344   Large   

9206258   X-large   

Coated Gloves Cut Resistant Gloves
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Respiratory Protection • Hearing Protection• Safety Apparel - Safety 
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Disposable Mask

• Relief from non-harmful sanding, grinding, sawing and 
insulating particles  • Comfortable single fixed strap   
• Adjustable nose clip  • One size fits most  • Box of 50  

Armateck Disposable Dust Mask  

Item#

9206263   

• NIOSH approved  • Proides protection against oil free 
particulate aerosols  • Comfortable straps  • Soft interior 
liner  • Adjustable nose clip  • One size fits most  • Box of 20  

Armateck N95 Particulate Respirator  

Item#

9206377   

• NIOSH approved  • Relief from non-harmful particles   
• Valved for easier breathing and reduced heat   
• Comfortable straps  • Soft interior liner  • Adjustable nose 
clip  • One size fits most  • Box of 10  

Armateck N95 Partiulate Valved Respirator  

Item#

9206312   

Ear Plugs

• PVC free  • Bullet shape  • NRR 32  • Meets ANSIS3.19-1974   
• 50 pairs 

Armateck Disposable Uncorded Foam Earplugs  

Item#

9206313   

• Lowpressure seal  • Bullet shape  • NRR 32  • Meets 
ANSIS3.19-1975  • 100 Pairs

Armateck Disposable Corded Foam Earplugs  

Item#

9206264   

Ear Muffs

• Adjustable headband  • High visibility ear cups for 
improved safety  • Foam filled cushion on earcups  • NRR 28  
• Meets ANSIS3.19-1975  

Armateck Hi-Visibility Padded Earmuff  

Item#

9206371   

Item# Size

9934568 Medium

9934569 Large

9934570 X-Large

• Full pullover hood • For painting and general 
maintenance tasks • Passes ASTM F903 penetration test 
for isocyanate based paints • Cloth-like fiber • Full zipper 
front • Elastic wrist and ankle cuffs

SAS Safety® Gen-Nex™ Professional Grade  
Hooded Coveralls

Coveralls

• Tear resistant  • Lightweight  • Elastic wrist and ankle cuffs  
Armateck Disposable coveralls  

Item# Size

9211727   Large   

9211763   X-large   

9211744   2X-large   

• .35MM PVC/Polyester  • Detachable hood  • Fold down 
collar  • Snap front closure  • Vented cape back  • Snap 
adjustments on sleeve and leg cuffs  • Bib style overall with 
fly front  

Armateck 3 Piece Economy Rainsuit  

Item# Size

9206368   MD   

9206367   LG   

9206235   XL   

Rain Gear
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Safety - First Aid
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Shoe Covers

• Non-skid soles  • 100% Polypropylene  • One size fits most  
• 50 pairs/Box

Armateck Disposable shoe covers  

Item#

9591141

Item#

5057731

Item#

5057733

• Lightweight, durable spun fiber material offers a reliable 
protective covering for shoes and boots • Fits up to size 18 
work boot • Elastic top and bottom • Box of 50

• Provides a heavy-duty, professional water barrier in 
flooded situations • Fits up to size 18 work boot • Elastic 
top and bottom • Box of 40

Buffalo® XL Shoe and Boot Covers Buffalo® XL Waterproof Shoe and Boot Covers

Hi-Viz Safety Apparel 

• Hi-vis green/orange  • Type R, Class 2  • 2" silver reflective 
tape  • 8 packets  • 2 shoulder mic tabs  • Zipper closure   
• 100% polyester  

Armateck High Visibility Two-Tone Surveyor  

Safety Vest  

Item# Size

9206383   MD   

9206381   LG   

9206311   XL   

9206248   2X   

• White  • Type 1  • High density polyethylene materials   
• Suspensions adjust from 6-1/2 to 8 head size  • Easily 
adjustable ratchet suspension  

Armateck Ratchet Full Brim Hard Hat  

Item#

9606394

• Durable Hard cap  • One size fits most • Adjustable
Armateck Deluxe Knee Pads  

Item#

9267914

Safety Apparel & Accessories

Item#

7240542

• UPF-50 protection from the sun • Lightweight blue PVA 
material • Reusable and machine washable • 12.20 x 33"

SAS Safety® Blue Cooling Towel

• Adjustable hook and loop closure  • Adjustable elastic 
side panels for extra support

Economy Back Support  

Item# Size

4420878 Small 

4420883 Medium

4420888 Large

9536897 X-Large

• 100% Waterproof  
Armateck Rain/Mud Boots  

Item# Size

9267915 9

9267906 10

9267907 11

9267908 12
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Absorbents

First Aid - Safety 

Spill Kits

Absorbent Sock

Item# Qty

7948287 9

• Cleans up biohazard accidents such as vomit, blood and other body fluids while treating 
the spill with a powerful disinfecting agent

Xsorb® Biofresh Super Absorbent With Disinfectant

Item#

7948283

• Includes (1) 6 quart bottle of all-purpose absorbent, (2) 3" x 4' Fiberlink universal 
absorbent socks, (10) Fiberlink heavyweight universal absorbent pads, (2) temporary 
disposal bags, (2) hazmat labels, (1) pair nitrile gloves, (1) splash goggles and (1) dust mask 
• Meets OSHA Regulation 29 CFR 1910.120

Spill Hero™ 6.5 Gallon All-Purpose Spill Kit

Item#

7948292

• Portable spill response kit for trucks and vehicles • Includes XSORB™ Super  
encapsulating absorbent 

Spill Hero™ Xpress Outdoor All-Purpose Spill Kit

Item#

7948291

• 14lb Bag • Absorbs liquid on contact making it easy to sweep away • FDA approved 
around food • Leaves floors completely dry and non-slippery • Non-toxic

Spill Hero™ Universal Spill Clean-up

Item#

7948296

• 30lb Bag • Cuts through liquids, lifting them from surface so you can easily scrub away 
synthetic oils, petroleum, hydraulic flids and fuel spills • Dark gray color, leaves no visible 
white residue • Non-toxic

Spill Hero™ Edge All-Purpose Absorbent

Item# Qty

7948286 4

• Quickly absorbs and retains oils, coolants, solvents, and water • Polypropylene skin is 
chemical and tear resistant • 3" x 4'

Xsorb® Fiberlink 4' All-Purpose Absorbent Sock

Spill Kits

Absorbents
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Portable Eyewash Stations

Safety - Eye Protection

Item#

4148096

• Gravity operated eyewash • Includes drench hose for body flushing • Pull-strap activator  
• Shelf or wall mounted design • ANSI/ISEA Z358.1 Certified • 3 year limited warranty

Speakman® GravityFlo™ SE-4300 20 gal Portable Eyewash

Item#

4848185

• Gravity operated portable eyewash • Intuitive pull-down activation • 100% ANSI/ISEA 
Z358.1 Certified • 3 year limited warranty

Speakman® GravityFlo™ SE-4400 9 gal Portable Eyewash

• Twist-off cap with protective seal  • Sterile solution  • For flushing, washing and irrigating 
the eyes and skin

SAS Safety® First Aid Eye Rinse  

Item# Size

10839742   16 oz

• Dual 16 oz bottles  • Durable plastic station  • Sterile solution  • For flushing, washing 
and irrigating the eyes and skin  

SAS Safety® Personal Emergency Eyewash Station  

Item#

10833062   

Item#

3627681

• High performance emergency showerhead • Features an aerated eyewash • High 
visibility pull-rod activated shower • Push-handle activated eyewash • ANSI/ISEA Z358.1 
Certified • 3 year limited warranty

Speakman® Traditional Series SE-697 Combination Emergency Station with 
Plastic Bowl Eyewash

Item#

3627702

• Dual aerated spray heads with flip top caps • Integral flow controls • Features a push 
handle activation • 3.18 gpm at 30 psi • ANSI/ISEA Z358.1 Certified • 3 year limited warranty

Speakman® Traditional Series SE-582 Wall Mounted Eyewash with  
Stainless Steel Bowl

Stationary Eyewash Stations
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Eye Protection - Safety 

Item#

7240522

• High-visibility • Instant point of reference • Meets HCS 
2015 standard

SAS Safety® SDS Compliance Center

Item#

7240516

• High-visibility • Instant point of reference • Meets HCS 
2015 standard

SAS Safety® Compliance Binder

Item#

7240546

• Includes necessary forms and procedures to meet OSHA 
requirements • Meets HCS 2015 standard

SAS Safety® Hazard Communication Program Kit

Item#

288288

• 45 gal • Yellow • 2 door, manual close with 1 adjustable 
shelf • Constructed of double-walled 18-gauge steel  
• 3-point lock • Leak proof door sill • 350 lb load capacity  
• Meets NFPA Code 30 and OSHA requirements

Eagle® Flammable Liquid Safety Storage Cabinet

Item#

288286

• 30 gal • Yellow • 2 door, manual close with 1 adjustable 
shelf • Constructed of double-walled 18-gauge steel  
• 3-point lock • Leak proof door sill • 350 lb load capacity  
• Meets NFPA Code 30 and OSHA requirements

Eagle® Flammable Liquid Safety Storage Cabinet

Item#

6325989

• 12 gal • Yellow • Single door, manual close with  
1 adjustable shelf • Constructed of double-walled 18-gauge 
steel • 3-point lock • Leak proof door sill • 350 lb load 
capacity • Meets NFPA Code 30 and OSHA requirements

Eagle® Flammable Liquid Safety Storage Cabinet

• Includes: (3) hinged single-pole breaker lockouts, (2) universal 277V breaker/single pole 
lockouts, 480/600V breaker lockout, wall switch lockout, 110V small plug lockout, ball valve 
lockout, (2) 1" safety lockout hasps, red labeled lockout, 220/550V plug lockout, (10) 
striped lockout tags - do not operate, fuse blockout, gate valve lockout, cleat for 277V and 
480/600V breaker lockout, red lockout padlocks 4 44-916, (2) universal multi-pole breaker 
lockouts, tool box* (12" x 6" x 6")

Ideal® Lockout/Tagout Kit

Flammable Storage

• Includes: (2) circuit breaker lockouts (tall and wide toggles), (3) circuit breaker lockouts 
(standard single and double toggles), circuit breaker lockout padlock, (3) red lockout 
padlocks, 1" safety lockout hasp, red labeled lockout, universal wall switch lockout, (12) 
lockout tags - do not operate (striped), tool box (12" x 6" x 6") 

Ideal® Lockout/Tagout Kit

Hazard Communication

Lockout/Tagout Kits

Item# Mfg#

7287280 44-974

Item# Mfg#

7287291 44-979
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• 100% Cotton • Classic dobby border design • White • Superior absorbency and durability

• 86% Cotton/14% Polyester
• 86% Cotton/14% Polyester • Seafaom • Full terry design with plain end eem • Bleach and 
fade resistant

• 100% Cotton • White • Intellifresh keeps towel fresh and odor free for the life of the 
product• Dobby border

 Crown Touch™ Towel Collection

Cabana Stripe Fibertone Pool Towel
Fibertone Pool Towel

Fitness Towel

Item# Type Dimensions Color Weight/Dozen Case Qty

11529531 Pool Towel 30 x 60" Porcelain Blue 13 48

11529533 Pool Towel 30 x 60" Seafoam 13 48

Item# Type Dimensions Weight/Dozen Case Qty

11529394 Bath Towel 27" x 50" 14 48

11529383 Bath Towel 27" x 54" 15 48

11529402 Bath Towel 27" x 54" 17 36

11529391 Bath Sheet 30" x 60" 20 24

11529413 Hand Towel 16" x 30" 4.5 120

11529544 Hemmed Wash Cloth 13" x 13" 1.5 300

11529553 Wash Cloth 13" x 13" 1.5 300

11529424 Bath Mat 21" x 32" 9 48

• 100% Cotton • Classic dobby border design • White
Rapture Towel Collection

Item# Type Dimensions Weight/Dozen Case Qty

11529396 Bath Towel 27 x 50" 14 48

11529397 Bath Towel 27 x 54" 17 36

11529398 Bath Towel 30 x 60" 20 24

11529414 Hand Towel 16 x 30" 4.5 120

11529415 Hand Towel 16 x 30" 5.75 96

11529551 Hemmed Wash Cloth 13 x 13" 1.5 300

11529421 Bath Mat 21 x 36" 11.2 24

Item# Type Dimensions Weight/Dozen Case Qty

11529390 Pool Towel 24 x 48" 8 60

11529387 Pool Towel 24 x 52" 11 60

Item# Type Dimensions Weight/Dozen Case Qty

11529407 Fitness Towel 13 x 44" 4 120

• 100% Ring spun cotton • Black
Embroidered Make Up Towel

Item# Dimensions Weight/Dozen Case Qty

11529554 13 x 13" 1.5  144
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• 100% ring-spun combed cotton • 300 Thread count • Fabric is mercerized to increase 
strength and prevent pilling • Fitted sheets have 360 degree shower cap !nish • Anti-
wrinkle !nish added for enhanced quality • Color coordinated labels and bottom hem 
threads for easy size identi!cation

Oasis® Collection

Item# Type Size Dimensions Case Qty

11529467 Flat Sheet Twin 72 x 120" 24

11529469 Flat Sheet Full 87 x 125" 24

11529470 Flat Sheet Queen 96 x 125" 12

11529462 Flat Sheet King 120 x 125" 12

11529463 Fitted Sheet Twin XL 39 x 80" 24

11529464 Fitted Sheet Full 54 x 75" 24

11529465 Fitted Sheet Full XL 54 x 80" 24

11529466 Fitted Sheet Queen 60 x 80" 12

11529468 Fitted Sheet King 78 x 80" 12

11529566 Pillowcase Standard 42 x 36" 72

11529567 Pillowcase Queen 42 x 40" 72

11529568 Pillowcase King 42 x 46" 72

• 100% Polyester • Easy care texture does not require any ironing and will last throughout 
the life of product • Color coded care labels and hem threads for easy idenification

Beyond Textures Collection

Item# Type Size Dimensions Case Qty

11529503 Top Sheet Twin 72 x 120" 12

11529506 Top Sheet Full 87 x 120" 12

11529509 Top Sheet Queen 96 x 120" 12

11529499 Top Sheet King 108 x 120" 12

11529488 Duvet Cover Twin 70 x 94" 6

11529489 Duvet Cover Full 85 x 94" 6

11529490 Duvet Cover Queen 94 x 94" 6

11529487 Duvet Cover King 106 x 94" 6

• Zippered encasement • 100% Bed bug entry, escape and 
bite proof • Waterproof sleep surface • Blocks allergens, 
dust mites, pet dander, pollen and mold • Machine 
washable • MicronOne allergen barrier fabric • 100% 
polyester• 5 year warranty

Cleanrest® Mattress Encasement

Item# Size Case Qty

11399712 Twin XL 4

11399713 Twin 4

11399738 Full XL 3

11399739 Full  3

11399737 Queen 3

11399734 Hotel King 3

11399735 California King 3

11399736 King 3

• Zippered encasement • 100% Bed bug entry, escape and 
bite proof • Waterproof sleep surface • Blocks allergens, 
dust mites, pet dander, pollen and mold • Machine 
washable • MicronOne allergen barrier fabric • 100% 
polyester• 10 year warranty

Cleanrest® Pro Mattress Encasement

Item# Size Case Qty

11399710 Twin XL 4

11399711 Twin 4

11399732 Full XL 3

11399733 Full  3

11399731 Queen 3

11399728 Hotel King 3

11399729 California King 3

11399730 King 3

• Zippered encasement • 100% Bed bug entry, escape and 
bite proof • Blocks allergens, dust mites, pet dander, pollen 
and mold • Machine washable • MicronOne allergen barrier 
fabric • 100% polyester• 5 year warranty

Cleanrest® Pro Pillow Encasement

Item# Size Case Qty

11399709 Standard 4

11399708 Queen 4

11399707 King 4
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Hospitality OS&E - Personal Care Amenities 

Personal Care Amenities

Item#

7688636

Disposable Razor Wrapped

Item#

7688631

Shaving Cream Can Nature Fresh 1 oz

Item#

7688637

• Qty: 500/case• Qty: 144/case• Qty: 144/case
Shower Caps

Item#

7688618

• Qty: 144/case

Toothbrushes
• Luxury Size {1 Wipe} • Fresh aloe • Paraben-free  
• Individually wrapped sachet • Package Quantity:  
500/case

Make-Up Remover Wipe  

Item#

10865867   
Item#

10865846

• Includes: Shampoo 1 oz / 30 m • Conditioner 1 oz / 30 ml 
• Lotion 1 oz / 30 ml • Body wash 1 oz / 30 m • Cleansing 
Bar Sachet 20g • Cleansing bar sachet 40g • Make-up 
remover wipe

Infusé White Tea Coconut Amenity Kit

Item# Description Case

10865879 Shampoo - 1 oz/30 ml Tube Flip Cap 300

10865880 Conditioner - 1 oz/30 ml Tube Flip Cap 300

10865881 Lotion - 1 oz/30 ml Tube Flip Cap 300

10865882 Body Wash - 1 oz/30 ml Tube Flip Cap 300

10865883 Shampoo - .85 oz/25 ml Tube Twist Cap 300

10865884 Conditioner - .85 oz/25 ml Tube Twist Cap 300

10865885 Lotion - .85 oz/25 ml Tube Twist Cap 300

10865886 Body Wash - .85 oz/25 ml Tube Twist Cap 300

10865887 Conditioning Shampoo .85 oz/25 ml Tube Twist Cap       300

10865892 Conditioning Shampoo Sachet Packet -  .30 oz/10 ml   500

10865893 Lotion Sachet Packet - .30 oz/10 ml 500

10865888 Massage Bar - 1.1 oz/30 g /#150 Sachet 400

10865889 Cleansing Bar - .5 oz/14 g /#75 Sachet 1000

10865890 Cleansing Bar - 1 oz/28 g /#100 Sachet 500

10865891 Massage Bar - 1.5 oz/42 g  Sachet  200

• This earth conscious collection created with natural ingredients and light botanical 
fragrance • Made with olive oil and pure aloe vera

H2O Therapy® Collection

H
ospitality
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Guest Room Supplies - Hospitality OS&E

 Magnified Mirrors

Item#

7682589

• 8" diameter • Regular & 5X magnification • Extends 14" 
from wall • Chrome finish • Must order in multiples of 4

Jerdon Wall Mounted Lighted Mirror

Item#

7682551

• 8" diameter • Regular & 5X magnification • Extends 14" 
from wall • Chrome finish • Must order in multiples of 6

Jerdon Wall Mounted Mirror

Item#

7682549

• 6.5" x 8.75" • 5X magnification • Double heavy arms 
extend up to 14" from the wall • Chrome finish • Must order 
in multiples of 4

Jerdon Rectangular Wall Mounted Mirror

• 2 speeds • 2 heat settings • LED night light • Plug in

Jerdon® Wall Mount Hair Dryer 1600W  

Item# Mfg# Color

7682486 JWM8C White

7682463 JWM8CB Black

• 2 speed • 2 heat settings • Concentractor attachment  
• Cool shot button • Built in ALCI

Conair 1875 Watt Hairdryer  

Item# Mfg# Color

7644656 247W White

7644660 247BW Black

Hair Dryers

• Black with red stich  • 12" W x 12" L  
Hair Dryer Bag  

Item#

7682263

Item# Mfg# Color

7682581 J913W White

7682585 J913B Black

• Dual automatic shut-off • 30 seconds in horizontal 
position 15 minutes in vertical position • Steam/spray self-
clean • 7' retractable cord • White

Jerdon® Iron with Retractable Power Cord

Hair Dryers

• 8' retractable cord  • Anti-drip feature  • Auto Shut-off:  
30 seconds horizontal; 8 minutes vertical  • Vertical steam   
• Spray and burst of steam  • Self-cleaning   
• Nonstick soleplate

Conair Full Feature Iron  

Item# Mfg# Color

7644659 WCI306RBK Black

7644664 WCI306R White

Irons

Ironing Boards

Item# Qty Tube Size Color/Finish

7682279 4 1-1/4" Blue

• 54" x 14" table • Positive leg locking adjustment system  
• Welded T-leg for strength

Classic Ironing Board

Item# Qty Color/Finish

7682268 12 Blue

• 54" x 14" • Universal replacement • Scorch resistant  
• Bungee binding for the tightest fit 

Bungee Cover

Ironing Board Covers

Item# Qty Color/Finish

7682272 12 Blue

• 54" x 14" • Basic replacement cover • Scorch resistant  
• Drawstring with stop lock closure for a tight fit and  
easy removal

EasyFit Drawstring Cover

• 2 Speeds  • 2 Heat Settings  • White  

Jerdon“ Hand Held Hair Dryer 1600W  

Item# Mfg#

10094697   JHD8W
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Hospitality OS&E - Guest Room Supplies

Item# Mfg# Color/Finish

7678172 CM2003-005 Black

7678152 CM2004-005 Black with Metallic Trim

• Auto off • 3.5 minute brew time • Permanent instructions 
printed on lid • Covered water reservoir • Dishwasher-safe 
permanent brew basket • Fits 8 or 12 oz cup or mug

Mr Coffee® Single Serve Coffemaker

Item# Mfg# Color/Finish

7688282 HDC 311 Black

• Auto off • Compatible with K-Cup® packs • Easy-view 
water window • Permanent operating instructions on top

Hamilton Beach® K-Cup® Coffeemaker

Coffee Brewers

Item# Mfg# Color/Finish

7688278 HDC500C Black

7688285 HDC500CS Black with Stainless Steel Carafe

• 30 minute auto shutoff • Auto pause & serve • Illuminated 
power button • Swing-out brew basket • Permanent 
operating instructions on top • Water level indicator  
• Dishwasher safe carafe and brew basket

Hamilton Beach® 4-Cup Coffeemaker

Item#

10421949

• 1.6 cu ft • Mechanical thermostat • Crystal clear glass 
front • Commercial rated beverage and food storage  
• Reversible door hinge • Black and Stainless look trim  
• 17-11/16" W x 20-1/4" H x 19-11/16" D • Mfg# DAG016A2BDB

Danby® Compact Refrigerator

Item#

9678753

Danby® Compact Refrigerator
• Semi-automatic defrost  • 1.6 cu ft  • 1-1/2 width removable 
wire shelf  • Reversible door hinge  • Black  • 17-17/25" W x 
19-18/25" H x 18-1/2" D  • Mfg# DCR016A3BDB  

Compact Refrigerators and Microwave 

Danby® Compact Microwave 

Item#

10101353   

• .7 cu ft • 700 watts • 10 power levels  
• Auto defrost option: Defrost by time or weight  
• Express cook options • Cord length: 59" 
• Stainless Steel • 17-14/25" W x 9-47/50" H x 12-14/25" D 
• Mfg# DBMW0720ASD 

Item#

4623005

• Qty: 1000 lids/case

Lid for Foam Cup

Item#

7316728

• Qty: 50 cups/bag; 20 bags/case; 1000 cups/case
Clear Poly Cup 9 oz Individually Wrapped

Item#

4623045

• Maintain beverages at their optimal temp erature  
• Qty: 25 cups/bag; 40 bags/case; 1000 cups/case

Foam Cup 8 oz

Item# Type

7316729 Fork

7316730 Spoon

7316725 Knife

• Qty: 1000/case
Medium Weight Polypropylene Utensils

Item# Type

7378696 Fork

7378698 Spoon

7378697 Knife

• Qty: 1000/case
 Wrapped Polypropylene Utensils

Food & Beverage Supplies

H
ospitality
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Guest Room Supplies - Hospitality OS&E

Item#

7302613

• Works the following TV brands right out of the box: 
Philips, LG, Samsung, RCA, Hisense, Panasonic, Vizio, 
Zenith • Can also be easily reprogrammed for 250 other  
TV brands • Requires two AAA batteries (not included)

Universal Guest TV Remote Control• Instantly works with Samsung and LG Tvs with no set-up 
needed • Hidden battery compartment and attached door 
to help prevent batteries from being taken • Uses 2 AAA 
batteries

Clean Remote® Universal Remote Control  

Item# Mfg# Color

11659283 CR4B2 Black

11659282 CR42 White

• Works with LG, Samsung, *RCA and *Philips TVs 
(*healthcare and hospitality TVs) • No setup required for 
TVs • Replaces remote controls for many Hospitality and 
Healthcare streaming /casting services including Sonifi, 
Enseo, Worldvue, Guesttek, Bonvoy And AEP • White back-
light for keypad make the remote easy to operate in low 
light conditions • Uses 2 AA batteries • Black

Clean Remote® Universal Remote Control  

Item# Mfg#

10382772   SCR10

• Removes dried and cooked-on foods • Cuts through 
stubborn grease • Qty: 72 bottles/case 

Palmolive® 3 oz. Dishwashing Liquid in Green   

Item#

4483750   

Dish Detergent 

Item#

7688634

• Qty: 1000/case
Laundry Bags 18" x 19" Draw Tape

Item#

7638344

• Welcome Enjoy your stay! • Qty: 500/case

Magnetic Strip Key Card Generic
• Compatible with Onity, Saflok, DormaKaba, Ilco, Miwa, 
and Securelox RFID lock systems • Cards will not work with 
any other RFID Locking Systems • Case of 200

Generic 1K RFID Key Card  

Item#

10490646   

• Compatible with Saflok, DormaKaba, Onity ULC Security 
Upgraded RFID lock systems  • Cards will not work with any 
other RFID Locking Systems  • Case of 200  

Generic Enjoy Your Stay ULC RFID Key Cards  

Item#

10490647   

Item#

7688641

• 13" x 12" • Qty: 2000/case

Ice Bucket Liner

Ice Buckets & Liners

Item# Color/Finish Mfg#

4716450 Black 310391

• Basic model • Message waiting light • No speakerphone  
• Data port

Telematrix Single-Line Telephone
• Single-line speakerphone • No guest service keys  
• OneTouch voice mail • Message-waiting light • Data  
port • Full-length customizable faceplate • Desk or  
wall-mounted

E Series Basic Phone

• Single-line • No guest service keys • Message-waiting 
light • Data port • Full-length customizable faceplate  
• Desk or wall-mounted

Item# Color/Finish Mfg#

7165115 Black 80002

Aegis P-08 Single Line Basic 

Item# Color/Finish Mfg#

7679270 Black EA011000S00T

Laundry Bags

Key Cards

Telephones

Remote Controls
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Hospitality OS&E - Guest Room Supplies • Carts & Accessories

Luggage Racks

• Size: 20" L x 26" W x 16-1/2" D • Flat top • Black straps

Flat Top Luggage Rack

Item# Color/Finish

4711176 Zinc

• 1" hanging rod • Color/Finish: Zinc

Traditional Coat Rack

Item# Width

4869290 24"

4711178 30"

4869292 36"

4869293 48"

4869297 60"

Coat Racks

Item# Mfg# Dimensions

7688566 824 Black 99 7-1/2H x 15W x 15"D

7688582 824 Black 20 8H x 19-1/2W x 15-3/4"D

• Fully motorized with two 3/4" steel locking bolts • ADA compliant illuminated keypad • Emergency openings via CEU electronic override unit and manual hard key • 500 event audit trail 
capable • Electro static powder coat finish • Standard color black • Off white and custom colors available • Pre-drilled installation holes • 7 year manufacturer warranty

Global FIT Safe

In Room Safes

Item#  

4711182

• Gray carpet • 6" gray poly casters • Black bumper • Color/Finish: Silver

Economy Bellman Cart

Item#

4869295

• Gray carpet • 8" black pneumatic casters • Black bumper • Heavy duty 2" tube  
• Color/Finish: Stainless Steel

Trident Style Deluxe Bellman Cart

Bellman Carts

H
ospitality
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Carts & Accessories - Hospitality OS&E

• Spring-loaded, Impact absorbing bumpers to reduce costly wall damage • Low bottom 
roller hits base board • Long-handle tool storage on all sides • One standard bag for 
collecting laundry or refuse • Secure side zipper allows easy removal of contents   
• 24"W x 62.13"L x 49.75"H

Partially Assembled Premium Housekeeping Cart  

Item# Color

10306579 Black

10306580 Platinum

Housekeeping Carts

Item# Mfg#

3441759 FG9T7500BLA

• Large 7.25 cu ft of locking cabinet area • 5 cu ft of storage space • JCAHO compliant: 
locking cabinet doors, locking security hood, and waste cover • Lock 'n go bucket 
attachment • Includes two removable 10 qt isinfecting caddies

High Security Cleaning Cart Black

Item# Capacity Color/Finish Casters Size
7677315 8 Bushel Black 4 Swivel 34" L x 22" W x 27" H  

7677246 12 Bushel Black 4 Swivel 36" L x 26" W x 34" H  

7677363 16 Bushel Black 4 Swivel 40" L x 28" W x 36.5" H  

Permanent Liner Basket Truck, Wood Base

Laundry Carts

• Versatile, durable material handling cart • Ideal for all applications from laundry, 
recycling, sports equipment and more • Carts maneuver easily on standard 3" non-marking 
polyurethane casters mounted to a kiln-dried hardwood base • Carts ship fully assembled 
and nest together for shipping and storage • Available in 14 vinyl colors and white canvas

Item# Capacity Color/Finish Casters Size

7677316 23 cu ft Blue 4 Swivel 43.5" L x 29" W x 37" H  

Recycle Cart
• Designed for heavy-duty material handling • Ideal for scrap metal, construction debris, 
trash, and more • Durable polyethylene tub includes a double-wall top rim for additional 
strength • 4" hard rubber casters • Carts ship fully assembled and nest together for 
shipping and storage

Item# Capacity Color/Finish Casters Size

7677323 12 Bushel Blue 4 Swivel 40" L x 30" W x 34" H  

7677361 16 Bushel Blue 4 Swivel 44" L x 32" W x 36.5" H  

Poly Truck, Metal Base
• Versatile, durable material handling cart • Ideal for all applications from laundry, recycling, sports equipment and more • Molded polyethylene body bolted to a galvanized steel base  
• 4" non-marking polyurethane casters • Containers ship fully assembled and nest together for shipping and storage
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Two Handle Kitchen Faucets

Item# Mfg#

5078606 40617

• Color/Finish: Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm  
• Metal handles • Ceramic cartridge • Without side spray

CFG® Cornerstone High Arc Kitchen Faucet
Item# Finish Side Spray Mfg#

4342603 Polished Chrome No G1362000

4342611 Polished Chrome Yes G1365000

4342608 Stainless Steel No G136200S

• Flow Rate 1.75 gpm • Metal handles • Ceramic cartridge
Pfister® Pfirst Series™ Two-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Item# Side Spray

9832956 No

9832949 Yes

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm  
• Washerless cartridge

PROFLO® Cliffmont Single-Handle Tomahawk 
Kitchen Faucet

Single-Handle Kitchen Faucets

Item# Side Spray

9832948 No

9832951 Yes

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm  
• Washerless cartridge

PROFLO® Heathcote Single-Handle Euroloop  
Kitchen Faucet

Item#

9808017

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm  
• Ceramic cartridge • Without side spray

PROFLO® Heathcote Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet Item# Finish Side Spray

9808060 Polished Chrome No

9808031 Polished Chrome Yes

9808068 Brushed Nickel No

9808016 Brushed Nickel Yes

• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge
PROFLO® Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Item# Supply Lines Mfg#

4565695 No CA40511

4630071 Yes CA40512

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm  
• Ceramic cartridge • Without side spray

CFG® Cornerstone® Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Item# Mfg#

3815875 100-DST

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm  
• Ceramic Diamond™ cartridge • Without side spray 
• 32" Supply lines included

Delta® Classic Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Single-Handle Kitchen Faucets

Item# Mfg#

3815930 400-DST

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm  
• Ceramic Diamond™ cartridge • With side spray • 32" 
Supply lines included

Delta® Classic Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Plumbing - Kitchen Faucets
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• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm 
• Ceramic cartridge

Moen® Chateau™ Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Item# Side Spray Qty Mfg#

498131 No 1 7425

498136 No 6 67425

498139 Yes 1 7430

498143 Yes 6 67430

Single-Handle Kitchen Faucets

Single-Handle Kitchen Faucets

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm  
• Ceramic cartridge • Without side spray

Kohler® Jolt™  Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Item# Mfg#

9866343 30613-CP

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm  
• Ceramic cartridge • Without side spray • High-arch swing 
spout with 120˚ rotation

Kohler® Rival™  Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Item# Mfg#

9978339 30470-CP

Item# Mfg#

3865866 G1341444

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm  
• Washerless cartridge • Without side spray

Pfister® Pfirst Series™ Single-Handle Kitchen Faucet

Pull-Out Kitchen Faucets

Pull-Out Kitchen Faucets

Item# Finish

9832968 Polished Chrome

9832922 Brushed Nickel

• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• 1 or 3 hole installation, deck plate included

PROFLO® Edgebrook Euroloop Pull-Out Kitchen  
Faucet

Item# Finish

9832942 Polished Chrome

9832965 Brushed Nickel

• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• 1 or 3 hole installation, deck plate included

PROFLO® Pull-Out Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish GPM

5133441 Polished Chrome 1.8

5133440 Brushed Nickel 1.8

8111493 Brushed Nickel 1.0

10176162 Matte Black 1.8

• Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole installation, deck  
plate included

PROFLO® Tecopa Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish

10098765 Polished Chrome

10098767 Brushed Nickel

10098766 Matte Black

• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole 
installation, deck plate included • 3 Function Sprayer: 
Stream, full spray & pause with 360° swivel

PROFLO® Loftus Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish

9832962 Polished Chrome

9832929 Brushed Nickel

• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole 
installation, deck plate included • 3 Function Sprayer: 
Stream, full spray & pause with 360° swivel

PROFLO® Orvis Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Kitchen Faucets - Plumbing
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Pull-Out Kitchen Faucets

• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole 
installation, deck plate included

PROFLO® Basque® Spring Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish

9832931 Polished Chrome

9832963 Brushed Nickel

Item# Finish Mfg#

4565696 Polished Chrome CA42519

4565698 Stainless Steel CA42519CSL

• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole 
installation, deck plate included 

CFG® Baystone® Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish Mfg#

5150467 Chrome 9113DST

5152693 Arctic Stainless 9113ARDST

Delta® Essa® Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole 
installation, deck plate not included • Supply lines included

Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm 
Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole installation, deck plate 
included • With supply lines • Rotating spout

Kohler® Rival™ Pull-Out Kitchen Faucet

Item# Mfg#

9978333 30468-CP

Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm 
Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole installation, deck plate 
included • With supply lines • Rotating spout

Kohler® Jolt™ Pull-Out Kitchen Faucet

Item# Mfg#

9820480 30612-CP

Item# Finish Mfg#

3631560 Polished Chrome 596-CP

3631559 Vibrant Stainless 596-VS

• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • With supply 
lines • 1 or 3 hole installation, deck plate included 

Kohler® Simplice® Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish Mfg#

1284048 Chrome 67315C

4715792 Stainless Steel 67315SRS

• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole 
installation, deck plate included

Moen® Integra™ Pull-Out Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish Mfg#

3978174 Chrome 7594C

4381419 Stainless Steel 7594SRS

• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1 or 3 hole 
installation, deck plate included

Moen®Arbor™ Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
• Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• 1 or 3 hole installation, deck plate included

Pfister® Pfirst Series™ Pull-Out Kitchen Faucet

Item# Finish Mfg#

3865891 Polished Chrome G13310CC

3865852 Stainless Steel G13310SS

Plumbing - Kitchen Faucets
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Two Handle Bath Faucets

• Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
PROFLO® Two-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Finish Pop-Up Type

10081299 Polished Chrome Drilled For

10081297 Polished Chrome 50/50

10081300 Brushed Nickel Drilled For

10081298 Brushed Nickel 50/50

Item# Finish

9808043 Polished Chrome

9808039 Brushed Nickel

• Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• With brass pop-up

PROFLO® Willett Two-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Pop-Up Type Mfg#

4631422 Drilled For 40224

4631423 50/50 40225

• Color/Finish: Chrome • Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 
gpm • Ceramic cartridge

CFG® Cornerstone® Two-Handle Bath Faucet

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Metal handles • Flow 
Rate: 1.2 gpm • Washerless cartridge • With metal pop-up

Delta® Foundations® Core-B Two-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Mfg#

3863370 B2510LF

• Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• With metal pop-up

Moen® Eva® Two-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Finish Mfg#

2846275 Polished Chrome 6410

2846446 Brushed Nickel 6410BN

• Metal handle • Ceramic cartridge
PROFLO® Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Finish GPM Pop-Up Type

9832950 Polished Chrome 1.2 None

9832935 Polished Chrome 1.2 50/50

9832919 Brushed Nickel 1.2 50/50

9832945 Polished Chrome 0.5 None

Two Handle Bath Faucets Single Handle Bath Faucets

Item# Pop-Up Type

9832947 None

9832966 Metal

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Metal handle • Flow 
Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge

PROFLO® Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Finish

9808075 Polished Chrome

9807992 Brushed Nickel

• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• With brass pop-up • Deck plate included

PROFLO® Alvord Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Finish

9731436 Polished Chrome

9731430 Brushed Nickel

9731433 Matte Black

• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• With brass pop-up • Deck plate not included

PROFLO® Orrs Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Single Handle Bath Faucets

Bath Faucets - Plumbing
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Item# Finish

9808030 Polished Chrome

9808029 Brushed Nickel

• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• With brass pop-up • Deck plate included

PROFLO® Nason Modern Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Single Handle Bath Faucets

• Color/Finish: Matte Black  • Metal handle  • Flow Rate: 1.2 
gpm  • Ceramic cartridge  • With brass pop-up  • Deck  
plate included

PROFLO® Kelper Single-Handle Bath Faucet  

Item#

9808007

Item# Finish
Pop-Up 

Type
Supply 
Lines Mfg#

4630068 Chrome Drilled For No CA40717

4599364 Chrome 50/50 No CA40711

4220698 Chrome Metal No CA40710

4630067 Chrome 50/50 Yes CA40712

4565686 Brushed Nickel 50/50 No CA40711BN

• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge
CFG® Cornerstone® Single-Handle Bath Faucet

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Metal handle • Ceramic 
Diamond™ cartridge • Includes 32" supply lines

Delta® Classic Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# GPM Pop-Up Type Mfg#

3698489 1.2 None 501-DST

3698671 1.2 Metal 520-MPU-DST

4141863 0.5 None D01LFHGMHDF

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Metal handle • Flow 
Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • With metal clicker drain 
pop-up • With supply lines

Kohler® Elate® Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Mfg#

11650848 35048-4-CP

Item# Mfg#

11656930 37889-4-CP 

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Metal handle  
• Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • With metal 
clicker drain pop-up 

Kohler® Honestly™ Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Mfg#

10361239 35952-4-CP

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Metal handle • Flow 
Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • With metal touch 
activated pop-up

Kohler® Buckley™ Single-Handle Bath Faucet

• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• With metal pop-up

Moen® Chateau™ Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Finish
Pop-Up 

Type Qty Mfg#

923405 Chrome None 1 L64601

343940 Chrome Metal 1 L4621

343944 Chrome 50/50 12 L64621

• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge  
• With metal pop-up • Spout Length: 4-3/16" from hole 
center• 1 or 3 hole installation, deck plate included

Moen® Align™ Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# Finish Mfg#

4777709 Polished Chrome 6190

4777726 Brushed Nickel 6190BN

7301704  Matte Black 6190BL
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Tub & Shower Trim KitsTub & Shower Trim Kits

Item# Finish

4061516 Polished Chrome

9587353 Brushed Nickel

• Trim only • Flow Rate: 1.75 Gpm • Brass 
shower arm and flange • Diverter tub spout 
• Meets or exceeds ASME/ANSI A112.18.1M  
• UPC/IAPMO listed • CSA certified 
• Required accessories: Pressure 
balancing valve: PF3001 or PF3001LS

PROFLO® Single-Handle Lever  
Tub & Shower Trim Kit

Item# Finish Mfg#

2465190 Polished Chrome T13420

4063814 Stainless Steel T13420-SS 

• Trim only • Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm • 2-5/8" 
diameter rain shower • Pull-up diverter tub 
spout • Touch-Clean® showerhead provides 
full spray pattern • Handle Type: Lever • IPS 
Connection • Required accessories: 
Rough-in valve R10000-UNBX

Delta® Monitor® 13 Series Classic 
Single-Handle Tub & Shower Trim Kit

Moen® Chateau™ Posi-Temp®  
Single-Handle Shower Trim  

Item# GPM Mfg#

343947 2.5 TL182

4038369 1.75 TL182EP

• Trim only  • Color/Finish: Chrome  • 2-1/2" 
Diameter spray head • Install with Posi-
Temp® pressure balancing control valve to 
maintain water temperature control in the 
shower  • Required accessories:  
Rough-in valve  

• Trim only • Color/Finish: Chrome • Posi-
Temp® pressure-balancing valve maintains 
water pressure and controls temperature 
• Handle Type: Lever • 5-1/2" Tub spout 
• Required accessories: Rough-in valve

Moen® Chateau™ Posi-Temp® Single-
Handle Shower Trim

Item# GPM Qty Mfg#

343949 2.5 1 TL183

4038344 1.75 12 TL183EP

Item# Type Qty Mfg#

343930 Valve With Trim 1 L2361

424278 Trim Only 12 TL181

• Color/Finish: Chrome • Install with Posi-
Temp pressure balancing control valve to 
maintain water temperature control in the 
shower • Required accessories:  
Rough-in valve

Moen® Chateau™  
Single-Handle Valve Trim

Valve Trim Kits Rough-In Valves

Rough-In Valves

Item#

7386893

• Ceramic cartridge • Back-to-back 
capability • Temperature limiting device 
• Plaster guard included • Finished sleeve 
cover and cap are packaged with trim 
• Integral stops • Optional accessories: 
Air test cap: ACF4001AIR • Plaster guard: 
ACF4001GRD • Replacement cartridge: 
ACF4001LSCRT

PROFLO® Accufit™ Tub & Shower 
Pressure Balance Rough-In Valve

• Accepts single or dual function pressure 
balanced cartridge or dual function 
thermostatic cartridge  
• Cartridge ships with trim  
• Trim must be ordered separately

Delta® MultiChoice® Tub & Shower 
Rough-In Valve Body

Item# Connections Mfg#

2465289 PEX R10000-PX

4052074 MPT R10000UNWSHF

Item# Type Mfg#

2465328 Universal Inlets/

Outlets

R10000-UN

2465313 Universal Single 

Box Model

R10000-UNBX

2465296 Universal With 

Stops & Diverter

R10000-UNWS

• Connection Type:1/2" copper, 1/2" iron 
pipe, PEX or CPVC adapters • Accepts 
single or dual function pressure balanced 
cartridge or dual function thermostatic 
cartridge • Cartridge ships with trim  
• Trim must be ordered separately 

Delta® MultiChoice®  
Tub & Shower Rough-In Valve Body

• For use with three or six function diverter  
• Connection Type: Sweat or MIP  

Delta® Tub & Shower Diverter  
Rough-In Valve  

Item# Mfg#

4063908 R11000

• Connection Type: 1/2" Universal NPT and 
direct sweat connections • Kit includes 
valve body, pressure-balance cartridge, 
rough-in guide, and mud guard • Ideal 
back-to-back installation for unique or  
high-volume jobs • Adjustable high-
temperature limit stop • Pressure-balancing 
diaphragm technology

Kohler® Rite-Temp®  
Tub & Shower Pressure Balance 
Rough-In Valve with Stops  

Item# Mfg#

7180338 8304-KS-NA

• Pressure balancing, four port, cycle valve 
• Adjustable temperature limit stop to 
control maximum hot water temperature  
• Pressure balancing mechanism maintain 
selected discharge temperature to ± 3°F

Moen® Posi-Temp® Pressure  
Balance Cycle Rough-In Valve

Item# Connection Mfg#

141690 1/2" CC 62320

1638961 1/2" PEX 62380

• 1/4 turn stops • Pressure balancing, four 
port, cycle valve • Adjustable temperature 
limit stop • Connection: 1/2" CC

Moen® Posi-Temp® Tub & Shower 
Pressure Balance Rough-In Valve 
With Test Plug

Item# Mfg#

141691 62370

Tub & Shower Faucets - Plumbing
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Showerheads

Bar Mount Hand Shower Systems

Item#

7304969

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome Body • Flow Rate: 1.75 
gpm • 1-3/4" Face diameter

PROFLO® Full Spray Showerhead

Item#

4473831

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome Body, Black Face 
• Material: Brass & ABS Construction • 2-5/16" Face 
diameter • Three spray functions • Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm

PROFLO® Multi-Function Showerhead
• Five spray functions • Neoperl® flow regulator • Brass ball 
joint • 4" Face diameter • Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm

PROFLO® Water-Saving Massage Showerhead

Item# Finish

10081292 Polished Chrome

10081293 Brushed Nickel

Item# Finish

7103433 Polished Chrome

9587332 Brushed Nickel

• Material: Brass & ABS Construction • 6" Face diameter  
• Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm

PROFLO® Rainfall Showerhead

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • 4-5/8" face diameter 
• Three spray functions • Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm

Kohler® Awaken® Multi-Function Showerhead

Item# Mfg#

7629166 72425-G-CP

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • 5-1/2" Face diameter  
• Three spray functions

Kohler® Purist® Multi-Function Showerhead

Item# Watersense GPM Mfg#

7729978 No 2.5 22170-CP

7730158 Yes 1.75 22170-G-CP

Item# Watersense GPM Mfg#

4576833 No 2.5 3638

4576867 Yes 1.75 3638EP

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Material: Plastic • Brass 
ball joint • 4-3/8" Face diameter • Four spray functions

Moen® Genta Multi-Function Showerhead Item# Finish GPM Mfg#

4292275 Polished Chrome 1.25 N2912CH

3571286 Polished Chrome 1.5 N2915CH

3571284 Polished Chrome 1.75 N2917CH

3571278 Polished Chrome 2.0 N2920CH

7165010 Brushed Nickel 1.5 N2915BN

Niagara Conservation® Earth® Adjustable Showerhead
• Material: Plastic • Metal ball joint • 2-11/16" Face diameter 
• Two spray functions • Adjustable height handshower slides up and down the 

bar to customize your spray height  • 3-3/8" Face diameter   
• Six function handshower (outer spray, inner spray, trickle, 
massage, outer and inner, spray and massage)   
• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm  

PROFLO® Six-Function Slide Bar Hand Shower Kit  

Item# Finish

7779956 Chrome

7779957 Brushed Nickel

Plumbing - Showerheads, Shower Systems & Hand Showers

Showerheads
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Shower Hoses

Item# Finish Length Mfg#

241271 Chrome 60" 9514-CP

• With swivel base • Material: Metal

Kohler® Mastershower® Hand  Shower Hose Item# Finish Qty

272602 Chrome 1

7635549 Chrome 10

7635550 Brushed Nickel 10

• 2-1/2" Diameter • 7/8" ID • Fits Pipe Size: 1/2" IPS • 7/8" ID 
PROFLO® Shower Arm Flange

Item# Length

272545 6"

272546 8"

• Brass shower arm with stainless steel 
flange • Color/Finish: Chrome

PROFLO® 6" Shower Arm

Scald Guards, Shut Offs & Vacuum 
Breakers

Item#

4473828

• 1/2" NPSM connection • Prevents backflow in hand 
shower systems • Material: Brass

PROFLO® Vacuum Breaker For Showerheads

Non-Diverter Tub Spouts

 • Spout Reach: 5-1/4"  • Die cast construction  • 1/2" FIP front 
connection  • Color/Finish: Chrome

PROFLO® Non-Diverter Tub Spout  

Item#

308354

Diverter Tub Spouts

Diverter Tub Spouts

Item# Type Finish

308355 1/2" FIP Chrome

7229984 1/2" NPT Brushed Nickel

308361 Slip Fit Chrome

7229982 Slip Fit Brushed Nickel

• Spout Reach: 5-1/2" • Die cast zinc construction
PROFLO® Diverter Tub Spout

Item# Finish

4473854 Chrome

9587344 Brushed Nickel

• Spout Reach: 7" • Metal construction • 1/2" CTS Slip-fit 
connections

PROFLO® Diverter Tub Spout

Item# Mfg#

50433 132483

• Color/Finish: Chrome • Spout Reach: 5-1/2" • Metal 
construction • Slip-fit 1/2" CWT

Delta® Diverter Bath Spout

Item# Mfg#

158743 RP17453

• Color/Finish: Chrome • Non-metallic • For 1/2" pipe thread 
• Length: 6-1/8"

Delta® Chrome Pull-Down Diverter Tub Spout

Shower Arms & Flanges

Showerheads, Shower Systems & Hand Showers - Plumbing
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Single-Handle Commercial Faucets

Pre-Rinse Unit Pre-Rinse Repair

Metering FaucetsTouchless Sensor Faucets

• Color/Finish: Chrome • Spout Height: 1-11/16" • Spout 
Reach: 5" • Vandal resistant lever handle • 3/8" OD straight 
• Staggered copper supply tubes with 3/8" fittings and 1/2" 
adapters • Diamond™ valve 

Delta® Commercial Single-Handle Bath Faucet

Item# GPM Mfg#

4141944 1.5 501LF-HDF

4141863 0.5 501LFHGMHDF

• Brass body  • Ceramic disc cartridge  • Wall-mounted 
manual sink faucet with 8" centers• 5-3/4" rigid 
atmospheric vacuum breaker spout with pail hook   
• 3/4" male hose thread outlet  • Adjustable supply arms   
• Adjustable female union nut supply arms  • Integral stop 
valves for servicing the product  

Chicago Faucet®  
Two-Handle Wall Mount Service Faucet  

Item# Finish Mfg#

121031 Polished Chrome 897CP

121030 Rough Chrome 897RCF 

Two-Handle Wall Mount Service Faucet

T&S® Two-Handle Wall Mount Service Faucet  

Item# Mfg#

106923 B-0230-LN

• Color/Finish: Chrome  • 8" centers  • Less nozzle   
• Compression cartridges  • Accepts T&S swing nozzles and 
goosenecks  • Handle Type: Lever  

• Model: MIX-60-A • Below deck mechanical mixing valve 
for single faucet installation • Rough Brass

Sloan® Mechanical Mixing Valve

Item# Mfg#

1119531 3326009

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Material: Cast Brass  
• Spout Height: 5-5/16" • Spout Reach: 3-7/8" • 4 AA 
Batteries • Vandal resistant aerator • Thirty second time out 
feature • Includes in-line filter, four batteries and inlet for a 
1/2" ball riser and single supply hose • Flow rate: 1.5 gpm

Zurn® Aquasense® Sensor Faucet  

Item# Mfg#

9560536 Z6915-XL-F

• Color/Finish: Polished Chrome • Deck-mounted metering 
sink faucet, single-hole, single-supply • 3-1/2" c-c rigid 
integral spout  • Vandal Proof 1-3/4" round metering handle 
with hot and cold index buttons • MVP metering adjustable 
cycle time closure cartridge • 1/2" NPSM supply inlets and 
coupling nut for 3/4" or 1/2" flexible riser • Flow Rate: 2.2 
gpm pressure compensating Softflo aerator outlet

Chicago Faucet® Single-Handle Metering Faucet

Item# Mfg#

3715279 333-665PSHABCP

Item# Type Mfg#

47018 Unit Only B-0133

109973 With Bracket B-0133-B

• Color/Finish: Chrome • 8" centers • Flow Rate: 1.15 Gpm   
• Chrome plated brass body • EasyInstall 18" riser for quick 
installation • Quarter-turn Eterna compression cartridges  
• Adjustable centers from 7 3/4" to 8 1/4"

T&S® Pre-Rinse Spray Unit Wall Mount T&S® Pre-Rinse Low Flow Spray Hose
• Self closing valve for ware washing • Retrofits any T&S 
Pre-rinse unit • Shuts off when handle is released  
• Low flow spray valve • EPAct compliant • 2019 DOE  
class II compliant

Item# GPM Mfg#

4417465 1.07 TB0107J

40231 1.42 680807

Item# Mfg#

13838 680806

• Color/Finish: Stainless Steel • Interlock design for added 
strength • Hose length: 44"

T&S® Pre-Rinse Hose

Plumbing - Commercial Faucets
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Faucet Repair - Plumbing

Stems & Cartridges

Item# Type Mfg#

3975304 Hot 1100XKJKABNF

3975407 Cold 1099XKJKABNF

• Length: 2-1/4" • Ceramic cartridge
Chicago Faucet® Cartridge

• Length: 2-5/8"

Chicago Faucet® Quaturn™ Cartridge  

Item# Type Mfg#

3973583 Hot 1099XTJKABNF

3973583 Cold 1099XTJKABNF

Item# Type Mfg#

3975443 Hot 1100XTJKABNF

3973583 Cold 1100XTJKABNFN 

• Length: 2-5/8" • Replaceable components for economical 
servicing • Corrosion resistant components to prolong life 
of product • Quarter-turn compression cartridge • Brass

Chicago Faucet® Cartridge

• Length: 3-3/4"  • Auto-timed shut off  

Chicago Faucet® MVP™ ECAST®  
Brass Metering Faucet Cartridge  

Item# Mfg#

4534488 667080KJKABNF

Item# Type Mfg#

258634 Delta RP19804

9212155 Replacement

• Length: 4" • Cartridge assembly for old 
Monitor® 1300/1400 Series tub/showers

Delta® Pressure Balance  
Tub/Shower Cartridge

Item# Type Mfg#

3573084 Delta DRP50587

9212185 Replacement For

• Length: 2-7/16" • Diameter: 1-7/8" • For use 
with single-handle kitchen and lavatory 
faucets • Diamond seal technology

Delta® Single Handle Diamond  
Valve Cartridge

Item# Mfg#

7013656 GP800820

• Length: 1-1/2" • Protects the warranty on 
Kohler® product • Latest Rite-Temp® 
technology • Anti-Scald Protection 

• Replaces GP500520

Kohler® Rite-Temp®  
Pressure Balancing Cartridge

Item# Mfg#

7013359 GP876851

• Length: • Protects the warranty on 
Kohler® product • Latest Rite-Temp® 
technology • Anti-scald protection

Kohler® Rite-Temp® Pressure 
Balancing Cartridge And Cap Kit

Item# Mfg#

7181858 GP800881

• Length: 4-3/4" • Protects the warranty on 
Kohler® product • For Kohler® P19310 
Pressure Balance Valve

Kohler® Single Sequential Tub/Shower 
Faucet Cartridge

Item# Type Mfg#

3521695 Hot GP77005-RP

3521287 Cold GP77006-RP

• Ceramic • For kitchen and bath two 
handle faucets  

Kohler® Faucet Cartridge

Item# Mfg#

2248284 M5-5AT

Mixet® Hot/Cold Shower Cartridge
• Length: 4-1/4" • For valves after 1968  
• Complete with CP brass escutcheon tube
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Item# Type Qty Mfg#

22360 Moen® 1 1200B

8584718 Replacement 5

• Length: 4-1/4"
Moen® Tub/Shower 1200 Cartridge

Item# Qty

8036841 1

7314216 5

• Length: 4-1/4" • Lead free compliant brass 
• Replaces for Mfg# 1200

Replacement for Moen®Hot/Cold Brass 
Faucet-Shower Cartridge

• Length: 4-1/8" • Single-handle posi-temp 
replacement cartridge

Moen® Posi-Temp® 

Hot/Cold Tub/Shower Cartridge

Item# Type Mfg#

171373 Moen® 132314

8584721 Replacement

• Length: 4-3/16" • Includes installation tool 
and lock-clip 

Moen® Hot/Cold Faucet-Shower 
Cartridge

• For 8889 Lavatory Faucet  • Length: 2-2/5"  
Moen® Metering Cartridge  

Item# Mfg#

4479772 52100

• Length: 3-9⁄10"• Ceramic • For PF3001  
Pressure Balancing Valve

PROFLO® Tub/Shower Cartridge 

Item#

7501353

Item# Type Mfg#

244290 Hot 002712-40

244288 Cold 002711-40

• Length: 2-7/8" • Cartridge includes  
spring check • Complete compression 
cartridge assembly

T&S® Eterna® Faucet Spindle Assembly

Item# Type Mfg#

109983 Hot 00274-40

109982 Cold 002713-40

Item# Type Mfg#

7616351 Hot 002712-40NS

7616173 Cold 002711-40NS

T&S® Faucet Spindle Assembly T&S® Faucet Spindle Assembly
• Length: 3-1⁄8" • Length: 3-1⁄8" 

Old Style

Stems & Cartridges

Item# Mfg#

4217507 1222HD

• Length: 4" • One handle replacement 
cartridge • Material: Brass

Moen® Posi-Temp® Hot/Cold Cartridge

New Style

Item# Mfg#

9797799 974-5299

• Length: 4-1/4" • Pipe/Tubing Size: 1-1/2" 
• Fits VB8 & JV8 valve bodies

Pfister® Tub/Shower Cartridge

Item# Mfg#

294719 TA-10

• Length: 4-1/4" • Solid brass and bronze 
with stainless steel piston • Genuine 
Symmons repair part

Symmons TA-10 Temptrol Spindle

Plumbing - Faucet Repair

Item# Type Qty Mfg#

19637 Moen® 1 1225

7314215 Replacement 2
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Item# Thread Type GPM Size Feature Pressure Compensating Stream Type Application WaterSense (Y/N) Qty

A 4834036 Dual Thread 2.0 Regular NA N Aerated Lavatory N 1

B 7005781 Dual Thread 1.2 Regular CEC compliant CA Economy Flow Y Aerated Lavatory Y 6

C 3716026 Dual Thread 1.5 Regular Economy Flow N Aerated Kitchen/Lavatory Y 6

D 4114035 Dual Thread 2.2 Regular Standard Flow N Aerated Kitchen N 6

PROFLO® Aerators
A B-D

• Color/Finish: Chrome

E

Aerators

Bathroom Sink Drain Repair

Fit All

Kohler Symmons

• 22 gauge  • Dual flow diverter with lever control  • Brass 
construction  • Chrome Plated  

PROFLO® 1-1/4" x 4" Pop-Up Unit  

Item# Type

4483320 Standard

308357 CSA Certified

• Color/Finish: Polished chrome • 17 gauge • Material: 
Chrome plated • Brass construction • Less overflow

PROFLO® 1-1/4" x 6" Grid Strainer Drain  

Item#

284547

Item#

308356

• Offset design • 1-1/4" Tailpiece • 17 gauge • Includes cast 
brass elbow • Brass construction • Chrome Plated

PROFLO® 1-1/4" x 6" Offset Grid Strainer Drain

Item#

8036888

• Refillable case • 169 flat bib washers • 36 bibb screws • Inside label indicates refill part # 
• Adjustable compartments

Fit All Flat Bibb Washer And Screw Kit

Item#

8036839

• Refillable case • 216 O-rings • Includes .50 oz silicone grease • Inside label indicates refill 
part # • Adjustable compartments

Fit All O-Ring Kit

Item# Mfg#

3521282 GP77759

• Single control valve • Fits most shower valves

Kohler® Mixer Cap Kit

Item# Mfg#

294711 T-12A

• Temptrol® • Genuine Symmons® repair part • For use with Temptrol® shower series 
valves • 1/2" ID x 1" O.D. • Limit stop and o-ring included

Symmons® Temptrol® Temperature Control Cap

Plumbing - Faucet Repair
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Item# Collection Overall Size Bowl Size Faucet Installation Material Finish
A 1861253 Rockaway 19" x 19" 14-1/2" x 11-3/4" x 6-1/2" 3-Hole, 4" Centers Vitreous China White

B 1861700 Rockaway 20-1/2" x 17" 16" x 11" x 7-11/16" 3-Hole, 4" Centers Vitreous China White

• Concealed front overflow drain • Can be mounted for ADA installation

PROFLO® Rockaway Top-Mount Lavatory Sink

Top-Mount Lavatory Sinks & Under-Mount Lavatory Sinks

A B

Item# Collection Overall Size Bowl Size Material Finish Mfg#

C 4479529 Comstock 19-1/2" x 16" 17-3/4" x 14-1/2" x 5-3/4" Vitreous China White PF1714UAWH

D 4884915 Norris 21" x 14-1/2" 18-3/4" x 12-1/4" x 6-5/16" Vitreous China White PF1812UWH

• Concealed front overflow drain • Can be mounted for ADA installation

PROFLO® Under-Mount Lavatory Sink
C D

Item# Collection Overall Size Bowl Size Material Finish Mfg#

E 7919629 Myers 21-1/16 x 14-9/16 x 8-1/4" 18-11/16 x 12-3/16 x 6-5/16" Vitreous China White SHU1812WH

Signature Hardware® Under-Mount Lavatory Sinks
E

Under-Mount Lavatory Sinks

I JF G H

Item# Collection Overall Size Bowl Size Material Finish Mfg#

F 398441 Caxton® 17 x 14 x 7-1/2" 15 x 12 x 4" Vitreous China White 2209-0

G 28872 Caxton® 19-1/4 x 16-1/4 x 7-1/2" 17 x 14 x 4" Vitreous China White 2210-0 

H 7197457 Caxton® 20-5/16 x 15-3/4 x 7-5/16" 19 x 15 x 4" Vitreous China White 20000-0

I 3586 Ladena® 20-7/8 x 14-3/8 x 8-1/8" 18-3/8 x 11-5/8 x 4-5/8" Vitreous China White 2214-0

J 3797380 Verticyl® 19-13/16 x 15-5/8 x 6-3/4" 17-1/4 x 13 x 3-1/8" Vitreous China White 2882-0

Kohler® Under-Mount Lavatory Sinks

Item# Collection Overall Size Bowl Size Faucet Installation Material Finish Mfg#

K 1622696 Lucerne™ 20-1/2 x 18-1/4 x 8" 15 x 10 x 6-1/2" 3-Hole, 4" Centers Vitreous China White 0355012.020

American Standard® Wall-Mount Lavatory Sink
K

Plumbing - Faucet Repair

Under-Mount Lavatory Sinks

FS-E24_Mini-12-Plumbing 184-208.indd   196 1/30/25   9:37 AM



197888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457ferguson.com

Pl
um

bi
ng

Item# Brand/Collection Depth Length Width Gauge # of Holes ADA

4481090 Bealeton 6" 25" 22" 22 3 ✓

4481091 Bealeton 6" 25" 22" 22 4 ✓

7339409 Bealeton 7" 25" 22" 20 3 -
7339411 Bealeton 7" 25" 22" 20 4 -
5130881 Bealeton 8" 25" 22" 20 3 -
5130882 Bealeton 8" 25" 22" 20 4 -

• 304 Stainless steel • Self-rimming • U-channel installation • Undercoated and padded for quiet operation • Center drain • Color/Finish: Stainless Steel
PROFLO® Bealeton Top-Mount Single-Bowl Kitchen Sinks

Top-Mount Single Bowl Kitchen Sinks

Top-Mount Bar Sinks

Item# Brand/Collection Depth Length Width Gauge # of Holes ADA

5130884 Bealeton 6" 15" 15" 22 2 ✓

• 304 Stainless steel• Self-Rimming • U-Channel Installation • Undercoated and padded for quiet operation • Center drain • Color/Finish: Satin Stainless Steel
PROFLO® Bealeton Top-Mount Single-Bowl Bar Sinks

Item# Brand/Collection Depth Length Width Gauge # of Holes ADA

4481082 Bealeton 6" 33" 22" 22 3 ✓

4481083 Bealeton 6" 33" 22" 22 4 ✓

7339400 Bealeton 7" 33" 22" 20 3 -
7339413 Bealeton 7" 33" 22" 20 4 -
7339403 Bealeton 8" 33" 22" 20 3 -
7339401 Bealeton 8" 33" 22" 20 4 -

Top-Mount Double Bowl Kitchen Sinks

• 304 Stainless Steel • Self-rimming • U-Channel installation • Undercoated and padded for quiet operation • Center drain • Color/Finish: Satin Stainless Steel
PROFLO® Bealeton Top-Mount Double Bowl Kitchen Sink

Plumbing - Faucet Repair
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Item# Size

345456 1-3/4"

431561 2"

• Stem style
PROFLO® Chrome Faucet Hole Cover • Prevents backflow from dishwasher into water system • Plastic body construction  

• Includes chrome plated plastic cap

PROFLO® Air Gap Assembly

Item# Finish

275119 Polished Chrome

7299894 Brushed Nickel

Item#

4065412

• 20 DFU • With 1-1/2" PVC adapter • Unique technology opens at -0.01 psi and seals at 0 
psi and above • Screening on air inlets to guard the seal • Protective rubber sleeve 
provides grip for installation and keeps valve free from debris • 100% functionally tested at 
1/4" H2 0 and 30" H2 0 ensuring trouble-free performance

PROFLO® Air Admittance Valve PROFLO® Air Admittance Valve  

Item#

4146461

• 160 DFU • With 1-1/2" PVC adapter • Unique technology opens at -0.01 psi and seals at 0 
psi and above • Screening on air inlets to guard the seal • Protective rubber sleeve 
provides grip for installation and keeps valve free from debris • 100% functionally tested at 
1/4" H2 0 and 30" H2 0 ensuring trouble-free performance

Item# Type Fits Opening Basket Type Basket Material Body Material Nut Material

A 243305 Kitchen-Deep Cup 3-1/2" Fixed Post Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Die Cast Zinc

B 431485 Kitchen - Easy On Thumb Screw  3-1/2" Fixed Post (Spring Style), Triangular Threaded 

Flange with Three Thumbscrews

Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Brass

C 243314 Bar Sink - Junior Duo 2-1/2" Standard Drop in Basket with Fixed Zinc Post Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Die Cast Zinc

D 77084 Kitchen - Basket Only 3-1/2" Fits All-Drop Post Stainless Steel N/A N/A

E 465676 Kitchen - Basket Only 3-1/2" Fixed Post Stainless Steel N/A N/A

F 245325 Kitchen 3-1/2" Fixed Post Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Die Cast Zinc

G 243316 Kitchen- Deep Cup 3-1/2" Fixed Post Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Die Cast Zinc

H 243315 Kitchen - Twist & Lock 3-1/2" Twist & Lock Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Die Cast Zinc

I 8554504 Kitchen- Spring Clip & Rubber 

Stopper, Basket Only

3-1/2" Spring Clip Stainless Steel N/A N/A

Basket Strainers

A CB D

G HF

E

I

Sink Accessories Air Gaps

Air Admittance Valves

Plumbing - Faucet Repair

Sink Baskets & Strainers
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Garbage Disposers - Plumbing

• Easily installs on most existing 3-bolt assemblies  
• Lightweight for easy installation • Compact design frees 
up space under the sink • Variable speed motor reduces 
operating noise • 5-year warranty

PROFLO® 1/3 HP Garbage Disposal

Item# Type

11680384 Less Power Cord

11680383 With Factory Installed Power Cord

PROFLO® 1/2 HP Garbage Disposal

Item# Type

11680382 Less Power Cord

11680381 With Factory Installed Power Cord

Easily installs on most existing 3-bolt assemblies  
• Lightweight for easy installation • Compact design frees 
up space under the sink • Variable speed motor reduces 
operating noise • 10-year warranty 

PROFLO® 3/4 HP Garbage Disposal With Cord

Item#

11680385

• Galvanized steel grinding elements • Plastic grind chamber • Quick Lock sink mount 
allows for easy installation and replacement of any disposer • Heavy-duty induction motor 
• 5-year limited warranty

WESTCRAFT® 1/2 HP Apartment Garbage Disposer

Item# Type Mfg#

7507336 Less power cord BADGER1

7507312 Factory Installed Power Cord BADGER1WC

• Galvanized steel grinding elements • Plastic grind chamber • Quick Lock sink mount 
allows for easy installation and replacement of any disposer • Heavy-duty induction motor 
• 2-year limited warranty

WESTCRAFT® 1/3 HP Apartment Garbage Disposer

Item# Type Mfg#

7507306 Less power cord BADGER5

7507302 Factory Installed Power Cord BADGER5WC

• Easily installs on most existing 3-bolt assemblies  
• Lightweight for easy installation • Compact design frees 
up space under the sink • Variable speed motor reduces 
operating noise • 5-year warranty
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Plumbing - Garbage Disposers

Item# Type Mfg#

2500 Less Cord 79029-ISE

304539 Factory Installed Power Cord 79029A-ISE

• Offers a 1/3 hp Dura-Drive® induction motor • Offers rugged galvanized steel construction 
for disposer durability • Badger 1's Quick Lock® sink mount allows for easy installation and 
replacement of any disposer • Space-saving compact design • Two-year We Come to You® 
In-Home Service Warnty

InSinkerator® 1/3 HP Disposer Badger

Item# Type Mfg#

37572 Less Cord 79008-ISE

2016678 Factory Installed Power Cord 79008A-ISE

• Offers a 1/2 hp Dura-Drive® induction motor • Badger 5's Quick Lock® sink mount allows 
for easy installation and replacement of any disposer • Offers rugged galvanized steel 
construction for disposer durability • Five-year We Come to You® In-Home Service Warranty 

InSinkerator® 1/2 HP Disposer Badger

• Quick Lock® mounting • Hardened steel grind ring 
• Overload switch and reset button • Includes wrenchette 
• 3-year warranty

InSinkErator® Badger® 5XP™ 3/4 HP Disposer 

Item# Type Mfg#

2884344 Less Cord BADGER5XP

3030263 Factory Installed 

Power Cord

BADGER5XPWC

• SoundSeal® Technology • MultiGrind® Technology  
• Auto-Reverse Grind System® feature • Anti-Microbial 
Quiet Collar® Sink Baffle • Stainless steel grind 
components • 9- year warranty

InSinkErator® Evolution® PRO 3/4 HP Disposal 

Item# Type Mfg#

4599193 Less Power Cord PRO750

10102812 With Power Cord PRO750WCORD

• High speed 1900 RPM VORTEX™permanent magnet motor • Compact design • Compatible 
with properly sized septic tanks • 5-year limited warranty

Moen® GX Series 1/3 HP Garbage Disposal With Cord

Item# Type Features Mfg#

7094756 Standard  GXP33C

7808692 Fast Track™ Installation Unjamming wrench GT33C

• Universal Xpress MountTM fits Moen and most existing 3-bolt mounting assemblies 
• High speed 2600 RPM VORTEX™ permanent magnet motor • Compact design 
• Compatible with properly sized septic tanks • 5 year limited warranty

Moen® GX Series 1/2 HP Garbage Disposal With Cord

Item# Mfg#

7094742 GXP50C  

• Quick Lock® mounting • Includes SinkTop Switch™ with 
satin nickel button • SoundSeal® Technology • Two stage 
34.6 oz. grind chamber • Continuous feed • Anti-vibration 
mount • Includes power cord • 6-year warranty

InSinkErator® Evolution® Essential XTR  
3/4 HP Disposal

Item# Mfg#

10240674 EVOLUTION75HP
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Bathroom Hardware - Plumbing

PROFLO® Colliston Decorative Bath Hardware

Decorative Collections

A-B

C-D

E-F
G-J

Item# Finish Type

A 7265910 Chrome Single Robe Hook

B 7265904 Brushed Nickel Single Robe Hook

C 7265896 Chrome Toilet Paper Holder

D 7265902 Brushed Nickel Toilet Paper Holder

E 7265892 Chrome Towel Ring

F 7265903 Brushed Nickel Towel Ring

G 7265901 Chrome 18" Towel Bar

H 7265893 Brushed Nickel 18" Towel Bar

I 7265898 Chrome 24" Towel Bar

J 7265894 Brushed Nickel 24" Towel Bar

Item# Finish Type Mfg#

A 2229585 Chrome Double Robe Hook YB8003CH

B 2445907 Brushed Nickel Double Robe Hook YB8003SN

C 2229623 Chrome Mounting Post YB8000CH

D 2445905 Brushed Nickel Mounting Post YB8000SN

E 2229587 Chrome Toilet Tissue Roller YB8099CH

F 2445908 Brushed Nickel Toilet Tissue Roller YB8099SN

G 2229597 Chrome Towel Ring YB8086CH

H 2445904 Brushed Nickel Towel Ring YB8086SN

I 2229616 Chrome 18" Towel Bar, mounting post not included YB8098CH

J 2480458 Brushed Nickel 18" Towel Bar, mounting post not included YB8098SN

K 2229633 Chrome 24" Towel Bar, mounting post not included YB8094CH

L 2445906 Brushed Nickel 24" Towel Bar, mounting post not included YB8094SN

Moen® Mason® Decorative Bath Hardware Collection

A-B

C-D

G-H

I-L

E-F
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Plumbing - Bathroom Hardware

Item# Size Finish Qty

8927959 60" Chrome 5

8927958 60" Satin Nickel 5

Stainless Steel Shower Rod

Item# Size Finish

7225745 60" Satin Nickel

• Zinc mounting brackets included
60" Stainless Steel Shower Rod Set

Item# Extension Finish

10151574 36 - 63" White

10198107 36 - 63" Bone

7216363 42 - 73" Chrome

7225748 42 - 73" Brushed Nickel

7225763 51 - 89" White

7225759 51 - 89" Chrome

Adjustable Tension Shower And Utility Rod

Shower Rods & Accessories

• Brackets not included

Item# Length Material Finish Mfg#

2435396 60" Aluminum Alloy Chrome SCR60

2435397 72" Aluminum Alloy Chrome SCR72

Shower Rods

Flanges not 

included

• Flanges not included
PROFLO® Straight Shower Rods  

• Spring loaded tension • Twist two full turns for tightest fit
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Bathtubs & Shower Enclosures - Plumbing

Item# Length Bow Material Finish Mfg#

A 3315079 60" 6" Stainless Steel Chrome CSR2165CH

B 3315078 60" 6" Stainless Steel Brushed Nickel CSR2165BN

C 3315077 54-72" 5.2-7.4" Stainless Steel Chrome CSR2160CH

D 3315076 54-72" 5.2-7.4" Stainless Steel Brushed Nickel CSR2160BN

E 7911768 54-72" 5.2-7.4" Stainless Steel Matte Black CSR2160BL

F 4860236 57-60" 5.8" Stainless Steel Brushed Nickel CSR2172BN

G 7923002 59" 6.46" Stainless Steel Matte Black CSR2167BL

• 1" Decorative covers snap on easily to conceal pivoting flanges and hide holes from previous shower rods

Shower Rod Accessories

• Rod sold separately  • Color/Finish: Chrome  
PROFLO® Exposed Mount Shower Rod Bracket  

Item#

2435398

• Adjustable design  • Color/Finish: Chrome
PROFLO® Shower Rod Bracket  

Item# Material

244085 Plastic

244084 Diecast

Item# Mfg#

4307333 WHPTB265150PW

• Designed for tubs with an overall height of  
13-1/2"-15-1/2" above finished floor • 18/8 stainless steel 
frame • White phenolic top with slots • Adjustable rubber 
feet for 16"-17-1/2" height • Swing down legs with quick 
release pin • Exceeds all building codes and ADA 
guidelines

WingIts® Portable Tub Bench

Shower Bases Tub Guards,  
Shower Seats

Shower Rods

Item# Length Bow Material Finish

7209896 44-72" 8.5"-10.6" Aluminum Chrome

7209898 44-72" 8.5"-10.6" Aluminum Brushed Nickel

9957863 44-72" 8.5"-10.6" Aluminum Matte Black

PROFLO® Fixed Curved Shower Rods  

PROFLO® Adjustable Curved Shower Rods

Item# Length Bow Material Finish

8495820 60" 9" Stainless Steel Chrome

8495822 60" 9" Stainless Steel Brushed Nickel

• Includes zinc brackets • Lifetime, no rust guarantee

• Includes aluminum bracket covers • Lifetime, no rust guarantee

A-E
G

F

Moen® Curved Shower Rods

FS-E24_Mini-12-Plumbing 184-208.indd   203 1/30/25   9:37 AM



204 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457 ferguson.com

Plum
bing

Item# Diameter Length Finish

4578909 1-1/2" 12" Satin Stainless Steel

4578902 1-1/2" 16" Peened Stainless Steel

4578908 1-1/2" 16" Satin Stainless Steel

4578901 1-1/2" 18" Peened Stainless Steel

4578907 1-1/2" 18" Satin Stainless Steel

4578915 1-1/2" 24" Peened Stainless Steel

4578906 1-1/2" 24" Satin Stainless Steel

4578904 1-1/2" 32" Satin Stainless Steel

4578911 1-1/2" 36" Peened Stainless Steel

4578903 1-1/2" 36" Satin Stainless Steel

4578900 1-1/2" 42" Satin Stainless Steel

4578914 1-1/2" 48" Satin Stainless Steel

• For commercial applications • Concealed flange  
• Bar: 18 gauge 304 stainless steel • Flange: 14 
gauge 304 stainless steel

PROFLO® Stainless Steel Concealed Mount 
Grab Bars

Item# Diameter Length Finish

7263473 1-1/4" 18" Satin Stainless Steel

7259988 1-1/4" 18" Polished Stainless Steel

7263466 1-1/4" 24" Satin Stainless Steel

7259991 1-1/4" 24" Polished Stainless Steel

7263475 1-1/4" 36" Satin Stainless Steel

7259992 1-1/4" 36" Polished Stainless Steel

7263472 1-1/4" 42" Satin Stainless Steel

7259989 1-1/4" 42" Polished Stainless Steel• 18 Gauge • 304 Stainless steel

PROFLO® Stainless Steel Concealed Mount 
Grab Bars

Item# Diameter Length Finish Mfg#

1811306 1-1/4" 24" Satin Stainless 8724

• 20 Gauge • Innovative flange design allows for 
secure installation into a stud at any angle • 500 lb 
weight capacity exceeds ADA requirements  
• 304 Stainless steel • Optional accessories: 
SecureMount™ anchor: SMA1000

Moen® Home Care Stainless Steel Concealed  
Grab Bars

Grab Bars

Plumbing - Public Washroom
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Bathtubs & Shower Enclosures - Plumbing

• Caulk-free, tongue-and-groove interlocking joints from a seamless appearance and 
simply installation • Made from Solid Vikrell® • Innovative Dry-Block™ seal and channeled 
water containment system form watertight seams • Tongue-and-groove interlocking joints 
from a seamless appearance and simply installation • Wall set installed with ensemble 
medley baths 71171110, 71171120, 71171112 or 71171122

Sterling® Ensemble™ Medley® 60 x 30 x 73 in. Tub & Shower Wall Set in White

Item# Mfg#

4705870 71374100-0

• Color/Finish: White Natural Gloss  • Glue-up wall kit  • Made of Veritek® molded fiberglass 
that will not crack, chip, mold or mildew  • Meets ADA requirements with lower soap dish 
placement and grab bar installation  • Will not mold or mildew  • Easily trim to fit  • Can be 
installed over existing tile  • Fits standard 5' bathtub or smaller 30"D x 60"W x 58"H

Swan® Veritek® Three-Piece Tub Wall Surround  

Item# Mfg#

1686215 GN58000.010

• Color/Finish: White Softly Textured  • Glue-up wall kit  • Made of Veritek® molded fiberglass 
that will not crack, chip, mold or mildew  • Four molded shelves  • Will not mold or mildew   
• Easily trim to fit  • Can be installed over existing tile  • Fits standard 5' bathtub   
• Fits 28"-30"D x 58"-60"W tub area, 57" H  

Swan® Veritek® Five-Piece Tub Wall Surround  

Item# Mfg#

100533 TF57000.010

Item# Size Type Mfg#

9785611 60"L x 30"W x 15"D Left Hand Drain Soaking Tub VP6030CTL.010

9785615 60"L x 30"W x 15"D Right Hand Drain Soaking Tub VP6030CTR.010

9785619 62"H x 60"W Back Shower Wall VP6062CBW.010

9785624 62"H x 24"W Side Shower Wall Set VP2462CSW.010

• Color/Finish: Matte White • Direct-to-stud installation with integral structural ribs and pre-
leveled base • Secure wedge/lock system • 100% caulk free • Patented water management 
System • Slip resistant, textured bottom for safety

Swan® Veritek 60" x 30" x 76" Tub-Shower

• Color/Finish: White • Made from Solid Vikrell® material for strength, durability and lasting beauty • Designed with an 16" apron • Wainscot of 2" allows tile-down installation above bath 
deck • Conforms to ANSI Z124.1.2 and CSA B45.1 national consensus standards 

Sterling® Ensemble™ 60 x 30" Soaker Alcove Tub in White

Item# Size Type Mfg#

4705857 60 x 30" Right Hand Drain Soaking Tub 711711200

4705888 60 x 30" Right Hand Drain Soaking Tub 711711200

2115047 60 x 32" Left Hand Drain Soaking Tub 71171110-0

2115045 60 x 32" Left Hand Drain Soaking Tub 711211100

Shower Enclosures
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Plumbing - Bathtubs & Shower Enclosures

• Above floor rough-in • Foam bottom support pad  
• Elastomer backing deadens noise, retains heat and 
resists impact damage • Full length tile flange with 
continuous corners • High-gloss, stain resistant porcelain 
finish • Non-skid bottom surface

PROFLO® Enameled Steel Bathtub White

Item# Size Type

7019930 60 x 30 x 14-1/4" Left-Hand Drain

7019935 60 x 30 x 14-1/4" Right-Hand Drain

Bathtubs

• Above floor rough-in • Alcove installation • Foam bottom 
support pad • Elastomer backing deadens noise, retains 
heat and resists impact damage • Full length tile flange 
with continuous corners • High-gloss, stain resistant 
porcelain finish • Non-skid bottom surface • Material: 
Enameled Steel

PROFLO® 60" x 30" x 16-1/4" Bathtub White

Item# Size Type

3925093 60 x 30 x 16-1/4" Left-Hand Drain

3925082 60 x 30 x 16-1/4" Right-Hand Drain

• 60" x 30" x 14" • Acid resistant porcelain finish  
• Recessed bath with integral apron and tiling flange • Full 
slip-resistant coverage • ADA compliant with seat installed 
at head end • Americast® engineered material  
• Color/Finish: White

American Standard® Princeton® Bathtub

Item# Type Mfg#

107334 Left-Hand Drain 2390202.02

107337 Right-Hand Drain 2391202.02

• 60" x 30-1/4" x 14" • Designed for one-person bathing  
• Integral apron for quick installation • Material: Cast Iron 

Kohler® Villager® Bathtub

Item# Type Mfg#

34667 Left-Hand Drain 715-0

42647 Right-Hand Drain 716-0

• Color/Finish: White • 60"L x 30"W • Durable high-gloss 
finish provides a smooth, shiny surface that is easy to clean 
• Gently sloping bath with integral apron • Made from solid 
Vikrell®

Sterling® Ensemble Left-Handed Drain Bathtub

Item# Mfg#

4705888 71171110-0 

• 1-piece construction • Integral 3-wall tile flange • Slip 
resistant surface 

PROFLO® Hammond Acrylic Steel Shower Base  
With Drain  

Item# Size Type

8369406  60"L x 30"W Left-hand drain

8369411 60"L x 30"W Right-hand drain

8369405 60"L x 32"W Left-hand drain

8369403  60"L x 32"W Right-hand drain

Shower Repair

Shower Bases

• Temporarily compresses easily under a 
wheelchair, allowing the shower to maintain 
a barrier-free condition • Made of silicone, 
lasts longer and easier to clean 
• Chemical resistant and withstands 
temperatures above 150° • Easier to install, 
cut to size adhesive application  
• 1H x 1D x 67"W

Swan® Collapsible Shower Floor 
Water Barrier

Item# Mfg#

7658085 BF60000CT.000

Shower Bases Tub Guards, Shower Seats

• Color/Finish: White  
Bathtub Splash Guard 11 x 9", 1/Pr

Item#

7725112

• Color/Finish: White  
Bathtub Splash Guard 9 x 7", 1/Pr

Item#

7722928

• Color/Finish: White  
Shower Splash Guard 11 x 7", 1/Pr

Item#

7721997

Bathtubs
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Item# Dimensions

4055951 14.96-16.53"H x 7.87-9.25W"

4055903 11.16-15.1"H x 6.3-8.26W" 

• Full plastic drain including piping • Two 
hole face plate • 1-1/2" threaded shoe • PVC 
body with zinc drain spud • Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Lift And Turn Bath Waste

Item# Finish

1637844 Chrome

1826389 Brushed Nickel

• Plastic drain and overflow elbows • One 
hole face plate • 1-1/2" threaded shoe  • Half 
kit that does not include pipe • Drain body 
material: plastic  

PROFLO® Brass Lift And Turn Bath 
Waste  • Quickly installs over existing strainer 

bodies requiring only the provided silicone 
adhesive • Existing drain does not have to 
be removed • Flange covers maximum of 
2.875" overall diameter  
• Color/Finish: Chrome

Watco® NuFit® Lift and Turn Bathtub 
Stopper with Silicone Kit

Item# Mfg#

2484208 48300CP

Lift & Turn Drains & Bath Waste

• Strainer Body Depth: 1-1/4" • Designed for 
heavy-duty use in hotels, motels and rental 
property • Replaceable, drip-proof Buna-N-
Seal • Brass construction 

Watco® Lift And Turn Drain Assembly  

Item# Type Finish Mfg#

527959 Coarse 

Thread, 1-5/8"  

OD x 11-1/2" 

TPI

Chrome 58305CP

7957054 Coarse 

Thread, 1-5/8"  

OD x 11-1/2" 

TPI

Brushed 

Nickel

58305BN

1079284 Fine Thread, 

1-5/8" OD x 16 

TPI

Chrome 58301CP

Lift & Turn Drains

 • O-ring sealed • Color/Finish: Chrome 

PROFLO® Lift/Turn Drain Assembly  
Item# Finish Type

7310131 Chrome Fine Thread, 1-5/8" 

OD x 16 threads per 

inch

7310132 Chrome Coarse Thread, 

1-7/8" OD x 11-1/2" 

threads per inch

9438702 Matte Black Coarse Thread, 

1-7/8" OD x 11-1/2" 

threads per inch

Item#

4055930

• Brass construction  
• Comes with both 5/16"-18 and 3/8"-16 pins  
• Color/Finish: Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Push Pull Stopper

Push & Pull Drains

Push & Pull Drains

Item# Type Mfg#

664740 Fine Thread, 1-3/8" OD x 

16 threads per inch

38301-CP

291164 Coarse Thread, 1-1/2" OD 

x 11-1/2" threads per inch

38305-CP

• Depth: 1-1/4" • Flange OD 2-7/8"  
• Designed for heavy-duty use  
• Replaceable rubber stopper seal  
• Brass construction • Color/Finish: Chrome

Watco® Push Pull Drain Assembly

Item# Type Mfg#

7184745 Without Grid 

Strainer

48750PPCP47

• No need to remove existing drain body  
• Includes silicone adhesive and combo 3/8 
in. to 5/16 in. pin adapter for those drains 
that have cross bars with threads  
• Color/Finish: Chrome

Watco® Universal NuFit® Push and Pull 
Bathtub Closure with 3/8" -5/16" Pin and 
Silicone Kit

Item#

7503536

• Includes adapters for all major connection 
types • Fits fine thread out-of-box (1-5/8" x 
16 threads per inch) • Adapters allow 
conversion to coarse thread (1-7/8" x 11-1/2 
threads per inch) or Kohler style (2-1/8" x 16 
threads per inch) • Chrome plated

PROFLO® Universal Tip-Toe Tub  
Drain Kit

Item#

8036806

• Replacement single hole overflow cover 
with adapter bracket, flush bushing, 
chrome shoe, and push-button stopper 
assembly

Tip-Toe Drain & Overflow Cover

Tip-Toe Drains

3/8"

5/16"

• Color/Finish: Chrome  • Material: Chrome 
Plated Plastic  

PROFLO® Quick Seal Tub Drain 
Stopper  

Item# Connection

7310134 3/8" 

7503537 5/16"  

Bathtub & Shower Drain Repair - Plumbing

Item#

7503535

• 3/8" Threaded pin- includes adapters for 
all major connection types - fits fine thread 
out-of-box (1-5/8" x 16 threads per inch)  
• Adapters allow conversion to coarse 
thread (1-7/8" x 11-1/2 threads per inch) or 
Kohler style (2-1/8" x 16 threads per inch)  
• Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Universal Push & Pull Tub 
Drain Kit 

Universal Adapter Push & 
Pull Drain
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Plumbing - Bathtub & Shower Drain Repair

• ABS foot-actuated stopper  • Color/Finish: Chrome  
Watco® Tip-Toe Stopper  

Item# Threaded Pin Mfg#

1079127 3/8" 38412CP

1079173 5/16"  38410CP

Tip - Toe Drains Stoppers

• White rubber stopper with chrome ring   
• Fits 1-1/2" to 2" drain openings  

Rubber Fit All Stopper  5/Pk

Item#

4918258
Item# Mfg#

7629293 18009CP

• Converts any 1-2 hole overflow faceplate • Material: 
Plastic • Color/Finish: Chrome

Watco® Innovator Snap-On Bathtub Overflow 
Plate Kit

Overflow Plates

Overflow Plates

Item#

308351

• Trip lever design • Two hole • Includes brass screws  
• Color/Finish: Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Trip-Lever Overflow Plate

Item#

308352

• Two hole • Includes brass screws • Color/Finish: 
Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Blank Two-Hole Overflow Plate
• Includes brass screws

PROFLO® Blank One-Hole Overflow Plate

Item# Material Finish

4055613 Chrome-Plated Polished Chrome

9508062 Brass Matte Black

Item#

284531

• Designed for use on preformed shower 
bases: fiberglass, acrylic or metal • 2" no 
caulk connection • 4-1/4" snap-in stainless 
steel strainer • Fiber and rubber gaskets 
provide a tight seal to the base • Brass 
construction • Stainless Steel • Optional 
accessories: Replacement strainer: 
MB132935 or MB132948 • Replacement 
gasket: PF140NCGPL, PF140NCGCI or 
PF140NCGCO

PROFLO® Brass Shower Drain

Shower Drains

Item# Type

465668 2" no caulk connection

800977 2" solvent weld connection

• Designed for use on preformed shower 
bases: fiberglass, acrylic or metal • 4-1/4" 
snap-in strainer • Fiber and rubber gaskets 
provide a tight seal to the base

PROFLO® Shower Drain
• Color/Finish: Chrome  • Round, perforated 
strainer shower drain  • Solid brass 
construction for durability and reliability   
• For use with acrylic/fiberglass/cast iron/
Vikrell® shower bases  

Kohler® Devonshire® 2" Shower Drain  

Item# Mfg#

49466 9132-CP

Item# Size

928798 2"

928801 3"

• Fits inside SCH 40 DWV pipe • Snap-in 
strainer only • Stainless steel construction

PROFLO® Snap-In Shower Floor  
Drain Cover

Drain Covers
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Two Piece Gravity Fed Toilets- Plumbing

Item# Type Rough-In Bowl Height

4242185 Toilet Tank 10"

4242184 Toilet Tank 12"

4601865 Elongated Bowl 15"

Item# Type Rough-In Bowl Height

4355429 Toilet Tank 10"

4200507 Toilet Tank 12"

4355423 Toilet Tank 14"

4601868 Round Bowl 15"

4601864 ADA Elongated Bowl 17"

Item# Type Bowl Height

9722057 Toilet Tank

3924586 Round Bowl 14-1/8"

3624981 Elongated Bowl 14-1/2"

3624976 ADA Elongated Bowl 17''

Item# Type Rough-In Bowl Height

4599821 Toilet Tank (LH Lever) 10"

4384421 Toilet Tank (LH Lever) 12"

4599825 Toilet Tank (RH Lever) 12"

4384420 Round Bowl 15-1/2"

4384423 Elongated Bowl 15-1/2"

4384422 ADA Elongated Bowl 17"

PROFLO® Jerritt 1.6 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl

PROFLO® Jerritt 1.28 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl
PROFLO® Gilpin 1.28 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl

PROFLO® Calhoun 1.28 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl

• 1400T Low Consumption Series • Vitreous China • Flow 
Rate: 1.6 gpf • Gravity fed box rim with integral jets • 2" 
trap way • 8" x 9" water surface • Close coupled tank with 
cover • Anti-siphon pilot fill valve prevents back siphoning  
• Quick connect, 2 bolt tank-to-bowl installation

• 1400T High-Efficiency Series • Vitreous China • 2" glazed 
trap way • Gravity fed, double jetted box rim • 8" x 9" water 
surface • Close coupled tank with cover • Standard color 
match trip lever

• 1600 Series • 12" Rough-In • Vitreous China • Equipped 
with Sloan Flushmate IV system • ADA height • Siphon jet 
technology • 2" fully glazed trap way • 13-1/2" x 11" water 
surface • Close coupled tank with cover

• 1500 Series • Vitreous China • 2" glazed trap way  
• Gravity fed, jetted box rim • ADA Height • 8-1/2" x 7" water 
surface • Close coupled tank with cover • Chrome trip lever 
• Seat and supply not included

High Efficiency 1 to 1.28 GPF

Water Conserving 1.6 GPF

Item# Type Bowl Height Mfg#

4669650 Toilet Tank 4188A004.020

4666907 Round Bowl 15" 3517D101.020

4669597 Elongated Bowl 15" 3517C101.020

4626623 ADA Elongated Bowl 16-1/2" 3517A101.020

American Standard® Cadet® PRO™ 1.6 GPF Toilet 
Tank & Bowl
• EverClean® Antimicrobial Surface • Fully glazed 2-1/8" 
Trapway • 9" x 8" Water Surface Area • 12" Rough-In  
• PowerWash® Rim Scrubs Bowl with each Flush • 5-Year 
Warranty • Material: Vitreous China

Item# Type Bowl Height Mfg#

4117548 Toilet Tank 4468-0

4099993 Elongated Bowl 16-1/2" 4199-0

• Comfort Height • 3-bolt pre-installed quick-connect 
installation • Includes chrome trip lever, less seat and 
supply • Rough-in Size: 12" • Material: Vitreous China

Kohler® Highline® 1.6 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl

1.0
GPM
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Plumbing - Two Piece Gravity Fed Toilets

High Efficiency 1 to 1.28 GPF

Ultra High Efficiency 0.8 GPF

Item# Type
Bowl 

Height Mfg#

3382540 Toilet Tank

4601868 Round Bowl 15" PF1400TWH

4601864 ADA Elongated Bowl 17" PF1403TWH

PROFLO® Amador Dual Flush 1.1/1.6 GPF Toilet  
Tank & Bowl
• 1400T Dual Flush Series • Rough-in Size: 12" • Vitreous 
China • Gravity fed jetted box rim • 2" glazed trap way 
• 9" x 7" water surface • Color matched trip lever • Seat 
and supply not included

Dual Flush

Item# Type Rough-In
Bowl 

Height Mfg#

4669622 Toilet Tank  

(LH Lever)

10" 4188B104.020

4626622 Toilet Tank  

(LH Lever)

12" 4188A104.020

4731516 Toilet Tank  

(RH Lever)

12" 4188A105.020

4666907 Round Bowl 15" 3517D101.020

4669597 Elongated Bowl 15" 3517C101.020

4626623 ADA Elongated 

Bowl
16-1/2" 3517A101.020

American Standard® Cadet® PRO™ 1.28 GPF Toilet 
Tank & Bowl
• EverClean® Antimicrobial Surface • Fully Glazed 2-1/8" 
Trapway • EPA WaterSense Rated • 9" x 8" Water Surface 
Area • 12" Rough-In • PowerWash® Rim Scrubs Bowl with 
each Flush • 5-year Warranty • Material: Vitreous China

Item# Type
Bowl 

Height Mfg#

4669681 Toilet Tank 4225A104.020

4716810 Elongated Bowl 15" 3195C101.020

4669649 ADA Elongated Bowl 16-1/2" 3195A101.020

American Standard® Champion® PRO™ 1.28 GPF 
Toilet Tank & Bowl
• 12" Rough-In • 4" piston-action Accelerator flush valve  
• EverClean® surface • EZ-Install kits included 

PROFLO® Greenlee 0.8 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl
• 9800 Series • Material: Vitreous China • Gravity fed  
• Anti-siphon fill valve • 1-3/4" fully glazed trap way  
• 7" x 5-1/2" water surface • High performance 3" flush 
valve • Seat and supply not included • Quick connect,  
2 bolt tank to bowl installation • Comes standard with a 
color matching trip lever

Item# Type Rough-In Bowl Height

4668830 Toilet Tank 10"

4668829 Toilet Tank 12"

4668831 Round Bowl 16-1/2"

4668832 ADA Elongated Bowl 17"

Kohler® Highline® 1.28 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl

Item# Type Bowl Height Mfg#

4117514 Toilet Tank 4467-0

4112069 Elongated 

Bowl
16-1/2" 4373-0

4099993 Elongated 

Bowl  
16-1/2" 4199-0

• Comfort Height • Material: Vitreous China • Class Five® 
flushing technology offers plug- and leak-free 
performance, extraordinary flushing • 3-bolt pre-installed 
quick-connect installation • Includes Chrome trip lever, 
less seat and supply

High Efficiency 1 to 1.28 GPF

Item# Type Bowl Height

11460869 Toilet Tank

11460865 Elongated Bowl 15-1/2"

11460866  ADA Elongated Bowl 17"

PROFLO® Reston 1.28 GPF Flush Guard™ Toilet  
Tank & Bowl
• Vitreous China • Gravity fed jetted box rim • 2" glazed 
trap way • 9" x 5-1/4" water surface • Front mounted 
chrome trip lever with brass arm • Sanitary bar on bowl for 
easy cleaning • Quick connect, two-bolt tank-to-bowl 
installation • Extra large footprint covers floor marks
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Back Outlet

Item# Type Bowl Height

9722057 Toilet Tank

4330359 Round Bowl 15-1/8"

3924588 Elongated Bowl 15"

4330355 ADA Elongated Bowl 17-1/4"

• 1600 Series • Vitreous China • Equipped with Sloan 
Flushmate IV system • Siphon jet technology • 2" fully 
glazed trap way • 12-1/4"x 9-5/8" water surface • Close 
coupled tank with cover • Seat and supply not included

PROFLO® Gilpin 1.0 GPF Back Outlet Toilet  
Tank & Bowl

Two Piece Pressure Assist Toilets & Complete Toilet Kits - Plumbing

Water Conserving 1.6 GPF Ultra High Efficiency 1.0 GPF

Item# Type
Bowl 

Height Mfg#

2846991 Toilet Tank 4484-0

2395958 Elongated Bowl 15-1/2" 4303-0

• Rough-in Size: 12" • Material: Vitreous • China Left-hand 
lever • Pressure assisted flushing system • Includes trip 
lever, less seat and supply 

Kohler® Wellworth® Classic 1.0 GPF Toilet Tank & 
Bowl

Item# Type Bowl Height

10422042 Round Bowl 15-3/4"

10422043 Elongated Bowl 15-3/4"

10422044 ADA Elongated Bowl 17"

• 12" Rough-in • Vitreous China • Left-hand lever • Includes 
toilet seat, flanged wax ring, and flange bolts • Gravity fed 
• 2" glazed trap way • 8-7/8" x 7-5/8" water surface • Close 
coupled tank with cover • Color matched trip lever

PROFLO® 1.28 GPF Complete Two-Piece Toilet

Complete Toilets

Item# Type
Bowl 

Height Mfg#

2392109 Toilet Tank K-4468

2392202 Elongated Bowl 17-1/8" K-4199

• Comfort Height • Rough-in Size: 12" • Material: Vitreous 
China • Left-hand lever • Pressure assisted flushing system 
• Includes trip lever, less seat and supply

Kohler® Highline® Classic 1.6 GPF Toilet Tank & Bowl

Item# Bowl Height Mfg#

9975013 16-1/2" 30810-0

• Elongated Bowl • 12" Rough-in • Material: Vitreous China 
• Left-hand lever • 360 Technology flushing system • Less 
supply • 2-1/8" glazed trapway • Includes left-hand polished 
chrome trip lever, seat, and cover

Kohler® Santa Rosa™ 1.28 gpf Floor Mount One-Piece 
Toilet

• 12" Rough-In • Material: Vitreous China • Durable metal 
left-hand chrome trip lever • Includes bowl, tank, seat, wax 
ring, and hardware • Quiet-Close elongated seat allows 
seat to close quietly • 2-1/8" glazed trapway

Kohler® Kingston™ 1.28 gpf Floor Mount  
Two-Piece Toilet

Item# Bowl Height Mfg#

9313506 16-1/2" 26077-0
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Item#

3624982

• 1700 Series • ADA compliant when installed according to 
ADA guidelines • Vitreous China • Flow Rate: 1.28/1.6 gpf  
• Wall mount installation • Siphon jet flushing • 2" fully 
glazed trap way • 1-1/2" top inlet spud • Integral rim jets for 
added bowl cleansing

PROFLO® 1.6 Wall Mounted GPF ADA Elongated 
Toilet Bowl

Water Conserving 1.6 GPF High Efficiency 1.28 GPF

Item# Type Mfg#

4397212 w/ EverClean® 3451001.020

4488450 w/o EverClean® 2234001.020

• 10" or 12" Rough-in • Vitreous China • Flow Rate: 1.1 - 1.6 
gpf • 1-1/2" top spud inlet • 15" rim height • High efficiency, 
low consumption • Maximum Performance(MaP) Score 
1000 grams • Powerful direct-fed siphon jet flush action  
• Fully glazed 2-1/8" trap way

American Standard® Madera™ 1.1-1.6 GPF Floor 
Mount Elongated Toilet Bowl

Item# Type Mfg#

4397218 w/ EverClean® 3461001.020

4415742 w/o EverClean® 3043001.020

• 10" or 12" Rough-in • Material: Vitreous China • High 
efficiency, accepts 1.1 to 1.6 gpf flushometers • 1-1/2" top 
inlet spud • 10" x 12" water surface area • Rim Height: 
16-1/2" • Siphon jet flushing • Seat and flushometer not 
included

American Standard® Madera™ 1.1-1.6 GPF Floor 
Mount Elongated Toilet Bowl

High Efficiency 1.28 GPF

Item# Type Mfg#

4669606 w/ EverClean®, 1-1/2"  

Top Spud Inlet

2257101.020

4800798 w/o EverClean®, 1-1/2" 

Top Spud Inlet

3351101.020

• Material: Vitreous China • Flow Rate: 1.1 - 1.6 gpf • 1-1/2" 
top spud inlet • 10" x 12" water surface area • Powerful 
direct-fed siphon jet flush action • Fully glazed 2-1/8" trap 
way • Condensation channel 

American Standard® Afwall® Millennium™ FloWise® 
Wall Mount Elongated Toilet Bowl

Ultra High Efficiency 1.1 -1.6 GPF 

Item# Mfg#

4320744 2294011EC.020

• Flow Rate: 1.28 - 1.6 gpf • 1-1/2" top spud inlet • 16-1/8" 
ADA rim height • High efficiency, low consumption  
• Elongated bowl only • Replaces standard wall hung bowls 
and roughs-in • Powerful direct-fed siphon jet flush action 
• Fully glazed 2-1/8" trap way • Condensation channel

American Standard® Afwall® Wall Mounted ADA 
Retrofit Elongated Bowl

High Efficiency

Item# Mfg#

7942256 84325-0

• Material: Vitreous China • 1-1/2" top spud • Siphon jet  
• Less seat

Kohler® Kingston™Ultra 1.0-1.6 GPF Wall Mount  
ADA Elongated Toilet Bowl

Ultra High Efficiency 1.1 - 1.6 GPF

• Material: Vitreous China  • Flow Rate: 1.1 - 1.6 gpf  • 1-1/2" 
top spud inlet  • 10" x 7" water surface size  • 2-1/8" glazed 
trapway  

Kohler® Wellcomme™ Ultra Elongated Toilet Bowl

Item# Mfg#

7262385 96053-0

Item# Mfg#

7262485 96057-0

• Material: Vitreous China • Flow Rate: 1.1 - 1.6 gpf • 1-1/2" 
top spud inlet • 10" x 7" water surface size • 2-1/8" glazed 
trapway • Bowl Height: 16-5/8"

Kohler® Highcliff™ Ultra Elongated ADA Toilet Bowl

Item# Type Height

3624977 Elongated Bowl 14-3/8”

3624975 ADA Elongated Bowl 17-1/8” 

• 1700 Series • 10 or 12" Rough-in • Vitreous China • Flow 
Rate 1.1-1.6 gpf • Siphon Jet flushing • 2" fully glazed trap 
way • 1-1/2" top inlet spud • Integral rim jets for added bowl 
cleansing • Seat and flush valve not included 

PROFLO® 1.1-1.6 GPF Toilet Bowl

Plumbing - Commercial Toilets Bowl Only & Elongated Toilet Bowls Only
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Plastic Toilet Seats

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Easy Clean/Quick Release Hinge Slow Close

A 4083777 Tizer Closed Elongated Standard N N N

B 4083779 Tizer Closed Round Standard N N N

C 4597298 Camas Closed Elongated Standard N Y N

D 4597296 Camas Closed Round Standard N Y N

E 4431245 Crisson Closed Elongated Slip Resistant Pads W/ 

Variable Position Washers

N Y Y

F 5147605 Crisson Closed Round Slip Resistant Pads W/ 

Variable Position Washers

N Y Y

G 8786779 Nome Closed Elongated Slip Resistant Pads W/ 

Variable Position Washers, 

Adjustable Hinge

N Y Y

• Concealed hinges • Color matched bumpers • Corrosion proof hardware
PROFLO® White Plastic Toilet Seat & Cover

A-B
C-D E-G

Item# Finish Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Easy Clean/Quick Release Hinge Slow Close Mfg#

H 9855322 White Cachet Closed Elongated Standard N Y Y 4636-RL-0

I 9855316 Biscuit Cachet Closed Elongated Standard N Y Y 4636-RL-96

J 4142761 White Brevia Closed Elongated Standard N Y N 4774-0

K 7311715 White Brevia Closed Elongated Standard N N Y 20110-0

L 9855327 White Cachet Closed Round Standard N Y Y 4639-RL-0

M 4142764 White Brevia Closed Round Standard N Y N 4775-0

• Concealed hinges • Non-corroding bolts and wingnuts • Strong, durable, injection-molded plastic seats are stain-resistant, easy to clean, and won't chip or peel
Kohler® White Plastic Toilet Seat & Cover

I K LJ MH

Wood Toilet Seats

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Easy Clean/Quick Release Hinge Slow Close

N 7096281 Elmore Closed Elongated Standard N N N

O 7096283 Elmore Closed Round Standard N N N

P 4594268 Greenwood Closed Elongated Standard N Y N

Q 4594271 Greenwood Closed Round Standard N Y N

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Easy Clean/Quick Release Hinge Slow Close Mfg#

R 2451810 Residential Closed Elongated Standard N Y N 1500EC000

S 2451811 Residential Closed Round Standard N Y N 500EC000

• Concealed hinges • Color matched bumpers • Corrosion proof hardware

• Concealed hinges • Color matched bumpers • Corrosion proof hardware

PROFLO® White Wood Toilet Seat & Cover

Bemis® White Wood Toilet Seat & Cover

N-O

R-S

P-Q

Toilet Seats - Plumbing
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Commercial Toilet Seats

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Check Hinge-Hold Open Color

A 3866978 Commercial Open Elongated Includes Cover N N White

B 4083776 Commercial Open Elongated Standard N N White

C 3511858 Commercial Open Elongated Standard N Y White

D 3866977 Commercial Open Elongated Standard N Y Black

E 3776799 Commercial Open Elongated Standard Y Y White

F 3776801 Commercial Open Elongated Standard N Y White

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Check Hinge-Hold Open Mfg#

G 4297806 Commercial Open Elongated Standard N Y 5901100.020

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Check Hinge-Hold Open Mfg#

H 61640 Commercial Open Elongated Commercial Grade, STA-TITE Commercial 

Fastening System

N N 1955CT000 

I 61644 Commercial Open Elongated Commercial Grade, STA-TITE Commercial 

Fastening System

N Y 1955SSCT000

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Check Hinge-Hold Open Mfg#

J 2965259 Commercial Open Elongated Standard N N 4731-C-0

• Slip resistant pads • 304 Series stainless hardware • Large molded in bumpers

• Stainless steel hardware • Large molded in bumpers

• Integrated handle

PROFLO® White Commercial Plastic Toilet Seat

American Standard® White Commercial Plastic Toilet Seat

Bemis® White Commercial Plastic Toilet Seat

Kohler White Commercial Plastic Toilet Seat

B-C D E-F

G

H-I

J

A

• Solid  polypropylene  • Soft-close• Mounting hardware included  • Color/Finish: White  
TOTO® Commercial Elongated Plastic Toilet Seat  

Item# Collection Front Type Seat Type Features Antimicrobial Check Hinge-Hold Open Mfg#

K 1244038 Commercial Open Elongated Includes Cover N N SS11401   

K
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Universal Flappers

Item# Size Type Fits Warranty

A 3794679 2" Flapper Most 2" plastic flush valves 1-Year

B 3794665 3" Flapper Most 3" plastic flush valves 1-Year

PROFLO® Universal Flappers

A B

Item# Collection Size Type Fits Description Warranty Mfg#

C 3010457 PRO w/Microban 2" Flapper, Flexible Fram Universal fit, Flexible for secure seal, Microban fights 

bacteria

Black 1-Year PRO53

D 3010458 PRO w/Microban 2" Flapper, Flexible Fram Universal fit, Flexible for secure seal, Microban fights 

bacteria

Red, resists chlorine/poor 

water quaity

5-Year PRO54

E 3010459 PRO Series 2  

w/Microban

2" Flapper, Adjustable Universal fit, Adjustable dial, Microban fights bacteria, Kink 

free chain

Red, resists chlorine/poor 

water quaity

5-Year PRO55

F 4839882 Universal 3" Flapper, Solid Frame, 

Adjustable

Universal fit, Adjustable dial, Rigid frame, Microban fights 

bacteria, Kink free chain, Durable silicone seal

Red, resists chlorine/poor 

water quaity

10-Year PRO58

G 279486 w/Microban 2" Flapper, Solid Frame Universal fit, Rigid frame, Microban fights bacteria,  

Kink free chain

Red, resists chlorine/poor 

water quaity

5-Year 501P21

H 4839881 Universal PRO w/

Microban

2" Flapper, Solid Frame, 

Adjustable

Universal fit, Adjustable dial, Rigid frame, Microban fights 

bacteria, Kink free chain

Red, resists chlorine/poor 

water quaity

5-Year PRO56

I 670595 Universal PerforMAX 2" Flapper, Solid Frame, 

Adjustable

Universal fit, Adjustable dial, Rigid frame, Microban fights 

bacteria, Kink free chain

Red, resists chlorine/poor 

water quaity

5-Year 502P21

J 3690645 Universal 3" Flapper, Solid Frame, 

Adjustable

Universal fit, Adjustable dial, Rigid frame, Microban fights 

bacteria, Kink free chain, Durable silicone seal

Red, resists chlorine/poor 

water quaity

10-Year 5403P4

Fluidmaster® Universal Flappers

Toilet, Tank & Urinal Repair - Plumbing

C D

G
J

E

H-I

F
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Universal Flappers

Item# Collection Size Type Fits Description Warranty Mfg#

A 5597 - 2" Flapper Most 2" plastic flush valves Black 1-Year 54BP

B 156165 Plus 2" Flapper Most 2" plastic flush valves Red, resists chlorine/poor water quality 5-Year 2001BP

C 1624100 Plus 2" Flapper 2" Older style brass flush valves, larger ball design to stay 

open longer for older 5 and 7 gallon toilets

Red, resists chlorine/poor water quality 5-Year 2000BP

D 1284686 Plus 2" Flapper w/Float Most 2" plastic flush valves Red, resists chlorine/poor water quality 5-Year 2004BP

E 4530267 Plus Ultra 2" Flapper, Adjustable Most 2" flush valves for 1.28, 1.6, 3.5 and 5 gpf toilets Red, resists chlorine/poor water quality 5-Year 100BP

F 4000025 Universal 3" Flapper, Adjustable All 3" flush valves in newer, HET toilets Red, resists chlorine/poor water quality 5-Year 3060BP

Korky® Universal Flappers

A

E

B C

F
D

American Standard Flappers

Item# Size Type Fits Description Mfg#

G 7024671 3" Flapper assembly w/ Float American Standard® Cadet® 3, Loft Right Height, and 

Town Square 1.28 gpf toilets

Black 7389200070A

American Standard® Flappers

G

Item# Size Type Fits Description Mfg#

H 2476170 2" Flapper Coast 2" flush valves and most other brands Blue C0414

Replacement For Coast® Flapper

H

• Blue • Coast® style

Coast Flappers 
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Toilet, Tank & Urinal Repair - Plumbing

Fluidmaster Fill Valves & Repair Kits

Kohler Fill Valves & Repair Kits

Item# Brand/Collection Type Fits Description Qty Warranty Mfg#

A 36781 Fluidmaster® 400A Fill Valve All brands Adjustable height 9-14" Adjustable tank water level control, Easy pre-

installed shank

1 5-Year 400A

B 7317188 Fluidmaster® 400A Fill Valve Pk/3 All brands Adjustable height 9-14", Adjustable tank water level control, Easy 

pre-installed shank

3 5-Year 400ACN3P5

C 2475498 Fluidmaster® 400A/504 Fill Valve & Flapper All brands 400A and 504 Flapper, Adjustable Height 9-14" , For use in 2" flush 

valve toilets, Tank water level control

1 5-Year 400AW504

D 1098485 Fluidmaster® Complete 

2" Toilet Repair Kit

Fill Valve, Flush Valve, 

Flapper, Chrome Lever, 

Gaskets & Hardware

All brands 400A Fill Valve, 507A Flush Valve, 502 Flapper, Gasket & Hardware 1 5-Year 400AKRP10

E 3010454 Fluidmaster® PRO Series 

Complete 2" Repair Kit

Fill Valve, Flush Valve, 

Flapper, Chrome Lever, 

Gaskets & Hardware

All brands PRO45 Fill Valve, PRO57 Flush Valve, PRO54 Flapper,  

Gasket & Hardware

1 5-Year PRO45K

F 3010456 Fluidmaster® PRO Series Fill Valve All brands Ultra-quiet operation, Adjustable height from 9" to 14", Tank water 

control

1 5-Year PRO45

G 3010452 Fluidmaster® PRO Series Fill Valve w/ Brass Shank All brands Ultra-quiet operation, Adjustable height from 9" to 14", Tank water 

control, Can use with metal nut connectors

1 5-Year PRO45B

H 3010453 Fluidmaster® PRO Series Fill Valve & Flapper All brands PRO45 Fill Valve, PRO54 Flapper, Adjustable height from 9" to 14", 

Tank water level adjustment dial, Flexible frame flapper for secure 

seal, For use in 2" flush valve toilets

1 5-Year PRO45C

I 670593 Fluidmaster® Leak Sentry Fill Valve All brands Adjustable height 9-14", Leak Sentry detects & stops refill of leaky 

tank, Tank water level control dial, Adjustable refill tube flow rate

1 5-Year 400LS

J 7966835 Fluidmaster® 

PRO Series

Fill Valve Series Kit All brands Adjustable height 9-14", Adjustable dials to change water level (fits 

toilets 1.0-3.5 gpf+), Ultra quiet operation

1 7-Year PRO45H-004-P10

Item# Brand/Collection Type Fits Description Qty Mfg#

K 3983089 Kohler® Silent Fill Valve 

Kit

Fill Valve Most Kohler Models Includes multiple fill-rate inserts are provided, Adjustable 

height, Silent Fill, Use if shank color is grey

1 GP1138930

L 3642504 Kohler® Class Five® 

Valve Kit

Fill Valve For use with Class Five® 

toilets & fill valves with 

white cap

Includes multiple fill-rate inserts are provided, Adjustable 

height, Silent Fill, Use if shank color is black

1 GP1083167

Kohler®  Valve Kits

Fluidmaster® Valve Kits

DB-CA E

JI

K L

F-H
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Plumbing - Toilet, Tank & Urinal Repair

Fill Valve Repair Parts

Item# Brand/Collection Type Fits Mfg#

A 19755 Fluidmaster® Fill Valve Replacement Seal 200, 400 and 747 fill valve models 242

B 3979923 Fluidmaster® Fill Valve Replacement Seal PRO45, 747 and 400A fill valve models PRO22

Fill Valve Parts A-B

Fluidmaster Flush Valves & Repair Kits

Item# Brand/Collection Type Fits Description Warranty Mfg#

C 3010460 Fluidmaster® PRO Series Flush Valve & Flapper & Float Most 2" tanks PRO57 Flush Valve & PRO55 Adjustable Flapper (Chlorine resistant), 

Adjustable float for tank water level control, Kink free chain

5-Year PRO57

D 3010464 Fluidmaster® PRO Series 

Flush Vlave Kit

Flush Valve, Flapper, Gasket & 

Hardware

Most 2" tanks PRO57 Flush Valve, PRO55 Adjustable Flapper (Chlorine resistant) 5-Year PRO57K

E 4710916 Fluidmaster® Flush Valve, Flapper, Gasket & 

Hardware

Most 2" tanks Solid frame flapper to eliminate twisting, Corrosion resistant materials, 

Microban technology to fight bacteria, Best for use in older 3.5+ GPF

5-Year 507AP7

Fluidmaster® Tank Flush Valves

C ED

PROFLO Fill Valves & Repair Kits

Item# Brand/Collection Type Fits Description Warranty Mfg#

F 308185 PROFLO® Douglas Style Fill Valve & Flapper Douglas With rubber flapper and stainless steel chain 1-Year PF210420

PROFLO® Douglas Style
F

Flush Valve Repair Parts

Item# Brand/Collection Type Fits Description Mfg#

G 3642498 Kohler® Canister Valve Seal Flush Valve Seal Kohler, Single Flush Canister Toilets Standard GP1059291

H 4896403 Kohler® Canister Repair Kit Cap Center, Guide & Chain Kohler, Single Flush Canister Toilets Standard GP1229656

I 4417088 Kohler® 2" Toilet Canister Flush 

Valve Kit

Complete canister assembly kit 

including gaskets

KOHLER Cimarron® tank model 

numbers K-4418 and K-4369

3" canister with a 2" outlet 1188998

J 3170059 Kohler® 3" Toilet Canister  

Flush Valve Kit

Complete canister assembly kit 

including gaskets

 Kohler Wellworth® Highline Classic 

tank model number K-4632

3" canister with a 3" outlet 1069722

K 3466919 Kohler® 3" Toilet Canister Flush 

Valve Kit

Complete assembly with  

tank-to-bowl gasket

Kohler Cimarron® tank model number 

K-4634

3" canister with a 3" outlet 1083980

L 8036842 Mansfield® Replacement  

Valve Seal

Valve Seal 210 and 211 Flush Valves Red, resists chlorine/poor water quaity T02065L

Flush Valve Parts

G I K LH J
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Toilet, Tank & Urinal Repair - Plumbing

Tank Levers

Fits All Universal Toilet Tank Lever  

Item# Finish

9781453   White   

9781454   Chrome   

• Fits all toilet styles, including front, angle 
or side mount  • Works on left or right side 
of tank  • Side mount can have horizontal or 
vertical handle position  • Works with 2" or 
3" style flush valves as well as cannister 
style flush mechanisms  

• 10" flat brass arm can be bent to fit most 
applications and angles  • Chrome Plated 
metal lever  •  Metal spud and nut  •  Fits 
most front mount and curved-front mount 
applications  • Extra long arm will work in 
older models with large tanks  

Old Style Toilet Tank Lever  

Item#

8036801   
Item# Mfg#

8036834 143639  

• Cut-off tabs for 4", 6" or 8" length 
• Plastic nut

Fit All Toilet Tank Lever

Item# Mfg#

8036838 143636  

• Die cast handle • Include zinc nut and 
brass arm • Fits most front mount 
applications • Heavy duty

Fits All Toilet Tank Lever

• Chrome Plated metal lever  • Fits most 
front mount and curved-front mount 
applications  • 8" flat brass arm can be  
bent to fit most applications and angles   
• Plastic spud and nut  

Item#

8036835   
Item# Fits

8036890 Mansfield

• Side-mounted lever • Plastic spud and nut  
• Color/Finish: Chrome • Chrome Plated 
metal lever • 10" brass arm • Front mount 
lever

Fits Mansfield®Toilet Tank Lever

Item# Mfg#

8036886 143634  

• Fits Wellworth™, Waterguard/Lite  
• Plastic nut • Color/Finish: Chrome • Side 
mount lever • Chrome Plated metal lever  
• 8" plastic arm

Fits Kohler® Toilet Tank Lever

•  Chrome Plated metal lever •  8" straight 
brass arm • Plastic spud and nut

Fits Toto Side Mount Toilet Tank Lever  

Item# Fits

8036830   TOTO #THU004

• Replaces #THU068  • Color/Finish: 
Chrome  • Metal lever  • 8" offset brass arm  
• Plastic spud and nut  

Fits Toto Side Mount Toilet Tank Lever

Item#

8036829   
Item#

308270

PROFLO® Economy Toilet Tank Lever
• Economy, die cast trip • Includes plastic 
nut and brass arm • Chrome Plated

Item#

308268

PROFLO® Toilet Tank Lever
• Die cast handle • Includes zinc nut and 
brass arm • Chrome Plated Item# Finish

1686183 Chrome

8036883 White

• Briggs® style • For left hand tanks
PROFLO® Toilet Tank Lever

Fits All Front/Curved Mount Toilet 
Tank Lever
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Item#

3794668

• For PF9412 • Chrome
PROFLO® Edgehill Toilet Tank Lever

Item# Finish Mfg#

282673 White 680

282674 Chrome 681

• Bendable arm • Fits most front, side and 
angle-mount tanks

Fluidmaster® Universal Lever

• For K4620 toilet tank • Color/Finish: Chrome

Kohler® Wellworth Classic Toilet Tank Lever

Item# Mfg# Fits

3521822 GP30324-CP K4620

Tank Levers

PROFLO® Snap-Off Toilet Bolt 2/Pk

Toilet Bolts & Screws

Item# Size Bolt Material Washer Material Washer Shape Nut Type Nut Shape

4030289  1/4" x 2-1/4" Solid Brass Nickel Plated Steel Round Acorn Nuts Hex

270320 5/16" x 2-1/4" Solid Brass Nickel Plated Steel Round Acorn Nuts Hex

4030286 5/16" x 3-1/2" Solid Brass Nickel Plated Steel Oval Acorn Nuts Hex

PROFLO® Toilet Bolt 2/Pk
Item# Size Bolt Material Washer Material Washer Shape Nut Type

A 272656 1/4" x 3-1/2" Brass Plated Steel Nickel Plated Steel Round Acorn Nuts

B 4030287 1/4" x 2-1/4" Brass Plated Steel Nickel Plated Steel Round (4 pcs) Acorn Nuts & Square Nuts

C 4030284 5/16" x 3" Solid Brass Solid Brass(2) & Rubber(2) Round Wingnuts & Hex Nuts

D 4030288 5/16" x 3" Zinc Plated Steel Zinc Plated Steel (2) & Rubber (2) Round Wingnuts & Hex Nuts

E 3863278 5/16" x 2-1/2" Nylon Nylon Round Acorn Nuts

EC-DA-B

Plumbing -Toilet Bolts & Screws
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Toilet Bolt Caps, Gaskets & Shims

Toilet Bolt Caps,  
Gaskets & Shims

Item#

345443
Item#

4916160

• For wall hung toilets • Black Neoprene • Size: 4"  
 • Gaskets include an adhesive coating so you can just 
"peel and stick"

PROFLO® Back Outlet Toilet Gasket

• Rubber construction • Universal design
PROFLO® Tank-To-Bowl Gasket • Gasket compatible with most Kohler urinals  • Made of 

durable material for a long lasting seal   

Kohler® Urinal Gasket  

Item# Mfg#

7043623   GP53410

Item# Type

3519956 Standard

3519953 W/ Extra Wax

• 100% pure petroleum wax gasket • Fits all floor-type 
toilet bowls with 3" or 4" waste lines • Made with a plastic 
polyethylene flanged sleeve which extends the discharge 
opening and provides a positive seal and proper bowl 
alignment

PROFLO® Toilet Bowl Wax Ring

Wax Rings & Toilet Seals

Item# Type Application

3519954 Standard All Floor Toilets

3519951 W/ Extra Wax All Floor Toilets

3637722 Felt 

Reinforced

Most 4" Wall Hung 

Back Outlet Toilets

3519955 Standard All 2" Urinal 

Outlets

• 100% pure petroleum wax gasket • Fits 
all floor-type toilet bowls with 3" or 4" 
waste lines

PROFLO® Toilet/Urinal Wax Rings

Item# Size Type

3519952 3 x 4" Standard

4068948 3 x 4" W/ Extra Wax

3637721 4" Standard

• 100% pure petroleum wax gasket 
• Includes pair of  
1/4" x 2-1/4" solid brass bolts with double 
nuts and washers 
• Made with a plastic polyethylene flanged 
horn which extends the discharge opening 
and provides a positive seal and proper 
bowl alignment

PROFLO® Toilet Bowl Wax Rings

Item#

3637723

• 100% pure petroleum wax gasket 
• Fits all floor-type toilet bowls with 3" 
or 4" waste lines • Includes pair of  
1/4" x 2-1/4" solid brass bolts with 
double nuts and washers

PROFLO® Toilet Bowl Wax Ring Kit

Item# Mfg#

4088388 FUS-2

Toilet Bolt Caps, Gaskets & Shims

Item# Material Qty

2405873 Hard, Polypropylene 300

7245878 Soft, Thermoplastic Elastomer 300

• Polypropylene • Ribbed for non-slip stacking • Hard, 
stackable design

PROFLO® Stackable Toilet Shims

Item#

345550

• Plastic construction • Includes cap and base • White

PROFLO® White Two-Piece Round Toilet Cap

• Strong and flexible to sustain positive 
seal to urinal • Maintains a gas tight seal 
even when minor movement occurs  
• Engineered to seal to the inside diameter 
of a 2” drain line • Made of Flexible PVC  
• Fits inside 2” Drain piping or inside “over 
the pipe” universal PVC or brass urinal 
adapters

Fernco® Urinal Seal

Toilet Bolts & Screws - Plumbing
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Toilet Flanges

Item# Mfg#

1704853 886-MR

• Stainless Steel • Perfect for repairs to 
damaged closet flanges, or new concrete 
floor installations • Fits securely over 
damaged flanges

Sioux Chief® Ringer™ Stainless-Steel 
Toilet Flange Repair Ring

Item# Mfg#

4145517 886-MRM

• For replacing broken or rusted swivel 
rings without removing flange • Includes 
two-piece galvanized ring, closet bolts, 
nuts and washers

Sioux Chief® Toilet Flange Repair Ring

Urinal Flanges

Item# Mfg# Qty

8036875 143630 1

4918268 110820 5

• Heavy duty construction • Various 
mounting holes • Plated steel construction 
• Includes stabilizers

Spanner Flange Kit

Item# Connection

4069917 Hub (over pipe)

4069918 Spigot (inside fitting)

4069914 Inside (inside pipe)

• Adjustable horizontally • Includes 
stainless steel bolts, nut and washers 
• Includes thick foam rubber gasket 

PROFLO® 2" ABS Urinal Flange Kit

Item#

4477475

• Repairs broken toilet flange without 
costly replacement • Stops leaking,  
wobbly toilets • Fast and easy installation  
• Suitable for cast iron, copper, brass and 
plastic toilet flanges

PROFLO® Stainless-Steel Toilet Flange 
Repair Ring

• Two piece floating stainless steel ring 
design  • Fits over 3" or inside 4" SCH 40 
DWV pipe  • Allows for flush installation 
inside 4" pipe  • Provides a simple push  
and peel back test cap that won't fall  
down the drain  • No hammer required  
to remove test cap  • Adjustable,  
corrosion-resistant stainless  

PROFLO® Push N' Peel 3 x 4 in. Plastic 
ABS Toilet Flange with Stainless Steel 
Ring and Test Cap  

Item#

3585832   

• Leaded standard connection   
• Brass construction  

PROFLO® 4" Brass Toilet Flange  

Item#

284548   
Item#

4477476

• Full ring design • Repair damaged toilet 
flanges • Corrosion-resistant • Works with 
new installation • Concrete or wood floor  
• Fits over 3" or 4" pipe  
• Material: Stainless Steel

PROFLO® Stainless-Steel  
Spanner Flange

Pressure Assist Tanks

Item# Mfg#

3795903 M-101526-F31

Item# Mfg#

4780858 M-101526-F3BK

• Uses pressure instead of gravity for 
optimal performance • Includes vessel 1.6 
GPF, lower supply nut, tank nut, Flushmate-
to-tank gasket and tank-to-bowl gasket  
• Made of high-grade polypropylene for 
durable use • Does not include the rod kit - 
use existing rod kit and handle from 
originally installed tank

• Uses pressure instead of gravity for 
optimal performance • Includes: Flushmate 
complete system (503) F3B, necessary 
complete service manual for 503 series, 
bulk pack kit for M-101526-F3B series, and 
handle replacement kit • For use with 
Flushmate equipped toilets with a 2-inch 
flush tank • Not for use with traditional 
gravity flush toilet bowls • Not compatible 
with Kohler K4404 and Gerber 28-385 
tanks

Sloan® Flushmate® Pressure Assist 
Tank Vessel for FM III 503 Series Two-
Piece Toilets with 1.6 GPF

Sloan® Flushmate® Complete 
Replacement System for FMII 501B 
Series with Flush Handle

• Securely attaches to concrete or wood 
sub-floor • Mounting ears offset by 1/8" to 
allow closet bolts to be installed

Jones Stephens® Metal Closet Flange 
Repair Ring

Item#

1592145

• Uses pressure instead of gravity for 
optimal performance • Fits 153, 504 Series, 
5066, FM III 503 Series, K4484, T4ULF-
PF-1 • Made of high-grade polypropylene 
for durable use • 5-year warranty

Sloan® Flushmate® Pressure Assist 
Tank Vessel for Toilets with 1.0 GPF

Item# Mfg#

4631118 M101526F42

Plumbing - Manual Flush Valves & Accessories
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Item# Type Flow Rate (Gpf) Spud Size Watersense
Operating 

Pressure Range Mfg#

A 3611892 Toilet 1.28 1-1/2" Yes 15 psi to 80 psi 3250289

B 1847210 Toilet 1.6 1-1/2" No 15 psi to 80 psi 3250400

C 1847223 Urinal 0.5 1-1/2" Yes 15 psi to 80 psi 3250424

D 1847211 Urinal 1.0 3/4" Yes 15 psi to 80 psi 3250401

Item# Type Flow Rate (Gpf) Spud Size
Operating Pressure 

Range Watersense Mfg#

4346925 Toilet 1.28 1-1/2" top spud 20 psi to 80 psi Yes 6065121.002

4330153 Toilet 1.6 1-1/2" top spud 20 psi to 80 psi No 6065161.002

• Includes CR-P2 Lithium battery rated for 200,000 
flush • Self-Cleaning piston • Fail safe operation  
• Fully mechanical override • Range can be adjusted 
manually or with optional remote control • Includes 
sweat solder kit • Inlet valve and tailpiece  
• 11-1/2" Rough in   

American Standard® Washbrook® Selectronic® 
Electronic Chrome Flush Valves

Electronic Flush Valves & Accessories

• Four (4) size AA batteries installed • PERMEX® 
synthetic rubber diaphragm with dual filtered fixed 
bypass • ADA Compliant OPTIMA Plus® battery 
powered infrared sensor for automatic “No Hands” 
operation • Courtesy Flush® Override button • 11-1/2" 
Rough in

Sloan® G2 Optima Plus® Electronic Chrome 
Flush Valves

C-DA-B

Item# Material Mfg#

4408319 Chrome Plated Plastic ZERK-CCP

2489289 Metal ZERK-CPM

• Adjustable infrared sensor • Includes 4 C batteries, 
wrench and allen key

Zurn® EZFlush® Single Flush Battery Powered Side 
Mount Retrofit Kit• Model EBV500A • Converts manual flushometers to 

sensor activated “touch-free” operation • Battery-powered, 
sensor-activated retrofit conversion kit • Hands-free 
activation • True mechanical override for manual activation 
• Color/Finish: Chrome

Sloan® Single Flush Valve Battery Powered Side 
Mount Retrofit Kit

Item# Mfg#

4665203 3325500

"Touch-Free" Sensor Flush Valves Retrofit Kits

Item# Flow Rate (gpf) Mfg#

1847227 1.5 or 1.0 3325402

1847225 3.5 or 1.6 3325400

• Model: G2® RESS-C and G2® RESS-U • Converts manual flushometers to sensor activated 
“touch-free” operation • Battery powered, sensor operated G2® model retrofit conversion 
kit for exposed closet flushometers • PERMEXTM synthetic rubber diaphragm with dual 
filtered fixed bypass • Adjustable flush volume • Flex tube diaphragm • Engineered metal 
cover with replaceable lens window • Chrome

Sloan® G2 Optima Plus® Single Flush Battery Powered Top Mount Retrofit Kit

Item# Mfg#

2487535 3325201

• Model: EBV-200-A • For use on exposed closet and urinal flushometers • Converts 
manual flushometers to sensor activated “touch-free” operation • Placed over the handle 
• OPTIMA® SMOOTH™ battery powered infrared sensor for automatic "Hands-free" 
operation • Sensor with automatic range adjustment • Mechanical manual override  
flush handle

Sloan® Optima® SMOOTH™ Single Flush Battery Powered Side Mount Retrofit

• Model EBV-89-A  • Battery-powered, sensor-activated 
retrofit conversion kit  • Four (4) Size C Batteries included   
• Hands-free activation  • True mechanical override for 
manual activation

Sloan® G2 Optima Plus® Side Mount Battery Powered 
Retrofit Kit  

Item# Mfg#

1659001   0325105

Manual Flush Valves & Accessories - Plumbing
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Manual Flush Valves & Accessories

Item# Type Flow Rate (gpf) Spud Size Watersense Mfg#
A 1656485 Toilet 1.26 1-1/2" Yes 3910168

B 185680 Toilet 1.6 1-1/2" No 3010000

C 9966 Toilet 3.5 1-1/2" No 3010100

D 1658335 Urinal 0.5 3/4" No 3912697

E 3815483 Urinal 0.125 3/4" No 3912633

F 185683 Urinal 1.0 3/4" No 3012636

G 35517 Urinal 1.5 3/4" Yes 3012600

Item# Type Flow Rate (gpf) Spud Size Watersense Mfg#
H 4579903 Toilet 1.28 1-1/2" Yes 3080050

I 437430 Toilet 1.6 1-1/2" No 3080053

J 437427 Toilet 3.5 1-1/2" No 3080153

K 2035345 Urinal 0.5 3/4" No 3982628

L 437437 Urinal 1.0 3/4" No 3082675

M 437436 Urinal 1.5 3/4" Yes 3082653

• Color/Finish: Chrome • Top spud • Single flush  
• PERMEX synthetic rubber diaphragm with dual 
filtered fixed bypass • Non-Hold open handle  
• Fixed metering bypass and no external volume 
adjustment to ensure water conservation

Sloan®Royal® Chrome Manual Flush Valves

Sloan®Regal® XL Chrome Manual Flush Valves

A-C

H-J

D-G

K-M

• Color/Finish: Polished chrome • Top spud  
• Single flush

Plumbing - Manual Flush Valves & Accessories

Item# Type Flow Rate (gpf) Spud Size Operating Pressure Range Watersense Mfg#

4669632 Toilet 1.28 1-1/2" 20 psi to 80 psi Yes 6047121.002

4383540 Toilet 1.6 1-1/2" 20 psi to 80 psi No 6047161.002

• Self-cleaning brass piston with integral wiper spring 
• Fail safe operation • Chloramine-resistant EPDM 
seals • Includes sweat solder kit, inlet valve, and 
tailpiece • Material: chrome plated cast brass  
• 11-1/2" rough in

American Standard® Flowise® Chrome Manual 
Flush Valves

Manual Flush Valves
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Item# Type Flow Rate (gpf) Spud Size Watersense Mfg#

4118445 Toilet 1.25 3/4" Yes Z6003AVULF

3883478 Toilet 1.28 3/4" Yes Z6000AV-HET

1422718 Toilet 1.6 3/4" No Z6000AV-WS1

3760520 Urinal 0.5 3/4" Yes Z6003AV-EWS

1422707 Urinal 1.0 3/4" No Z6003AV-WS1

• Chloramine resistant dual seal diaphragm  
• Triple filtered bypass • Non hold open no leak 
feature • High back pressure vacuum breaker  
• One piece hex coupling nut • Adjustable tailpiece  
• Spud coupling & flange for top spud connection  
• Control stop has siphon guard protection

Zurn® AquaVantage® Chrome Manual  
Flush Valves

• Chloramine resistant dual seal diaphragm  
• Triple filtered bypass • Non hold open no leak feature  
• High back pressure vacuum breaker • One piece hex 
coupling nut • Adjustable tailpiece • Spud coupling & 
flange for top spud connection • Control stop has 
siphon guard protection

Zurn® AquaVantage® Chrome Manual  
Flush Valves

Item# Type Flow Rate (gpf) Spud Size Watersense Mfg#

921840 Toilet 1.6 1-1/2" No Z6000WS1YBYC

4875919 Toilet 1.28 1-1/2" Yes Z6000HETYBYC

921892 Urinal 1 3/4" No Z6003WS1YBYC

Manual Flush Valves & Accessories

Manual Flush Valves & Accessories - Plumbing
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Item# Size

308215 1-1/2" x 1-1/2"

308217 1 x 3/4"

308220 1-1/4 x 1-1/4"

• Brass with rubber washer
PROFLO® Toilet Spud

Toilet Spuds

Item# Size Mfg#

42301 3-1/16"L 130755

• Model: H-551-A • Color/Finish: Chrome
Sloan® Valve Adjustable Tailpiece

Item# Mfg#

7762 131067

Sloan® Valve Control Stop Repair Kit
Item# Mfg#

25446 131066

Sloan® Valve Control Stop Repair Kit

Item# Mfg#

345973 302390

• Model: B-73-A • Chrome

Sloan® Royal® B-73-A Triple-Seal 
Flushometer Handle Assembly

Item# Mfg#

23928 131026

Sloan® Regal® 2" Plastic Handle  
Repair Kit

Item# Mfg#

22724 130760

Sloan® Royal® F-5-A 1-1/2 in. Spud 
Coupling Assembly
• Model: F-5-AT • Includes spud flange, 
coupling, friction ring and slip joint gasket

• Model: F-5-AW  •  Includes spud flange, 
coupling, friction ring and slip joint gasket

Sloan® Royal® F-5-AW 2-1/4 in. Spud 
Coupling Assembly  

Item# Mfg#

41326   306125

Item# Mfg#

449910 C-100500-K

Sloan® Flushmate® Valve Catridge Kit
• Includes the flush valve cartridge, 

duckbill, and lower supply screen

• Includes molded disc, diaphragm, relief 
valve, and guide assembly  • Made of 
chloramine-resistant material for 
enhanced durability  • Cholormine resistant

Sloan® Royal® Toilet Rebuild Kit  

Item# Flow Rate (gpf) Mfg#

2035477 1.6 3301150

2035492 3.5 3301151

Item# Flow Rate (gpf) Mfg#

2035100 1 3301123

2035089 1.6 3301122

2035074 3.5 3301121

• Includes molded disc, diaphragm, relief 
valve, and guide assembly • Made of 
chloramine-resistant material for enhanced 
durability • Chloramine resistant • Toilet 
dual filtered permex synthetic diaphragm kit

Sloan® Royal® Toilet Diaphragm 
Repair Kit

Item# Brand GPF Mfg#

2035530 Royal 1 3301154

2035542 Royal 1.5 3301155

Sloan® Urinal Rebuild Kit
• Kit includes the relief valve, molded disc, 
diaphragm and guide assembly, vacuum 
breaker kit, handle repair kit and the stop 
tail O-ring

Flush Valve Repair Parts

Flush Valve Repair Parts

Plumbing - Toilet, Tank & Urinal Repair
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Item# Brand GPF Mfg#

689026 Regal 1 3317005

Sloan® Urinal Rebuild Kit
• Kit includes the relief valve, molded disc, 
diaphragm and guide assembly, vacuum 
breaker kit, handle repair kit and the stop 
tail O-ring Item# Qty Mfg#

3150687 1 3323183

854336 3 130762

Sloan® Valve Vacuum Breaker Repair 
Kit
• For use on Royal®/Regal® • Includes 
vacuum breaker sac, washer friction ring 
and nylon baffle • V651A 

• Used for connecting flush valve body to 
fixture • Color Finish/Chrome  

• Material:Brass

Sloan® Valve Vacuum Breaker Tube

Item# Size Mfg#

84111   3/4 x 15"   0323210

54484   1-1/2 x 15"   0323017

24307 1-1/4" x 9" 532006

40178   3/4" x 9"   5323005

• Lasts 8 to 10 times longer than traditional 
black rubber components  

Zurn® Flush Handle Repair Kit  

Item# Mfg#

3099064   P6000-MK

Flush Valve Repair Parts

• Spud nut and escutcheon, are 
constructed of cast brass with a 
chrome-plated finish  • The gasket 
and washer is made from 
chemical-resistant GO BLUE® 
material  • 1-1/2" size

Zurn® Spud Coupling Assembly 
for Manual Flush Valve  

Item# Mfg#

1606149   P6000-H

• Tailpiece o-ring
Zurn® O-Ring

Item# Mfg#

4488090   P6000C31BPPK

Item#
Brand/

Collection GPF Mfg#

4039585 AquaVantage® 1.28 P6000-ECA-WS1

1597145 AquaVantage® 1.6 P6000ECAWS1

1834829 AquaVantage® 3.5 P6000ECAWSRK

1589639 AquaVantage® 3.5 P6000ECAWS

1676508 AquaFlush® 1.6 P6000-ECR-WS1

1783177 AquaFlush® 3.5 P6000-ECR-WS

• Quiet GO BLUE® dual-seal diaphragm with 
a clog-resistant bypass • GO BLUE® parts 
stand up to chloramine and other 
chemicals • Interchangeable with other 
manufacturers’ flush valves

Zurn® Toilet Diaphragm Repair Kit

Item#
Brand/

Collection
Flow Rate 

(gpf) Mfg#

1597162 AquaVantage® 1.6 P6000-ECA-WS1-RK

2465063 AquaFlush® 1.6 P6000-ECR-WS1-RK

1801302 AquaFlush® 3.5 P6000-ECR-WS-RK

• Kit includes diaphragm repair kit, handle repair kit, 
vacuum breaker repair kit, and tailpiece O-ring 

• Quiet GO BLUE® dual-seal diaphragm with a clog-
resistant bypass • GO BLUE® parts stand up to 
chloramine and other chemicals • Interchangeable with 
other manufacturers’ flush valves

Zurn® Toilet Flush Valves Rebuild Kit

Item# Mfg#

4478114 P-6000-B-HP

• Blue • Lasts 8-10 times longer than 
traditional black rubber components  
• Chemical resistant

Zurn® Toilet and Urinal Vacuum  
Repair Kit

Item# Flow Rate (gpf) Mfg#

1775076 0.50 3325003

1775075 1.6/3.5/4.5 3325001

• Urinal • Inside parts kit
Sloan® OptimaPlus® Flexible Tube Kit

Item# Type Mfg#

2035386 Toilet 3325450

2035401 Urinal 3325451

• For use on G2 Optima Plus® Flushometers
Sloan® Optima Plus® Electronic Module

Item# Mfg#

1775074 3325000

• Works with all Sloan top-mount electronic 
flushometers • Designed to enable reliable 
repair of a faulty flush valve • Made from 
high-quality Permex rubber for durability

Sloan® Optima Plus® EBV1022A 
Flexible Tube Kit Optima Plus

Electronic Flush Valve RepairFlush Valve Repair Parts

Toilet, Tank & Urinal Repair - Plumbing
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• Wall mount • Self-contained, electric refrigerated  
• Capacity of 50°F drinking water, based upon 80°F inlet 
water and 90°F ambient • Easy-touch front and side push 
bar controls • Flexi-Guard® safety bubbler • Refrigeration 
capacity: 8 gph • Wattage: 370W • Amps: 4.0A

Elkay® Barrier-Free Handicapped Accessible  
Water Cooler• Wall mount • Versatile bi-level, allows units to be installed 

either left or right, high side or low side position • Self-
contained, electric refrigerated • Easy-touch front and side 
push bar controls • Flexi-Guard® anti-microbial safety 
bubbler • Refrigeration capacity: 8 gph • Wattage: 370W  
• Amps: 4.0A

Elkay® Barrier-Free Dual-Level Water Cooler

Wall Mount Water Coolers

Item# Mfg#

1607413 EZS8L

Item# Mfg#

2239828 EZSTL8LC

• Complete cooler and bottle filling station in a consolidated 
space saving design • Integrated look combines Green 
Ticker™ and filter status lights • WaterSentry® Plus 3,000 gal 
capacity filtration system • LED light showcases the bottle 
filling area so you know when a bottle is full • Automatic  
filter reset status-swap out your filter and the unit resets 
itself automatically • Anti-microbial protection on plastic 
components • Refrigeration capacity: 8 gph • Bottle filler  
flow rate: 1.1 gpm • Listed to UL 399 and NSF 61, 372, 42  
and 53 standards

Elkay® EzH20® Bottle Filling Station

Hydration Stations

Item# Material Mfg#

5111631 Granite Vinyl Clad Steel LZ8WSLP

5111583 Stainless Steel LZ8WSSP

Hydration Stations

• Touchless activation designed for easy use • Hermetically 
sealed refrigeration system provides chilled water • Fill 
rate is 1.1 GPM • Laminar flow • Visual filter monitor with 
LED filter status indicator • Fill Safe recognition 
automatically recognizes new filter and updates LED light 
back to green

Elkay® Enhanced EzH20® Bottle Filling Station & 
Single ADA Cooler With Quick Filter Change

Item# Mfg#

10393031 LZS8WSSPPF

• Touchless activation designed for easy use • Hermetically 
sealed refrigeration system provides chilled water • Fill 
rate is 1.1 GPM • Laminar flow • Visual filter monitor with 
LED filter status indicator • Fill Safe recognition 
automatically recognizes new filter and updates LED light 
back to green

Elkay® Enhanced EzH20® Bottle Filling Station & 
Bi-Level ADA Cooler With Quick Filter Change

Item# Mfg#

10393032 LZSTL8WSSPPF

• Touchless activation designed for easy use • Hermetically 
sealed refrigeration system provides chilled water • Fill 
rate is 1.1 GPM • Laminar flow • Visual filter monitor with 
LED filter status indicator • Fill Safe recognition 
automatically recognizes new filter and updates LED light 
back to green

Elkay® Enhanced EzH20® Bottle Filling Station & 
Bi-Level ADA Cooler With Quick Filter Change & 
Maintenace Kit

Item# Mfg#

5148604 LZSTL8WSSP

Plumbing - Water Coolers & Fountains

YOUR SUPPLIES ARE JUST 
A FEW MOUSE CLICKS AWAY.

VISIT FERGUSONFACILITIESSUPPLY.COM TO VIEW OUR 
FULL SELECTION OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES.

FS-E24_Mini-12-Plumbing 209-254.indd   228 2/7/25   9:31 AM



229888-334-0004Español 855-267-2457ferguson.com

Pl
um

bi
ng

Hydration Stations

• Touchless, sensor activation designed for easy use;  
• 1.1 Gpm, Laminar flow • Visual filter monitor with LED filter 
status indicator for when filter change is necessary  
• Silver ion antimicrobial protection to inhibit the growth of 
mold and mildew • Rated for indoor use

Elkay® EzH20® Drinking Fountain & Bottle Filling 
Station

Item# Type Mfg#

3978617 Standard LZS8WSLK

4219783 With Cooler EZS8WSLK

• For use with 115V EZ push bar model coolers only  
• WaterSentry® Plus 3000-gal capacity filtration system  
• Color/Finish: Stainless Steel/Gray

Elkay® EzH20® Bottle Filling Station

Item# Mfg#

3978618 LZWSRK

• Fits EZS single and bi-level models • Color/Finish: Gray • For older-style EZ and HTV water coolers
Elkay® 1/4" Valve Solenoid

Item# Mfg#

1971227 35981C

Elkay® Push Bar Kit

Item# Mfg#

4290575 98734C

Fountain Parts & Accessories

• Metering non-adjustable self closing cartridge • 1-3/4" 
round metering handle with hot and cold index buttons  
• Straight stream nozzle outlet • All metal projector head 
• Anti-microbial projector head • Color/Finish: Chrome

Chicago Faucets® Brass Push Handle Bubbler Valve

Item# Mfg#

3715289 748-665ABCP

Fountain Parts & Accessories

• Flexi-Guard® safety bubbler • Anti-microbial mouth guard • For use with Elkay drinking 
water product • Color/Finish: Chrome

Elkay® Flexible Bubbler Assembly

Item# Mfg#

251440 92715C

• Filter should be replaced every 3,000 gallons or 1 year after installation  
• Equipped with quick-disconnect, 1/4 turn installation, as well as automatic inlet shut-
off valve that closes when filter is removed • Designed to reduce lead, particles and 
chlorine. Also reduces odors and discoloration from incoming water • Maximum 
Pressure: 20 to 100 psi • Made in USA

Elkay® WaterSentry® Plus Replacement Filter for EZH2O Bottle Filling Stations

Item# Qty Mfg#

3978616 1 51300C

4219857 12 51300C12PK

Touchless, sensor-activated bottle filler, designed for easy 
use; retrofits existing EFA and LAFE 115V style coolers  
• Traditional floor mount design allows for floor-standing or 
wall backed installations • Green Ticker™ informs user of 
number of 20 oz. plastic water bottles saved from waste  
• Visual filter monitor with LED filter status indicator for 
when filter change is necessary • 48" standing height and 
39" spout-to-floor distance

Elkay® EzH20® Floor Standing Bottle Filling Station 
Filtered Refrigerated Stainless Steel

Item# Mfg#

9636332 DSSBF8S

Water Coolers & Fountains - Plumbing

FS-E24_Mini-12-Plumbing 209-254.indd   229 1/30/25   12:32 PM



Need to Work on a Water Heater?

YOU’VE GOT THIS.

©2024, Bradford White Corporation. All rights reserved. 

If you ever need to repair or replace a Bradford White water heater, you’ve got the 
support of a large team of knowledgeable and highly skilled professionals—right in your 
hand! With the For The Pro® Contractor App, you can:

•  Scan any Bradford White product barcode for quick access to all related 
technical documents including warranty information and troubleshooting guides.

•  Call or live chat with our 24/7 technical support - Our U.S.-based techs have 
hands-on training with Bradford White products. Send pictures through the chat 
so they can help you faster!

•  Timesaving how-to videos - The app contains our technical video library for 
easier troubleshooting. Or watch our YouTube channel for step-by-step videos.

•  Access the RightSpec® suite of tools for fast, direct access to helpful resources 
including sizing and cross-reference tools.

•  Look up any Bradford White model number to instantly retrieve product 
information including spec sheets, part lists and product descriptions.

Get Started Now!  
Scan this QR code 

Download the For The Pro® Contractor App Today.
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Item# Model Capacity First Hour Rating (gal) Diameter Height Uniform Energy Factor Top T&P Valve Aluminum Anode

D 5071321 RE240L6-1NCWW 38 49 24" 32-3/8" 0.91 N N

E 5078681 RE240L6-1NCWW-403 38 49 24" 32-3/8" 0.91 Y N

Item# Model Capacity First Hour Rating (gal) Diameter Height Uniform Energy Factor Top T&P Valve Aluminum Anode

F 7235911 RE240LN6-1NCWW 37 45 24-1/2" 32-1/16" 0.92 N N

G 7659844 RE250LN6-1NCWW 47 61 26" 33-5/16" 0.92 N N

H 7235919 RE230LN6-1NCWW 28 41 23" 29-9/16" 0.92 N N

• Fully automatic controls • Direct heat transfer with immersed elements • Low restrictive brass drain valve • Factory-installed Hydrojet® Total Performance System • Vitraglas® Lining  
• Dielectric water connections • Protective magnesium anode rod • Factory-installed heat traps

• Fully automatic controls • Direct heat transfer with immersed elements • Low restrictive brass drain valve • Factory-installed Hydrojet® Total Performance System • Vitraglas® Lining  
• Dielectric water connections • Protective magnesium anode rod • Factory-installed heat traps

Bradford White® Residential Electric Lowboy Water Heaters (With Blanket)

Bradford White Residential Lowboy Water Heaters (Without Blanket)

Item# Model Capacity First Hour Rating (gal) Diameter Height
A 5058942 RE16U6-1NAL 6 7 14" 16-3/16"

B 5058957 RE110U6-1NAL 10 7 16" 17-7/16"

C 5058962 RE120U6-1NAL 19 7 18" 24-7/16"

• Fully automatic controls • Direct heat transfer with a single immersed element • Alternate top water connections • Protective magnesium anode rod • Single phase operation only

Bradford White Residential Utility Electric Water Heater - Energy Saving

Gas Water Heaters

Electric Water Heaters

D-E

A-C

F-H

Residential Water Heaters - Plumbing
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Item# Model Capacity First Hour Rating (gal) Diameter Height Uniform Energy Factor Top T&P Valve Aluminum Anode

A 5058908 RE330S6-1NCWW 30 43 20" 46-11/16" 0.92 N N

B 5058968 RE340S6-1NCWW 38 49 22" 47-3/16" 0.91 N N

C 5059002 RE340T6-1NCWW 39 53 20" 60-3/16" 0.92 N N

D 5058906 RE350S6-1NCWW 50 60 24" 47-3/16" 0.92 N N

E 7800457 RE250T6N1NCWW 50 64 20" 59" 0.92 N N

Bradford White® Residential Electric Upright Water Heaters
• Fully automatic controls • Direct heat transfer with immersed elements • Low restrictive brass drain valve • Factory-installed Hydrojet® Total Performance System • Vitraglas® Lining  
• Dielectric water connections • Protective magnesium anode rod • Factory-installed heat traps

A-E

Item# Model Capacity BTU
First Hour 

Rating (gal) Diameter Height Vent Size
Uniform Energy 

Factor
Top T&P 

Valve
Aluminum 

Anode
High 

Altitude
F 5132933 URG230T6N-394 30 32,000 60 18" 56-3/8" 3" or 4" 0.60 Y N N

G 5132944 URG240T6N-394 40 40,000 75 20" 56-3/4" 3" or 4" 0.64 Y N N

H 5132850 URG240S6N-394 40 40,000 69 22" 48-3/16" 3" or 4" 0.58 Y N N

I 5132953 URG250T6N-394 50 40,000 81 22" 56-11/16 3" or 4" 0.63 Y N N

J 7172833 URG130T6N-394 30 27,000 46 16" 58-3/8" 3" or 4" 0.54 Y N N

K 7172791 URG140T6N-394 40 34,000 64 18" 57-15/16" 3" or 4" 0.59 Y N N

L 7172756 URG150T6N-394 50 34,000 75 20" 56-3/4" 3" or 4" 0.63 Y N N

M 7625189 URG250H6N-475-264 48 55,000 110 22" 56-3/4" 4" 0.64 N Y Y

N 7625190 URG140T6N-475 40 34,000 64 18" 57-15/16" 4" 0.63 N N Y

O 7945508 URG240T6N-475-264 40 40,000 75 20" 56-3/4" 3" or 4" 0.64 N Y Y

P 5058920 URG275H6N 75 76,000 135 26" 60-5/16" 4" 0.59 N N N

• Icon intelligent gas control system • Advanced ScreenLok® technology flame arrestor design (*models 75,000 BTU/Hr or less) • Digital thermal sensor and resettable thermal switch 
(*models 75,000 BTU/Hr or less) • Sight window • Factory-installed Hydrojet® Total Performance System • Vitraglas® Lining • Dielectric water connections

Bradford White® Residential Gas Water Heaters - Atmospheric Vent (Ultra Low NOx)

F-P

Electric Water Heaters

Gas Water Heaters

CA
UT

Plumbing - Residential Water Heaters
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Item# Model Capacity BTU Diameter Height Vent Size
Uniform Energy 

Factor
White Rodgers 

Gas Valve
Top T&P 

Valve
Aluminum 

Anode
High 

Altitude
A 5058998 RG230T6N 30 32,000 18" 56-1/4" 3" or 4" 0.60 N N N N

B 5058985 RG240T6N 40 40,000 20" 56-5/8" 3" or 4" 0.64 N N N N

C 5058929 RG240S6N 40 40,000 22" 48-1/16" 3" or 4" 0.58 N N N N

D 5058965 RG250T6N 50 40,000 22" 56-5/8" 3" or 4" 0.63 N N N N

E 7002411 RG140T6N 40 34,000 18" 57-13/16" 3" or 4" 0.59 N N N N

F 5058930 RG275H6N 75 76,000 26" 59-5/8" 4" 0.59 N N N N

G 5078697 RG240T6N-264 40 40,000 18" 56-5/8" 3 or 4" 0.64 N N Y N

H 5071316 RG240T6N-394 40 40,000 18" 56-5/8" 3 or 4" 0.64 N Y N N

I 5078988 RG240T6X 40 36,000 18" 56-5/8" 3 or 4" 0.64 N N N N

J 5071317 RG240T6N-394 50 40,000 22" 56-5/8" 3 or 4" 0.63 N Y N N

K 5078682 RG250H6N-475 50 65,000 22" 56-5/8" 4" 0.63 N N N Y

L 5132935 RG240T6N-264-500 40 40,000 20" 56-5/8" 3" or 4" 0.64 Y N Y N

M 7260509 RG150T6N-394-264-500 50 34,000 20" 56-5/8" 3" or 4" 0.63 Y Y Y N

N 5078692 RG240T6N-475 40 40,000 20" 56-5/8" 3" or 4" 0.64 N N N Y

O 5078663 RG240S6N-475 40 40,000 22" 48-1/16" 3" or 4" 0.58 N N N Y

P 5078696 RG250T6N-475 50 40,000 22" 56-5/8" 3" or 4" 0.63 N N N Y

• Icon intelligent gas control system • Advanced ScreenLok® technology flame arrestor design (*models 75,000 BTU/Hr or less) • Digital thermal sensor and resettable thermal switch 
(*models 75,000 BTU/Hr or less) • Sight window • Factory-installed Hydrojet® Total Performance System • Vitraglas® Lining • Dielectric water connections

Bradford White® Residential Gas Water Heaters - Atmospheric Vent

Gas Water Heaters

A-K, N-P L&M

Residential Water Heaters - Plumbing
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Gas Water Heaters

Item# Model Capacity BTU
First Hour Rating 

(gal) Diameter Height Vent Size Uniform Energy Factor Top T&P Valve (Y/N)

C 8160018 RG1PV40S6N19 40 40,000 75 20" 46-1/2" 2" or 3" 0.68 N

D 8160002 RG1PV50S6N19 50 40,000 78 22" 48-3/16" 2" or 3" 0.69 N

E 5095965 RG2PDV50H6N475 50 65,000 116 22" 56-3/4" 3" or 4" 0.68 N

• Icon intelligent gas control system • Advanced ScreenLok® technology flame arrestor design • Digital thermal sensor and resettable thermal switch • Sight window  
• Factory-installed Hydrojet® Total Performance System • Vitraglas® Lining • Dielectric water connections

Bradford White® Residential Gas Water Heaters- Power Vent

Item# Model Capacity BTU
First Hour 

Rating (gal) Diameter Height Vent Size
Uniform Energy 

Factor Top T&P
Aluminum 

Anode High Altitude

A 8160017 URG1PV40S6N 40 40,000 62 20" 47-3/16" 2" or 3" 0.61 N N N

B 8160027 URG1PV50S6N 50 40,000 77 22" 48-3/16" 2" or 3" 0.63 N N N

 • Icon intelligent gas control system • Advanced ScreenLok® technology flame arrestor design • Digital thermal sensor and resettable thermal switch • Sight window  
• Factory-installed Hydrojet® Total Performance System • Vitraglas® Lining • Dielectric water connections

Bradford White® Residential Gas Water Heaters - Power Vent (Ultra Low NOx)

A-B

C, D

CA
UT

E

Plumbing - Residential Water Heaters
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Item# Base Model Mfg# Capacity Element Diameter Height T&P Water Connections

A 3356390 EJCS-20 AEJCS20261291000 20 2.5kW 18" 24-3/4" Side Side

B 3355840 EJC-10 AEJC10261411000 10 1.7kW 18" 20" Side Side

C 3355756 EJC-6 AEJC6261411000 6 1.7kW 18" 20" Side Side

D 3356291 EJC-6 AEJC6261411S19 6 1.7kW 18" 20" Side Side

AO Smith® Residential Electric Compact Water Heaters A-D
• Plumbing/Electrical connections on side of heater • Tamperproof Brass Drain Valve with low restriction design which reduces drain and service time • T&P valve is CSA & ASME rated  
• Six-year limited tank and parts warranty • Blue Diamond Glass with double the protection compared with industry standard • Single heating element and Coreguard Anode Rod

AO Smith® Residential Electric Compact Water Heaters
• Plumbing/Electrical Connections on top of heater • Tamperproof Brass Drain Valve with low restriction design which reduces drain and service time • T&P valve is CSA & ASME rated  
• Six-year limited tank and parts warranty • Blue Diamond Glass with double the protection compared with industry standard • Dual heating element and Coreguard Anode Rod

E-I

AO Smith® Proline Standard Commercial-Grade Residential Electric Water Heater-Short Model
• Plumbing/Electrical connections on top of heater • Tamperproof brass drain valve with low restriction design which reduces drain and service time • Side mounted T&P valve is 
CSA & ASME rated • Six-year limited tank and parts warranty • Blue diamond glass with double the protection compared with industry standard •  Dual heating element and 
coreguard anode rod

J-N

Electric Water Heaters

AO Smith® Proline Standard Commercial-Grade Residential Electric Water Heater- Tall Model
• Plumbing/Electrical connections on side/back of heater • Tamperproof brass drain valve with low restriction design which reduces drain and service time • Side mounted T&P valve is 
CSA & ASME rated • Six-year limited tank and parts warranty • Blue diamond glass with double the protection compared with industry standard •  Dual heating element and coreguard 
anode rod

Residential Water Heaters - Plumbing

Item# Base Model Model Capacity Upper Element Diameter Height T&P Water Connections
E 5076661 ENL-30 AENL30202172S45 30 4.5kW 24" 31-1/4" Top Top

F 5096798 ENL-30 AENL30202172S41 30 4.5kW 24" 31-1/4" Side Top

G 5076690 ENL-30 AENL30202172000 30 4.5kW 24" 31-1/4" Side Top

H 5076766 ENLB-40 AENLB40202172S45 40 4.5kW 23" 32" Side Top

I 5096470 ENL-40 AENL40202172000 40 4.5kW 40" 37" Side Top

O-R S-V

Item# Model Capacity Upper Element Lower Element Diameter Height T&P
J 5076724 ENS-40 40 4.5kW 4.5kW 20-1/2" 49-3/4" Top

K 5076744 ENS-40 40 4.5kW 4.5kW 20-1/2" 49-3/4" Side

L 5076829 ENS-50 50 4.5kW 4.5kW 23" 49-1/4" Side

M 5076846 ENS-50 50 4.5kW 4.5kW 23" 49-1/4" Side

N 5076802 ENS-50 50 4.5kW 4.5kW 23" 49-1/4" Top

Item# Model Capacity Upper Element Lower Element Diameter Height T&P
O 5076734 ENT-30 40 4.5kW 4.5kW 19" 46-1/2" Side

P 5076817 ENT-40 40 4.5kW 4.5kW 18" 61-1/4" Side

Q 5076859 ENT-50 40 4.5kW 4.5kW 20-1/2" 60-1/2" Side

R 5076654 ENT-50 50 4.5kW 4.5kW 18" 61-1/4" Side

S 5076791 ENT-40 40 4.5kW 4.5kW 18" 61-1/4" Top

T 5076862 ENT-50 40 4.5kW 4.5kW 18" 60-1/2" Top

U 5076664 ENT-50 50 4.5kW 4.5kW 20-1/2" 60-1/2" Side

V 5076711 ENT-30 30 4.5kW 4.5kW 19" 46-1/2" Top
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Item# Base Model Model Capacity BTU
Recovery @ 90 

Degree Rise
Draft
Hood Diameter Height

Uniform Energy 
Factor

I 5096498 GUC-30 AGUC3000L010G41 30 33,000 34 3" or 4" 16" 61-3/4" 0.63

J 5096695 GUC-40 AGUC4000L010G41 40 40,000 41 3" or 4" 18" 62" 0.62

K 5076648 GUR-40 AGUR4000L010G41 40 40,000 41 3" or 4" 20" 62" 0.63

AO Smith Residential Gas Water Heaters - Ultra Low NOx

Item# Base Model Model Capacity BTU
Recovery at 90 

Degree Rise
Draft
Hood Diameter Height

A 1918972 FCG-75 AFCG7500L010000 74 75,100 81 4" 26-1/2" 61"

B 5076806 GCR-40L GCR40L00L010000 40 40,000 41 3" or 4" 20" 61-1/2"

C 5076856 GCB-40 GCB4000L010000 40 40,000 41 3" or 4" 18" 61-3/4"

D 5076803 GCBL-40 GCBL4000L010000 40 40,000 41 3" or 4" 20" 51-1/2"

E 5076786 GCG-50 GCG5000L010000 50 40,000 41 3" or 4" 21" 60-3/4"

F 5086278 GCR-40 AGCR4000L010000N 40 40,000 41 3" or 4" 20" 61-1/2"

G 5076656 GCR-40 AGCR4000L010S19 40 40,000 41 3" or 4" 20" 61-1/2"

H 5086269 GCRL-40 AGCRL4000L010000N 40 40,000 38 3" or 4" 22" 51-1/2"

AO Smith® Proline® Commercial-Grade Residential Gas Water Heater - Atmospheric Vent Model

Gas Water Heaters

B-HA

• Honeywell gas valve with LED diagnostics • Tamperproof brass drain valve with low restriction design which reduces drain and service time • Side mounted T&P valve is CSA & ASME 
rated • Six-year limited tank and parts warranty • Blue diamond glass with double the protection compared with industry standard • Models not available in air quality districts that require 
ultra low NOx compliance 

• Enhanced Ultra-low NOx burner complies with SCAQMD Rule 1121 and other air quality management districts with similar requirements for NOx emissions of less than 10 ng/J  
• Our anode rods have a stainless steel core that extends the life of the anode rod allowing superior tank protection far longer than standard anode rods • BLUE DIAMOND® Glass coating 
• CSA certified and ASME rated T&P relief valve • Enhanced flow brass drain valve, which permits full straight-through flow with a quick and positive shut off • Six-year limited tank and 
parts warranty

I-K

Plumbing - Residential Water Heaters
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Commercial Electric Water Heaters

Item# Base Model Model Capacity Element Diameter Height T&P Water Connections
A 9678300 LTE-80 ALTE8040R024000 80 6.1Kw 24" 60-1/2" Side Top

AO Smith Commercial Light Service Electric Water Heaters
• Two 6.1 KW zinc plated copper sheathed elements are standard • Solid brass, tamper resistant, enhanced-flow, ball type, drain valve • BLUE DIAMOND® Glass coating • Our anode rods 
have a stainless steel core that extends the life of the anode rod allowing superior tank protection far longer than standard anode rods • Six-year limited tank and parts warranty

A

Item# Base Model Model Capacity BTU
Recovery @ 90 

Degree Rise
Draft
Hood Diameter Height

Uniform Energy 
Factor

B 3103544 GPVT-50L AGPVT50L00L010000 50 50,000 56 2", 3" or 4" 22" 68-1/8" 0.72

C 3103126 GPVT-50 AGPVT5000L010000 50 50,000 56 2", 3" or 4" 22" 68-1/8" 0.72

D 4502118 GPVX-75 AGPVX75L00L010000 75 76,000 80 3" or 4" 26" 70-5/8" 0.69

AO Smith® Proline® XE Commercial-Grade Residential Gas Water Heater - Power Vent Model

Item# Base Model Model Capacity BTU
Recovery @ 90 

Degree Rise
Draft
Hood Diameter Height

Uniform Energy 
Factor

E 3462006 GDV-40 AGDV4000L010000 40 38,000 41 Co-Axial 22" 64" 0.6

F 3755983 GDV-40L AGDV40L00L010000 40 38,000 41 Co-Axial 22" 64" 0.6

G 3461994 GDV-50 AGDV5000L010000 50 40,000 43 Co-Axial 22" 73" 0.66

H 3755982 GDVT-50L AGDVT50L00L010000 50 47,000 51 Co-Axial 22" 74" 0.65

• Models not available in air quality districts that require ultra low NOx compliance • Honeywell gas valve with LED diagnostics • Vent draws in outside air eliminating issues with low 
ventilation • Six-year limited tank and parts warranty • Blue diamond glass with double the protection compared with industry standard • Models not available in air quality districts that 
require ultra low NOx compliance

AO Smith® Proline® Direct Vent Commercial-Grade Residential Gas Water Heater - Direct Vent Model

B-D

• 3 position rotatable blower makes installs easier • Honeywell gas valve with LED diagnostics • Vent 180 feet vertically or horizonatally with 4" ABS, PVC or CPV • Six-year limited tank 
and parts warranty • Blue diamond glass with double the protection compared with industry standard • Models not available in air quality districts that require ultra low NOx compliance 

E-H

Commercial Gas Water Heaters

Commercial Water Heaters - Plumbing
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Item# Size Type Color Connection

A 7872737 1-1/2" Tubular Only White Slip Joint

B 7872739 1-1/2" With Disposer Kit White Slip Joint

• Includes 1-1/2" plastic p-trap and sink tubular drain assembly

Double Bowl Kitchen Sink Drain Packs
A B

Sink Drain Packs

Item# Type Size Adapter Style Adapter Material Color Connection Flange

A 1894413 P-Trap 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" Marvel PVC White Slip Joint -

B 1894410 P-Trap 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" Marvel ABS Black Slip Joint -

C 1894425 P-Trap w/ Ext Tube 1-1/2" Solvent Weld PVC White Slip Joint -

D 1894412 P-Trap 1-1/4" N/A - White Slip Joint -

E 4055956 P-Trap 1-1/2" Solvent Weld PVC White Slip Joint Deep Box

F 4055905 P-Trap 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" N/A - Chrome Slip Joint Deep Box

G 1894418 S-Trap 1-1/2" Marvel/Solvent Weld - White Slip Joint -

H 4055902 S-Trap 1-1/4" N/A - White Slip Joint -

P & S Traps

A-B
C

D

E
F G-H

PROFLO® PVC Extension Tubes

PROFLO® Brass P-Traps

P Traps

A-C D-F G-H

I-J K-N O-Q

Item# Size Gauge Finish Connection Cleanout

A 1619039 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome N

B 1619038 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N

C 1619040 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N

D 1619035 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome Y

E 1619037 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y

F 1619036 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y

G 4055896 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome Y

H 4055900 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y

I 2026478 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N

J 4055897 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N

K 1619041 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 20 Chrome N

L 1619043 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 22 Chrome N

M 1619042 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 20 Chrome N

N 1619044 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 22 Chrome N

O 1375944 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome Y

P 1375945 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y

Q 1375946 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y

Plumbing - P-Traps & Sink Tubing
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Garden Hose Components, Wall Hydrants

Item# Length Connection

3157984 6" 1/2" MPT and 1/2" SWT

3157986 8" 1/2" MPT and 1/2" SWT

3157992 10" 1/2" MPT and 1/2" SWT

3157994 12" 1/2" MPT and 1/2" SWT

• Multi-turn handwheel operation • Frost-proof design • Anti-siphon • Chrome Plated brass tube  
• Optional accessories: Replacement handle: PF73ASHDL • Repair kit: PF73ASRK2

PROFLO® Wall Hydrants

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

4625568 Multi Turn 1/2" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Dual Brass Multi Turn Angle Stop Valves

Angle Supply Stop Valves

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

3824661 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 1/4" Compression Chrome Plated

3877490 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877481 Multi Turn 1/2" PEX 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877484 Multi Turn 1/2" Sweat 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877485 Multi Turn 3/8" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877480 Multi Turn 1/2" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3824663 Multi Turn 1/2" CPVC 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Brass Multi Turn Angle Stops

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

3879094 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Commercial Multi Turn Angle Stop

Item# Replacement For Finish

2453366 PROFLO® Angle Stops and PF74 Series Wall Hydrants Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Loose Key

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

4532338 Multi Turn 1/2" IPS 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Heavy Duty Multi Turn Angle Stop With Loose Key

PROFLO® Commercial Multi Turn Angle Stop

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type
Actual  
(OD) Outlet Type Finish

4532337 Multi Turn 1/2" Sweat 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3879097 Multi Turn W/ Loose Key 1/2" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

4532320 Multi Turn W/ Loose Key 5/8" Compression 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

4532335 Multi Turn W/ Loose Key 3/8" IPS 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

Water Supply Valves & Fittings - Plumbing
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Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

3877123 Quarter Turn 1/2" PEX 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877127 Quarter Turn 1/2" Sweat 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877128 Quarter Turn 3/8" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877135 Quarter Turn 1/2" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877134 Quarter Turn 1/2" CPVC 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Quarter Turn Angle StopPROFLO® Quarter Turn Angle Stop

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

4601233 Quarter Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" Compression Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® Quarter Turn Angle Stop With Loose Key

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

4505059 Quarter Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Fast Fit™ Quarter Turn Angle Stop

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

3877479 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3824666 Multi Turn 1/2" PEX 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877487 Multi Turn 1/2" Sweat 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877489 Multi Turn 3/8" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877482 Multi Turn 1/2" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Multi Turn Straight Stop Valve

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

4601235 Quarter Turn 3/8" Fem Compression 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877126 Quarter Turn 1/2" PEX 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877129 Quarter Turn 1/2" Sweat 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877131 Quarter Turn 3/8" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877125 Quarter Turn 1/2" FIP 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877124 Quarter Turn 1/2" CPVC 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Quarter Turn Straight Stop Valve

Angle Supply Stop Valves

Angle & Straight Supply Stop Valves

Plumbing - Water Supply Valves & Fittings
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Straight Supply, Dual Handle, and 3-Way Stop Valves

Straight Supply, Dual Handle, and 3-Way Stop Valves

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

4505054 Quarter Turn 5/8" Push 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

PROFLO® Quarter Turn Fast Fit Straight Stop Valve

Angle & Straight Supply Stop Valves

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

7793043 Quarter Turn 1/2" Push 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

7793073 Quarter Turn 1/2" Push 1/4" Compression Chrome Plated

Plumbite® Quarter Turn Angle Stop

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

7793039 Quarter Turn 1/2" Compression 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

7793070 Quarter Turn 1/2" Compression 3/8" Push Chrome Plated

Plumbite® Quarter Turn Straight Stop

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

4625570 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" x 3/8" Compression Rough Brass

4625573 Multi Turn 1/2" FIP 3/8" x 3/8" Compression Rough Brass

3824662 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" x 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3869405 Multi Turn 1/2" Compression 3/8" x 1/4" Compression Rough Brass

3869355 Multi Turn 1/2" Compression 3/8" x 3/8" Compression Rough Brass

PROFLO® Dual Multi Turn Shutoff Angle Stop

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

3824659 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" x 3/8" Compression Chrome Plated

3877488 Multi Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" x 3/8" Compression Rough Brass

PROFLO® Multi Turn 3-Way Stop

Item# Turn Type Inlet Nominal Inlet Type Actual (OD) Outlet Type Finish

3877130 Quarter Turn 5/8" Compression 3/8" x 3/8" Compression Brass

PROFLO® Quarter Turn 3-Way Stop

Water Supply Valves & Fittings - Plumbing
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Item# Fitting Size Length Material Finish

2178585 3/8" 12" Plastic White

2178582 3/8" 20" Plastic White

2178586 3/8" 30" Plastic White

2178584 3/8" 36" Plastic White

• PEX with plastic compression sleeve

PROFLO® Lavatory Supply Tube

Faucet Supply Kits & Supply Tubes

Item# Material Length Inlet Type Outlet Type

A 3866359 PVC 16" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

B 2405298 PVC 20" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

PROFLO® PVC Lavatory Connector

A-B

Faucet Supply Lines

Toilet Supply Lines

Item# Material Length Inlet Type Outlet Type

C 3866353 Stainless Steel 12" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

D 3866355 Stainless Steel 12" 3/8" Compression 3/8" Compression

E 3866342 Stainless Steel 12" 3/8" Compression 3/8" OD COUP

F 3866351 Stainless Steel 12" 1/2" FIP 1/2" FIP

G 3866354 Stainless Steel 16" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

H 3866341 Stainless Steel 16" 1/2" Compression 1/2" FIP

I 3866340 Stainless Steel 16" 3/8" Compression 3/8" Compression

J 3866352 Stainless Steel 16" 1/2" FIP 1/2" FIP

K 2405309 Stainless Steel 20" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

L 3287395 Stainless Steel 20" 1/2" Compression 1/2" FIP

M 2405278 Stainless Steel 20" 3/8" Compression 3/8" Compression

N 3287398 Stainless Steel 20" 3/8" Compression 3/8" OD COUP

O 2405305 Stainless Steel 20" 1/2" FIP 1/2" FIP

P 2405310 Stainless Steel 30" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

Q 2405306 Stainless Steel 30" 1/2" FIP 1/2" FIP

R 3287406 Stainless Steel 48" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

S 3287407 Stainless Steel 60" 3/8" Compression 1/2" FIP

C-S

PROFLO® Stainless Steel Lavatory Connector

Item# Material Length Inlet Type Outlet Type

2405299 Stainless Steel 9" 3/8" Compression 7/8" Ballcock

2405300 Stainless Steel 12" 3/8" Compression 7/8" Ballcock

3287404 Stainless Steel 12" 1/2" FIP 7/8" Ballcock

2405294 Stainless Steel 12" 1/2" FIP 7/8" Ballcock

2405301 Stainless Steel 16" 3/8" Compression 7/8" Ballcock

2405295 Stainless Steel 16" 1/2" FIP 7/8" Ballcock

2405302 Stainless Steel 20" 3/8" Compression 7/8" Ballcock

• Exclusive double reinforced construction consists of a high strength stainless steel braid and reinforced thermoplastic inner 
core • Max operating pressure: 125 psi • Operating temperature: 40°F - 140°F

PROFLO® Heavy-Duty Closet Connector

Item# Size

7719607 3/8 x 1/4"

7718822 3/8 x 3/8"

• Attaches to angle or straight stops • Compression  
• Allows extra accessories without replacing supply valve

Jones Stephens® Adapter Tee

Adapters & Connectors

Item#

5049695

• 3/4" FHT x 3/8" OD tube • 75 psi maximum pressure  
• 100°F maximum temperature • Compression nut, sleeve 
and high-temp washer included • Mfg# PFXDEN

Dishwasher Compression Elbow
• 3/4" FHT x 1/4" OD tube  • Ideal for piping systems service 
and repair, no soldering, glue, heat or tools required to join 
the pipe  • 200 psi maximum pressure  • 180°F maximum 
temperature  • Can be disassembled and re-used using the 
disassembly tool

Plumbite® Dishwasher Push On Elbow  

Item#

7793032   

Plumbing - Water Supply Valves & Fittings
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Item# Type

4937223 Vertical Switch

• Cast Iron/Stainless Steel construction • Submersible sewage pump for typical residential 
and commercial applications • Handles 2" solids • Maximum Flow Rate: 140 gpm  
 Maximum head of 30' • 1/2 hp stainless steel motor • Discharge Size: 2" FNPT • Cord 
Length: 15' • Solid stainless steel, non-clogging vortex impeller • For moving materials 
upward from a basin to sewer or septic lines or to drainage fields

PROFLO® 1/2 HP Cast Iron And Stainless Steel Sewage Pump• Cast iron construction • Submersible sewage pump for typical residential and commercial 
applications • Handles 2" solids • Maximum Flow Rate: 80 gpm • Maximum head of 25'  
• 1/2 hp permanent split capacitor motor • Side Discharge Size: 2" FNPT • Cord Length: 10'  
• Cast aluminum, non-clogging vortex impeller • For movement from a basin to sewer or 
septic lines or to drainage fields

PROFLO® 1/2 HP Packaged Cast Iron Sewage Pump

Sewage Pumps Sump Pumps

Sump Pumps

Drain/Utility Pumps

Item# Type

3040896 Tethered Switch

3040899 Vertical Switch

Item# Style

3040908 1/4 hp

3040928 1/3 hp

• Thermoplastic construction • For typical residential applications • Handles 1/8" solids  
• Maximum head of 25' • Permanent split capacitor motor • Top Discharge Size: 1-1/4" MNPT 
and 1-1/4" FNPT • Vertical automatic float switch • Cord Length: 10' • Glass reinforced nylon 
housing and impeller • General water transfer, fountains and ponds, farm use, basement 
drainage

PROFLO® Thermoplastic Sump Pump

Item# Style Type

3040927 3/10 hp Stainless Steel Impeller

3040931 1/3 hp Nylon Impeller

3040914 1/2 hp Nylon Impeller

• Cast iron construction • For typical residential and commercial applications • Maximum 
head of 25' • Permanent split capacitor motor • Side Discharge Size: 1-1/2" FNPT • Vertical 
automatic float switch • Cord Length: 10' • General water transfer, fountains and ponds, 
farm use, basement drainage

PROFLO® Cast Iron Sump Pump

Item#

3040903

• Thermoplastic construction • For typical residential and commercial applications  
• Handles 1/8" solids • Maximum Flow Rate: 26 gpm • Maximum head of 25' • Top 
Discharge Size: 1-1/4" MNPT and 3/4" GHT • Glass reinforced nylon housing and impeller  
• General water transfer, fountains and ponds, farm use, basement drainage

PROFLO® 1/3 HP Thermoplastic Drain Utility Pump

Item#

3625884

• Pre-assembled system includes: Cast iron sump pump, 15" x 13-1/2" structural foam basin 
with cover, 1-1/2" x 8" PVC pipe and 1-1/2" check valve (PFCVJH) • For typical residential and 
commercial applications • Maximum Flow Rate: 46 gpm • Maximum head of 25' • 1/3 hp 
permanent split capacitor motor • Side Discharge Size: 1-1/2" FNPT • Vertical automatic float 
switch • Cord Length: 10' • Stainless steel impeller • General water transfer, fountains and 
ponds, farm use, basement drainage

PROFLO® 1/3 HP Packaged Drain Utility Pump

Pumps - Plumbing
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• Stainless steel  
Dormont® Gas Connector  

Item# Mfg# OD ID Length Fitting Size BTU

417816   240152 5/8" OD 1/2" ID 36" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP 125,000 BTU

1313020   240153 5/8" OD 1/2" ID 48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP 106,000 BTU

1313024   240168 5/8" OD 1/2" ID 48" 3/4" MIP x 3/4" FIP 106,000 BTU

673123   240147 5/8" OD 1/2" ID 48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP 106,000 BTU

460196   240125 1/2" OD 3/8" ID 24" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP 85,000 BTU

1358873   240127 1/2" OD 3/8" ID 48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP 60,500 BTU 

Gas Line Connector

Connectors & Elements

Item# Length Mfg#

683294 18" WB00-18N

681387 24" WB00-24N

• 7/8" OD corrugated copper • Internal dielectric sleeve  
• Connection: 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP

BrassCraft® CopperFlex™ Water Heater Connector

Item# Length Connection

4777756 18" 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP

4777757 24" 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP

• Stainless steel corrugated, kink resistant tubing • Max 
Pressure: 125 psi • Max Temperature: 180°F

PROFLO® Stainless Steel Water Heater Connector

Item# Length Connection

2405290 18" 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP

2405291 24" 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP

2405292 18" 3/4" MIP x 3/4" FIP

• Exclusive double reinforced construction consists of a 
high strength stainless steel braid and reinforced EPDM 
rubber inner core • Heavy duty sealing washers snap into 
place • Operating Pressure: up to 125 psi • Operating 
Temperature: 40°F - 140°F

PROFLO® Stainless Steel Water Heater Connector

Item# Size

7721906 1/2" x 3/4" x 18"

7793036 3/4" x 3/4" x 18"

• Heat-free method for joining copper and/or CPVC tubing • Length: 18"• No soldering, 
glue, heat or external tools required to join pipe • Secure connection and seal with 
stainless steel gripper ring and EPDM o-ring • Maximum temperature 180°F and maximum 
pressure is 200 PSI

Plumbite® Stainless Steel Water Heater Connector With Ball Valve

Item# Size

7721044 3/4" x 3/4" x 12"

7793068 3/4" x 3/4" x 18"

7793034 3/4" x 3/4" x 24"

• Heat-free method for joining copper and/or CPVC tubing • No soldering, glue, heat  
or external tools required to join pipe • Secure connection and seal with stainless steel 
gripper ring and EPDM o-ring • Maximum temperature 180°F and maximum pressure is  
200 PSI

Plumbite® Stainless Steel Water Heater Connector

Plumbing - Water Heater Parts & Accessories
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Item# Mfg#

77132 30757

• Softens the pipe surface to allow a fast, secure solvent weld • Removes surface dirt, 
grease and grime • For use in areas where plumbing code calls for verification that a 
primer has been used • For CPVC and PVC

Oatey® 16 Oz Purple Primer

Item# Mfg#

55399 30752

• Softens the pipe surface to allow a fast, secure solvent weld • Removes surface dirt, 
grease and grime • For CPVC and PVC

Oatey® 16 Oz Clear Primer - NSF LISTED

Primers

Item# Mfg#

2903 30892

• Medium bodied solvent • Recommended application temperature 40-110° F
Oatey® 16 Oz Medium Black ABS Cement

ABS/PVC/CPVC Cements

Item# Mfg#

16706 30834

• Medium bodied solvent • For use only where local code permits • For PVC, CPVC and ABS
Oatey® 16 Oz All Purpose Cement

Item# Mfg#

92031 30893

• Medium bodied solvent • Very fast-setting cement formulated for wet conditions and/or 
quick pressurization and fast installation • No primer needed on non-pressure DWV, where 
local codes permit

Oatey® 16 Oz Rain-R-Shine® Medium Blue PVC Cement

Item# Mfg#

4210766 32162

• Medium-bodied blue cement • Formulated for wet conditions • Recommended for potable 
water, sewer and DWV applications • Recommended application temperature 40° F to 110° 
F / 4° C to 43° C • No primer needed on non-pressure DWV, where local codes permit

Oatey® 16 Oz Hot Medium Blue Lava PVC Cement

Pipe Joint Compounds

Item# Mfg#

51292 23431

• Withstands 10,000 psi for fluids, and 2000 psi for gases • For use with water, hot or cold 
• Allows for immediate pressurization • Lead free and contains no other metals  
• PTFE enriched, low odor • Lubricates and protects threads • Non-flammable  
• Formulated for plastic and metal pipe

RectorSeal® 16 Oz T Plus 2 Pipe Thread Sealant

Item# Mfg#

52169 25431

• Soft setting, slow drying • For use with water, hot or cold • Lubricates and protects 
threads • Allows for immediate pressurization on pipes up to 2" • Lead free and contains 
no other metals • For pressure up to 12,000 psi with liquids, and 2,600 psi with gases  
• Do not use on ABS or CPVC • Ideal for a wide variety of fluids and gasses including 
potable water

RectorSeal® 16 Oz No. 5® Pipe Thread Sealant

Compounds, Sealants & Weatherization - Plumbing
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Pipe Thread Tape

Item# Size

1508423 260"

1508430 520"

• Yellow gas • Density: 1.2 g/cm3 • Intended for application 
to male threads of metal pipe not exceeding 1-1/2" • Used 
primarily in assemblies handling gasoline, naphtha, 
benzene, kerosene and petroleum oils to make joints tight 
against leakage • Adaptable in some cases for application 
on pipe used with devices handling propane, butane, or 
natural gas at a pressure not over 300 psi (2070kPa)  
• Conforms to: MIL Spec T-27730A, CSA - 232943 and ANSI 
- AS112.18.1M • Construction: 100% PTFE • Yellow

PROSELECT® 1/2" Gas PTFE Pipe Thread Tape

Item# Length

1508418 260"

1508422 520"

Item# Mfg#

3305030 25171

• Clean to handle, odorless and non-toxic • Not for use on 
ABS • Oil-free formula • Can be used on porous surfaces  
• Permanently soft, malleable and flexible

Hercules® 14 Oz Sta Put® Ultra Plumber's Putty

Item# Size Mfg#

26026 14 oz 31166

26888 5 Lb 31174

• Compatible with stainless-steel fixtures  
• Does not stick to hands • Easily workable, soft, pliable 
material • Meets Military Spec TTP-1536A

Oatey® Plumbers Putty

• High density • Density: 1.2 g/cm3 • Can be used on all 
types of threaded fittings for passage of potable and non-
potable water, most chemicals, oxygen, liquid and natural 
gas, hydraulic lines, and high-pressure lines not exceeding 
1-1/2" in diameter • Conforms to: MIL Spec T-27730A, CSA - 
232943 and ANSI - AS112.18.1M • Constructed of 100% PTFE

PROSELECT® 1/2" PTFE Pipe Thread Tape in White

Item# Length

255526 260"

255527 520"

• Standard 0.35 grams per cm3 density • May be used on 
all types of threaded fittings for passage of potable and 
non-potable water, most chemicals, oxygen, gas, hydraulic 
and high-pressure lines to 1-1/2" in diameter • Not for use 
on liquid fuels such as gasoline or diesel • Meets MIL-spec 
T-27730A • Construction: 100% PTFE

PROSELECT® 1/2" PTFE Pipe Thread Tape

Item# Size Mfg#

37368 14 oz 25101

37717 5 Lb 25105

• Creates watertight seal • Flexible and stretchable • Molds 
easily • Resists hardening, crumbling, cracking and 
shrinking • Not for use on porous materials • Will not stick 
to hands

Hercules® Sta Put® Plumber's Putty

Plumber's Putty

Item# Size Mfg#

454101 1.7 oz 30011

16786 16 oz 30041

Flux

Oatey® No. 5 Paste Flux
• Effective on all metals except aluminum and stainless 
steel • Compatible with all common plumbing solder alloys 
• Will not turn copper piping green • 100% lead free • 
Petroleum based • Safe for potable water applications

Item# Mfg#

90352 30374

Oatey® 1.7 Oz No. 95 Lead Free Tinning Flux
• Compatible with all common plumbing soldering alloys  
• Will not turn copper piping green • 100% lead free  
• Petroleum based • Safe for potable water applications

Item# Mfg#

527556 74046

• Water washable • Safe for potable water applications  
• Lead free • Superior wetting ability

Rectorseal® 16 Oz Nokorode® Aqua Flux™

Plumbing - Compounds, Sealants & Weatherization
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Solder

Item# Mfg#

118053 331755

Harris® 1 Lb Sterling® Premium Lead Free Solder
• Completely free of antimony or nickel • Lowest melting 
temperature: 410 °F • Highest tensile strength: 7130 psi  
• Safe for potable water application

Item# Mfg#

353482 331760

• Tin-antimony solder • Narrow pasty range • Melting 
Temperature: 455 °F • Tensile Strength: 5500 psi

Harris® 1 Lb 95/5 Solder Safe™ Lead Free Solder

Item# Mfg#

699536 331761

• 97% tin, 3% copper • Melts, flows and performs better 
than 95/5 • Melting Temperature: 445°F • Tensile Strength: 
5800 psi • Safe for potable water applications

Harris® 1 Lb 97/3 Solder Safe™ Lead  
Free Solder

Item#

3979711

• Super flexible • Mesh size: 24 • With 180 grit aluminum 
oxide • Waterproof • Open mesh cloths last longer than 
sand cloth • Flex mesh has a tough and ultra flexible small 
hole backing • To clean, rinse with running water or tap on 
a hard surface

PROSELECT® 1-1/2" x 10 Yd Flex Open Mesh Sand Cloth

Sanding Cloth

Item#

3827266

• Made with 180 grit aluminum oxide • Use for cleaning, 
polishing, and deburring copper tubing, copper pipe, 
fitting, plastic pipe and other soft metal products • Brown

PROSELECT® 1-1/2" x 10 Yd Sand Cloth

Item#

4382829

• Cleans copper tubing and fittings • Wire brushes on each 
end polish inside of copper fitting • Wire brushes in center 
of tool, polish the outside of tubing

RAPTOR® 4" 1 Copper WIRE Brush

Item# Size

3827281 3/8"

3827282 1/2"

3827283 3/4"

3827284 1"

3827285 1-1/4"

3827250 1-1/2"

• Concave surface plastic handle • Tempered high carbon 
kinked steel bristles • Galvanized 2-ply wire stem

PROSELECT® Plastic Handle Fitting Brush

Brushes

Item#

3827289

• One hundred percent horse hair bristle • Hollow tin 
handle • For use on flux, pastes and other chemicals

PROSELECT® Plastic Handle Fitting Brush

Item# Size

3827270 1/2"

3827271 3/4"

• Hex shaft • Tempered high carbon kinked steel bristles 
• Galvanized 2-ply wire stem

PROSELECT® Power Fitting Brush

Brushes

Compounds, Sealants & Weatherization - Plumbing
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Item#

311199

• For removing tub and shower valves • Includes 1 turning 
bar, 1 retaining pin, and 5 sockets • Socket sizes: 2-1/32, 
2-7/32, 2-9/32, 3-1/32, 1-1/32, 1-3/32, 1-5/32, 1-9/32,  
1-11/32 and 1-7/16"

PROFLO® 5-Piece Plumbers Socket Set

Drain, Faucet & Sink Tools

Item#

4382827

• For removing and installing faucet seats • Fits both 
square and hexagonal seats

RAPTOR® Angled Seat Wrench

Item#

4382839

• For removing and installing faucet seats • Fits both 
square and hexagonal seats

RAPTOR® Straight Seat Wrench

Item#

4382828

RAPTOR® Faucet Handle Puller
• For removing stuck faucet handles from sinks and 
showers • Forged steel shaft with T-handle grip

Item#

4382832

• Great for installing and removing tub drains and closet 
spuds • Prevents scratching of decorative finishes • Double 
ended to fit most tub drains

RAPTOR® Smart Dumbell Drain Wrench

Item#

4382836

• Adjusts from 9 to 15" • For removing and installing faucets

RAPTOR® Telescoping Basin Wrench

• Polyurethane-coated strap prevents scratching  • Woven 
nylon strap gives strong grip  • Use on plastic pipe, filters, 
or any slick or smooth surface  • 19.685" nylon strap

Raptor® 12" Strap Wrench  

Item#

4417376   

Specialty Plumbing Tools

Item# Type

4382831 Saw

4382820 Replacement Blades

• Cuts pipe and lightweight materials • For close quarters, 
metal and wood cutting • Pack includes 1 saw and 
10 blades

RAPTOR® Midget Saw

Item#

4384650

• 1" capacity • Works on steel, iron, copper & PVC pipes 
• Internal & external reamers

RAPTOR® In/Out Pipe Reamer

Plumbing - Plumbing Hand Tools
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Plungers

Item# Mfg#

5052996 9200

• 6" x 25" • Designed for toilets and drains • Full 
pressure blows • Cup compression at any angle

Impact® Plunger

Item# Mfg#

4531395 99-4A

• 15" handle • 6" cup • Plastic T-handle design • Fits old 
and new high efficiency toilets

Korky® Beehive Max Toilet Plunger

Item# Mfg#

7909415 VSP

• Patented VersaFlange creates a tight seal in virtually any 
shaped opening for no splash back • Fold the end inward 
and the plunger works great on sinks and drains • Relief 
valve prevents the need to remove water from full toilets, 
eliminating overflow

General Pipe Cleaners VersaPlunge™

Toilet Augers

Item# Mfg#

772006 TU4

• 4' auger • Rust resistant steel tube  
• Rubber bumber • Gets through urinals where other 
snakes can't • 2' to 4' spring specially coiled for clearing 
urinals • Spring telescopes from guide tube to clear 
stoppage beyond urinal • Rubber bumper to protect bowl

General Pipe Cleaners Telecoping Urinal Auger

• 25' auger • 1/4" Flexicore® cable • Slide-action chuck 
• Quick-change cartridge • Variable speed motor (0-500 
rpm) • Dyna-thrust™ bearing system for longer tool life

General Pipe Cleaners Super-Vee® Small Drain 
Specialist

Item# Mfg#

304031 SV-F

Item# Mfg#

1438892 PHDR-B

• 50' auger • 5/16" Flexicore® cable • Variable speed motor 
(0-400 rpm) with reverse switch • Quick-change cable 
cartridge • Waterproof air foot switch • 4' guide hose 
• HECS cutter set

General Pipe Cleaners Drain-Rooter PH™ Drain Snake

Medium Drain Line Augers

Item# Mfg#

272923 53117

• 75' auger • 3/8" cable • 175-watt universal motor  
(0-240 rpm) • Cable drum quick-release • Includes gloves

Ridgid® K-3800 Drum Machine

Item# Mfg#

172312 42007

• 100' auger • 3/4" cable • 550-watt induction motor (0-200 
rpm) • Autofeed® control • Corrosion resistant cable drum 
• Includes PVC gloves

Ridgid® K-750 Drum Machine

Large Drain Line Augers

Small Basic Drain Line Augers Small Drain Line Augers

Drain Cleaning & Equipment - Plumbing

• 25' auger  • 1/4" cable  • High impact "T" handle   
• For light-duty use  

General Pipe Cleaners Spin-Thru™ Deluxe Drain 
Cleaner  

Item# Mfg#

8340286   H-25SM   
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Item# Size

7164 1/2"

42747 3/4"

Copper Female Adapters  
Sweat x Female

Item# Size

26343 1/2"

45283 3/4"

Copper 45° Elbows Sweat x Sweat
Item# Size

31523 1/2"

49570 3/4"

Copper 90° Close Rough Elbows 
Sweat x Sweat

Item# Size

16982 1/2"

226 3/4"

Copper Tees Sweat x Sweat x Sweat

Copper Fittings

CPVC Fittings

PVC Schedule 40 Fittings

Item# Size

15957 1/2"

50571 3/4"

• End Connection: Socket • Cream or tan 
pipe and fittings used for hot and cold 
water distribution • Intended for 
pressure use • Resistant to corrosion, 
pitting and scaling • For use where 
systems will not exceed 180°F at 100 psi

CPVC Couplings

Item# Size

6231 1/2"

40930 3/4"

• End Connection: Socket • Cream or tan 
pipe and fittings used for hot and cold 
water distribution • Intended for 
pressure use • Resistant to corrosion, 
pitting and scaling • For use where 
systems will not exceed 180°F at 100 psi

CPVC 45° Elbows

Item# Size

21493 1/2"

3360 3/4"

• End Connection: Socket • Cream or tan 
pipe and fittings used for hot and cold water 
distribution • For use where systems will not 
exceed 180°F at 100 psi • Intended for 
pressure use • Resistant to corrosion, pitting 
and scaling

CPVC 90° Elbows

Item# Size

41884 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2"

24950 3/4" x 3/4" x 3/4"

• End Connection: Socket • Cream or tan 
pipe and fittings used for hot and cold 
water distribution • Intended for pressure 
use • Resistant to corrosion, pitting and 
scaling • For use where systems will not 
exceed 180°F at 100 psi

CPVC Tees

Item# Size

46940 1/2"

29829 3/4"

12370 1"

30260 1-1/2"

12800 2"

• End Connection: Socket, Socket 
• Intended for pressure applications where 
the operating temperature will not exceed 
140°F

SCH 40 PVC Couplings

Item# Size

43457 1/2"

27365 3/4"

10952 1"

29559 1-1/2"

13331 2"

• End Connection: Socket, Socket 
• Intended for pressure applications where 
the operating temperature will not exceed 
140°F

SCH 40 PVC 45° Elbows

Item# Size

531 1/2"

35636 3/4"

19302 1"

38317 1-1/2"

22505 2"

• End Connection: Socket, Socket 
• Intended for pressure applications where 
the operating temperature will not exceed 
140°F

SCH 40 PVC 90° Elbows

Item# Size

19905 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2"

3857 3/4" x 3/4" x 3/4"

40140 1" x 1" x 1"

6044 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/2"

41792 2" x 2" x 2"

• End Connection: Socket, Socket, Socket 
• Intended for pressure applications where 
the operating temperature will not exceed 
140°F

SCH 40 PVC Tees

Plumbing - Pipes, Tubes, Valves & Fittings
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DWV PVC Schedule 40 Fittings

Galvanized Malleble Fittings

Item# Size

25559 1-1/2"

8761 2"

• End Connection: Hub, Hub • For sanitary 
drain, waste, and vent (DWV), sewer, and 
storm drainage applications 

• Intended for non-pressure applications 
where the operating temperature will not 
exceed 140°F

DWV SCH 40 PVC Couplings

Item# Size

16721 1-1/2"

495 2"

• End Connection: Hub, Hub • For sanitary 
drain, waste, and vent (DWV), sewer, and 
storm drainage applications  
• Intended for non-pressure applications 
where the operating temperature will not 
exceed 140°F

DWV SCH 40 PVC 45° Elbows

Item# Size

48894 1-1/2"

32154 2"

• End Connection: Hub, Hub • Used in 
sanitary drain waste, and vent (DWV), 
sewer, and storm drainage applications

DWV SCH 40 PVC 90° Elbows

Item# Size

51946 1-1/2"

34995 2"

• End Connection: Hub, Hub, Hub • For 
sanitary drain, waste, and vent (DWV), 
sewer, and storm drainage applications 
• Intended for non-pressure applications 
where the operating temperature will not 
exceed 140°F

DWV SCH 40 PVC Sanitary Tees

Item# Size

43386 1-1/2"

26980 2"

• End Connection: Hub • For sanitary 
drain, waste, and vent (DWV), sewer and 
storm drainage applications • For use 
where systems will not exceed 160°F

SCH 40 ABS DWV Couplings

Item# Size

22519 1-1/2"

5800 2"

• End Connection: Hub • For sanitary 
drain, waste, and vent (DWV), sewer and 
storm drainage applications • For use 
where systems will not exceed 160°F

SCH 40 ABS DWV 45° Elbows

Item# Size

26811 1-1/2"

9343 2"

• Import

Galvanized Carbon Steel Galvanized  
Steel Nipples

Item# Size

405940 1/2" x 1-1/2"

406252 3/4" x 1-1/2"

Item# Size

161190 1/2"

161191 3/4"

• Rating: 150# • Import • Threaded
Galvanized Malleable Iron 45° Elbows

Item# Size

161132 1/2"

161133 3/4"

• Rating: 150# • Import • Threaded
Galvanized Malleable Iron 90° Elbows

• End Connection: Hub • For sanitary 
drain, waste, and vent (DWV), sewer and 
storm drainage applications • For use 
where systems will not exceed 160°F

SCH 40 ABS DWV 90° Elbows

Item# Size

20834 1-1/2"

4096 2"

• End Connection: Hub • For sanitary 
drain, waste, and vent (DWV), sewer and 
storm drainage applications • For use 
where systems will not exceed 160°F

SCH 40 ABS DWV Sanitary Tees

Item# Size

161203 1/2"

161204 3/4"

• Rating: 150# • Threaded • Import
Galvanized Malleable Iron Tees

Pipes, Tubes, Valves & Fittings - Plumbing
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• Threaded • Import

Black Carbon Steel Nipples

Item# Size

407010 1/2" x 1-1/2"

406822 3/4" x 1-1/2"

Black Malleable Fittings

Brass Fittings

Brass Compression Fittings

Item# Size

160857 1/2"

190864 3/4"

• Rating: 150# • Import • Threaded
Black Malleable Iron 45° Elbows

Item# Size

160845 1/2"

160846 3/4"

• Rating: 150# • Import • Threaded

Black Malleable Iron 90° Elbows

Item# Size

160861 1/2"

160862 3/4"

• Rating: 150# • Threaded • Import

Black Malleable Iron Tees

Brass Nipples
Item# Size

13913 1/2" x 1-1/2"

5739 3/4" x 1-1/2"

Item# Size

3816318 1/2"

3816319 3/4"

• 125# • Threaded • Import

Brass 45° Elbows

Item# Size

3816183 1/2"

3816184 3/4"

• 125# • Threaded • Import

Brass 90° Elbows

Item# Size

3816211 1/2"

3816214 3/4"

• 125# • Threaded • Import

Brass Tees

Item# Size

5050923 1/4" OD

5050957 3/8" OD

• Designed for use with aluminum, copper 
and plastic tubing • Used to connect 
compression fittings • Not intended for 
gas of any kind

PROFLO® Brass Compression Nut

Item# Size

5050943 1/4" OD

5050948 3/8" OD

• Designed for use with aluminum, copper 
and plastic tubing • Includes compression 
nuts and sleeves • Not intended for gas of 
any kind

PROFLO® Brass Compression Union

Item# Size

5050994 1/4" OD

5050939 3/8" OD

• Designed for use with aluminum, copper 
and plastic tubing • Includes compression 
nuts and sleeves • Not intended for gas of 
any kind

PROFLO® Brass Compression Elbow

Item# Size

5050899 1/4" OD

5050902 3/8" OD

• Designed for use with aluminum, copper 
and plastic tubing • Includes compression 
nuts and sleeves • Not intended for gas of 
any kind

PROFLO® Brass Compression Tee

Plumbing - Pipes, Tubes, Valves & Fittings
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Push-On Fittings

Ball Valves

FNW Press Fittings

Check Valves Thermostatic Mixing Valves

Item# Size

7793028 1/2"

7793056 3/4"

• Heat-free method for joining copper and/or CPVC tubing  
• No soldering, glue, heat or external tools required to join 
pipe • Secure connection and seal with stainless steel 
gripper ring and EPDM o-ring • Maximum temperature 
180°F and maximum pressure is 200 PSI

Plumbite® Couplings

Item# Size

7793061 1/2" x 1/2"

7793062 3/4" x 3/4"

• Heat-free method for joining copper and/or CPVC tubing  
• No soldering, glue, heat or external tools required to join 
pipe • Secure connection and seal with stainless steel 
gripper ring and EPDM o-ring • Maximum temperature 
180°F and maximum pressure is 200 PSI

Plumbite® 90° Elbows

Item# Size

7793026 1/2"

7793059 3/4"

• Heat-free method for joining copper and/or CPVC tubing  
• No soldering, glue, heat or external tools required to join 
pipe • Secure connection and seal with stainless steel 
gripper ring and EPDM o-ring • Maximum temperature 
180°F and maximum pressure is 200 PSI

Plumbite® Tees

Item# Size

5147737 1/2"

5147738 3/4"

• Brass 2 piece with lever valve operator • Valve Seat 
Material: PTFE • 200 psi water or air • Push-fit ends • For 
copper, CPVC and some PEX pipe • Meets California law 
AB 1958 • Not for use at or below ground level

FNW® Brass Full Port Push Ball Valve

Item# Size

7927430 1/2"

7927428 3/4"

• Maximum Temperature: 180°F • Maximum Pressure:  
200 psi • Lead free • Designed for vertical and  
horizontal installation

Plumbite® Brass Push-On Check Valve

Item# Size

7793053 1/2"

7793019 3/4"

• Heat-free method for joining copper, CPVC, PEX or PE-RT 
tubing • No soldering, glue, heat or external tools required 
to join pipe • Secure connection and seal with stainless 
steel gripper ring and EPDM o-ring • Maximum temperature 
195°F and maximum pressure is 145 PSI

Plumbite® Push Connection Thermostatic  
Mixing Valve

• Unpressed joint leak detection feature • Compatible with 
most major pressing tools and jaws available in the market 
• Pressure Class: 300psi • End Connections: Press x Press 
• Material: Copper • Material Type: C12200 • Meets ANSI 
372-2020, ANSI 61-2020, ASME B16.51, NSF 372-2020 and 
NSF 61-2020 specifications

FNW® Copper Press No Stop Coupling

Item# Size

9297542 1/2" x 1/2"

9297546   3/4" x 3/4"

• Unpressed joint leak detection feature • Compatible with 
most major pressing tools and jaws available in the market 
• Pressure Class: 300psi • Material: Copper and rubber 
• Material Type: C12200 • Seal: EPDM • End Connections: 
Press x Press • Meets ANSI 372-2020, ANSI 61-2020, ASME 
B16.51, NSF 372-2020 and NSF 61-2020 specifications

FNW® Copper Press 45° Elbow

Item# Size

9297718 1/2" x 1/2"

9297724   3/4" x 3/4"

• Unpressed joint leak detection feature • Compatible with 
most major pressing tools and jaws available in the market 
• Pressure Class: 300psi • Material: Copper and rubber 
• Material Type: C12200 • Seal: EPDM • End Connections: 
Press x Press • Meets ANSI 372-2020, ANSI 61-2020, ASME 
B16.51, NSF 372-2020 and NSF 61-2020 specifications

FNW® Copper Press 90° Elbow

Item# Size

9297599 1/2" x 1/2"

9297597   3/4" x 3/4"

Pipes, Tubes, Valves & Fittings - Plumbing

FS-E24_Mini-12-Plumbing 209-254.indd   253 1/30/25   12:32 PM



254 888-334-0004 Español 855-267-2457 ferguson.com

Plum
bing

• Press ends • Drip fit O-rings • No soldered-in end pieces 
• Blow-out proof stem • Dual O-ring adjustable packing 
• Meets ANSI 61, ANSI 61 Annex G, ASTM B-88, MSS SP-110, 
NSF 372, NSF 61 and NSF 61G specifications

FNW® Forged Brass Full Port Press 200# Ball Valve

Item# Size

4606091 1/2"

4606092   3/4"

Ball Valves

Gate Valves Hose Bibbs

Hose Bibbs Ball Valves

Item# Size

4834887 1/2"

4834888 3/4"

• Brass • End Connection: Threaded NPT • Valve Stem: 
Blow-out proof stem • Adjustable packing • Full Port • Body 
Style: 2-piece • Pressure Class: 600# WOG • Not for use at 
or below ground level

FNW® Gas Ball Valve

Item# Size

4393338 1/2"

4393339 3/4"

• Connection: PEX • 2-piece brass ball valve • Full port 
design • 400 WOG • ASTM F-1807

PROFLO® PEX Ball Valve

Item# Connection

3880192 FIP

3880193 FIP

3880198 Sweat

3880199 Sweat

• Operating Pressure: 200 psi WOG • Solid wedge disc  
• Non-rising stem

PROFLO® Brass Gate Valve

Item# Connection

4080815 FIP

4080771 FIP

• Operating Pressure: 25 - 125 psi • No kink hose bib  
• Bronze construction • For non-potable use

PROFLO® Non-Potable No-Kink Hose Bibb

Item# Material

4080818 Brass

4080826 Brass

• Operating Pressure: 125 psi • For non-potable use
PROFLO® MIP Non-Potable Hose Bibb

Item# Size Connection

4631126 1/2" MIP x Sweat

4631127 3/4" MIP

4631131 1/2" FIP

4631135 3/4" FIP

• 125 lbs CWP to 100°F • With stuffing box
PROFLO® Brass Boiler Drain

Item# Size

855205 1/2"

855206 3/4"

• Solvent weld connection • Reduced port valve opening 
• For use with hot or cold water • Low flow loss • Copper 
tube size • PTFE seats • EPDM O-rings • CPVC construction 
• 150 psi at 73.4°F • Operating Temperature: 180°F

NIBCO® CPVC Ball Valve

Item# Size

1137286 1/2"

2475774 3/4"

• Solvent weld connection • Compact one piece design 
• Reduced port valve opening • Low flow loss • EPDM seats 
and O-rings • PVC construction • 150 psi at 73.4°F

PVC Ball Valves

Plumbing - Pipes, Tubes, Valves & Fittings
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CONTROLLING PROVISIONS: No terms and conditions other than 
the terms and conditions contained herein shall be binding upon 
Seller unless accepted by it in a writing signed by the Seller’s Branch 
Manager. All terms and conditions contained in any prior oral or written 
communication, including, without limitation, Buyer’s purchase order, 
which are different from or in addition to the terms and conditions herein 
are hereby rejected and shall not be binding on Seller, whether or not 
they would materially alter this document, and Seller hereby objects 
thereto. All prior proposals, negotiations and representations, if any, are 
merged herein. Buyer will be deemed to have assented to all terms and 
conditions contained herein if any part of the goods and/or services 
described herein are shipped or an invoice is presented in connection 
with the said goods and/or services.

TERMS: Buyer agrees to pay for the products Net 10 unless other terms  
are approved by Seller in writing. In the event Buyer fails to make any 
payment to Seller when due, Buyer’s entire account(s) with Seller shall 
become immediately due and payable without notice or demand. All  
past due amounts are subject to service charges at the rate agreed upon  
by the parties, otherwise at the maximum contract rate permitted by law. 
In states where a rate is required, it shall be 1.5% per month. Buyer does 
hereby grant Seller a purchase money security interest in the products  
until such time as Seller is fully paid. Buyer will assist Seller in taking  
the necessary action to perfect and protect Seller’s security interest.  
No products furnished by the Seller shall become a fixture by reason of 
being attached to real estate.

REMEDIES OF SELLER: Upon default by Buyer, Buyer agrees to 
reimburse Seller all attorney fees and court costs incurred by Seller in 
connection therewith. In states where a rate is required, it shall be 25%. 
Buyer agrees that any of the following shall constitute an event of default 
which shall enable Seller, at its option, to cancel any unexecuted portion 
of this order or to exercise any right or remedy which it may have by 
law: (a) the failure of Buyer to perform any term or condition contained 
herein; (b) any failure of Buyer to give required notice; (c) the insolvency 
of Buyer or its failure to pay debts as they mature, an assignment by 
Buyer for benefit of its creditors, the appointment of receiver for Buyer 
or for the materials covered by this order or the filing of any petition 
to adjudicate Buyer bankrupt; (d) the death, incompetence, dissolution 
or termination of existence of Buyer; (e) a failure by Buyer to provide 
adequate assurance of performance within ten (10) days after a justified 
demand by Seller or (f) if Seller, in good faith, believes that Buyer’s 
prospect of performance under this Agreement is impaired. All rights and 
remedies of Seller herein are in addition to, and shall not exclude, any 
rights or remedies that Seller may have by law. In the event it becomes 
necessary to incur any expense for collection of any overdue account, 
reasonable collection charges, including reasonable attorneys’ fees, will 
be added to the balance due and Buyer shall pay all such charges.

GOVERNING LAW: This transaction shall be governed in all respects 
by the laws of the Commonwealth of Virginia (excluding choice of law 
provisions). All actions, regardless of form, arising out of or related to 
this transaction or the products sold hereunder must be brought against 
Seller within the applicable statutory period, but in no event more than 
ONE (1) YEAR after the date of invoice. Buyer waives all objections of 
forum non conviens in any action brought by Seller for collection of 
unpaid amounts.

DELIVERY: Seller will make a good faith effort to complete delivery 
of the products as indicated by Seller in writing, but Seller assumes 
no responsibility or liability and will accept no backcharge for loss or 
damage due to delay or inability to deliver, whether or not such loss 
or damage was made known to Seller, including, but not limited to, 
liability for Seller’s non-performance caused by acts of God, war, labor 
difficulties, accidents, inability to obtain materials, delays of carriers, 
contractors or suppliers or any other causes of any kind whatever 
beyond the control of Seller. Under no circumstances shall Seller be 
liable for any special, consequential, incidental, indirect, or liquidated 
damages, losses, or expense (whether or not based on negligence) 
arising directly or indirectly from delays or failure to give notice of delay.

WARRANTY: THE BUYER’S SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE WARRANTY, IF 
ANY, IS THAT PROVIDED BY THE PRODUCT’S MANUFACTURER. 
SELLER MAKES NO EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES. 
SELLER HEREBY DISCLAIMS ALL EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED 
WARRANTIES, WHETHER IMPLIED BY OPERATION OF LAW OR 
OTHERWISE, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ALL IMPLIED 
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS OR FITNESS 
FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES, AND 
IN NO EVENT, WILL SELLER BE LIABLE FOR PERSONAL INJURY OR 
PROPERTY DAMAGE OR ANY OTHER LOSS, DAMAGE, COST OF 
REPAIRS OR INCIDENTAL, PUNITIVE, SPECIAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, 
OR LIQUIDATED DAMAGES OF ANY KIND, WHETHER BASED 
UPON WARRANTY, CONTRACT, STRICT LIABILITY, NEGLIGENCE 
OR ANY OTHER CAUSE OF ACTION ARISING IN CONNECTION 
WITH THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, SALE, TRANSPORTATION, 
INSTALLATION, USE OR REPAIR OF THE PRODUCTS SOLD 
BY SELLER. BUYER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES 
THAT UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES, AND IN NO EVENT, SHALL 
SELLER’S LIABILITY, IF ANY, EXCEED THE NET SALES PRICE OF 
THE DEFECTIVE PRODUCT(S); NO ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCE 
SHALL BE MADE FOR THE LABOR OR EXPENSE OF REPAIRING 
OR REPLACING DEFECTIVE PRODUCTS OR WORKMANSHIP OR 
DAMAGE RESULTING FROM THE SAME. EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY 
SET FORTH IN THIS PARAGRAPH, ALL PRODUCTS AND/OR 
SERVICES PROVIDED BY SELLER AND ITS EMPLOYEES AND 
AGENTS ARE PROVIDED “AS IS,” “WHERE IS,” AND “WITH ALL 
FAULTS.”

RECOMMENDATIONS BY SELLER: Buyer acknowledges that Seller 
does not make and specifically negates, renounces and disclaims any 
representations, warranties and/or guaranties of any kind or character, 
expressed or implied, with respect to (i) the products sold, their use, 
design, application or operation, their merchantability, their physical 
condition or their fitness for a particular purpose, (ii) the maintenance 
or other expenses to be incurred in connection with the products, 
(iii) the engineering, design, fabrication work or any other work or 
service (whether gratuitous or for payment) supplied by Seller and/
or its agents, suppliers and employees or (iv) the accuracy or reliability 
of any information, designs or documents furnished to Buyer. Seller 
neither assumes, nor authorizes any person to assume for it, any other 
obligation in connection with the sale of its products and/or rendering of 
its services. Any recommendations made by Seller concerning the use, 
design, application or operation of the products shall not be construed 
as representations or warranties, expressed or implied. Failure by Seller 
to make recommendations or give advice to Buyer shall not impose any 
liability upon Seller.

PRODUCT SELECTION AND USE: At its own expense, Buyer shall 
apply for and obtain any permits and inspections required for the 
purchase, installation, and/or use of the products. Buyer is solely 
responsible for choosing the products, including decisions regarding 
use, style, size, and finishes. Some of the products sold to Buyer may 
contain materials deemed potentially harmful under federal, state or 
local laws ordinances, regulations, codes or standards. Seller makes 
no representation, warranty, or promise that the products or services 
will conform to any applicable laws, ordinances, regulations, codes or 
standards, including, but not limited to, low lead or lead free laws or 
regulations, except as particularly specified and agreed upon in writing 
by an authorized representative of Seller. Seller is not responsible if the 
product does not fit the particular use, style, size, or finish requirements 
or is misapplied or misused by Buyer or any other party in violation of 
law. Seller’s products are not for use in or with any nuclear facility unless 
specifically so stated by Seller in writing.

PRICE: Ferguson will try to maintain catalog price, however, we reserve 
the right to alter published prices without notice do to unfortunate errors 
in publishing, or with supplier, market, or commodity cost changes.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
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INDEMNIFICATION: Seller shall not be responsible for any losses or 
damages sustained by the Buyer or any other person as a result of 
improper installation or misapplication of the products. Buyer shall  
defend, indemnify and hold harmless Seller and its agents and 
employees against any loss, damage, claim, suit, liability, judgment or 
expense (including, without limitation, attorney’s fees) arising out of or 
in connection with any injury, disease or death of persons (including, 
without limitation, Buyer’s employees and agents) or damage to or loss 
of any property or the environment, or violation of any applicable laws or 
regulations resulting from or in connection with the sale, transportation, 
installation, use, or repair of the products by Buyer or of the information, 
designs, services or other work supplied to Buyer, whether caused by 
the concurrent and/or contributory negligence of Buyer, Seller, or any of 
their agents, employees or suppliers. The obligations, indemnities and 
covenants contained in this paragraph shall survive the consummation or 
termination of this transaction.

INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE: Claims for damage, shortage or 
errors in shipping must be reported within one (1) day following delivery 
to Buyer. Buyer shall have seven (7) days from the date Buyer receives 
any products to inspect such products and services for defects and 
nonconformance which are not due to damage, shortage or errors in 
shipping and notify Seller, in writing, of any defects, nonconformance or 
rejection of such products. After such seven (7) day period, Buyer shall 
be deemed to have irrevocably accepted the products, if not previously 
accepted. After such acceptance, Buyer shall have no right to reject 
the products for any reason or to revoke acceptance. Buyer hereby 
agrees that such seven (7) day period is a reasonable amount of time for 
such inspection and revocation. Buyer shall have no right to order any 
change or modification to any product or service previously ordered by 
Buyer or its representatives or cancel any order without Seller’s written 
consent and payment to Seller of all charges, expenses, commissions 
and reasonable profits owed to or incurred by Seller. Specially fabricated 
or ordered items may not be canceled or returned, and no refund will 
be made. The sole and exclusive remedy for merchandise alleged to 
be defective in workmanship or material will be the replacement of the 
merchandise subject to the manufacturer’s inspection and warranty.

RETURNS: Buyer may return any product which Seller stocks with no 
restocking charge if: (i) it is in new condition, suitable for resale in its 
undamaged original packaging and with all its original parts and (ii) it 
has not been used, installed, modified, rebuilt, reconditioned, repaired, 
altered or damaged and (iii) meets all applicable laws ordinances, 
regulations, codes or standards governing the type of product that can  
be sold or put into transit in the state in which the product is being 
returned. Buyer’s surplus job returns, and those not meeting (i), (ii) and 
(iii), above, will be evaluated on an individual basis after Buyer has 
contacted Seller’s authorized representative for prior written permission. 
Special orders or non-stock items may be returned if the manufacturer 
will accept the return. Except for items Seller stocks which meet (i), (ii) 
and (iii), above, credit memoranda issued for authorized returns shall be 
subject to the following deductions: (a) cost of putting items in salable 
condition; (b) transportation charges, if not prepaid; and (c) handling and  
restocking charges.

SHIPMENTS: All products are shipped F.O.B., point of shipment. Risk of 
loss shall transfer to the Buyer upon tender of goods to Buyer, Buyer’s 
representative, or common carrier. The cost of any special packing 
or special handling caused by Buyer’s requirements or requests shall 
be added to the amount of the order. If Buyer causes or requests a 
shipment delay, or if Seller ships or delivers the products erroneously 
as a result of inaccurate, incomplete or misleading information supplied 
by Buyer or its agents or employees, storage and all other additional 
costs and risks shall be borne solely by Buyer. Claims for products 
damaged or lost in transit should be made by Buyer to the carrier, as 
Seller’s responsibility ceases upon tender of goods to Buyer, Buyer’s 
representative or common carrier. 

TAXES: The amount of any sales, excise or other taxes, if any, applicable 
to the products shall be added to the purchase price and shall be paid 
by Buyer unless Buyer provides Seller with an exemption certificate 
acceptable to the taxing authorities. Any taxes which Seller may be 
required to pay or collect under any existing or future law, upon or with 
respect to the sale, purchase, delivery, storage, processing, use or 
consumption of any of the products, including taxes upon or measured 
by the receipts from the sale thereof, shall be for the account of the 
Buyer, who shall promptly pay the amount thereof to Seller upon 
demand.

SEVERABILITY: These terms and conditions of sale shall not be 
construed against the party preparing them, but shall be construed as 
if all parties jointly prepared these terms and conditions of sale and any 
uncertainty or ambiguity shall not be interpreted against any one party. If 
any provision hereof is held to be illegal, invalid or unenforceable under 
any present or future laws, such provision shall be fully severable and 
the terms and conditions herein shall be construed and enforced as if 
such illegal, invalid or unenforceable provision had never been made a 
part hereof. The remaining provisions herein shall remain in full force and 
effect and shall not be affected by such illegal, invalid or unenforceable 
provisions or by their severance herefrom.

SET-OFF: Buyer shall not be entitled to set-off any amounts due Buyer 
against any amount due Seller in connection with this transaction.

CERTIFICATIONS: Seller certifies that it does not and will not maintain 
or provide for its employees any segregated facilities at any of its 
establishments and that it does not permit and will not permit its  
employees to perform their services at any location, under its control,  
where segregated facilities are maintained. Seller certifies further that  
its services are performed in compliance with the Fair Labor Standards  
Act of 1938, as amended.

NON-WAIVER: Seller’s failure to insist upon the strict performance of  
any term or condition herein shall not be deemed a waiver of any of  
Seller’s rights or remedies hereunder, nor of its right to insist upon the  
strict performance of the same or any other term herein in the future.  
No waiver of any term or condition hereunder shall be valid unless in 
writing and signed by Seller’s Branch Manager.

ENTIRE AGREEMENT: This document constitutes the entire, complete, 
and exclusive agreement between the parties with respect to the subject 
matter hereof and contains all the agreements and conditions of sale; 
no course of dealing or usage of the trade shall be applicable unless 
expressly incorporated herein. The terms and conditions contained 
herein may not be added to, modified, superseded or otherwise altered 
except by a written modification signed by the Seller’s Branch Manager. 
All transactions shall be governed solely by the terms and conditions 
contained herein.

ORDERS OF LESS THAN $50 ARE SUBJECT TO AN ADDITIONAL  
$10 PROCESSING FEE.

LEAD WARNING: THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS LEAD 
OR LEAD COMPOUNDS KNOWN TO THE STATE OF 
CALIFORNIA TO CAUSE CANCER AND BIRTH DEFECTS 
AND OTHER REPRODUCTIVE HARM. DO NOT USE IN 
CONNECTION WITH DRINKING WATER. WASH HANDS 
AFTER HANDLING.

CALIFORNIA PROP 65 WARNING: THIS PRODUCT  
MAY CONTAIN CHEMICALS KNOWN TO THE STATE  
OF CALIFORNIA TO CAUSE CANCER, BIRTH DEFECTS OR 
OTHER REPRODUCTIVE HARM. WASH HANDS  
AFTER HANDLING.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE CONTINUED
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YOUR ONLINE 
TOOLKIT 
With a ferguson.com account, you have always-

on access to tools, services and resources that 

make your job easier.

PRODUCT SEARCH
Make informed purchases 

with product info like package 

quantity, spec sheets and Safety 

Data Sheets.

REAL-TIME INVENTORY
See specific product pricing by 

location and inventory availability 

near you for next-day delivery.

MY LISTS 
Organize the products you 

buy often by approved items, 

product category and/or location 

to reorder faster.

ORDER HISTORY 
View orders and key 

details, like who ordered it, 

how much it cost and when 

it arrived.

 

ORDER APPROVAL 
Manage orders and 

purchasing decisions more 

efficiently to help you stay 

within budget.

ORDER TRACKING 
Get automatic notifications 

about your order’s 

progress—even if we’re not 

the ones delivering it.

ONLINE BILL PAY 
Pay your invoices online 

and keep track of 

purchases for reconciliation 

and budgeting.

SEE HOW EASY IT 
IS TO START USING 
THESE TOOLS TO 
YOUR ADVANTAGE.
VIEW OUR 

TUTORIALS ONLINE. 
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888-334-0004 | En Español: 855-267-2457
facilities.supply@ferguson.com

Order online 24/7 at ferguson.com/facilitiessupply

Next day delivery available with automatic 
notifications on your order’s arrival

FS24-E24_Mini-6944183_E24 Catalog Cover_Streamlined.indd   1FS24-E24_Mini-6944183_E24 Catalog Cover_Streamlined.indd   1 1/4/25   8:31 AM1/4/25   8:31 AM


